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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K        HALF         30K    LASTHALF    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Japhet Kipkoech        M 25-29      1/276       32:31     1:08:24     1:37:50     1:10:10    5:18     2:18:34
2     Bryant Jensen          M 30-34      1/319       32:34     1:08:23     1:37:48     1:10:24    5:18     2:18:46
3     Michael Eaton          M 30-34      2/319       33:06     1:09:19     1:38:48     1:09:58    5:19     2:19:17
4     Adam Schroer           M 25-29      2/276       33:10     1:09:23     1:38:52     1:10:28    5:21     2:19:50
5     Ryan Root              M 25-29      3/276       32:38     1:09:15     1:38:55     1:10:37    5:21     2:19:51
6     Zack Beavin            M 19-24      1/144       33:00     1:09:22     1:38:51     1:11:57    5:24     2:21:18
7     Charlie Hurt           M 30-34      3/319       34:05     1:11:05     1:40:53     1:10:41    5:25     2:21:46
8     Edward Mulder          M 25-29      4/276       34:52     1:13:02     1:43:09     1:10:14    5:29     2:23:16
9     Damon King             M 25-29      5/276       35:26     1:14:13     1:45:19     1:11:42    5:35     2:25:55
10    Ryan Jaskiewicz        M 30-34      4/319       35:26     1:14:13     1:45:19     1:13:15    5:38     2:27:27
11    Thomas Adam            M 30-34      5/319       35:10     1:13:40     1:44:42     1:14:12    5:39     2:27:51
12    Ethan Coffey           M 30-34      6/319       34:52     1:13:02     1:44:20     1:15:50    5:41     2:28:52
13    Jake Sutton            M 25-29      6/276       35:43     1:15:59     1:47:22     1:13:17    5:42     2:29:16
14    Jason McLeod           M 25-29      7/276       33:53     1:11:58     1:43:06     1:17:58    5:44     2:29:55
15    Dustin Betz            M 25-29      8/276       33:06     1:09:19     1:40:48     1:21:14    5:45     2:30:33
16    Mike Deren             M 30-34      7/319       33:06     1:09:20     1:38:50     1:21:15    5:45     2:30:34
17    Matthew Helm           M 30-34      8/319       33:21     1:10:54     1:42:51     1:20:19    5:47     2:31:13
18    Alexander Sanford      M 25-29      9/276       32:57     1:10:21     1:42:50     1:21:26    5:48     2:31:46
19    Hunter Hall            M 25-29     10/276       35:54     1:15:11     1:47:06     1:16:40    5:48     2:31:51
20    Dylan Creger           M 25-29     11/276       36:55     1:17:28     1:50:02     1:14:51    5:49     2:32:19
21    Christopher Mah        M 30-34      9/319       35:56     1:15:45     1:48:09     1:17:11    5:51     2:32:55
22    Gerardo Hernandez      M 25-29     12/276       36:55     1:17:28     1:50:01     1:16:09    5:52     2:33:36
23    Marty McCormick        M 35-39      1/410       36:51     1:17:00     1:49:41     1:16:50    5:53     2:33:49
24    Andy Cowen             M 25-29     13/276       36:55     1:17:28     1:50:02     1:16:35    5:53     2:34:02
25    Bobby Longenecker      M 25-29     14/276       36:53     1:17:26     1:49:59     1:16:39    5:53     2:34:05
26    Dustin Sprague         M 40-44      1/429       36:50     1:17:23     1:49:57     1:17:04    5:54     2:34:26
27    Collin Trent           M 30-34     10/319       36:33     1:17:20     1:50:26     1:19:05    5:59     2:36:24
28    Brian Wakefield        M 40-44      2/429       37:04     1:17:56     1:50:56     1:18:32    5:59     2:36:28
29    Aaron Beaber           M 30-34     11/319       36:07     1:16:36     1:50:03     1:19:54    5:59     2:36:29
30    Francesco Arato        M 45-49      1/384       37:04     1:18:28     1:52:11     1:18:55    6:01     2:37:22
31    Andrew Hodges          M 30-34     12/319       37:42     1:19:21     1:52:59     1:19:30    6:04     2:38:50
32    Patrick Hasler         M 25-29     15/276       37:58     1:19:11     1:52:35     1:21:26    6:08     2:40:37
33    Matthew Schmanski      M 35-39      2/410       38:11     1:19:46     1:53:45     1:21:34    6:10     2:41:20
34    Brian Falcone          M 35-39      3/410       37:28     1:19:12     1:53:46     1:22:09    6:10     2:41:20
35    Rob Hyde               M 40-44      3/429       37:18     1:18:32     1:52:04     1:22:51    6:10     2:41:22
36    Erk Hoeg               M 25-29     16/276       37:19     1:19:07     1:53:16     1:22:20    6:10     2:41:26
37    Laura Portis           F 30-34      1/301       36:41     1:18:27     1:53:34     1:23:09    6:11     2:41:35
38    Tyler Noble            M 25-29     17/276       38:17     1:21:16     1:55:26     1:21:35    6:13     2:42:51
39    Thomas Lentz           M 50-54      1/279       37:55     1:21:46     1:56:26     1:21:48    6:15     2:43:34
40    Daniel Swem            M 19-24      2/144       38:58     1:22:28     1:57:29     1:21:14    6:15     2:43:41
41    Kyle Bowling           M 30-34     13/319       39:38     1:22:35     1:56:30     1:21:15    6:16     2:43:49
42    Bryan Baddorf          M 30-34     14/319       37:45     1:19:56     1:54:52     1:24:04    6:16     2:44:00
43    Rodney Sarkovics       M 45-49      2/384       39:27     1:22:34     1:57:03     1:21:29    6:16     2:44:02
44    Joan Massah            F 25-29      1/291       36:12     1:19:12     1:55:16     1:24:56    6:16     2:44:08
45    Courtney Peterson      F 25-29      2/291       38:27     1:21:24     1:56:35     1:23:00    6:17     2:44:24
46    Ben Creswell           M 30-34     15/319       39:12     1:22:37     1:57:27     1:22:07    6:18     2:44:43
47    Bruce Langerak         M 45-49      3/384       39:24     1:23:12     1:58:08     1:22:07    6:19     2:45:19
48    Bryce De Venecia       M 19-24      3/144       35:55     1:18:16     1:54:16     1:27:17    6:20     2:45:33
49    Paul Erickson          M 50-54      2/279       38:07     1:19:19     1:54:52     1:26:22    6:20     2:45:40
50    Christopher Gregory    M 35-39      4/410       38:59     1:22:30     1:57:40     1:24:17    6:22     2:46:47
51    Ryan Arens             M 40-44      4/429       39:48     1:23:36     1:59:08     1:23:35    6:23     2:47:10
52    Chandler Ball          M 19-24      4/144       39:16     1:22:48     1:56:46     1:24:35    6:24     2:47:23
53    Robert Norcross        M 35-39      5/410       39:28     1:23:28     1:59:02     1:24:10    6:24     2:47:38
54    Jake Reichert          M 35-39      6/410       39:29     1:22:32     1:57:53     1:25:09    6:24     2:47:40
55    Kyle Straub            M 35-39      7/410       39:34     1:23:33     1:59:05     1:24:09    6:24     2:47:41
56    Christopher McPherson  M 35-39      8/410       38:30     1:22:23     1:58:11     1:25:26    6:25     2:47:48
57    Paul Lewis             M 40-44      5/429       39:44     1:23:04     1:58:23     1:24:46    6:25     2:47:50
58    Eric Linn              M 25-29     18/276       37:42     1:19:56     1:56:21     1:28:05    6:25     2:48:01
59    Drew Kushnick          M 30-34     16/319       40:15     1:24:45     2:00:35     1:23:32    6:26     2:48:17
60    Dani Cook              F 30-34      2/301       40:14     1:23:38     1:59:12     1:24:56    6:26     2:48:33
61    Bryan Stansberry       M 35-39      9/410       39:29     1:22:31     1:57:52     1:26:13    6:27     2:48:44
62    Kelby Laughner         F 25-29      3/291       39:01     1:22:31     1:58:07     1:26:31    6:28     2:49:01
63    Mike Wendel            M 50-54      3/279       38:55     1:22:25     1:57:29     1:26:43    6:28     2:49:08
64    Jeff Zeha              M 35-39     10/410       36:41     1:18:03     1:52:47     1:31:13    6:28     2:49:15
65    Garick Hill            M 35-39     11/410       37:46     1:18:18     1:52:03     1:31:26    6:29     2:49:43
66    Joseph Relyea          M 45-49      4/384       40:20     1:24:42     2:00:33     1:25:08    6:29     2:49:50
67    Jordan Annis           M 19-24      5/144       38:59     1:22:28     1:56:46     1:27:24    6:29     2:49:51
68    Joshua Backes          M 19-24      6/144       37:00     1:16:50     1:51:49     1:33:07    6:30     2:49:56
69    Michael Shirrell       M 35-39     12/410       39:00     1:22:31     1:57:40     1:27:37    6:30     2:50:07
70    Jonathan Bishard       M 40-44      6/429       40:55     1:25:21     2:01:08     1:24:54    6:30     2:50:14
71    Eric Pooley            M 35-39     13/410       41:29     1:26:28     2:02:09     1:23:54    6:31     2:50:21
72    David Evans            M 19-24      7/144       38:29     1:20:38     1:55:00     1:30:02    6:31     2:50:40
73    Harrison Harmon        M 19-24      8/144       41:26     1:25:54     2:01:35     1:24:51    6:31     2:50:44
74    Shaun Kapusinski       M 35-39     14/410       40:33     1:23:55     2:00:02     1:27:06    6:32     2:51:00
75    Jennifer Goff          F 35-39      1/394       40:25     1:25:01     2:00:42     1:26:04    6:32     2:51:04
76    Garrett Burnett        M 35-39     15/410       39:23     1:23:37     2:00:27     1:28:38    6:35     2:52:15
77    Scott Salwey           M 25-29     19/276       42:41     1:27:58     2:04:06     1:24:18    6:35     2:52:15
78    Kevin Alessandro       M 35-39     16/410       40:02     1:24:09     2:00:30     1:28:13    6:35     2:52:22
79    Brian Kasten           M 35-39     17/410       41:48     1:27:51     2:03:57     1:24:52    6:36     2:52:42
80    Kevin Mauser           M 19-24      9/144       41:32     1:27:41     2:04:18     1:25:05    6:36     2:52:46
81    Tim Kowols             M 30-34     17/319       40:31     1:25:01     2:01:43     1:27:48    6:36     2:52:48
82    Steve Williams         M 30-34     18/319       40:13     1:25:33     2:02:29     1:27:35    6:37     2:53:07
83    Caleb Kadera           M 30-34     19/319       42:21     1:28:09     2:04:38     1:25:14    6:38     2:53:22
84    Eric Waterman          M 40-44      7/429       40:17     1:24:42     2:00:43     1:28:53    6:38     2:53:34
85    Mike Morrow            M 30-34     20/319       40:16     1:24:45     2:01:59     1:28:55    6:38     2:53:40
86    Adam Martin            M 30-34     21/319       41:31     1:27:41     2:04:17     1:26:00    6:38     2:53:40
87    J.D. Smith             M 25-29     20/276       40:47     1:26:46     2:04:00     1:26:57    6:38     2:53:43
88    Steven Sprieser        M 25-29     21/276       40:39     1:24:27     2:00:21     1:29:16    6:38     2:53:43
89    Alan R Barnette        M 40-44      8/429       40:05     1:24:48     2:01:45     1:28:58    6:38     2:53:46
90    Brian Cook             M 40-44      9/429       41:09     1:26:48     2:03:49     1:27:01    6:39     2:53:48
91    Brad Williams          M 35-39     18/410       41:42     1:27:43     2:04:45     1:26:07    6:39     2:53:50
92    Matt York              M 40-44     10/429       39:56     1:25:02     2:01:36     1:28:49    6:39     2:53:51
93    Kevin Egan             M 40-44     11/429       41:07     1:26:39     2:03:15     1:27:21    6:39     2:53:59
94    Charles Williams       M 40-44     12/429       41:24     1:26:37     2:03:41     1:27:31    6:39     2:54:08
95    Jennifer Emery         F 19-24      1/142       41:14     1:27:14     2:04:27     1:26:57    6:39     2:54:10
96    Matthew Libstorff      M 35-39     19/410       38:57     1:22:32     1:58:52     1:31:46    6:40     2:54:17
97    Kameron Powell         M 19-24     10/144       43:15     1:30:04     2:05:52     1:24:16    6:40     2:54:20
98    Blaine Zimmerman       M 30-34     22/319       43:21     1:29:35     2:05:39     1:24:48    6:40     2:54:22
99    Michael Olson          M 35-39     20/410       38:55     1:22:26     1:58:00     1:31:58    6:40     2:54:23
100   Steve Froeschle        M 19-24     11/144       41:15     1:25:53     2:02:07     1:28:32    6:40     2:54:25
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101   Patrick Johnson        M 25-29     22/276       38:31     1:21:20     1:57:46     1:33:09    6:40     2:54:29
102   James Garner           M 35-39     21/410       36:47     1:19:53     1:57:34     1:34:36    6:40     2:54:29
103   Dave Calvert           M 45-49      5/384       41:08     1:26:38     2:03:26     1:28:00    6:40     2:54:37
104   Ryan Kwiecinski        M 40-44     13/429       40:22     1:24:51     2:01:47     1:29:48    6:40     2:54:38
105   Michael Farmer         M 19-24     12/144       42:05     1:27:46     2:04:37     1:27:06    6:41     2:54:52
106   Sam Compton-Craig      M 30-34     23/319       38:50     1:22:20     1:58:22     1:32:46    6:41     2:55:06
107   Daniel Rothschild      M 30-34     24/319       41:54     1:27:08     2:04:21     1:28:09    6:42     2:55:16
108   Jose Gaeta             M 40-44     14/429       40:45     1:25:58     2:03:05     1:29:22    6:42     2:55:20
109   Jason Williams         M 50-54      4/279       41:46     1:28:00     2:05:12     1:27:21    6:42     2:55:20
110   Rudolf Radics          M 35-39     22/410       42:21     1:28:33     2:05:38     1:26:53    6:42     2:55:25
111   Lauren Minor           F 25-29      4/291       39:51     1:25:11     2:03:11     1:30:17    6:42     2:55:27
112   Ben McQueary           M 25-29     23/276       41:37     1:27:58     2:05:20     1:27:36    6:43     2:55:34
113   Matt Jenkins           M 19-24     13/144       37:30     1:19:47     1:54:25     1:35:48    6:43     2:55:34
114   Anthony Osborne        M 30-34     25/319       42:11     1:28:56     2:06:44     1:26:40    6:43     2:55:35
115   Audrey Borling         F 35-39      2/394       39:56     1:24:08     2:01:44     1:31:30    6:43     2:55:37
116   Joe Fernandez          M 40-44     15/429       41:36     1:27:58     2:05:20     1:27:39    6:43     2:55:37
117   Dani Fischer           F 25-29      5/291       41:29     1:27:58     2:05:13     1:27:46    6:43     2:55:44
118   Steven Maves           M 55-59      1/204       41:27     1:27:04     2:04:09     1:28:53    6:43     2:55:56
119   Reuben McCracken       M 30-34     26/319       41:30     1:27:56     2:05:13     1:28:10    6:44     2:56:05
120   Katie House            F 30-34      3/301       40:14     1:25:10     2:03:27     1:31:00    6:44     2:56:09
121   Tony Boroczk           M 40-44     16/429       40:05     1:25:02     2:03:02     1:31:12    6:44     2:56:13
122   Matthew Hunsucker      M 35-39     23/410       38:40     1:22:23     1:58:52     1:33:52    6:44     2:56:14
123   Alex Keyser            M 30-34     27/319       42:35     1:28:57     2:05:49     1:27:47    6:45     2:56:43
124   Mike Mullins           M 35-39     24/410       41:29     1:27:45     2:04:52     1:29:23    6:46     2:57:07
125   Robert Baldridge       M 25-29     24/276       41:49     1:27:51     2:04:59     1:29:24    6:46     2:57:15
126   Radovan Sotak          M 45-49      6/384       40:54     1:26:39     2:04:13     1:30:37    6:46     2:57:16
127   Jonathan Damiano       M 30-34     28/319       42:41     1:29:33     2:07:43     1:27:43    6:46     2:57:16
128   Sean Magee             M 19-24     14/144       42:17     1:28:32     2:05:38     1:28:53    6:47     2:57:24
129   Rick Bruhn             M 35-39     25/410       41:19     1:26:46     2:03:30     1:30:39    6:47     2:57:24
130   Robert Willhoit        M 35-39     26/410       41:17     1:27:02     2:04:32     1:30:23    6:47     2:57:24
131   Dustin Little          M 25-29     25/276       41:39     1:28:09     2:05:40     1:29:16    6:47     2:57:25
132   Andrew Peterson        M 19-24     15/144       42:30     1:29:12     2:06:38     1:28:21    6:47     2:57:33
133   Matt Saba              M 30-34     29/319       41:43     1:28:15     2:05:37     1:29:19    6:47     2:57:34
134   Justin Dyszelski       M 30-34     30/319       42:30     1:29:15     2:06:39     1:28:25    6:47     2:57:39
135   Becca Downs            F 25-29      6/291       41:14     1:27:15     2:04:51     1:30:27    6:47     2:57:41
136   Jenny Vance            F 35-39      3/394       41:56     1:28:23     2:06:14     1:29:26    6:48     2:57:48
137   Erick Weis             M 45-49      7/384       41:11     1:26:50     2:04:44     1:31:07    6:48     2:57:57
138   Bryan Derr             M 25-29     26/276       42:42     1:29:33     2:07:42     1:28:39    6:49     2:58:12
139   Brooke Benner          F 25-29      7/291       42:41     1:29:34     2:07:42     1:28:38    6:49     2:58:12
140   Brooke Williams        F 40-44      1/344       42:39     1:29:24     2:07:03     1:28:55    6:49     2:58:19
141   Bob Ravensberg         M 35-39     27/410       42:12     1:28:11     2:04:51     1:30:09    6:49     2:58:20
142   Adam Lazrus            M 25-29     27/276       42:39     1:29:16     2:06:53     1:29:05    6:49     2:58:20
143   Molly Trachtenberg     F 30-34      4/301       42:38     1:29:33     2:07:40     1:28:48    6:49     2:58:21
144   William Rush           M 45-49      8/384       40:50     1:25:56     2:03:22     1:32:33    6:49     2:58:29
145   Matt Evans             M 30-34     31/319       42:36     1:29:29     2:07:40     1:29:08    6:50     2:58:37
146   Daniel Peters          M 25-29     28/276       41:59     1:27:56     2:04:38     1:30:48    6:50     2:58:44
147   Curtis Keller          M 35-39     28/410       42:45     1:29:54     2:07:28     1:28:50    6:50     2:58:44
148   Paul McCaffrey         M 35-39     29/410       42:41     1:29:40     2:06:57     1:29:07    6:50     2:58:46
149   Adam Cmejla            M 35-39     30/410       39:32     1:23:16     2:00:42     1:35:37    6:50     2:58:53
150   Scott Hoffman          M 25-29     29/276       42:30     1:29:08     2:07:12     1:29:48    6:50     2:58:56
151   Mariah Jordan          F 19-24      2/142       41:51     1:28:12     2:06:53     1:30:46    6:50     2:58:58
152   Yasuhiro Tsukamoto     M 40-44     17/429       42:47     1:29:40     2:07:52     1:29:19    6:50     2:58:59
153   Christopher Wenger     M 45-49      9/384       42:39     1:29:32     2:07:48     1:29:28    6:50     2:58:59
154   Jason Engelken         M 25-29     30/276       42:36     1:29:31     2:07:43     1:29:31    6:50     2:59:01
155   Casey Gallagher        M 19-24     16/144       43:15     1:30:11     2:08:29     1:28:54    6:51     2:59:04
156   Steve Laning           M 45-49     10/384       42:23     1:29:13     2:07:26     1:29:54    6:51     2:59:07
157   Jamie Adkins           F 19-24      3/142       42:30     1:29:21     2:07:35     1:29:47    6:51     2:59:07
158   Christopher Galloway   M 35-39     31/410       40:08     1:25:13     2:02:50     1:33:55    6:51     2:59:08
159   Jared Nelson           M 40-44     18/429       40:54     1:27:34     2:05:40     1:31:36    6:51     2:59:09
160   Andy Johnson           M 40-44     19/429       41:36     1:27:42     2:06:43     1:31:30    6:51     2:59:12
161   Walter Martinez        M 45-49     11/384       42:35     1:29:13     2:07:07     1:30:00    6:51     2:59:12
162   Noah Kadera            M 25-29     31/276       42:44     1:29:17     2:06:49     1:29:56    6:51     2:59:12
163   Mike Tosto             M 30-34     32/319       42:40     1:29:34     2:07:47     1:29:41    6:51     2:59:15
164   Dan Yovichin           M 45-49     12/384       41:53     1:27:36     2:05:04     1:31:39    6:51     2:59:15
165   Melissa Broyles        F 35-39      4/394       42:19     1:29:04     2:06:56     1:30:14    6:51     2:59:18
166   Ryan Craker            M 19-24     17/144       42:04     1:28:18     2:06:28     1:31:01    6:51     2:59:18
167   Bob Vanlangenhoven     M 55-59      2/204       41:47     1:27:55     2:06:33     1:31:33    6:51     2:59:27
168   Whitney Bevins         F 35-39      5/394       42:41     1:29:36     2:07:50     1:29:53    6:51     2:59:28
169   Lucie Sulewski         F 45-49      1/247       42:49     1:29:37     2:07:24     1:29:57    6:52     2:59:33
170   Nicholas Newnham       M 30-34     33/319       42:01     1:28:20     2:06:24     1:31:18    6:52     2:59:38
171   Nick Ross              M 25-29     32/276       35:15     1:14:59     1:47:31     1:44:40    6:52     2:59:39
172   Daniel Galvez          M 40-44     20/429       42:20     1:28:19     2:06:16     1:31:23    6:52     2:59:41
173   Colton Schwartz        M 25-29     33/276       42:39     1:29:20     2:06:49     1:30:23    6:52     2:59:42
174   Benjamin Oser          M 25-29     34/276       42:10     1:27:41     2:05:07     1:32:12    6:52     2:59:52
175   Amy Marxkors           F 30-34      5/301       42:37     1:29:37     2:07:48     1:30:18    6:52     2:59:55
176   Rob Byrd               M 30-34     34/319       40:29     1:26:36     2:04:48     1:33:20    6:53     2:59:55
177   Joe Smoker             M 25-29     35/276       41:57     1:27:45     2:06:44     1:32:11    6:53     2:59:56
178   Michael Silva          M 40-44     21/429       42:41     1:29:36     2:07:42     1:30:33    6:53     3:00:08
179   Zachary Errett         M 35-39     32/410       41:59     1:27:30     2:04:52     1:32:39    6:53     3:00:08
180   Andrew Knight          M 35-39     33/410       42:20     1:29:16     2:07:26     1:30:54    6:53     3:00:09
181   Adam Tobler            M 30-34     35/319       42:54     1:30:07     2:08:03     1:30:06    6:53     3:00:12
182   Brian Drapp            M 30-34     36/319       42:48     1:29:36     2:07:48     1:30:40    6:53     3:00:16
183   John Brockenbrough     M 45-49     13/384       42:34     1:29:23     2:07:43     1:30:54    6:53     3:00:17
184   Douglas Bernstein      M 35-39     34/410       42:43     1:29:33     2:07:47     1:30:47    6:53     3:00:19
185   Danny Chester          M 40-44     22/429       42:35     1:29:30     2:07:45     1:30:51    6:53     3:00:20
186   Steve Koester          M 50-54      5/279       41:14     1:27:31     2:06:09     1:32:54    6:54     3:00:24
187   Todd Ricketts          M 35-39     35/410       42:15     1:28:02     2:05:22     1:32:23    6:54     3:00:24
188   Peter Baum             M 30-34     37/319       42:51     1:29:25     2:07:28     1:31:06    6:54     3:00:31
189   Chad Veal              M 19-24     18/144       42:32     1:29:22     2:07:39     1:31:17    6:54     3:00:39
190   Nicholas Mihalik       M 35-39     36/410       42:34     1:29:20     2:07:32     1:31:23    6:54     3:00:43
191   Michael Foster         M 35-39     37/410       42:37     1:29:18     2:06:49     1:31:26    6:54     3:00:44
192   Jody Sarber            M 30-34     38/319       42:33     1:28:57     2:06:15     1:31:51    6:55     3:00:48
193   Jiansheng Huang        M 45-49     14/384       44:25     1:31:20     2:09:10     1:29:31    6:55     3:00:51
194   Laura Link             F 40-44      2/344       42:38     1:29:34     2:07:47     1:31:17    6:55     3:00:51
195   David Klauss           M 30-34     39/319       41:36     1:26:53     2:05:38     1:34:06    6:55     3:00:58
196   Bekah Blickendorf      F 25-29      8/291       43:34     1:31:39     2:09:44     1:29:24    6:55     3:01:03
197   Gordon Copee           M 30-34     40/319       42:38     1:29:21     2:07:18     1:31:43    6:55     3:01:03
198   Jared Hill             M 30-34     41/319       42:56     1:28:48     2:06:15     1:32:22    6:55     3:01:10
199   Jacob McLain           M 30-34     42/319       42:07     1:28:48     2:07:09     1:32:22    6:55     3:01:10
200   John Alegnani          M 40-44     23/429       42:27     1:29:30     2:07:54     1:31:43    6:55     3:01:13
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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
201   Liesl Muehlhauser      F 30-34      6/301       41:53     1:27:51     2:05:33     1:33:27    6:56     3:01:17
202   Jennifer Vande Vegte   F 40-44      3/344       42:48     1:29:51     2:08:18     1:31:29    6:56     3:01:19
203   Andrew Heiser          M 25-29     36/276       43:44     1:32:04     2:10:32     1:29:20    6:56     3:01:24
204   Eric Stoff             M 25-29     37/276       42:44     1:29:46     2:07:40     1:31:40    6:56     3:01:25
205   Michael Sullivan       M 30-34     43/319       43:15     1:30:36     2:08:54     1:30:54    6:56     3:01:29
206   Molly Bookmyer         F 25-29      9/291       41:08     1:26:05     2:04:34     1:35:26    6:56     3:01:30
207   Aleksey Klenck         M 19-24     19/144       41:38     1:25:53     2:02:54     1:35:42    6:56     3:01:35
208   Mark Bowron            M 30-34     44/319       40:22     1:26:35     2:06:11     1:35:11    6:57     3:01:46
209   Brent Stewart          M 60-64      1/105       42:41     1:29:36     2:08:04     1:32:10    6:57     3:01:46
210   Amanda Hicks           F 30-34      7/301       42:34     1:29:06     2:07:20     1:32:42    6:57     3:01:47
211   Michael Koch           M 35-39     38/410       42:35     1:29:24     2:07:34     1:32:24    6:57     3:01:47
212   April Woo              F 35-39      6/394       42:38     1:29:29     2:07:48     1:32:21    6:57     3:01:49
213   Jeff Ellis             M 35-39     39/410       43:13     1:31:18     2:09:31     1:30:35    6:57     3:01:53
214   Brian Degiulio         M 30-34     45/319       43:42     1:31:08     2:09:30     1:30:48    6:57     3:01:56
215   Grant Schneider        M 30-34     46/319       42:37     1:29:32     2:07:40     1:32:29    6:57     3:02:00
216   Jonathan Byers         M 40-44     24/429       42:11     1:28:07     2:06:36     1:33:57    6:57     3:02:03
217   Elaine Annis           F 25-29     10/291       42:01     1:28:37     2:07:42     1:33:27    6:57     3:02:03
218   Ryan Edington          M 30-34     47/319       41:48     1:28:49     2:07:14     1:33:17    6:57     3:02:06
219   Carl Cahoon            M 40-44     25/429       42:26     1:29:08     2:07:11     1:33:09    6:58     3:02:17
220   Josh Helton            M 30-34     48/319       43:17     1:29:43     2:07:48     1:32:39    6:58     3:02:22
221   Tommy Cutter           M 30-34     49/319       42:48     1:30:10     2:08:43     1:32:24    6:59     3:02:34
222   Brian Patterson        M 35-39     40/410       42:17     1:29:16     2:07:37     1:33:23    6:59     3:02:39
223   Ghyath Abazeed         M 35-39     41/410       42:45     1:29:35     2:07:52     1:33:06    6:59     3:02:41
224   Jeffrey Fleitz         M 45-49     15/384       42:30     1:29:36     2:07:51     1:33:12    6:59     3:02:47
225   Michelle Andrew        F 45-49      2/247       43:14     1:30:19     2:08:33     1:32:37    6:59     3:02:55
226   Jeremy Shinn           M 19-24     20/144       44:08     1:31:19     2:09:34     1:31:42    7:00     3:03:01
227   Tim Lynch              M 19-24     21/144       41:56     1:28:24     2:07:21     1:34:40    7:00     3:03:03
228   David Larson           M 35-39     42/410       44:21     1:31:28     2:10:06     1:31:40    7:00     3:03:07
229   Kristina Zahniser      F 35-39      7/394       42:58     1:30:30     2:09:23     1:32:38    7:00     3:03:08
230   Wisam Aljoher          M 35-39     43/410       43:01     1:30:13     2:09:14     1:33:00    7:00     3:03:12
231   Charles Gartland       M 60-64      2/105       42:44     1:29:52     2:08:53     1:33:30    7:00     3:03:21
232   Steve Thompson         M 35-39     44/410       42:35     1:29:28     2:07:53     1:33:57    7:00     3:03:24
233   Hayato Shimizu         M 30-34     50/319       43:14     1:30:50     2:09:22     1:32:38    7:01     3:03:27
234   Zach Bryant            M 35-39     45/410       43:53     1:32:31     2:12:28     1:31:03    7:01     3:03:33
235   Jason Bailey           M 35-39     46/410       43:43     1:31:59     2:11:01     1:31:34    7:01     3:03:33
236   Jason Dunaway          M 35-39     47/410       42:18     1:29:30     2:07:27     1:34:08    7:01     3:03:37
237   Ted Tharp              M 40-44     26/429       42:30     1:29:26     2:08:16     1:34:23    7:01     3:03:48
238   Wayne Newcombe         M 40-44     27/429       43:51     1:29:33     2:07:40     1:34:20    7:02     3:03:52
239   Steven Bohne           M 25-29     38/276       43:05     1:30:17     2:08:50     1:33:42    7:02     3:03:59
240   Brent McDermott        M 30-34     51/319       44:49     1:33:12     2:12:06     1:30:48    7:02     3:04:00
241   Jonathan Schiemann     M 35-39     48/410       43:37     1:31:40     2:10:46     1:32:23    7:02     3:04:03
242   Matthew Jordan         M 30-34     52/319       43:43     1:31:59     2:11:15     1:32:05    7:02     3:04:04
243   Joshua Dials           M 35-39     49/410       44:01     1:31:05     2:09:26     1:33:04    7:02     3:04:08
244   David Boonstra         M 35-39     50/410       43:11     1:31:48     2:10:35     1:32:21    7:02     3:04:08
245   Paul Hockerman         M 19-24     22/144       43:46     1:32:01     2:10:59     1:32:13    7:02     3:04:13
246   Kyle Brames            M 35-39     51/410       43:40     1:31:59     2:11:15     1:32:24    7:03     3:04:23
247   Thomas Crum            M 30-34     53/319       43:46     1:31:22     2:10:00     1:33:03    7:03     3:04:25
248   William Hicks          M 45-49     16/384       42:34     1:29:27     2:07:40     1:35:04    7:03     3:04:31
249   Steven Wyant           M 35-39     52/410       43:43     1:31:16     2:10:04     1:33:16    7:03     3:04:31
250   Dave Donahue           M 35-39     53/410       42:39     1:30:38     2:10:06     1:33:54    7:03     3:04:32
251   Dan Damaska            M 40-44     28/429       41:32     1:27:52     2:07:58     1:36:41    7:03     3:04:32
252   Michael Garcia         M 35-39     54/410       42:39     1:29:32     2:07:47     1:35:03    7:03     3:04:34
253   Mark Weghorst          M 35-39     55/410       43:44     1:32:04     2:11:18     1:32:31    7:03     3:04:35
254   Daniel Eisenberg       M 30-34     54/319       42:41     1:29:34     2:09:05     1:35:03    7:03     3:04:37
255   Michael Root           M 30-34     55/319       46:42     1:35:32     2:13:31     1:29:07    7:03     3:04:39
256   Charles Sisk           M 40-44     29/429       43:42     1:32:01     2:11:00     1:32:43    7:03     3:04:43
257   Sara Plumstead         F 40-44      4/344       43:00     1:30:57     2:10:23     1:33:49    7:04     3:04:45
258   Zach Engle             M 30-34     56/319       43:00     1:31:18     2:10:36     1:33:31    7:04     3:04:48
259   Timothy Butterfield    M 25-29     39/276       39:35     1:24:59     2:03:54     1:39:53    7:04     3:04:51
260   Zeus Arreguin          M 30-34     57/319       43:09     1:30:30     2:09:56     1:34:23    7:04     3:04:52
261   Trenton Morton         M 30-34     58/319       43:41     1:31:06     2:08:54     1:33:47    7:04     3:04:53
262   Nick Taylor            M 30-34     59/319       43:04     1:29:59     2:08:24     1:34:58    7:04     3:04:56
263   Chris Colgren          M 35-39     56/410       43:44     1:32:03     2:11:18     1:32:55    7:04     3:04:57
264   Alan Van Dyne          M 55-59      3/204       42:52     1:29:55     2:09:01     1:35:09    7:04     3:05:03
265   Jeremiah Mason         M 35-39     57/410       43:33     1:31:16     2:09:56     1:33:55    7:05     3:05:10
266   Alex Short             M 45-49     17/384       42:30     1:29:31     2:08:03     1:35:57    7:05     3:05:27
267   Philip Weinzapfel      M 30-34     60/319       44:30     1:32:52     2:11:58     1:32:42    7:05     3:05:33
268   Jaison Williams        M 45-49     18/384       42:42     1:29:39     2:08:27     1:36:00    7:06     3:05:38
269   Steve Rustom           M 35-39     58/410       42:44     1:29:48     2:09:11     1:35:53    7:06     3:05:40
270   Jeff Stammen           M 30-34     61/319       43:48     1:31:49     2:11:32     1:34:07    7:06     3:05:56
271   Clifford Lane          M 45-49     19/384       42:17     1:29:26     2:07:59     1:36:34    7:06     3:05:59
272   Truman Angell          M 16-18       1/12       43:20     1:31:39     2:10:55     1:34:21    7:06     3:06:00
273   Brandon Daugherty      M 35-39     59/410       42:02     1:28:55     2:07:48     1:37:07    7:07     3:06:02
274   Felipe Hernandez       M 50-54      6/279       43:01     1:29:04     2:11:11     1:37:04    7:07     3:06:08
275   Paul Warkins           M 25-29     40/276       41:20     1:28:47     2:08:04     1:37:30    7:07     3:06:17
276   Paul Brantley          M 45-49     20/384       44:48     1:33:48     2:13:25     1:32:36    7:07     3:06:24
277   Yesenia Radics         F 25-29     11/291       45:02     1:34:34     2:14:21     1:31:55    7:08     3:06:29
278   Dan Bardua             M 30-34     62/319       44:33     1:34:12     2:14:20     1:32:21    7:08     3:06:32
279   David Robinson         M 40-44     30/429       42:34     1:30:04     2:10:13     1:36:31    7:08     3:06:35
280   Jay Springer           M 40-44     31/429       45:19     1:35:00     2:14:33     1:31:39    7:08     3:06:39
281   Drew Martin            M 35-39     60/410       43:54     1:33:09     2:13:04     1:33:31    7:08     3:06:40
282   Taylor Katt            M 25-29     41/276       42:31     1:29:31     2:09:08     1:37:11    7:08     3:06:41
283   Colin Thornburg        M 30-34     63/319       42:09     1:29:00     2:07:19     1:37:48    7:08     3:06:48
284   Suzanne London         F 30-34      8/301       44:41     1:33:16     2:12:36     1:33:33    7:08     3:06:48
285   Hao Wang               M 35-39     61/410       44:21     1:32:28     2:12:13     1:34:22    7:08     3:06:50
286   Ross Emerson           M 25-29     42/276       43:05     1:29:59     2:08:49     1:36:57    7:09     3:06:56
287   Matt Blickendorf       M 30-34     64/319       43:36     1:31:38     2:09:47     1:35:22    7:09     3:06:59
288   Michael Davis          M 35-39     62/410       43:50     1:32:52     2:12:59     1:34:09    7:09     3:07:01
289   Kyle Russo             M 30-34     65/319       44:14     1:32:37     2:11:47     1:34:25    7:09     3:07:01
290   Kate Kokal             F 25-29     12/291       43:42     1:31:39     2:10:44     1:35:23    7:09     3:07:02
291   Laura Mlynski          F 30-34      9/301       42:49     1:29:43     2:09:07     1:37:29    7:09     3:07:12
292   Daniel Mattson         M 45-49     21/384       42:22     1:30:20     2:10:12     1:36:55    7:09     3:07:14
293   Erin Larusso           F 45-49      3/247       44:49     1:33:20     2:12:49     1:33:55    7:09     3:07:15
294   Mark Shannahan         M 25-29     43/276       42:54     1:30:05     2:10:52     1:37:22    7:10     3:07:27
295   Mike Bernardi          M 35-39     63/410       43:38     1:31:50     2:11:12     1:35:44    7:10     3:07:34
296   David Gwin             M 35-39     64/410       44:41     1:33:23     2:12:35     1:34:12    7:10     3:07:35
297   Brian Nelson           M 35-39     65/410       44:48     1:33:13     2:12:36     1:34:33    7:10     3:07:46
298   Jeff Lindsey           M 55-59      4/204       43:31     1:31:51     2:12:10     1:35:57    7:11     3:07:47
299   Richard Stevens        M 35-39     66/410       42:10     1:29:54     2:09:56     1:38:02    7:11     3:07:55
300   Alex Ginglen           M 19-24     23/144       45:00     1:34:44     2:14:55     1:33:12    7:11     3:07:55
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301   Scott Bosecker         M 45-49     22/384       43:45     1:32:02     2:11:17     1:35:55    7:11     3:07:56
302   Joe Durrett            M 30-34     66/319       43:00     1:29:58     2:08:32     1:38:00    7:11     3:07:57
303   Mark Robson            M 35-39     67/410       44:25     1:33:29     2:13:37     1:34:31    7:11     3:08:00
304   Paul Rushton           M 16-18       2/12       45:11     1:33:25     2:12:55     1:34:38    7:11     3:08:03
305   Nick Anderson          M 35-39     68/410       44:31     1:33:39     2:13:43     1:34:29    7:11     3:08:07
306   John Walz              M 40-44     32/429       44:03     1:30:48     2:09:43     1:37:21    7:11     3:08:08
307   Michael Humphrey       M 25-29     44/276       42:42     1:29:30     2:08:59     1:38:45    7:12     3:08:14
308   Carma Barnett          F 35-39      8/394       42:54     1:31:06     2:11:54     1:37:13    7:12     3:08:19
309   Min Huang              M 40-44     33/429       44:33     1:32:23     2:11:57     1:36:08    7:12     3:08:31
310   Terry Meyer            M 60-64      3/105       45:02     1:34:48     2:15:15     1:33:49    7:12     3:08:36
311   Tallon Scott           M 25-29     45/276       41:25     1:27:21     2:07:00     1:41:26    7:13     3:08:46
312   Bryan Heaton           M 40-44     34/429       42:22     1:29:15     2:08:14     1:39:33    7:13     3:08:48
313   Michael Mohan          M 35-39     69/410       43:52     1:32:09     2:11:29     1:36:42    7:13     3:08:50
314   Mark Davidhizar        M 35-39     70/410       45:52     1:34:43     2:15:00     1:34:20    7:13     3:09:02
315   John Teal              M 35-39     71/410       43:34     1:31:55     2:12:20     1:37:18    7:14     3:09:13
316   Ronald Purpora         M 35-39     72/410       45:14     1:34:58     2:15:25     1:34:16    7:14     3:09:14
317   Brian Jenkins          M 35-39     73/410       45:02     1:34:45     2:15:16     1:34:31    7:14     3:09:16
318   Patrick Kelly          M 19-24     24/144       43:42     1:33:11     2:13:53     1:36:12    7:14     3:09:22
319   Tim Emmett             M 30-34     67/319       43:38     1:31:56     2:11:42     1:37:28    7:14     3:09:23
320   Noah Wyatt             M 40-44     35/429       45:48     1:35:28     2:15:34     1:33:59    7:14     3:09:26
321   Eduardo Ledesma        M 45-49     23/384       44:10     1:33:18     2:13:27     1:36:14    7:15     3:09:32
322   Robert Lee             M 45-49     24/384       43:13     1:30:51     2:10:10     1:38:45    7:15     3:09:35
323   John Kou               M 25-29     46/276       43:38     1:30:39     2:15:02     1:38:58    7:15     3:09:36
324   Daniel Blascyk         M 35-39     74/410       42:39     1:29:30     2:08:07     1:40:09    7:15     3:09:39
325   Christopher Zvers      M 50-54      7/279       44:11     1:33:42     2:14:31     1:35:58    7:15     3:09:40
326   Michael Penry          M 45-49     25/384       44:55     1:34:44     2:15:06     1:34:57    7:15     3:09:41
327   Jonathan Virgi         M 30-34     68/319       43:33     1:31:51     2:11:09     1:37:51    7:15     3:09:42
328   Brian Frazier          M 35-39     75/410       41:58     1:28:45     2:07:07     1:41:03    7:15     3:09:47
329   Lee Akers              M 40-44     36/429       45:06     1:34:46     2:15:12     1:35:01    7:15     3:09:47
330   Ben Owens              M 40-44     37/429       45:32     1:35:56     2:15:50     1:33:52    7:15     3:09:48
331   Claudia Brinkruff      F 40-44      5/344       43:21     1:31:25     2:11:33     1:38:24    7:15     3:09:48
332   Vicki Duepner          F 35-39      9/394       46:06     1:36:02     2:15:56     1:33:48    7:15     3:09:49
333   Matt Chatwell          M 40-44     38/429       45:39     1:34:45     2:14:50     1:35:05    7:15     3:09:50
334   John Popovics          M 50-54      8/279       44:32     1:33:40     2:13:48     1:36:16    7:15     3:09:55
335   Shawn Daugherty        M 40-44     39/429       45:03     1:34:47     2:15:19     1:35:10    7:15     3:09:57
336   Patrick Olmstead       M 35-39     76/410       43:32     1:31:46     2:11:08     1:38:13    7:16     3:09:58
337   John Lavelle           M 30-34     69/319       46:07     1:36:14     2:16:31     1:33:51    7:16     3:10:05
338   Bradley Wright         M 45-49     26/384       43:48     1:31:59     2:11:20     1:38:06    7:16     3:10:05
339   Paul Vanhyfte          M 35-39     77/410       45:03     1:34:44     2:15:17     1:35:22    7:16     3:10:06
340   Vilmantas Gurskas      M 40-44     40/429       45:04     1:34:42     2:15:11     1:35:46    7:17     3:10:27
341   Matthew McKee          M 19-24     25/144       43:26     1:30:22     2:09:50     1:40:08    7:17     3:10:29
342   Kendra Champion-Mcaloo F 35-39     10/394       43:29     1:32:13     2:13:31     1:38:18    7:17     3:10:31
343   Jason Kesterson        M 35-39     78/410       43:28     1:31:52     2:11:44     1:38:40    7:17     3:10:31
344   Jacob Mendoza          M 40-44     41/429       44:57     1:34:26     2:14:57     1:36:07    7:17     3:10:33
345   Hirak Parikh           M 35-39     79/410       44:47     1:33:20     2:12:47     1:37:18    7:17     3:10:37
346   Erik Karnebeek         M 45-49     27/384       40:57     1:27:11     2:08:34     1:43:30    7:17     3:10:40
347   Ryan Perkins           M 35-39     80/410       43:45     1:32:01     2:11:18     1:38:47    7:17     3:10:48
348   Courtney Bardach       F 30-34     10/301       42:36     1:29:33     2:10:18     1:41:18    7:18     3:10:51
349   Matt Ellis             M 35-39     81/410       45:02     1:34:43     2:15:12     1:36:12    7:18     3:10:54
350   Joey Nelson            M 45-49     28/384       45:15     1:34:58     2:15:50     1:36:05    7:18     3:11:03
351   Robin Nelson           M 50-54      9/279       45:16     1:34:58     2:15:51     1:36:06    7:18     3:11:04
352   Pam Hess               F 25-29     13/291       42:40     1:29:35     2:09:41     1:41:30    7:18     3:11:04
353   Scott Stocker          M 50-54     10/279       47:07     1:37:18     2:17:53     1:33:46    7:18     3:11:04
354   Ross Cornelissen       M 25-29     47/276       45:43     1:36:04     2:16:54     1:35:05    7:18     3:11:09
355   Jeff Martin            M 40-44     42/429       43:05     1:29:59     2:09:13     1:41:11    7:18     3:11:10
356   Kirstin Alles          F 25-29     14/291       46:06     1:36:17     2:17:06     1:34:57    7:18     3:11:14
357   Hery Sugianto          M 35-39     82/410       44:05     1:32:52     2:13:32     1:38:25    7:19     3:11:17
358   Michael Courson        M 45-49     29/384       43:42     1:32:02     2:13:00     1:39:25    7:19     3:11:27
359   Kurt Throckmorton      M 25-29     48/276       43:43     1:32:56     2:12:52     1:38:42    7:19     3:11:37
360   Owen Copner            M 45-49     30/384       42:41     1:29:54     2:11:50     1:41:44    7:19     3:11:38
361   Alexandra Cassar       F 30-34     11/301       46:08     1:36:32     2:17:32     1:35:19    7:20     3:11:50
362   Natalie Camardo        F 19-24      4/142       46:00     1:36:02     2:16:34     1:35:48    7:20     3:11:50
363   Lindsey Hein           F 30-34     12/301       44:09     1:33:34     2:14:25     1:38:19    7:20     3:11:52
364   Glenn Hein             M 30-34     70/319       44:10     1:33:34     2:14:24     1:38:19    7:20     3:11:52
365   Eric Robinson          M 40-44     43/429       45:01     1:34:01     2:14:52     1:37:53    7:20     3:11:54
366   Krista Kraemer         F 25-29     15/291       44:40     1:33:32     2:14:29     1:38:22    7:20     3:11:54
367   Ron Simon              M 55-59      5/204       46:31     1:35:05     2:15:10     1:36:53    7:20     3:11:57
368   Adam Wishon            M 19-24     26/144       45:30     1:33:36     2:12:56     1:38:24    7:20     3:11:59
369   Charles Thomas         M 19-24     27/144       43:51     1:33:04     2:13:06     1:38:57    7:20     3:12:00
370   Brian Ohara            M 40-44     44/429       43:57     1:33:18     2:14:43     1:38:51    7:20     3:12:08
371   Jared Kilpatrick       M 25-29     49/276       44:55     1:34:37     2:15:08     1:37:33    7:21     3:12:09
372   Ariel Raupagh          F 35-39     11/394       44:23     1:33:04     2:12:32     1:39:14    7:21     3:12:18
373   Tyler Edmondson        M 19-24     28/144       39:50     1:25:57     2:03:35     1:46:23    7:21     3:12:20
374   Daniel Jones           M 40-44     45/429       43:55     1:34:11     2:15:41     1:38:21    7:21     3:12:31
375   Bob Roudebush          M 40-44     46/429       45:04     1:34:49     2:15:32     1:37:48    7:22     3:12:37
376   Andrew Wisniewski      M 35-39     83/410       46:30     1:36:04     2:16:17     1:36:33    7:22     3:12:37
377   John Podence           M 40-44     47/429       46:28     1:37:19     2:17:56     1:35:19    7:22     3:12:38
378   Kristin Kotara         F 35-39     12/394       45:07     1:34:56     2:15:49     1:37:48    7:22     3:12:44
379   Justin Marsh           M 30-34     71/319       44:31     1:33:47     2:13:45     1:38:58    7:22     3:12:45
380   Matthew Duffy          M 35-39     84/410       46:14     1:34:29     2:14:35     1:38:23    7:22     3:12:51
381   Nathan Hamm            M 30-34     72/319       44:04     1:33:26     2:14:28     1:39:28    7:22     3:12:53
382   Scott Lancaster        M 19-24     29/144       46:37     1:37:21     2:17:55     1:35:34    7:22     3:12:55
383   Nicole Hamilton        F 25-29     16/291       45:59     1:36:19     2:17:08     1:36:39    7:22     3:12:57
384   Scott Bartholomew      M 40-44     48/429       44:28     1:33:41     2:14:53     1:39:21    7:23     3:13:01
385   Marie Billen           F 35-39     13/394       45:03     1:34:53     2:16:56     1:38:10    7:23     3:13:02
386   Matthew Romney         M 25-29     50/276       43:57     1:33:01     2:13:11     1:40:08    7:23     3:13:08
387   Brennan McCabe         M 35-39     85/410       45:24     1:34:34     2:15:52     1:38:38    7:23     3:13:11
388   Michael Hansen         M 35-39     86/410       45:17     1:34:41     2:14:26     1:38:32    7:23     3:13:13
389   David Canas            M 50-54     11/279       42:42     1:30:27     2:11:57     1:42:51    7:23     3:13:18
390   Joel Madden            M 40-44     49/429       45:11     1:35:28     2:16:45     1:37:51    7:23     3:13:19
391   Tyler Hass             M 25-29     51/276       44:59     1:34:42     2:15:16     1:38:39    7:23     3:13:21
392   Ryan Hitz              M 35-39     87/410       46:28     1:36:28     2:17:16     1:36:58    7:23     3:13:25
393   Peter Brandt           M 30-34     73/319       44:31     1:34:46     2:16:40     1:38:42    7:24     3:13:28
394   Chad Fitzgerald        M 35-39     88/410       45:14     1:35:50     2:16:51     1:37:43    7:24     3:13:32
395   Jake Meyer             M 30-34     74/319       46:50     1:38:01     2:18:44     1:35:38    7:24     3:13:39
396   Jan Struhar            M 25-29     52/276       44:14     1:33:30     2:15:46     1:40:10    7:24     3:13:39
397   Stephen Rienecke       M 30-34     75/319       45:02     1:34:46     2:15:59     1:39:08    7:25     3:13:54
398   Jon Martin             M 30-34     76/319       43:15     1:31:03     2:11:00     1:42:54    7:25     3:13:56
399   Andrew Nill            M 40-44     50/429       45:40     1:35:08     2:15:41     1:38:57    7:25     3:14:05
400   Dave Tomasula          M 45-49     31/384       44:17     1:33:34     2:14:09     1:40:32    7:25     3:14:05
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K        HALF         30K    LASTHALF    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
401   Kacey Cox              F 25-29     17/291       43:57     1:33:11     2:13:58     1:40:57    7:25     3:14:07
402   Dean Gaynier           M 40-44     51/429       43:44     1:33:12     2:14:32     1:40:57    7:25     3:14:08
403   Anne-Marie Lapierre    F 35-39     14/394       46:38     1:37:14     2:17:59     1:37:00    7:25     3:14:14
404   Jon Himes              M 25-29     53/276       44:29     1:34:12     2:14:45     1:40:07    7:25     3:14:18
405   John Nguyen            M 30-34     77/319       45:07     1:34:39     2:14:56     1:39:44    7:26     3:14:23
406   Joseph Meyer           M 40-44     52/429       46:38     1:36:28     2:17:22     1:38:04    7:26     3:14:32
407   Caleb Ault             M 30-34     78/319       46:39     1:37:24     2:17:57     1:37:13    7:26     3:14:37
408   William Main           M 35-39     89/410       42:25     1:29:18     2:09:43     1:45:21    7:26     3:14:39
409   Timothy Mosier         M 25-29     54/276       45:38     1:35:33     2:15:01     1:39:08    7:26     3:14:40
410   Mike Smith             M 45-49     32/384       46:09     1:36:48     2:18:02     1:37:54    7:26     3:14:41
411   Jason Mathis           M 35-39     90/410       45:54     1:36:01     2:16:51     1:38:42    7:26     3:14:42
412   Ben Waggoner           M 50-54     12/279       45:11     1:34:54     2:15:26     1:39:52    7:26     3:14:46
413   Joon Park              M 40-44     53/429       46:40     1:37:24     2:18:04     1:37:22    7:27     3:14:46
414   Mami Kato              F 40-44      6/344       45:49     1:35:42     2:17:35     1:39:06    7:27     3:14:48
415   Eimantas Dubauskas     M 40-44     54/429       46:39     1:37:22     2:17:56     1:37:27    7:27     3:14:48
416   Scott Briggs           M 45-49     33/384       46:13     1:37:33     2:18:49     1:37:16    7:27     3:14:49
417   Brendan Eng            M 19-24     30/144       44:59     1:34:44     2:15:31     1:40:06    7:27     3:14:49
418   Luke Dennison          M 25-29     55/276       46:37     1:37:18     2:17:54     1:37:37    7:27     3:14:55
419   Jeremiah Zanin         M 40-44     55/429       46:39     1:37:02     2:17:27     1:37:56    7:27     3:14:58
420   Tim Dahn               M 45-49     34/384       43:16     1:32:56     2:14:47     1:42:19    7:28     3:15:14
421   Allen Tippmann         M 25-29     56/276       44:13     1:33:40     2:15:28     1:41:36    7:28     3:15:15
422   Nicolas Cornell        M 35-39     91/410       45:02     1:34:46     2:15:18     1:40:32    7:28     3:15:18
423   Rodolfo Rosales        M 35-39     92/410       42:34     1:29:28     2:09:05     1:45:57    7:28     3:15:24
424   Steven Johnson         M 30-34     79/319       43:46     1:32:02     2:11:51     1:43:25    7:28     3:15:26
425   Geof Brown             M 50-54     13/279       48:17     1:38:34     2:20:13     1:37:22    7:29     3:15:56
426   Doug Thuernau          M 45-49     35/384       46:21     1:37:04     2:18:11     1:38:52    7:29     3:15:56
427   Kevin Oliver           M 45-49     36/384       46:38     1:37:16     2:18:25     1:38:48    7:29     3:16:03
428   Colin Cole             M 45-49     37/384       46:39     1:37:21     2:18:04     1:38:48    7:30     3:16:09
429   Harry Applegate        M 35-39     93/410       46:12     1:37:00     2:18:24     1:39:23    7:30     3:16:23
430   Toby Hlade             M 40-44     56/429       46:31     1:36:29     2:17:41     1:40:02    7:31     3:16:31
431   Jay Robinson           M 35-39     94/410       45:43     1:35:10     2:16:14     1:41:23    7:31     3:16:32
432   Brian Clark            M 30-34     80/319       46:38     1:37:21     2:17:56     1:39:19    7:31     3:16:39
433   Roger Davenport        M 35-39     95/410       43:33     1:31:54     2:11:09     1:44:49    7:31     3:16:42
434   Lee Evans              M 35-39     96/410       45:24     1:35:08     2:16:09     1:41:40    7:31     3:16:48
435   Eric Dimas             M 40-44     57/429       46:15     1:37:26     2:19:01     1:39:24    7:31     3:16:49
436   Matthew Brauer         M 25-29     57/276       47:26     1:36:32     2:17:40     1:40:18    7:31     3:16:49
437   Haris Jusic            M 40-44     58/429       47:10     1:39:20     2:21:53     1:37:31    7:31     3:16:50
438   Chassity Mays          F 35-39     15/394       46:55     1:37:41     2:18:39     1:39:11    7:31     3:16:51
439   James Mann             M 40-44     59/429       45:14     1:34:56     2:15:11     1:42:01    7:31     3:16:56
440   Cyndi Devers           F 40-44      7/344       47:41     1:38:25     2:19:46     1:38:44    7:32     3:17:08
441   Howard Ende            M 50-54     14/279       46:57     1:39:39     2:21:02     1:37:29    7:32     3:17:08
442   Christian Jenkins      M 45-49     38/384       47:04     1:39:09     2:21:20     1:38:02    7:32     3:17:11
443   Jeremy Mann            M 35-39     97/410       46:13     1:36:47     2:18:25     1:40:30    7:32     3:17:17
444   Sean Youngstedt        M 40-44     60/429       46:40     1:37:17     2:17:58     1:40:01    7:32     3:17:17
445   Tim Tharpe             M 45-49     39/384       47:03     1:38:30     2:20:48     1:38:51    7:32     3:17:21
446   Keith Bearden          M 50-54     15/279       46:07     1:37:48     2:19:54     1:39:35    7:32     3:17:22
447   Aaron Schuenemann      M 35-39     98/410       47:03     1:39:10     2:21:19     1:38:14    7:33     3:17:23
448   Katuta A-Wan           M 40-44     61/429       43:03     1:31:33     2:14:46     1:45:52    7:33     3:17:25
449   Beau Schoenbaechler    M 25-29     58/276       42:33     1:29:25     2:08:03     1:48:01    7:33     3:17:26
450   Jeff Carroll           M 40-44     62/429       45:59     1:35:59     2:16:38     1:41:30    7:33     3:17:28
451   Jennifer Creps         F 30-34     13/301       47:14     1:38:58     2:21:01     1:38:31    7:33     3:17:28
452   Suzanne Scanameo       F 16-18        1/5       45:03     1:38:27     2:20:30     1:39:02    7:33     3:17:29
453   Brian Wilson           M 40-44     63/429       45:10     1:35:06     2:17:06     1:42:26    7:33     3:17:31
454   Michael Donini         M 25-29     59/276       47:58     1:38:44     2:19:27     1:38:52    7:33     3:17:36
455   Ryan Clark             M 30-34     81/319       42:58     1:29:59     2:08:26     1:47:42    7:33     3:17:40
456   Jared Thompson         M 40-44     64/429       46:54     1:37:59     2:21:05     1:39:47    7:33     3:17:45
457   Fred Neal              M 50-54     16/279       45:45     1:35:51     2:17:46     1:42:00    7:34     3:17:51
458   David Floyd            M 60-64      4/105       47:17     1:39:17     2:21:26     1:38:37    7:34     3:17:53
459   Kristin Fritts         F 25-29     18/291       46:23     1:37:41     2:19:47     1:40:15    7:34     3:17:56
460   Brian Greene           M 45-49     40/384       46:52     1:38:50     2:20:35     1:39:06    7:34     3:17:56
461   William Breeden        M 40-44     65/429       46:33     1:36:06     2:17:44     1:41:53    7:34     3:17:58
462   Charles Gustafson      M 45-49     41/384       45:13     1:35:47     2:18:14     1:42:14    7:34     3:18:00
463   Rachel Rice            F 35-39     16/394       47:22     1:39:03     2:20:49     1:39:00    7:34     3:18:02
464   Noel Shafer            M 45-49     42/384       42:16     1:29:29     2:12:49     1:48:35    7:34     3:18:03
465   Nick Hug               M 25-29     60/276       47:03     1:39:10     2:21:19     1:38:59    7:34     3:18:09
466   Nicholas Doering       M 35-39     99/410       43:31     1:31:49     2:11:53     1:46:23    7:34     3:18:11
467   Riley Turk             M 19-24     31/144       39:17     1:23:42     2:07:34     1:54:33    7:34     3:18:14
468   Jack Jaeger            M 19-24     32/144       42:51     1:30:43     2:12:51     1:47:33    7:35     3:18:16
469   Patrick Kelly          M 45-49     43/384       47:56     1:40:00     2:21:01     1:38:18    7:35     3:18:17
470   Mohith Kumar           M 19-24     33/144       44:15     1:39:50     2:21:01     1:38:30    7:35     3:18:19
471   Theresa Peterson       F 40-44      8/344       47:05     1:39:16     2:21:26     1:39:04    7:35     3:18:19
472   Michiyo Kawasaki       F 35-39     17/394       48:24     1:40:47     2:22:35     1:37:33    7:35     3:18:20
473   Jake Summers           M 45-49     44/384       47:18     1:39:04     2:21:03     1:39:22    7:35     3:18:26
474   Craig Frothingham      M 40-44     66/429       46:46     1:36:34     2:17:26     1:41:56    7:35     3:18:29
475   Wendy Allan            F 45-49      4/247       46:27     1:37:20     2:19:46     1:41:10    7:35     3:18:29
476   Anna Reibs             F 19-24      5/142       42:38     1:32:34     2:14:53     1:45:56    7:35     3:18:30
477   Mahlon Hellman         F 40-44      9/344       47:13     1:39:26     2:21:56     1:39:05    7:35     3:18:31
478   John Shipp             M 35-39    100/410       45:00     1:34:32     2:16:17     1:44:14    7:36     3:18:45
479   Brad McCracken         M 30-34     82/319       42:31     1:29:24     2:07:54     1:49:29    7:36     3:18:52
480   Heidy Lozano           F 50-54      1/167       42:48     1:31:10     2:16:05     1:47:43    7:36     3:18:53
481   Lee Plamann            M 30-34     83/319       41:35     1:28:05     2:10:06     1:50:52    7:36     3:18:57
482   Tian Wang              M 45-49     45/384       47:58     1:40:43     2:22:55     1:38:16    7:36     3:18:59
483   Joe Brown              M 55-59      6/204       46:41     1:38:51     2:20:50     1:40:10    7:36     3:19:01
484   Richard Wheeler        M 50-54     17/279       46:24     1:37:52     2:20:09     1:41:10    7:36     3:19:02
485   Tim Graham             M 35-39    101/410       47:11     1:39:21     2:21:52     1:39:42    7:36     3:19:03
486   Troy Embree            M 45-49     46/384       46:55     1:39:04     2:21:40     1:40:01    7:36     3:19:05
487   Matthew Holley         M 35-39    102/410       49:55     1:43:39     2:25:28     1:35:26    7:36     3:19:05
488   Nick Roerig            M 35-39    103/410       44:42     1:34:35     2:16:40     1:44:32    7:36     3:19:07
489   Tom McElhenny          M 50-54     18/279       47:08     1:39:15     2:21:37     1:39:54    7:37     3:19:09
490   Molly Matala           F 25-29     19/291       47:13     1:39:40     2:21:53     1:39:29    7:37     3:19:09
491   Brian Smith            M 45-49     47/384       45:32     1:36:03     2:18:06     1:43:07    7:37     3:19:10
492   Douglas Heavilin       M 40-44     67/429       47:17     1:39:33     2:22:12     1:39:39    7:37     3:19:11
493   Melissa Mantel         F 35-39     18/394       47:13     1:39:20     2:21:51     1:39:52    7:37     3:19:12
494   David Rodriguez        M 30-34     84/319       45:04     1:35:42     2:18:14     1:43:31    7:37     3:19:12
495   Ashley Glenn           F 30-34     14/301       48:00     1:39:35     2:21:55     1:39:38    7:37     3:19:13
496   Amanda Taylor          F 35-39     19/394       46:42     1:37:23     2:18:11     1:41:51    7:37     3:19:13
497   Hillary Young          F 25-29     20/291       48:05     1:38:58     2:21:09     1:40:17    7:37     3:19:14
498   Ron Weber              M 45-49     48/384       46:23     1:37:39     2:21:00     1:41:39    7:37     3:19:18
499   Andrea Bonaccorsi      F 45-49      5/247       47:12     1:39:19     2:21:59     1:39:59    7:37     3:19:18
500   Alex Harcourt          M 30-34     85/319       47:04     1:39:11     2:21:49     1:40:08    7:37     3:19:19

Generated January 11, 2026 at 10:41 AM 5/47



CNO Financial Indianapolis Monumental Marathon - 2017 - Marathon - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K        HALF         30K    LASTHALF    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
501   Nicole Gruszka         F 35-39     20/394       45:49     1:36:02     2:18:53     1:43:18    7:37     3:19:20
502   Matt Stone-Palmquist   M 40-44     68/429       47:12     1:39:21     2:22:01     1:40:02    7:37     3:19:22
503   Travis Wheeler         M 40-44     69/429       46:59     1:39:04     2:21:06     1:40:19    7:37     3:19:23
504   Jeff Golden            M 45-49     49/384       47:12     1:39:18     2:21:58     1:40:05    7:37     3:19:23
505   Chad Estes             M 30-34     86/319       46:41     1:39:17     2:21:07     1:40:08    7:37     3:19:24
506   Janel Wilkins          F 35-39     21/394       43:29     1:32:28     2:15:27     1:47:00    7:37     3:19:27
507   Danielle Dierig        F 30-34     15/301       46:41     1:37:44     2:20:31     1:41:47    7:37     3:19:30
508   Matthew Gozun          M 19-24     34/144       48:35     1:39:44     2:22:23     1:39:47    7:37     3:19:30
509   Jamie Odell            M 40-44     70/429       48:59     1:42:21     2:24:12     1:37:12    7:37     3:19:33
510   Darron Ewing           M 45-49     50/384       47:33     1:39:31     2:21:42     1:40:04    7:38     3:19:34
511   James Baek             M 19-24     35/144       47:12     1:39:21     2:22:01     1:40:15    7:38     3:19:35
512   Tim Manship            M 30-34     87/319       46:06     1:36:10     2:17:22     1:43:31    7:38     3:19:41
513   Antonio Navarro        M 45-49     51/384       46:24     1:37:59     2:20:27     1:41:46    7:38     3:19:45
514   Sean Starowitz         M 25-29     61/276       46:32     1:37:11     2:17:43     1:42:35    7:38     3:19:45
515   Olivia Ballew          F 25-29     21/291       48:23     1:41:17     2:23:30     1:38:31    7:38     3:19:48
516   Chengde Mao            M 50-54     19/279       47:26     1:38:52     2:21:12     1:40:57    7:38     3:19:48
517   Robert Stratton        M 45-49     52/384       46:41     1:37:23     2:18:53     1:42:28    7:38     3:19:50
518   Randy Osborne          M 45-49     53/384       47:34     1:38:50     2:21:02     1:41:01    7:38     3:19:50
519   David Lane             M 30-34     88/319       49:07     1:43:05     2:28:50     1:36:47    7:38     3:19:52
520   Michael Babcock        M 40-44     71/429       45:45     1:36:17     2:19:04     1:43:36    7:38     3:19:52
521   William Byrne          M 35-39    104/410       46:21     1:37:42     2:20:34     1:42:12    7:38     3:19:53
522   Saad Haq               M 45-49     54/384       45:13     1:36:24     2:17:27     1:43:31    7:38     3:19:55
523   Kyle Kraemer           M 25-29     62/276       47:09     1:39:19     2:21:30     1:40:39    7:38     3:19:58
524   Edward Smith           M 25-29     63/276       47:10     1:39:20     2:22:01     1:40:41    7:38     3:20:00
525   Rick Shomo             M 45-49     55/384       46:19     1:36:17     2:17:12     1:43:50    7:39     3:20:06
526   Timothy Flynn          M 25-29     64/276       41:48     1:28:17     2:11:43     1:51:50    7:39     3:20:07
527   Eugene Van Heerden     M 50-54     20/279       48:26     1:41:47     2:25:18     1:38:23    7:39     3:20:10
528   Luke Anderson          M 30-34     89/319       46:31     1:36:53     2:19:22     1:43:18    7:39     3:20:10
529   Brian Talon            M 45-49     56/384       48:01     1:40:08     2:22:40     1:40:04    7:39     3:20:11
530   Christopher Green      M 35-39    105/410       42:41     1:31:22     2:16:18     1:48:52    7:39     3:20:13
531   Cesar Gamez            M 55-59      7/204       45:23     1:36:18     2:18:57     1:43:57    7:39     3:20:15
532   Brooke Kowalski        F 19-24      6/142       47:12     1:40:11     2:23:16     1:40:12    7:39     3:20:22
533   Tiffany Warren         F 35-39     22/394       48:57     1:40:48     2:22:59     1:39:35    7:39     3:20:22
534   Shannon Kirchmer       F 19-24      7/142       47:04     1:39:23     2:22:40     1:41:03    7:39     3:20:25
535   Rachel Markwell        F 30-34     16/301       47:11     1:39:19     2:21:59     1:41:14    7:40     3:20:32
536   Daniel Beauchamp       M 40-44     72/429       46:07     1:35:59     2:17:35     1:44:36    7:40     3:20:34
537   Andrew Hudson          M 40-44     73/429       43:47     1:32:19     2:15:55     1:48:17    7:40     3:20:35
538   Mingzhou Nie           M 45-49     57/384       47:12     1:39:21     2:22:47     1:41:16    7:40     3:20:36
539   Amy Stoner             F 35-39     23/394       45:06     1:36:20     2:19:06     1:44:17    7:40     3:20:37
540   Meaghan Pfetzer        F 30-34     17/301       48:11     1:40:23     2:22:47     1:40:17    7:40     3:20:39
541   Cade Remsburg          M 40-44     74/429       46:28     1:38:22     2:20:15     1:42:19    7:40     3:20:41
542   Matthew M. Burgess     M 25-29     65/276       39:07     1:24:31     2:10:00     1:56:14    7:40     3:20:45
543   Julia Gonzalez         F 30-34     18/301       47:09     1:39:35     2:22:26     1:41:13    7:40     3:20:47
544   Marcus Smith           M 25-29     66/276       44:56     1:34:31     2:17:34     1:46:18    7:40     3:20:48
545   Paul Morel             M 35-39    106/410       44:35     1:34:53     2:17:56     1:45:58    7:40     3:20:51
546   Kyle Edington          M 35-39    107/410       45:04     1:34:53     2:17:01     1:46:00    7:41     3:20:53
547   Quentin Stiritz        M 45-49     58/384       47:08     1:39:15     2:21:30     1:41:41    7:41     3:20:55
548   Jason Amen             M 30-34     90/319       45:36     1:36:25     2:17:53     1:44:33    7:41     3:20:57
549   Andrew Kerns           M 35-39    108/410       45:17     1:34:42     2:15:54     1:46:20    7:41     3:21:01
550   Matthew Tamke          M 35-39    109/410       46:29     1:36:34     2:18:20     1:44:50    7:42     3:21:24
551   Mike Gegner            M 25-29     67/276       49:00     1:41:48     2:24:53     1:39:37    7:42     3:21:25
552   Shawn Smith            M 45-49     59/384       48:05     1:41:01     2:23:44     1:40:25    7:42     3:21:26
553   Michael Kasten         M 30-34     91/319       42:49     1:31:32     2:14:28     1:49:58    7:42     3:21:29
554   Zachary Alexander      M 19-24     36/144       42:29     1:33:47     2:10:25     1:47:43    7:42     3:21:29
555   Addie Rupert           F 19-24      8/142       46:51     1:39:06     2:21:59     1:42:24    7:42     3:21:30
556   Brad Chaney            M 35-39    110/410       42:07     1:29:23     2:12:38     1:52:08    7:42     3:21:31
557   Georges Auguste        M 40-44     75/429       46:37     1:37:22     2:19:05     1:44:12    7:42     3:21:34
558   Yojiro Tsukada         M 30-34     92/319       43:02     1:32:05     2:15:01     1:49:33    7:42     3:21:38
559   Sean Berbert           M 25-29     68/276       42:39     1:29:38     2:13:34     1:52:03    7:42     3:21:40
560   Miguel Avilan          M 45-49     60/384       48:10     1:40:42     2:23:23     1:41:08    7:43     3:21:49
561   Charles Wolfram        M 45-49     61/384       46:55     1:38:45     2:21:15     1:43:06    7:43     3:21:50
562   Nicole Pence           F 30-34     19/301       48:08     1:40:13     2:22:46     1:41:38    7:43     3:21:51
563   Mathew Liew            M 25-29     69/276       47:55     1:40:39     2:23:07     1:41:13    7:43     3:21:51
564   Casey Crouse           M 30-34     93/319       49:09     1:42:05     2:24:47     1:39:48    7:43     3:21:52
565   Karl Schulze           M 50-54     21/279       47:10     1:39:18     2:22:17     1:42:35    7:43     3:21:52
566   Ryan Rasulis           M 19-24     37/144       47:29     1:39:41     2:22:13     1:42:12    7:43     3:21:53
567   Josh Zwick             M 40-44     76/429       46:59     1:37:56     2:20:14     1:43:59    7:43     3:21:55
568   Christopher Bell       M 30-34     94/319       42:58     1:30:34     2:11:17     1:51:25    7:43     3:21:58
569   Walter Henrichsen      M 40-44     77/429       47:48     1:40:50     2:24:00     1:41:09    7:43     3:21:58
570   Frank Duck             M 50-54     22/279       46:05     1:36:30     2:19:00     1:45:32    7:43     3:22:01
571   Ryan Bullington        M 35-39    111/410       46:42     1:39:06     2:20:26     1:42:56    7:43     3:22:02
572   Arunas Jurkus          M 50-54     23/279       45:18     1:35:32     2:21:27     1:46:35    7:43     3:22:06
573   Drew Williams          M 30-34     95/319       48:09     1:41:31     2:24:20     1:40:36    7:43     3:22:07
574   Pablo M Garcia         M 45-49     62/384       43:13     1:32:23     2:14:14     1:49:44    7:43     3:22:07
575   Greg Williams          M 35-39    112/410       45:05     1:35:16     2:19:26     1:46:53    7:43     3:22:08
576   Roger Misso            M 30-34     96/319       43:31     1:29:55     2:08:34     1:52:13    7:43     3:22:08
577   Jack Burgeson          M 25-29     70/276       49:12     1:42:37     2:25:18     1:39:33    7:43     3:22:10
578   John Garrity           M 50-54     24/279       48:12     1:41:34     2:24:32     1:40:36    7:43     3:22:10
579   Tom Anderson           M 40-44     78/429       46:57     1:38:08     2:20:42     1:44:03    7:43     3:22:11
580   Stephanie Moses        F 25-29     22/291       46:52     1:38:31     2:21:07     1:43:43    7:44     3:22:13
581   Tyler Williams         M 25-29     71/276       48:21     1:41:10     2:25:10     1:41:05    7:44     3:22:15
582   Timoty Mooney          M 55-59      8/204       47:43     1:40:14     2:23:12     1:42:06    7:44     3:22:19
583   David Peyton           M 45-49     63/384       46:18     1:37:04     2:20:05     1:45:16    7:44     3:22:20
584   Travis Duehring        M 40-44     79/429       47:14     1:38:57     2:21:18     1:43:24    7:44     3:22:20
585   Stephen Hielkema       M 55-59      9/204       47:08     1:39:23     2:22:05     1:42:58    7:44     3:22:21
586   Brianne Babcock        F 35-39     24/394       47:59     1:40:17     2:23:30     1:42:05    7:44     3:22:21
587   Sarah Bell             F 40-44     10/344       48:44     1:41:43     2:24:45     1:40:43    7:44     3:22:25
588   Thomas Raley           M 35-39    113/410       47:37     1:40:11     2:23:07     1:42:15    7:44     3:22:26
589   Haleigh Riggle         F 25-29     23/291       46:01     1:36:09     2:18:31     1:46:23    7:44     3:22:31
590   Tod Basham             M 25-29     72/276       46:15     1:37:23     2:20:38     1:45:11    7:44     3:22:33
591   Sally Perea            F 40-44     11/344       48:15     1:40:12     2:22:56     1:42:22    7:44     3:22:34
592   Brock Dutton           M 35-39    114/410       46:18     1:36:35     2:19:17     1:46:06    7:45     3:22:41
593   Kristina Gordon White  F 30-34     20/301       46:50     1:38:58     2:21:32     1:43:43    7:45     3:22:41
594   Laurie Davis           F 50-54      2/167       48:59     1:41:37     2:24:07     1:41:06    7:45     3:22:42
595   Jay Duffy              M 25-29     73/276       42:55     1:32:20     2:17:10     1:50:23    7:45     3:22:43
596   Max Williams           M 65-69       1/55       48:05     1:40:13     2:22:54     1:42:31    7:45     3:22:44
597   Daniel Conry           M 35-39    115/410       43:36     1:31:54     2:11:14     1:50:54    7:45     3:22:48
598   Paul Chapple           M 40-44     80/429       48:54     1:43:04     2:25:49     1:39:47    7:45     3:22:50
599   Stan Ward              M 55-59     10/204       46:14     1:39:26     2:23:00     1:43:25    7:45     3:22:50
600   Kenneth Chomistek      M 35-39    116/410       46:54     1:37:37     2:18:29     1:45:17    7:45     3:22:53
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601   Lisa Deng              F 25-29     24/291       47:05     1:39:11     2:21:53     1:43:44    7:45     3:22:54
602   Robert O'Brien         M 25-29     74/276       42:40     1:32:31     2:16:14     1:50:25    7:45     3:22:55
603   Meaghan Hopkins        F 35-39     25/394       46:57     1:40:35     2:24:31     1:42:33    7:46     3:23:07
604   Darren Del Valle       M 50-54     25/279       47:57     1:40:06     2:22:17     1:43:08    7:46     3:23:13
605   Gwendolyn Hoenke       F 19-24      9/142       48:20     1:41:46     2:25:04     1:41:31    7:46     3:23:16
606   Brian Rayl             M 50-54     26/279       49:07     1:42:55     2:26:14     1:40:22    7:46     3:23:17
607   Matthew Jordan         M 35-39    117/410       48:35     1:41:56     2:25:19     1:41:21    7:46     3:23:17
608   Meredith Smith         F 45-49      6/247       48:12     1:40:49     2:23:43     1:42:29    7:46     3:23:18
609   James Shinneman        M 40-44     81/429       44:49     1:34:09     2:17:51     1:49:10    7:46     3:23:19
610   Emily Chamberlain      F 25-29     25/291       47:06     1:39:19     2:22:01     1:44:00    7:46     3:23:19
611   Richard Wayman         M 30-34     97/319       46:56     1:39:53     2:23:54     1:43:28    7:46     3:23:20
612   Kevin Webb             M 55-59     11/204       48:19     1:41:11     2:24:13     1:42:12    7:46     3:23:23
613   Melissa Peterson       F 35-39     26/394       47:13     1:39:20     2:22:03     1:44:03    7:46     3:23:23
614   Michael Falsey         M 30-34     98/319       45:28     1:35:53     2:17:42     1:47:31    7:46     3:23:23
615   Michael Czarnik        M 50-54     27/279       48:12     1:40:34     2:23:36     1:42:50    7:46     3:23:24
616   Joseph Bell            M 35-39    118/410       45:03     1:35:06     2:15:19     1:48:19    7:46     3:23:25
617   John Dixon             M 25-29     75/276       48:17     1:40:31     2:22:54     1:42:54    7:46     3:23:25
618   Sara Winslow           F 40-44     12/344       46:39     1:37:24     2:21:13     1:46:03    7:46     3:23:27
619   Michael Taylor         M 30-34     99/319       49:01     1:43:17     2:26:47     1:40:10    7:46     3:23:27
620   Joe Windeknecht        M 50-54     28/279       47:39     1:40:12     2:23:07     1:43:20    7:47     3:23:32
621   Mike Eckhoff           M 40-44     82/429       46:14     1:36:56     2:20:11     1:46:38    7:47     3:23:33
622   Mark Dudley            M 50-54     29/279       48:47     1:42:14     2:25:08     1:41:21    7:47     3:23:35
623   Chad Ganger            M 40-44     83/429       47:45     1:40:52     2:23:54     1:42:52    7:47     3:23:43
624   Keith Orbin            M 50-54     30/279       47:44     1:40:52     2:23:54     1:42:52    7:47     3:23:44
625   Grania Frueh           F 25-29     26/291       48:55     1:41:16     2:24:30     1:42:35    7:47     3:23:50
626   Bob Vanderzand         M 45-49     64/384       45:02     1:35:33     2:19:11     1:48:20    7:47     3:23:52
627   Michael Potter         M 40-44     84/429       48:49     1:41:55     2:25:57     1:41:58    7:47     3:23:53
628   Robert Harrell         M 50-54     31/279       48:57     1:42:19     2:25:44     1:41:37    7:47     3:23:56
629   Kenneth Jordan         M 45-49     65/384       45:30     1:35:02     2:17:51     1:48:56    7:48     3:23:58
630   Thomas Rogers Ii       M 35-39    119/410       45:05     1:35:13     2:19:03     1:48:45    7:48     3:23:58
631   Edward Crapo           M 50-54     32/279       50:25     1:44:20     2:27:00     1:39:39    7:48     3:23:58
632   Mike Scavnicky         M 45-49     66/384       47:53     1:39:20     2:22:07     1:44:40    7:48     3:23:59
633   Mike Karb              M 45-49     67/384       48:02     1:41:27     2:24:46     1:42:35    7:48     3:24:02
634   Danny Matthews         M 40-44     85/429       46:39     1:37:08     2:20:07     1:46:57    7:48     3:24:04
635   Mark Nagle             M 30-34    100/319       49:26     1:41:24     2:24:17     1:42:44    7:48     3:24:08
636   Phillip Nafus          M 45-49     68/384       48:13     1:41:52     2:24:49     1:42:21    7:48     3:24:12
637   Jill Wagner            F 40-44     13/344       48:27     1:41:50     2:25:39     1:42:23    7:48     3:24:13
638   Henry Howard           M 45-49     69/384       48:21     1:41:17     2:25:07     1:43:00    7:48     3:24:16
639   Jason Hiatt            M 40-44     86/429       45:46     1:35:49     2:20:07     1:48:32    7:48     3:24:20
640   Jeremiah Knol          M 19-24     38/144       49:22     1:41:29     2:23:07     1:42:52    7:48     3:24:20
641   Crystal Shinosky       F 45-49      7/247       49:12     1:41:45     2:25:05     1:42:36    7:48     3:24:21
642   Marybeth Baumberger    F 35-39     27/394       49:14     1:43:04     2:26:05     1:41:18    7:48     3:24:21
643   Tim Bickel             M 45-49     70/384       48:27     1:41:51     2:25:38     1:42:31    7:48     3:24:22
644   Shannon McFarland      M 40-44     87/429       47:29     1:39:43     2:22:40     1:44:40    7:48     3:24:22
645   John Kirtos            M 50-54     33/279       48:29     1:41:55     2:25:41     1:42:28    7:49     3:24:23
646   Lori Jo Thomas         F 35-39     28/394       48:50     1:42:11     2:25:29     1:42:14    7:49     3:24:24
647   Jason Locke            M 40-44     88/429       47:18     1:39:37     2:23:47     1:44:49    7:49     3:24:26
648   Chris Theule-Vandam    M 45-49     71/384       48:00     1:41:38     2:24:46     1:42:50    7:49     3:24:27
649   Louis Baillargeon      M 60-64      5/105       48:51     1:41:20     2:24:51     1:43:08    7:49     3:24:27
650   Donovan Hankins        M 19-24     39/144       46:39     1:37:23     2:19:57     1:47:07    7:49     3:24:29
651   Shinobu Kusakabe       F 45-49      8/247       47:40     1:39:20     2:21:34     1:45:09    7:49     3:24:29
652   Michael McDonald       M 30-34    101/319       41:58     1:30:43     2:14:53     1:53:50    7:49     3:24:33
653   Melissa Buddie         F 25-29     27/291       48:16     1:41:29     2:24:37     1:43:04    7:49     3:24:33
654   Guillermo Cohen        M 45-49     72/384       48:08     1:41:09     2:25:05     1:43:24    7:49     3:24:33
655   Matthew Drewes         M 35-39    120/410       47:22     1:40:25     2:24:00     1:44:10    7:49     3:24:34
656   Tim McDaniel           M 55-59     12/204       48:29     1:41:40     2:25:08     1:42:58    7:49     3:24:37
657   Tony Ketchmark         M 55-59     13/204       49:57     1:46:30     2:29:30     1:38:10    7:49     3:24:40
658   Brian Matthews         M 40-44     89/429       48:32     1:41:55     2:25:44     1:42:47    7:49     3:24:42
659   Doug Hortin            M 45-49     73/384       45:53     1:36:38     2:18:54     1:48:05    7:49     3:24:42
660   James Smith            M 40-44     90/429       47:41     1:40:14     2:23:51     1:44:34    7:49     3:24:48
661   Marino Poliseno        M 45-49     74/384       48:41     1:41:38     2:25:04     1:43:13    7:50     3:24:51
662   Allison Hogancamp      F 35-39     29/394       48:58     1:42:55     2:26:10     1:42:00    7:50     3:24:54
663   Kimberly Jakushev      F 30-34     21/301       48:25     1:42:03     2:25:17     1:42:55    7:50     3:24:58
664   Karen Nagel            F 35-39     30/394       46:27     1:38:44     2:22:31     1:46:16    7:50     3:24:59
665   Lauren Koenig          F 40-44     14/344       48:30     1:41:53     2:25:41     1:43:12    7:50     3:25:04
666   Darice Marcoccia       F 35-39     31/394       46:37     1:39:19     2:22:52     1:45:48    7:50     3:25:06
667   Robert Lapointe        M 45-49     75/384       47:45     1:40:51     2:25:01     1:44:20    7:50     3:25:11
668   Matthew Sebastian      M 25-29     76/276       42:08     1:28:48     2:13:20     1:56:27    7:50     3:25:14
669   Mary Stebbins          F 45-49      9/247       46:29     1:37:21     2:21:00     1:47:55    7:51     3:25:15
670   Jeff Burtka            M 40-44     91/429       47:18     1:39:35     2:22:11     1:45:41    7:51     3:25:15
671   Jerame Davies          M 50-54     34/279       45:18     1:34:38     2:16:00     1:50:42    7:51     3:25:19
672   Chad Cecil             M 25-29     77/276       49:00     1:42:37     2:26:09     1:42:48    7:51     3:25:25
673   Laura Adams            F 30-34     22/301       49:18     1:42:52     2:26:39     1:42:34    7:51     3:25:25
674   Amelia Anderson        F 19-24     10/142       47:06     1:39:59     2:23:39     1:45:29    7:51     3:25:27
675   Charles Werth          M 50-54     35/279       48:13     1:43:42     2:27:27     1:41:46    7:51     3:25:28
676   Anna Shariat           F 40-44     15/344       49:06     1:42:35     2:26:12     1:42:53    7:51     3:25:28
677   Brandon Polley         M 35-39    121/410       43:33     1:34:17     2:21:01     1:51:13    7:51     3:25:30
678   Lee Wise               M 25-29     78/276       41:05     1:26:55     2:06:14     1:58:42    7:51     3:25:37
679   Stephanie Miller       F 35-39     32/394       47:37     1:39:48     2:22:51     1:45:50    7:51     3:25:37
680   Danny Wollner          M 30-34    102/319       46:39     1:37:21     2:18:23     1:48:17    7:51     3:25:37
681   Eugene Robinson        M 55-59     14/204       46:53     1:38:28     2:22:17     1:47:13    7:52     3:25:41
682   Carl Chin              M 50-54     36/279       49:13     1:43:26     2:27:15     1:42:18    7:52     3:25:44
683   Bill Westfall          M 50-54     37/279       48:17     1:41:15     2:24:26     1:44:31    7:52     3:25:46
684   Tim Westrich           M 35-39    122/410       45:20     1:35:22     2:16:50     1:50:25    7:52     3:25:46
685   Jordan Harpst          M 25-29     79/276       45:19     1:36:15     2:20:47     1:49:32    7:52     3:25:47
686   Trey Whitt             M 45-49     76/384       49:22     1:43:26     2:27:17     1:42:21    7:52     3:25:47
687   Pamela Luka            F 45-49     10/247       47:11     1:39:18     2:22:27     1:46:29    7:52     3:25:47
688   Megan Lopez            F 25-29     28/291       49:10     1:43:34     2:27:01     1:42:19    7:52     3:25:53
689   Matt Cox               M 25-29     80/276       48:59     1:42:21     2:26:16     1:43:45    7:52     3:26:06
690   Julian Enjamio         M 25-29     81/276       46:42     1:38:53     2:22:57     1:47:16    7:53     3:26:08
691   Melissa Butler         F 40-44     16/344       47:13     1:39:36     2:23:04     1:46:34    7:53     3:26:10
692   John Jenk              M 65-69       2/55       48:13     1:41:38     2:24:44     1:44:32    7:53     3:26:10
693   Alvaro Romero          M 45-49     77/384       45:12     1:35:24     2:21:34     1:50:47    7:53     3:26:11
694   Melissa Norcross       F 35-39     33/394       48:00     1:39:36     2:22:07     1:46:38    7:53     3:26:13
695   Colin Shea             M 35-39    123/410       48:19     1:41:04     2:23:45     1:45:11    7:53     3:26:14
696   Johan Hallgren         M 50-54     38/279       49:26     1:43:23     2:26:50     1:42:54    7:53     3:26:16
697   Joe Appel              M 50-54     39/279       49:09     1:43:29     2:27:04     1:42:48    7:53     3:26:17
698   Amanda Bennett         F 35-39     34/394       48:22     1:41:46     2:25:18     1:44:33    7:53     3:26:18
699   Kayla Justice          F 25-29     29/291       49:04     1:43:28     2:27:09     1:42:52    7:53     3:26:19
700   Laura Randall          F 25-29     30/291       49:41     1:43:46     2:27:29     1:42:39    7:53     3:26:24
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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
701   Tara Walker            F 19-24     11/142       48:03     1:40:18     2:23:11     1:46:13    7:53     3:26:31
702   Kathryn Slater         F 30-34     23/301       47:41     1:40:48     2:24:48     1:45:44    7:53     3:26:32
703   Jill Marble            F 45-49     11/247       49:24     1:43:42     2:27:28     1:42:52    7:53     3:26:33
704   Blake Boswell          M 19-24     40/144       46:34     1:37:16     2:18:28     1:49:18    7:54     3:26:34
705   Nathan Fowler          M 30-34    103/319       46:32     1:36:56     2:19:53     1:49:39    7:54     3:26:35
706   Vanda Berman           F 40-44     17/344       46:40     1:37:24     2:21:15     1:49:14    7:54     3:26:37
707   Michael Bliss          M 40-44     92/429       43:54     1:35:27     2:19:52     1:51:18    7:54     3:26:45
708   Joanna Consiglio       F 19-24     12/142       50:44     1:45:11     2:29:49     1:41:35    7:54     3:26:46
709   Drew Cooper            M 55-59     15/204       49:49     1:43:11     2:25:54     1:43:36    7:54     3:26:47
710   Tara Dyer              F 35-39     35/394       48:27     1:41:46     2:25:04     1:45:01    7:54     3:26:47
711   Alissa Hershberger     F 25-29     31/291       48:50     1:43:03     2:26:03     1:43:48    7:54     3:26:51
712   Jessica Su             F 40-44     18/344       48:56     1:43:03     2:26:57     1:43:48    7:54     3:26:51
713   Kimber Prater          F 25-29     32/291       49:27     1:43:17     2:27:46     1:43:35    7:54     3:26:51
714   Morgan Wilder          M 25-29     82/276       49:07     1:43:18     2:27:31     1:43:36    7:54     3:26:54
715   Jenny Thacker          F 40-44     19/344       49:08     1:43:15     2:27:46     1:43:40    7:54     3:26:54
716   Scott Long             M 35-39    124/410       44:49     1:34:15     2:19:09     1:52:40    7:54     3:26:55
717   Kate Johnson           F 40-44     20/344       48:17     1:40:13     2:22:44     1:46:45    7:54     3:26:58
718   Christopher Baughman   M 35-39    125/410       47:10     1:39:16     2:21:31     1:47:48    7:55     3:27:03
719   Brandon Shaw           M 30-34    104/319       49:26     1:42:40     2:26:20     1:44:27    7:55     3:27:06
720   Joshua Keller          M 30-34    105/319       38:55     1:23:41     2:01:52     2:03:25    7:55     3:27:06
721   Derek Johnson          M 35-39    126/410       46:09     1:38:24     2:21:33     1:48:47    7:55     3:27:11
722   Kalie Marion           F 25-29     33/291       49:11     1:43:32     2:27:55     1:43:40    7:55     3:27:12
723   Christopher Aldridge   M 35-39    127/410       49:03     1:41:28     2:25:23     1:45:45    7:55     3:27:13
724   Jeremy Messerly        M 40-44     93/429       49:55     1:43:08     2:26:44     1:44:05    7:55     3:27:13
725   Akiko Prince           F 40-44     21/344       49:15     1:43:20     2:27:22     1:43:57    7:55     3:27:17
726   Nicolas Bernal         M 35-39    128/410       49:13     1:43:27     2:27:05     1:43:53    7:55     3:27:19
727   Robert Salazar         M 30-34    106/319       45:49     1:38:32     2:23:00     1:48:48    7:55     3:27:20
728   Mary Ellen Cook        F 35-39     36/394       49:07     1:43:20     2:27:03     1:44:06    7:55     3:27:25
729   Greg Wehner            M 25-29     83/276       45:36     1:36:59     2:20:07     1:50:28    7:56     3:27:27
730   Craig Fels             M 40-44     94/429       47:58     1:40:38     2:24:32     1:46:52    7:56     3:27:30
731   Shelby Denny           F 25-29     34/291       48:18     1:42:20     2:26:14     1:45:13    7:56     3:27:32
732   Jeremy Henrichs        M 40-44     95/429       47:12     1:39:31     2:23:57     1:48:04    7:56     3:27:35
733   Tatakashi Yoshida      M 35-39    129/410       49:24     1:41:04     2:25:36     1:46:32    7:56     3:27:36
734   Kelly Menge            F 35-39     37/394       48:24     1:41:46     2:25:38     1:45:51    7:56     3:27:36
735   Adria Betz             F 19-24     13/142       49:36     1:43:31     2:27:44     1:44:07    7:56     3:27:37
736   David Subler           M 55-59     16/204       48:15     1:41:36     2:26:00     1:46:03    7:56     3:27:39
737   Mark Mooney            M 45-49     78/384       48:37     1:41:57     2:25:30     1:45:44    7:56     3:27:40
738   Jeremy Todd Rainer     M 35-39    130/410       45:46     1:35:50     2:19:59     1:51:51    7:56     3:27:40
739   Jonathan Smith         M 40-44     96/429       48:20     1:41:54     2:27:35     1:45:51    7:56     3:27:45
740   Patrick Lockwood Taylo M 45-49     79/384       49:53     1:44:41     2:29:32     1:43:08    7:56     3:27:48
741   Blake Reed             M 30-34    107/319       47:54     1:40:52     2:24:11     1:46:57    7:56     3:27:49
742   Kevin Hamernik         M 45-49     80/384       49:52     1:43:35     2:27:31     1:44:15    7:56     3:27:50
743   Greg Lowe              M 45-49     81/384       47:03     1:38:31     2:20:48     1:49:23    7:57     3:27:54
744   J-D Schall             M 45-49     82/384       47:07     1:39:12     2:22:06     1:48:43    7:57     3:27:55
745   Jason Willis           M 40-44     97/429       46:58     1:38:54     2:21:51     1:49:04    7:57     3:27:57
746   Rebecca Ormond         F 30-34     24/301       48:34     1:42:13     2:26:19     1:45:48    7:57     3:28:00
747   Kristin Hetzel         F 30-34     25/301       48:53     1:43:00     2:27:09     1:45:04    7:57     3:28:03
748   Gregory Barnhart       M 55-59     17/204       49:10     1:43:54     2:28:12     1:44:11    7:57     3:28:05
749   Dawn Betza             F 45-49     12/247       49:50     1:44:32     2:28:31     1:43:34    7:57     3:28:06
750   Julie Blair            F 40-44     22/344       48:37     1:42:30     2:26:45     1:45:37    7:57     3:28:07
751   Jessica Mattox         F 30-34     26/301       49:12     1:43:30     2:28:07     1:44:41    7:57     3:28:11
752   Molly Stout            F 30-34     27/301       46:00     1:37:58     2:22:57     1:50:14    7:57     3:28:12
753   Jennifer Gallien       F 30-34     28/301       49:06     1:43:28     2:28:35     1:44:47    7:57     3:28:14
754   Grace Carver           F 19-24     14/142       49:05     1:43:28     2:28:34     1:44:48    7:57     3:28:15
755   Vicente Adame          M 45-49     83/384       50:41     1:45:08     2:29:05     1:43:09    7:57     3:28:16
756   Brian Culbreth         M 35-39    131/410       46:49     1:39:59     2:23:58     1:48:18    7:57     3:28:16
757   Chad Reed              M 40-44     98/429       50:40     1:43:59     2:28:22     1:44:19    7:57     3:28:17
758   John Neal              M 50-54     40/279       49:11     1:43:33     2:28:41     1:44:45    7:57     3:28:17
759   McLanahan Stevens      M 35-39    132/410       46:39     1:37:22     2:22:09     1:50:57    7:58     3:28:18
760   Sarah Brewer           F 35-39     38/394       49:05     1:43:22     2:28:29     1:45:00    7:58     3:28:21
761   Patrick Wood           M 35-39    133/410       46:32     1:37:41     2:21:09     1:50:40    7:58     3:28:21
762   Matt Logsdon           M 25-29     84/276       53:20     1:45:11     2:28:09     1:43:14    7:58     3:28:24
763   Hisashi Kikuchi        M 35-39    134/410       49:46     1:43:52     2:28:11     1:44:34    7:58     3:28:25
764   Taylor Donnell         M 30-34    108/319       45:24     1:36:35     2:19:04     1:51:57    7:58     3:28:32
765   Jay Xie                M 50-54     41/279       49:05     1:42:45     2:27:05     1:45:49    7:58     3:28:33
766   Lon Hays               M 30-34    109/319       52:24     1:47:59     2:31:44     1:40:35    7:58     3:28:33
767   Bryan Wade             M 45-49     84/384       48:08     1:41:28     2:25:18     1:47:06    7:58     3:28:33
768   Scott White            M 40-44     99/429       47:37     1:42:04     2:27:27     1:46:31    7:58     3:28:34
769   Lora Johnson           F 30-34     29/301       50:13     1:44:10     2:27:56     1:44:25    7:58     3:28:35
770   Dustin Eggink          M 40-44    100/429       48:11     1:40:35     2:23:44     1:48:03    7:58     3:28:37
771   Lorc Weir              M 40-44    101/429       46:45     1:41:22     2:25:31     1:47:17    7:58     3:28:38
772   Wenyu Ming             M 55-59     18/204       49:02     1:42:44     2:27:30     1:45:57    7:58     3:28:41
773   Matt Friend            M 35-39    135/410       48:24     1:41:19     2:25:16     1:47:24    7:58     3:28:43
774   Chad Hess              M 40-44    102/429       47:03     1:39:09     2:21:30     1:49:40    7:59     3:28:49
775   Matthew Kippenhan      M 40-44    103/429       49:10     1:43:28     2:28:31     1:45:21    7:59     3:28:49
776   Charles Wilson         M 30-34    110/319       49:25     1:43:53     2:28:05     1:44:57    7:59     3:28:49
777   Natalee Burkard        F 35-39     39/394       46:36     1:39:20     2:23:54     1:49:34    7:59     3:28:54
778   Kimberly Lane          F 25-29     35/291       49:06     1:43:28     2:27:51     1:45:29    7:59     3:28:56
779   Lauren Manuel          F 30-34     30/301       49:06     1:43:30     2:28:36     1:45:27    7:59     3:28:57
780   Maria Galvin           F 30-34     31/301       49:20     1:43:40     2:28:45     1:45:21    7:59     3:29:00
781   Bob Groenleer          M 45-49     85/384       47:45     1:40:26     2:24:20     1:48:38    7:59     3:29:04
782   Joseph Burns           M 45-49     86/384       48:24     1:40:39     2:25:36     1:48:31    7:59     3:29:09
783   Darren Wise            M 25-29     85/276       49:17     1:41:08     2:25:40     1:48:05    8:00     3:29:12
784   Keith Stillwell        M 55-59     19/204       49:40     1:44:10     2:28:09     1:45:06    8:00     3:29:16
785   Peter Heil             M 19-24     41/144       48:24     1:41:45     2:25:37     1:47:32    8:00     3:29:17
786   Kaitlin Anderson       F 25-29     36/291       49:17     1:43:24     2:27:51     1:45:54    8:00     3:29:17
787   Elizabeth Upward       F 30-34     32/301       48:14     1:40:54     2:24:18     1:48:27    8:00     3:29:21
788   Jonathan Lustick       M 35-39    136/410       45:05     1:35:12     2:17:22     1:54:10    8:00     3:29:21
789   Tonson Tong            M 50-54     42/279       49:20     1:44:05     2:28:39     1:45:19    8:00     3:29:23
790   Tom Ellefson           M 45-49     87/384       49:48     1:42:53     2:25:46     1:46:33    8:00     3:29:26
791   Emily Gornall          F 25-29     37/291       48:03     1:41:28     2:25:17     1:48:02    8:00     3:29:30
792   Scott Leopold          M 55-59     20/204       48:31     1:41:50     2:26:15     1:47:41    8:00     3:29:30
793   Luis Alonso Vasquez    M 45-49     88/384       43:43     1:34:32     2:18:40     1:54:59    8:00     3:29:31
794   Roger Vanoostveen      M 50-54     43/279       47:07     1:39:17     2:22:40     1:50:25    8:01     3:29:42
795   Robert Rounsavall      M 40-44    104/429       50:34     1:43:46     2:27:42     1:46:01    8:01     3:29:46
796   Monica Fussinger       F 30-34     33/301       49:49     1:44:34     2:29:08     1:45:18    8:01     3:29:52
797   Heather McKinley       F 35-39     40/394       49:45     1:44:32     2:29:11     1:45:22    8:01     3:29:53
798   C.P. Krishnamurthy     M 40-44    105/429       45:19     1:34:55     2:16:39     1:55:05    8:01     3:29:59
799   Franklin Kuok          M 30-34    111/319       49:22     1:43:59     2:28:13     1:46:06    8:02     3:30:04
800   Jonathan Ebel          M 45-49     89/384       48:53     1:42:18     2:26:24     1:47:47    8:02     3:30:04

Generated January 11, 2026 at 10:41 AM 8/47



CNO Financial Indianapolis Monumental Marathon - 2017 - Marathon - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K        HALF         30K    LASTHALF    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
801   Jim Sowders            M 55-59     21/204       48:46     1:42:20     2:26:08     1:47:46    8:02     3:30:05
802   Andrew Dawson          M 35-39    137/410       42:58     1:31:52     2:16:47     1:58:14    8:02     3:30:05
803   Wes Johnson            M 30-34    112/319       49:20     1:43:40     2:28:47     1:46:27    8:02     3:30:06
804   Andy Henderson         M 40-44    106/429       45:04     1:35:50     2:24:00     1:54:18    8:02     3:30:07
805   Ryan White             M 40-44    107/429       48:32     1:42:19     2:26:11     1:47:57    8:02     3:30:16
806   Holly Clegg            F 40-44     23/344       47:44     1:40:07     2:23:59     1:50:13    8:02     3:30:19
807   Michael Dizon          M 40-44    108/429       51:51     1:42:16     2:36:50     1:48:04    8:02     3:30:19
808   Nathan Collins         M 40-44    109/429       47:08     1:39:50     2:25:33     1:50:32    8:02     3:30:21
809   Kayla Doan             F 25-29     38/291       49:03     1:43:26     2:27:30     1:46:57    8:02     3:30:23
810   Brooke Dodson          M 40-44    110/429       47:03     1:39:24     2:24:52     1:51:02    8:02     3:30:26
811   Nikki Taylor           F 30-34     34/301       50:00     1:44:53     2:29:10     1:45:34    8:02     3:30:27
812   Daniel Orlando         M 50-54     44/279       48:10     1:41:35     2:26:06     1:48:52    8:02     3:30:27
813   Dan Eagen              M 40-44    111/429       46:04     1:36:20     2:21:12     1:54:12    8:03     3:30:32
814   Melissa Gillette       F 30-34     35/301       43:16     1:31:59     2:14:01     1:58:36    8:03     3:30:35
815   Ashley Hutcheson       F 30-34     36/301       49:10     1:43:57     2:28:41     1:46:42    8:03     3:30:39
816   Mark Puccio            M 45-49     90/384       48:30     1:41:49     2:25:34     1:48:51    8:03     3:30:39
817   Izzy Gould             M 40-44    112/429       47:08     1:39:17     2:22:43     1:51:23    8:03     3:30:40
818   Darren Dematoff        M 50-54     45/279       49:38     1:44:10     2:28:42     1:46:32    8:03     3:30:42
819   Ashley Youngsma        F 30-34     37/301       48:58     1:42:55     2:27:56     1:47:48    8:03     3:30:42
820   Phat Huynh             M 45-49     91/384       49:49     1:44:26     2:28:58     1:46:18    8:03     3:30:43
821   Andrew Davidson        M 25-29     86/276       44:14     1:35:32     2:19:37     1:55:12    8:03     3:30:44
822   Matthew Floyd          M 35-39    138/410       47:07     1:38:58     2:21:44     1:51:47    8:03     3:30:44
823   Todd Jacobi            M 50-54     46/279       49:33     1:43:40     2:28:17     1:47:07    8:03     3:30:47
824   Nicholas Jarvis        M 19-24     42/144       51:44     1:46:26     2:30:01     1:44:26    8:03     3:30:52
825   Cory Swartzlander      M 30-34    113/319       50:48     1:46:20     2:31:08     1:44:32    8:03     3:30:52
826   Peter Hayes            M 19-24     43/144       51:44     1:46:27     2:30:01     1:44:27    8:03     3:30:53
827   Joel Sackett           M 30-34    114/319       47:55     1:40:47     2:26:03     1:50:07    8:03     3:30:54
828   Lindsay Hicks          F 25-29     39/291       49:14     1:43:40     2:28:05     1:47:16    8:04     3:30:56
829   Dominic Vernengo       M 45-49     92/384       47:04     1:39:04     2:22:50     1:51:52    8:04     3:30:56
830   Jeff Ruzanka           M 40-44    113/429       50:03     1:45:09     2:29:40     1:45:51    8:04     3:30:59
831   Joel Koch              M 30-34    115/319                 1:43:04     2:25:55     1:47:58    8:04     3:31:02
832   Jennifer Artman        F 30-34     38/301       50:20     1:45:03     2:29:23     1:46:01    8:04     3:31:04
833   Lauren Crawford        F 25-29     40/291       46:27     1:39:36     2:25:37     1:51:29    8:04     3:31:04
834   Benjamin Nosek         M 40-44    114/429       50:25     1:44:50     2:29:14     1:46:16    8:04     3:31:05
835   Scott Groves           M 50-54     47/279       46:31     1:36:31     2:18:16     1:54:35    8:04     3:31:06
836   Jennifer Foil          F 45-49     13/247       51:00     1:45:56     2:31:26     1:45:19    8:04     3:31:14
837   Kelley Appleton        F 25-29     41/291                 1:45:28                 1:45:50    8:04     3:31:17
838   Josh Ferguson          M 19-24     44/144       47:00     1:38:41     2:23:26     1:52:43    8:05     3:31:24
839   David Sowder           M 40-44    115/429       49:31     1:43:39     2:27:50     1:47:47    8:05     3:31:26
840   Josh Gornall           M 25-29     87/276       48:03     1:41:29     2:25:16     1:49:58    8:05     3:31:26
841   Sam Friedman           M 50-54     48/279       50:27     1:45:35     2:30:37     1:45:53    8:05     3:31:27
842   Chiemi Muroi           F 45-49     14/247       49:17     1:43:36     2:28:46     1:47:52    8:05     3:31:28
843   David Engblade         M 40-44    116/429       48:58     1:42:42     2:26:39     1:48:50    8:05     3:31:31
844   Chris Bautista         M 40-44    117/429       46:44     1:38:43     2:22:33     1:52:49    8:05     3:31:31
845   Ted Summers            M 45-49     93/384       48:29     1:42:03     2:26:59     1:49:30    8:05     3:31:32
846   Lauren Schirripa       F 25-29     42/291       50:56     1:46:35     2:31:55     1:45:00    8:05     3:31:35
847   Annie Davis            F 25-29     43/291       51:47     1:46:52     2:31:21     1:44:48    8:05     3:31:39
848   Maximillian Zielinski  M 40-44    118/429       47:29     1:40:01     2:24:36     1:51:40    8:05     3:31:40
849   Chris Cahill           M 35-39    139/410       49:07     1:43:20     2:28:06     1:48:25    8:05     3:31:44
850   Lynford Goddard        M 40-44    119/429       44:57     1:34:57     2:16:31     1:56:50    8:05     3:31:47
851   Casey Russell          M 40-44    120/429       47:50     1:40:29     2:25:08     1:51:21    8:06     3:31:50
852   Jaclynn Stankus        F 25-29     44/291       48:54     1:42:14     2:25:18     1:49:40    8:06     3:31:53
853   Brian Cake             M 40-44    121/429       50:29     1:45:44     2:29:52     1:46:11    8:06     3:31:55
854   Tina Myers             F 30-34     39/301       48:20     1:41:35     2:27:18     1:50:22    8:06     3:31:56
855   Megan Chandler         F 35-39     41/394       49:45     1:44:31     2:29:12     1:47:27    8:06     3:31:57
856   Scott Bihl             M 40-44    122/429       50:08     1:46:18     2:31:38     1:45:43    8:06     3:32:00
857   Jessica Kirkpatrick    F 35-39     42/394       50:07     1:46:17     2:31:38     1:45:43    8:06     3:32:00
858   Andy Wiseman           M 25-29     88/276       48:56     1:42:27     2:28:38     1:49:34    8:06     3:32:00
859   Jonathan Alsip         M 19-24     45/144       46:41     1:40:21     2:27:37     1:51:40    8:06     3:32:01
860   Clifford Marr          M 25-29     89/276       42:30     1:29:12     2:07:43     2:02:50    8:06     3:32:01
861   Dustin Jacobs          M 45-49     94/384       50:03     1:45:09     2:29:40     1:46:55    8:06     3:32:04
862   Heather Clark          F 30-34     40/301       48:46     1:43:19     2:28:55     1:48:47    8:06     3:32:05
863   John Bouldry           M 35-39    140/410       49:41     1:44:13     2:29:19     1:47:53    8:06     3:32:05
864   Ashby Garcia           F 35-39     43/394       49:47     1:44:20     2:29:55     1:47:47    8:06     3:32:06
865   Matt Kraft             M 30-34    116/319       49:10     1:43:16     2:28:07     1:48:50    8:06     3:32:06
866   Tony Bankemper         M 25-29     90/276       46:17     1:38:54     2:22:11     1:53:18    8:06     3:32:12
867   Bradley Knutson        M 25-29     91/276       51:07     1:47:05     2:32:00     1:45:09    8:07     3:32:14
868   Zhigang Lei            M 40-44    123/429       49:02     1:42:45     2:26:50     1:49:31    8:07     3:32:16
869   John Gambrell          M 50-54     49/279       47:10     1:40:08     2:24:32     1:52:09    8:07     3:32:16
870   Magaly Gomez           F 30-34     41/301       48:44     1:42:31     2:27:52     1:49:47    8:07     3:32:18
871   Luis Cheng             M 45-49     95/384       48:27     1:41:47     2:27:31     1:50:32    8:07     3:32:19
872   Julia Adams            F 30-34     42/301       47:34     1:40:30     2:26:22     1:51:51    8:07     3:32:20
873   Susan Purks            F 50-54      3/167       49:30     1:43:22     2:28:04     1:48:59    8:07     3:32:21
874   Haleigh Spencer        F 30-34     43/301       50:11     1:44:34     2:28:52     1:47:48    8:07     3:32:22
875   Brady Prater           M 25-29     92/276       49:27     1:43:17     2:27:45     1:49:08    8:07     3:32:24
876   Steven Decastro        M 35-39    141/410       51:39     1:47:58     2:32:26     1:44:30    8:07     3:32:28
877   Doug Warnecke          M 40-44    124/429       45:57     1:36:13     2:18:44     1:56:15    8:07     3:32:28
878   Emily Berty            F 35-39     44/394       50:11     1:44:35     2:29:02     1:47:59    8:07     3:32:34
879   Isabel Strobel         F 19-24     15/142       49:07     1:41:32     2:24:33     1:51:12    8:08     3:32:44
880   Ambyr Hinton           F 35-39     45/394       49:15     1:43:44     2:29:18     1:49:01    8:08     3:32:45
881   Beatriz Soto           F 35-39     46/394       51:46     1:46:57     2:32:00     1:45:49    8:08     3:32:45
882   Stephanie Plank        F 30-34     44/301       46:24     1:43:37     2:29:15     1:49:12    8:08     3:32:49
883   Lauren Norman          F 30-34     45/301       50:59     1:46:18     2:30:19     1:46:32    8:08     3:32:50
884   Mitchell Sandy         M 40-44    125/429       48:13     1:40:19     2:25:31     1:52:32    8:08     3:32:50
885   Katie Stenberg         F 40-44     24/344       50:54     1:46:20     2:31:24     1:46:40    8:08     3:32:59
886   Lindsey Elste          F 30-34     46/301       50:44     1:46:34     2:32:09     1:46:26    8:08     3:32:59
887   Melanie Dahl           F 30-34     47/301       52:45     1:47:26     2:32:03     1:45:34    8:08     3:32:59
888   James Coffey           M 25-29     93/276       48:34     1:42:07     2:28:40     1:50:56    8:08     3:33:03
889   Amy Jones              F 40-44     25/344       47:26     1:41:23     2:26:58     1:51:42    8:08     3:33:04
890   Peter Sun              M 45-49     96/384       43:44     1:32:01     2:13:46     2:01:05    8:08     3:33:05
891   Ben Boggs              M 35-39    142/410       48:51     1:43:04     2:27:56     1:50:02    8:08     3:33:06
892   Christopher Nuciforo   M 45-49     97/384       47:10     1:39:21     2:22:02     1:53:46    8:09     3:33:07
893   Kris Koeller           M 45-49     98/384       46:45     1:41:22     2:25:50     1:51:46    8:09     3:33:08
894   Steve Shulfer          M 45-49     99/384       48:55     1:41:27     2:26:01     1:51:43    8:09     3:33:10
895   Roman Egorov & Egorova M 40-44    126/429       46:17     1:38:43     2:24:52     1:54:28    8:09     3:33:11
896   Sarah Lancour          F 25-29     45/291       50:32     1:45:42     2:31:23     1:47:31    8:09     3:33:13
897   Sarah Flayter          F 45-49     15/247       48:29     1:42:32     2:28:16     1:50:45    8:09     3:33:17
898   Rita Mayer             F 19-24     16/142       48:28     1:43:37     2:30:11     1:49:42    8:09     3:33:19
899   Chris Starr            M 40-44    127/429       46:53     1:38:30     2:23:13     1:54:51    8:09     3:33:20
900   Tracy Dowell           F 45-49     16/247       48:51     1:44:04     2:29:08     1:49:18    8:09     3:33:21
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K        HALF         30K    LASTHALF    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
901   Robyn Roemer           F 40-44     26/344       50:54     1:46:34     2:32:07     1:46:51    8:09     3:33:24
902   Andrew Hackman         M 35-39    143/410       48:35     1:43:02     2:27:32     1:50:24    8:09     3:33:25
903   Tyler Bridges          M 30-34    117/319       48:19     1:41:49     2:26:47     1:51:38    8:09     3:33:27
904   Amer Abusabha          M 19-24     46/144       46:01     1:36:03     2:18:53     1:57:25    8:09     3:33:27
905   Kailin Bauman          F 25-29     46/291       49:00     1:43:25     2:29:03     1:50:05    8:09     3:33:29
906   Jacob Schwerr          M 19-24     47/144       49:10     1:42:46     2:28:37     1:50:47    8:10     3:33:33
907   Kasey Kuker            F 30-34     48/301       48:46     1:43:48     2:30:15     1:49:46    8:10     3:33:33
908   Braydyn Gaultney       M 25-29     94/276       50:03     1:45:59     2:31:42     1:47:37    8:10     3:33:36
909   Beau Bock              M 35-39    144/410       51:35     1:47:16     2:32:39     1:46:23    8:10     3:33:38
910   Michelle Staudt        F 35-39     47/394       50:37     1:45:55     2:30:40     1:47:44    8:10     3:33:38
911   Megan Heiniger         F 19-24     17/142       49:14     1:43:45     2:29:36     1:49:54    8:10     3:33:38
912   Andrew Morin           M 35-39    145/410       48:59     1:42:51     2:28:11     1:50:49    8:10     3:33:39
913   Margaret Cheker        F 35-39     48/394       48:52     1:42:58     2:28:23     1:50:42    8:10     3:33:40
914   John Stark             M 45-49    100/384       50:56     1:46:01     2:30:55     1:47:39    8:10     3:33:40
915   John James             M 50-54     50/279       47:24     1:40:52     2:25:22     1:52:49    8:10     3:33:40
916   Elizabeth Thompson     F 19-24     18/142       50:55     1:46:16     2:31:50     1:47:29    8:10     3:33:44
917   Chelsea Kingston       F 30-34     49/301       49:10     1:43:34     2:28:41     1:50:11    8:10     3:33:44
918   Emily McCommon         F 35-39     49/394       51:05     1:46:44     2:32:11     1:47:02    8:10     3:33:46
919   Kevin Gifford          M 25-29     95/276       50:48     1:45:24     2:29:41     1:48:23    8:10     3:33:46
920   Elizabeth Jones        F 40-44     27/344       49:53     1:44:37     2:29:08     1:49:11    8:10     3:33:47
921   Jenny Walker           F 30-34     50/301       50:56     1:46:47     2:32:04     1:47:01    8:10     3:33:48
922   Eddie Stage            M 25-29     96/276       39:47     1:27:55     2:29:01     2:05:58    8:10     3:33:53
923   Jody Gastrich          F 35-39     50/394       47:16     1:41:24     2:28:19     1:52:31    8:10     3:33:54
924   Clint Lehman           M 30-34    118/319       52:50     1:48:49     2:33:31     1:45:10    8:11     3:33:59
925   Victoria Hopkins       F 35-39     51/394       49:58     1:44:17     2:29:15     1:49:42    8:11     3:33:59
926   Erika Buse             F 35-39     52/394       50:55     1:46:38     2:32:10     1:47:24    8:11     3:34:01
927   Diane Nagel            F 35-39     53/394       50:36     1:46:31     2:32:09     1:47:31    8:11     3:34:02
928   Audrey Brames          F 30-34     51/301       50:59     1:46:39     2:32:13     1:47:25    8:11     3:34:03
929   Kenneth Arguello       M 55-59     22/204       49:28     1:45:06     2:31:07     1:48:58    8:11     3:34:03
930   Wojciech Wilczynski    M 35-39    146/410       50:17     1:45:35     2:31:04     1:48:33    8:11     3:34:08
931   Brad Ellenwood         M 30-34    119/319       49:15     1:43:21     2:29:14     1:50:49    8:11     3:34:09
932   Christian Chavez       M 35-39    147/410       47:08     1:39:07     2:23:15     1:55:04    8:11     3:34:10
933   David Dawson           M 55-59     23/204       50:49     1:46:13     2:31:14     1:48:01    8:11     3:34:13
934   Melissa Mizwa          F 35-39     54/394       50:51     1:46:35     2:32:04     1:47:39    8:11     3:34:14
935   Hacene Smaine          M 50-54     51/279       49:01     1:43:39     2:30:29     1:50:36    8:11     3:34:15
936   Clint Jones            M 40-44    128/429       50:07     1:43:54     2:28:42     1:50:32    8:12     3:34:25
937   Tony Carnes            M 35-39    148/410       50:28     1:44:41     2:29:43     1:49:45    8:12     3:34:26
938   Ron Knestrict          M 45-49    101/384       51:01     1:46:40     2:32:16     1:47:49    8:12     3:34:28
939   Benjamin Steele        M 40-44    129/429       42:33     1:29:33     2:14:28     2:04:58    8:12     3:34:31
940   Christopher Ross       M 30-34    120/319       42:59     1:30:52     2:10:26     2:03:43    8:12     3:34:34
941   Tom Gabalski           M 55-59     24/204       50:03     1:44:53     2:30:24     1:49:43    8:12     3:34:36
942   April Stegeman         F 35-39     55/394       50:51     1:47:10     2:32:36     1:47:28    8:12     3:34:38
943   Michael Koenig         M 35-39    149/410       48:26     1:42:06     2:27:12     1:52:35    8:12     3:34:41
944   Jacob Turner           M 35-39    150/410       48:15     1:42:33     2:28:15     1:52:11    8:12     3:34:43
945   Dan Gavlas             M 50-54     52/279       48:30     1:42:04     2:26:31     1:52:42    8:12     3:34:45
946   Jennifer Plaskota      F 30-34     52/301       46:56     1:38:38     2:28:12     1:56:08    8:12     3:34:46
947   Austin Miller          M 19-24     48/144       48:37     1:40:27     2:22:20     1:54:19    8:12     3:34:46
948   Mary Beth Matthews     F 25-29     47/291       53:03     1:48:46     2:33:23     1:46:02    8:12     3:34:47
949   Jennifer Hagstrom      F 45-49     17/247       49:53     1:44:38     2:29:27     1:50:11    8:12     3:34:48
950   Ali Oppel              F 19-24     19/142       50:26     1:45:56     2:31:36     1:48:56    8:13     3:34:51
951   Matthew Wilson         M 19-24     49/144       49:08     1:43:30     2:28:35     1:51:22    8:13     3:34:52
952   Randy Sturm            M 40-44    130/429       44:13     1:35:38     2:21:12     1:59:15    8:13     3:34:52
953   Kevin Kuo              M 19-24     50/144       50:41     1:45:40     2:31:32     1:49:14    8:13     3:34:54
954   David Dearing          M 55-59     25/204       49:38     1:44:04     2:29:24     1:50:50    8:13     3:34:54
955   Erin Wood              F 35-39     56/394       50:18     1:47:05     2:33:33     1:47:51    8:13     3:34:55
956   Robert Poliseno        M 40-44    131/429       49:44     1:44:25     2:29:55     1:50:31    8:13     3:34:55
957   Orry Zumbiel           M 30-34    121/319       51:34     1:46:47     2:32:02     1:48:09    8:13     3:34:56
958   Nicole Wilcox          F 30-34     53/301       49:12     1:43:34     2:29:50     1:51:27    8:13     3:35:01
959   Brady Webster          M 25-29     97/276       49:14     1:43:32     2:28:46     1:51:29    8:13     3:35:01
960   William Jackson        M 25-29     98/276       44:34     1:35:27     2:19:49     1:59:35    8:13     3:35:02
961   Colt Cannon            M 30-34    122/319       42:41     1:29:35     2:09:11     2:05:29    8:13     3:35:03
962   Kristin Declark        F 35-39     57/394       52:00     1:49:24     2:35:38     1:45:40    8:13     3:35:03
963   Joe Nativio Nativio    M 45-49    102/384       50:44     1:46:36     2:32:46     1:48:28    8:13     3:35:04
964   Tony Manna             M 40-44    132/429       42:42     1:29:31     2:07:22     2:05:33    8:13     3:35:04
965   David Greene           M 55-59     26/204       52:22     1:47:54     2:33:07     1:47:16    8:13     3:35:09
966   Keith Schwartz         M 50-54     53/279       49:01     1:44:02     2:29:50     1:51:09    8:13     3:35:11
967   Sandi Fritz            F 55-59       1/99       51:43     1:48:58     2:34:54     1:46:13    8:13     3:35:11
968   Justan Siurek          M 40-44    133/429       49:52     1:44:53     2:29:53     1:50:22    8:13     3:35:14
969   Vanessa Fraseur        F 30-34     54/301       51:28     1:47:32     2:33:09     1:47:44    8:13     3:35:16
970   Heather Pickey         F 40-44     28/344       47:42     1:42:36     2:29:01     1:52:41    8:13     3:35:17
971   Randi Lucas            F 30-34     55/301       50:28     1:45:15     2:30:12     1:50:04    8:14     3:35:18
972   Jodi Majewski          F 35-39     58/394       51:32     1:47:58     2:33:26     1:47:21    8:14     3:35:19
973   Brett Kappe            M 25-29     99/276       51:39     1:47:40     2:32:38     1:47:40    8:14     3:35:20
974   Yuko Mroz              F 40-44     29/344       51:39     1:48:15     2:34:03     1:47:09    8:14     3:35:24
975   Kristina Crowley       F 35-39     59/394       49:54     1:44:36     2:29:09     1:50:50    8:14     3:35:25
976   J. Steadman            M 35-39    151/410       49:07     1:43:30     2:28:37     1:51:56    8:14     3:35:26
977   Jean Lesperance        M 55-59     27/204       49:51     1:45:08     2:31:04     1:50:18    8:14     3:35:26
978   Kenneth Lynn           M 45-49    103/384       46:29     1:39:53     2:25:17     1:55:36    8:14     3:35:28
979   Kristi Romine          F 25-29     48/291       51:08     1:47:36     2:32:40     1:47:54    8:14     3:35:30
980   Sam Stockwell          M 30-34    123/319       48:55     1:41:15     2:24:30     1:54:16    8:14     3:35:30
981   Robert Bresemann       M 35-39    152/410       48:47     1:42:16     2:28:48     1:53:16    8:14     3:35:32
982   Glen Oates             M 40-44    134/429       50:55     1:46:12     2:31:04     1:49:23    8:14     3:35:35
983   Ana Medina             F 35-39     60/394       49:43     1:44:58     2:30:57     1:50:39    8:14     3:35:37
984   Emily Pierce           F 25-29     49/291       48:53     1:41:32     2:28:24     1:54:10    8:14     3:35:41
985   Gary Savage Jr         M 40-44    135/429       43:40     1:32:10     2:18:11     2:03:34    8:14     3:35:43
986   Tommy Snyder           M 40-44    136/429       48:59     1:42:12     2:26:24     1:53:33    8:15     3:35:44
987   Aaron Ballard          M 35-39    153/410       44:52     1:35:46     2:20:02     2:00:00    8:15     3:35:46
988   Neil Cerni             M 45-49    104/384       48:13     1:41:35     2:26:35     1:54:12    8:15     3:35:47
989   Aaron Valandra         M 25-29    100/276       49:08     1:43:27     2:28:38     1:52:21    8:15     3:35:47
990   Damon Mangano          M 40-44    137/429       47:36     1:39:25     2:23:36     1:56:24    8:15     3:35:48
991   Eileen Poore           F 35-39     61/394       49:53     1:46:45     2:32:52     1:49:04    8:15     3:35:48
992   Andrea Crowell         F 35-39     62/394       50:30     1:46:20     2:32:13     1:49:35    8:15     3:35:54
993   Dalton Kuebel          M 19-24     51/144       50:13     1:44:52     2:29:12     1:51:04    8:15     3:35:56
994   Jennifer Short         F 30-34     56/301       50:52     1:46:35     2:32:08     1:49:24    8:15     3:35:58
995   Paul Leppky            M 35-39    154/410       49:12     1:42:38     2:28:11     1:53:26    8:15     3:36:04
996   Timothy Brubacher      M 40-44    138/429       48:50     1:42:23     2:27:06     1:53:44    8:15     3:36:06
997   Aubrey Little          F 25-29     50/291       49:08     1:43:40     2:29:16     1:52:28    8:15     3:36:07
998   Loralee Weaver         F 40-44     30/344       49:58     1:44:17     2:29:28     1:51:52    8:15     3:36:08
999   Chris Link             M 25-29    101/276       44:38     1:34:04     2:20:15     2:02:06    8:16     3:36:10
1000  Anna Ratliff           F 25-29     51/291       48:56     1:43:10     2:27:42     1:53:07    8:16     3:36:16
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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1001  Jeffrey Bennett        M 40-44    139/429       48:27     1:42:55     2:28:38     1:53:24    8:16     3:36:18
1002  Marisa Novobilski      F 35-39     63/394       48:47     1:44:17     2:30:49     1:52:07    8:16     3:36:23
1003  Jamie Lapinski-Brown   F 35-39     64/394       51:41     1:48:11     2:33:45     1:48:13    8:16     3:36:24
1004  Patrick Lichtenberger  M 25-29    102/276       45:24     1:35:41     2:20:24     2:00:51    8:16     3:36:32
1005  James Smith            M 25-29    103/276       50:07     1:44:05     2:27:29     1:52:27    8:16     3:36:32
1006  Christine Lagemann     F 30-34     57/301       48:59     1:43:31     2:28:52     1:53:02    8:16     3:36:33
1007  Andy Gerrein           M 45-49    105/384       51:02     1:46:46     2:32:44     1:49:48    8:16     3:36:33
1008  David Chavez           M 25-29    104/276       50:14     1:45:35     2:31:34     1:51:00    8:16     3:36:35
1009  Zach Rose              M 40-44    140/429       48:30     1:41:52     2:25:41     1:54:44    8:16     3:36:35
1010  Tao Xu                 M 50-54     54/279       49:01     1:43:02     2:30:03     1:53:38    8:17     3:36:39
1011  Kurt Mattox Mattox     M 55-59     28/204       49:12     1:44:23     2:30:25     1:52:18    8:17     3:36:41
1012  Christine Dennis       F 45-49     18/247       50:30     1:46:02     2:32:30     1:50:40    8:17     3:36:41
1013  Rick Wilson            M 55-59     29/204       49:20     1:45:00     2:31:45     1:51:46    8:17     3:36:45
1014  Ninette Giardina       F 40-44     31/344       50:29     1:46:40     2:32:23     1:50:07    8:17     3:36:46
1015  Mark Bradford          M 55-59     30/204       52:55     1:49:15     2:34:38     1:47:33    8:17     3:36:47
1016  David Lowenschuss      M 45-49    106/384       48:33     1:42:47     2:28:03     1:54:05    8:17     3:36:52
1017  Andrew Scott           M 40-44    141/429       51:01     1:47:14     2:34:09     1:49:38    8:17     3:36:52
1018  Brian Duffey           M 55-59     31/204       48:55     1:43:18     2:29:29     1:53:35    8:17     3:36:53
1019  Amie Isabel            F 35-39     65/394       51:20     1:47:57     2:34:20     1:48:58    8:17     3:36:55
1020  Ank Michielsen         F 35-39     66/394       50:33     1:45:29     2:29:25     1:51:28    8:17     3:36:56
1021  Thomas Kriege          M 50-54     55/279       50:33     1:46:12     2:31:52     1:50:46    8:17     3:36:58
1022  Lindsey R Zeuch        F 25-29     52/291       53:04     1:48:46     2:33:22     1:48:14    8:17     3:36:59
1023  Thomas Fagan           M 40-44    142/429       49:06     1:43:30     2:28:19     1:53:30    8:17     3:37:00
1024  Kiet Dinh              M 40-44    143/429       50:53     1:46:37     2:32:10     1:50:24    8:17     3:37:01
1025  Terry Bush             M 55-59     32/204       49:20     1:43:41     2:30:07     1:53:21    8:17     3:37:01
1026  Mike Raczka            M 55-59     33/204       50:29     1:46:16     2:33:16     1:50:47    8:18     3:37:02
1027  Michelle Gough         F 35-39     67/394       49:41     1:44:38     2:30:43     1:52:36    8:18     3:37:14
1028  Cassie Whittington     F 35-39     68/394       48:45     1:42:34     2:29:14     1:54:40    8:18     3:37:14
1029  Steve Heim             M 55-59     34/204       51:11     1:47:35     2:34:25     1:49:41    8:18     3:37:16
1030  Stephanie Flowers      F 30-34     58/301       49:34     1:44:16     2:33:18     1:53:00    8:18     3:37:16
1031  Eric Gravert           M 45-49    107/384       49:20     1:45:02     2:30:59     1:52:15    8:18     3:37:17
1032  Nora Chidalek          F 19-24     20/142       49:04     1:43:23     2:29:02     1:53:55    8:18     3:37:18
1033  Chris Thornberry       M 30-34    124/319       41:05     1:26:36     2:04:56     2:10:43    8:18     3:37:19
1034  Ruben Estrada          M 45-49    108/384       46:24     1:38:00     2:21:41     1:59:24    8:18     3:37:23
1035  Kathleen Woods         F 50-54      4/167       48:03     1:43:31     2:28:59     1:53:52    8:18     3:37:23
1036  Matthew Riedl          M 30-34    125/319       51:25     1:47:51     2:34:35     1:49:33    8:18     3:37:23
1037  Jason Callahan         M 40-44    144/429       48:11     1:42:39     2:28:35     1:54:52    8:19     3:37:30
1038  Matthew Brothers       M 35-39    155/410       51:46     1:46:58     2:31:51     1:50:33    8:19     3:37:31
1039  Ben White              M 40-44    145/429       44:43     1:35:35     2:28:57     2:02:00    8:19     3:37:34
1040  Megan Roberts          F 30-34     59/301       49:37     1:44:53     2:30:17     1:52:46    8:19     3:37:38
1041  Laura Carlson          F 50-54      5/167       49:36     1:44:21     2:29:39     1:53:19    8:19     3:37:40
1042  Rebecca Moss           F 19-24     21/142       49:06     1:44:09     2:32:30     1:53:33    8:19     3:37:41
1043  Tim Engelbrink         M 35-39    156/410       49:59     1:44:49     2:31:19     1:52:54    8:19     3:37:42
1044  Joshua Rogers          M 30-34    126/319       42:54     1:31:32     2:16:10     2:06:11    8:19     3:37:43
1045  Matthew Vianello       M 30-34    127/319       50:31     1:45:40     2:31:57     1:52:04    8:19     3:37:44
1046  Scott Page             M 55-59     35/204       51:51     1:48:58     2:35:48     1:48:47    8:19     3:37:45
1047  Alex Everett           M 30-34    128/319       48:58     1:42:17     2:27:29     1:55:29    8:19     3:37:45
1048  Jenifer Stirrett       F 25-29     53/291       50:35     1:50:20     2:39:59     1:47:30    8:19     3:37:50
1049  Taylor Brune           F 25-29     54/291       50:56     1:47:16     2:33:42     1:50:37    8:19     3:37:53
1050  Caleb Matthews         M 25-29    105/276       49:29     1:45:43     2:31:02     1:52:12    8:20     3:37:55
1051  Malena Salazar         F 45-49     19/247       51:21     1:47:41     2:34:11     1:50:23    8:20     3:38:04
1052  Michael Sperle         M 40-44    146/429       51:58     1:49:09     2:35:40     1:48:56    8:20     3:38:04
1053  Shannon Webb           F 40-44     32/344       51:57     1:49:09     2:35:40     1:48:57    8:20     3:38:05
1054  John Bryant            M 40-44    147/429       52:27     1:48:07     2:33:36     1:49:58    8:20     3:38:05
1055  Meghan McCann          F 19-24     22/142       49:08     1:41:53     2:30:56     1:56:14    8:20     3:38:07
1056  Dylan Batz             M 19-24     52/144       45:31     1:36:52     2:23:45     2:01:17    8:20     3:38:08
1057  Lily Gershenson        F 35-39     69/394       48:31     1:41:52     2:25:54     1:56:18    8:20     3:38:10
1058  Bridget Bruns          F 19-24     23/142       49:18     1:44:06     2:29:56     1:54:08    8:20     3:38:14
1059  Chengzhi Tang          M 40-44    148/429       51:28     1:47:29     2:34:03     1:50:48    8:20     3:38:16
1060  Jennifer Fee           F 40-44     33/344       52:09     1:48:13     2:35:26     1:50:04    8:20     3:38:17
1061  Michael Vierling       M 30-34    129/319       49:53     1:44:36     2:30:38     1:53:41    8:20     3:38:17
1062  Christopher Conran     M 40-44    149/429       49:28     1:42:31     2:28:04     1:55:47    8:20     3:38:18
1063  Sarah Ehlich           F 25-29     55/291       49:39     1:44:13     2:30:08     1:54:06    8:20     3:38:18
1064  Jimmy Walker           M 35-39    157/410       52:29     1:46:45     2:32:30     1:51:35    8:20     3:38:20
1065  Allen Burke            M 40-44    150/429       51:47     1:47:05     2:33:05     1:51:16    8:20     3:38:20
1066  Nicole Koenen          F 25-29     56/291       49:06     1:43:30     2:28:36     1:54:51    8:20     3:38:21
1067  Julie Bock             F 35-39     70/394       50:37     1:47:21     2:34:21     1:51:02    8:21     3:38:23
1068  Lauren Lowell          F 30-34     60/301       51:01     1:46:57     2:33:34     1:51:26    8:21     3:38:23
1069  Paul Stevenson         M 40-44    151/429       52:21     1:49:16     2:35:14     1:49:07    8:21     3:38:23
1070  Adam Schneider         M 25-29    106/276       51:46     1:48:28     2:33:27     1:50:00    8:21     3:38:27
1071  Nick Butts             M 35-39    158/410       47:40     1:40:52     2:26:46     1:57:36    8:21     3:38:27
1072  Gwen Jacobson          F 55-59       2/99       49:26     1:45:31     2:33:34     1:52:57    8:21     3:38:27
1073  Victoria Harness       F 45-49     20/247       51:00     1:46:38     2:32:10     1:51:57    8:21     3:38:34
1074  David Harris           M 60-64      6/105       52:18     1:49:14     2:35:26     1:49:22    8:21     3:38:35
1075  Steve Elmlinger        M 45-49    109/384       47:26     1:40:29     2:24:57     1:58:07    8:21     3:38:35
1076  Erico Vale             M 40-44    152/429       52:25     1:49:20     2:35:36     1:49:16    8:21     3:38:36
1077  Kevin Gallagher        M 45-49    110/384       52:40     1:50:16     2:35:46     1:48:21    8:21     3:38:36
1078  Mark Kriston           M 65-69       3/55       51:56     1:49:18     2:35:54     1:49:22    8:21     3:38:39
1079  Jon Hendren            M 55-59     36/204       50:25     1:45:26     2:32:01     1:53:15    8:21     3:38:40
1080  Mike Feldman           M 30-34    130/319       49:46     1:43:16     2:29:15     1:55:25    8:21     3:38:40
1081  Kristin Solomon        F 35-39     71/394       49:21     1:44:35     2:30:36     1:54:06    8:21     3:38:41
1082  Will Buchanan          M 50-54     56/279       52:49     1:49:58     2:36:12     1:48:47    8:21     3:38:45
1083  Sara Habedank          F 30-34     61/301       50:21     1:44:09     2:29:17     1:54:39    8:22     3:38:48
1084  Tracy Goepel           F 35-39     72/394       51:13     1:47:42     2:35:44     1:51:08    8:22     3:38:49
1085  William Knight         M 40-44    153/429       49:26     1:47:01     2:33:33     1:51:49    8:22     3:38:50
1086  Becca Gvazdinskas      F 35-39     73/394       52:01     1:49:25     2:35:57     1:49:27    8:22     3:38:51
1087  Gregory Combs Jr       M 35-39    159/410       50:53     1:47:17     2:34:55     1:51:36    8:22     3:38:52
1088  Wade Modzelewski       M 19-24     53/144       46:32     1:37:04     2:22:51     2:01:49    8:22     3:38:53
1089  Katie Huelsman         F 35-39     74/394       50:53     1:47:17     2:34:55     1:51:36    8:22     3:38:53
1090  Julie Meier            F 40-44     34/344       51:57     1:49:07     2:35:57     1:49:49    8:22     3:38:55
1091  Damon Henrikson        M 45-49    111/384       48:44     1:43:03     2:29:54     1:55:54    8:22     3:38:56
1092  Catherine Tibbs        F 30-34     62/301       50:57     1:46:39     2:34:08     1:52:23    8:22     3:39:01
1093  Jeremy Heidenreich     M 35-39    160/410       51:51     1:48:39     2:35:17     1:50:26    8:22     3:39:04
1094  Sarah Lutz             F 40-44     35/344       49:49     1:44:02     2:31:29     1:55:04    8:22     3:39:06
1095  Diana Wu               F 30-34     63/301       52:30     1:49:52     2:36:11     1:49:18    8:22     3:39:10
1096  Jim Runkel             M 50-54     57/279       50:38     1:45:10     2:29:04     1:54:01    8:22     3:39:10
1097  Douglas Picard         M 35-39    161/410       51:59     1:49:23     2:35:59     1:49:48    8:22     3:39:10
1098  Sean Young             M 35-39    162/410       52:05     1:49:28     2:36:25     1:49:46    8:23     3:39:14
1099  Emily Weesner          F 30-34     64/301       49:43     1:45:47     2:31:54     1:53:27    8:23     3:39:14
1100  Kevin McNulty          M 45-49    112/384       50:14     1:46:25     2:29:53     1:52:50    8:23     3:39:15
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1101  Chris Hiller           M 45-49    113/384       51:14     1:46:19     2:32:15     1:52:57    8:23     3:39:16
1102  Meredith Amlung        F 40-44     36/344       51:52     1:49:06     2:35:01     1:50:11    8:23     3:39:17
1103  Abby McCarthy          F 35-39     75/394       50:23     1:45:40     2:32:32     1:53:38    8:23     3:39:17
1104  Steve Hawkins          M 50-54     58/279       50:59     1:47:55     2:33:46     1:51:23    8:23     3:39:18
1105  Patrick Mulcahy        M 35-39    163/410       49:48     1:45:09     2:30:42     1:54:11    8:23     3:39:20
1106  Megan Folkerth         F 30-34     65/301       49:45     1:45:15     2:31:19     1:54:07    8:23     3:39:22
1107  Matthew Ehrstein       M 30-34    131/319       53:15     1:49:16     2:35:01     1:50:07    8:23     3:39:23
1108  Natalie Larsen         F 19-24     24/142       47:53     1:42:30     2:30:11     1:56:55    8:23     3:39:25
1109  Randy White            M 55-59     37/204       51:58     1:48:44     2:35:24     1:50:42    8:23     3:39:26
1110  Chris Quinn            M 45-49    114/384       51:14     1:45:48     2:31:57     1:53:39    8:23     3:39:27
1111  Scott Wilson           M 45-49    115/384       50:05     1:45:43     2:32:29     1:53:48    8:23     3:39:30
1112  Dan Janis              M 40-44    154/429       52:17     1:49:45     2:36:38     1:49:47    8:23     3:39:31
1113  Catherine Pallotta     F 40-44     37/344       51:57     1:49:14     2:35:49     1:50:20    8:23     3:39:34
1114  Ikuko Aoki-Salinas     F 45-49     21/247       50:17     1:46:24     2:32:38     1:53:12    8:23     3:39:35
1115  Dan Regan              M 55-59     38/204       50:55     1:46:33     2:32:09     1:53:04    8:23     3:39:37
1116  Heidi Castetter        F 35-39     76/394       51:49     1:48:44     2:35:20     1:50:54    8:23     3:39:38
1117  Michael Dushane        M 45-49    116/384       52:38     1:49:48     2:35:50     1:49:55    8:24     3:39:43
1118  Peter Schmitz          M 19-24     54/144       50:27     1:45:58     2:31:41     1:53:46    8:24     3:39:44
1119  Thomas Habimana        M 55-59     39/204       50:54     1:46:32     2:32:18     1:53:12    8:24     3:39:44
1120  Chenglin Yao           M 50-54     59/279       51:29     1:47:31     2:34:06     1:52:14    8:24     3:39:45
1121  Martha Williams        F 35-39     77/394       51:59     1:49:20     2:36:04     1:50:27    8:24     3:39:47
1122  John Ebel              M 55-59     40/204       48:25     1:43:08     2:30:33     1:56:40    8:24     3:39:48
1123  Sharon Brown           F 25-29     57/291       52:02     1:49:17     2:35:57     1:50:31    8:24     3:39:48
1124  Simon Fox              M 30-34    132/319       52:31     1:50:02     2:35:10     1:49:46    8:24     3:39:48
1125  Jill Neal              F 40-44     38/344       52:02     1:49:25     2:36:01     1:50:25    8:24     3:39:50
1126  Monte Crunk            M 35-39    164/410       53:26     1:49:21     2:35:52     1:50:29    8:24     3:39:50
1127  Anthony Sugar          M 50-54     60/279       50:12     1:46:17     2:32:58     1:53:35    8:24     3:39:52
1128  Jeanette Payne         F 40-44     39/344       51:50     1:49:14     2:36:18     1:50:38    8:24     3:39:52
1129  Garrett Wood           M 40-44    155/429       51:55     1:47:45     2:34:46     1:52:10    8:24     3:39:54
1130  Anthony Zabel          M 30-34    133/319       50:40     1:46:32     2:31:35     1:53:26    8:24     3:39:57
1131  Stephen Hollander      M 35-39    165/410       49:41     1:44:21     2:28:33     1:55:37    8:24     3:39:58
1132  Steve Garner           M 50-54     61/279       50:17     1:47:37     2:35:26     1:52:22    8:24     3:39:58
1133  Michael Ward           M 25-29    107/276       48:43     1:41:20     2:28:59     1:58:39    8:24     3:39:59
1134  Alina Klimkina         F 30-34     66/301       52:25     1:49:14     2:35:13     1:50:48    8:24     3:40:02
1135  Jessica Rigas          F 35-39     78/394       52:34     1:49:57     2:36:06     1:50:06    8:24     3:40:02
1136  Cory Sengsanith        M 45-49    117/384       51:49     1:47:52     2:33:47     1:52:12    8:24     3:40:03
1137  Kirsten Zambon         F 25-29     58/291       51:50     1:47:52     2:33:48     1:52:11    8:24     3:40:03
1138  Alexis Misra           F 30-34     67/301       51:01     1:47:08     2:33:56     1:53:01    8:25     3:40:09
1139  Brian Myers            M 40-44    156/429       52:34     1:49:49     2:36:21     1:50:25    8:25     3:40:14
1140  David Friedson         M 50-54     62/279       48:25     1:41:49     2:26:09     1:58:28    8:25     3:40:17
1141  Sara Lazaro            F 40-44     40/344       51:00     1:46:40     2:32:24     1:53:43    8:25     3:40:22
1142  Heather Price          F 50-54      6/167       54:25     1:52:06     2:37:55     1:48:20    8:25     3:40:25
1143  Jerrett Stark          M 19-24     55/144       52:10     1:48:56     2:34:42     1:51:30    8:25     3:40:26
1144  Sarah Mustillo         F 40-44     41/344       49:33     1:43:56     2:40:44     1:56:31    8:25     3:40:26
1145  Gina Witt              F 40-44     42/344       51:17     1:48:29     2:35:09     1:52:00    8:25     3:40:28
1146  Dave Theibert          M 30-34    134/319       54:24     1:51:48     2:39:42     1:48:44    8:25     3:40:31
1147  Xavier Robles          M 45-49    118/384       51:30     1:48:56     2:35:29     1:51:41    8:26     3:40:36
1148  Chris Jackman          M 35-39    166/410       51:29     1:48:49     2:35:26     1:51:47    8:26     3:40:36
1149  Johnny Lopez           M 30-34    135/319       50:04     1:46:03     2:32:54     1:54:36    8:26     3:40:38
1150  Mandy Ramsey           F 40-44     43/344       51:19     1:48:35     2:34:43     1:52:11    8:26     3:40:45
1151  Kristin Miller         F 45-49     22/247       52:39     1:50:34     2:37:06     1:50:16    8:26     3:40:49
1152  Tamara Shuler          F 55-59       3/99       49:15     1:44:20     2:31:28     1:56:33    8:26     3:40:52
1153  Rand Hammel            M 60-64      7/105       51:09     1:47:12     2:32:56     1:53:41    8:26     3:40:52
1154  David Wingert          M 30-34    136/319       49:18     1:43:28     2:28:39     1:57:27    8:26     3:40:54
1155  Miho Tsumura           F 40-44     44/344       51:59     1:49:22     2:36:28     1:51:33    8:26     3:40:55
1156  Jill Meier             F 50-54      7/167       50:36     1:47:46     2:35:21     1:53:11    8:26     3:40:57
1157  Meredith Lemley        F 40-44     45/344       51:36     1:48:22     2:35:24     1:52:39    8:27     3:41:00
1158  Janis Mars Wunderlich  F 45-49     23/247       51:51     1:49:03     2:35:51     1:51:58    8:27     3:41:01
1159  Bill Bowes             M 55-59     41/204       49:00     1:44:07     2:31:35     1:56:55    8:27     3:41:02
1160  Melissa Elrod          F 30-34     68/301       53:03     1:50:32     2:37:37     1:50:31    8:27     3:41:02
1161  Andrew Heiniger        M 25-29    108/276       49:15     1:43:45     2:29:37     1:57:19    8:27     3:41:03
1162  Chuangang Tu           M 45-49    119/384       47:12     1:39:19     2:22:46     2:01:46    8:27     3:41:05
1163  Robin Worline          F 40-44     46/344       53:09     1:51:27     2:38:18     1:49:40    8:27     3:41:07
1164  Cory Wernimont         M 40-44    157/429       52:29     1:47:25     2:33:12     1:53:45    8:27     3:41:09
1165  Christopher Delp       M 30-34    137/319       52:52     1:50:34     2:37:26     1:50:36    8:27     3:41:09
1166  Joe Blazis             M 40-44    158/429       52:57     1:49:55     2:35:55     1:51:19    8:27     3:41:13
1167  Cecilia Bouaichi       F 19-24     25/142       49:50     1:45:03     2:34:00     1:56:12    8:27     3:41:14
1168  Katherine MacDonald    F 30-34     69/301       53:53     1:53:14     2:40:14     1:48:02    8:27     3:41:16
1169  Jennifer Fedora        F 40-44     47/344       53:23     1:56:46                 1:44:30    8:27     3:41:16
1170  Joseph Lutmer          M 55-59     42/204       49:54     1:44:37     2:29:41     1:56:43    8:27     3:41:19
1171  Derek Parker           M 35-39    167/410       50:14     1:44:51     2:32:00     1:56:29    8:27     3:41:20
1172  Curt Whitacre          M 35-39    168/410       49:34     1:44:42     2:34:15     1:56:39    8:27     3:41:20
1173  Aaron Thomas           M 45-49    120/384       49:32     1:44:34     2:31:34     1:56:50    8:27     3:41:24
1174  Gratiana Fu            F 19-24     26/142       52:36     1:50:44     2:38:12     1:50:40    8:28     3:41:24
1175  Sarah Cira             F 40-44     48/344       51:55     1:49:03     2:37:17     1:52:27    8:28     3:41:29
1176  Jeanne Yochheim        F 30-34     70/301       45:04     1:35:29     2:26:19     2:06:05    8:28     3:41:33
1177  Natalie Honkala        F 19-24     27/142       52:47     1:51:05     2:38:05     1:50:31    8:28     3:41:36
1178  Kathryn Hosier         F 25-29     59/291       51:59     1:49:22     2:36:21     1:52:16    8:28     3:41:37
1179  Nancy Bailey           F 19-24     28/142       54:21     1:51:57     2:38:37     1:49:41    8:28     3:41:37
1180  Emily Pilotte          F 40-44     49/344       51:47     1:47:11     2:33:14     1:54:28    8:28     3:41:38
1181  Nariman Dastur         M 40-44    159/429       49:42     1:45:01     2:31:32     1:56:38    8:28     3:41:38
1182  Dana Stutzman          M 40-44    160/429       54:50     1:51:27     2:40:29     1:50:13    8:28     3:41:40
1183  Stephanie Crocker      F 40-44     50/344       51:54     1:49:17     2:36:21     1:52:24    8:28     3:41:40
1184  Stacey Depriest        F 19-24     29/142       53:05     1:49:05     2:35:23     1:52:40    8:28     3:41:45
1185  Elizabeth Rempala      F 30-34     71/301       51:00     1:47:28     2:35:42     1:54:24    8:29     3:41:51
1186  Jon Demi               M 19-24     56/144       51:38     1:49:51     2:36:07     1:52:08    8:29     3:41:58
1187  Joseph Guido           M 30-34    138/319       47:32     1:39:46     2:28:55     2:02:13    8:29     3:41:58
1188  Victoria Baker         F 25-29     60/291       51:06     1:47:36     2:35:21     1:54:25    8:29     3:42:01
1189  Nicholas Weickel       M 35-39    169/410       49:51     1:46:57     2:31:19     1:55:16    8:29     3:42:13
1190  Kelle Franklin         F 40-44     51/344       51:00     1:48:04     2:35:50     1:54:09    8:29     3:42:13
1191  Helen Pennock          F 30-34     72/301       52:07     1:49:58     2:37:32     1:52:16    8:29     3:42:13
1192  Casey Good             M 25-29    109/276       53:41     1:46:21     2:30:09     1:55:55    8:29     3:42:15
1193  Brian Sheridan         M 55-59     43/204       50:48     1:46:50     2:32:33     1:55:28    8:30     3:42:17
1194  Megan Palmer           F 35-39     79/394       52:30     1:48:48     2:35:06     1:53:30    8:30     3:42:17
1195  Melinda Wilson         F 25-29     61/291       50:57     1:46:37     2:35:02     1:55:43    8:30     3:42:19
1196  Mary Virgi             F 25-29     62/291       49:22     1:44:05     2:29:30     1:58:17    8:30     3:42:21
1197  Tina Ultican           F 45-49     24/247       52:40     1:51:30     2:39:04     1:50:54    8:30     3:42:24
1198  Todd Eigenschink       M 45-49    121/384       49:00     1:44:03     2:31:42     1:58:22    8:30     3:42:24
1199  Sean Flanagan          M 35-39    170/410       48:12     1:40:33     2:23:48     2:01:55    8:30     3:42:27
1200  Kristin Haight         F 35-39     80/394       51:31     1:49:18     2:36:04     1:53:14    8:30     3:42:32
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1201  Jacob Adkins           M 19-24     57/144       43:21     1:31:37     2:17:10     2:10:57    8:30     3:42:33
1202  Chelsea Burrell        F 25-29     63/291       52:51     1:50:33     2:37:45     1:52:01    8:30     3:42:34
1203  Jessica Hughes         F 35-39     81/394       51:15     1:48:02     2:34:13     1:54:33    8:30     3:42:34
1204  Lyle Oxley             M 45-49    122/384       51:28     1:47:21     2:33:45     1:55:14    8:30     3:42:35
1205  Alfonso Rojas          M 40-44    161/429       46:36     1:41:30     2:30:20     2:01:08    8:30     3:42:38
1206  Ashleigh Kleinjan      F 19-24     30/142       54:49     1:54:28     2:41:33     1:48:11    8:30     3:42:39
1207  Lillie Silverstein     F 19-24     31/142       54:49     1:54:27     2:41:33     1:48:12    8:30     3:42:39
1208  Katie Maurizi          F 30-34     73/301       52:45     1:50:44     2:38:07     1:51:57    8:30     3:42:41
1209  Melissa Schnell        F 45-49     25/247       52:07     1:49:26     2:36:21     1:53:16    8:30     3:42:41
1210  Kimmy Placencia        F 25-29     64/291       51:36     1:48:20     2:37:30     1:54:26    8:31     3:42:46
1211  Allen Thompson         M 45-49    123/384       48:47     1:42:58     2:28:54     1:59:48    8:31     3:42:46
1212  Yan Bezugliy           M 40-44    162/429       51:49     1:48:58     2:35:34     1:53:50    8:31     3:42:47
1213  Michael French         M 45-49    124/384       46:59     1:39:09     2:25:39     2:03:38    8:31     3:42:47
1214  Michael Metrick        M 40-44    163/429       50:50     1:45:50     2:31:46     1:56:58    8:31     3:42:48
1215  Erica Hanson           F 30-34     74/301       51:09     1:48:52     2:38:43     1:53:57    8:31     3:42:49
1216  Heather Wood           F 40-44     52/344       51:58     1:47:48     2:35:03     1:55:05    8:31     3:42:52
1217  Mark Taber             M 55-59     44/204       52:02     1:47:57     2:34:41     1:54:57    8:31     3:42:53
1218  Pascal Bellon          M 55-59     45/204       48:34     1:41:56     2:27:46     2:00:58    8:31     3:42:53
1219  Gretchen Stalbaum      F 40-44     53/344       51:28     1:47:56     2:34:57     1:55:00    8:31     3:42:55
1220  Tyler Fox              M 25-29    110/276       44:58     1:35:54     2:19:15     2:07:05    8:31     3:42:59
1221  Andrea Kleinjan        F 50-54      8/167       52:18     1:49:51     2:36:43     1:53:12    8:31     3:43:02
1222  Kelly McGuire          F 40-44     54/344       52:04     1:49:26     2:36:11     1:53:36    8:31     3:43:02
1223  Michael Demichele      M 40-44    164/429       49:18     1:43:28     2:30:10     1:59:35    8:31     3:43:03
1224  Barney Packard Ii      M 40-44    165/429       51:17     1:47:27     2:35:11     1:55:38    8:31     3:43:04
1225  Ryan Stevens           M 19-24     58/144       50:58     1:46:02     2:30:53     1:57:05    8:31     3:43:06
1226  Jacob Beard            M 19-24     59/144       48:25     1:41:34     2:29:14     2:01:34    8:31     3:43:07
1227  Kathleen Raven         F 35-39     82/394       54:20     1:52:35     2:40:00     1:50:33    8:31     3:43:08
1228  Bryan Chapman          M 35-39    171/410       52:48     1:50:54     2:38:52     1:52:15    8:31     3:43:09
1229  Heather Woolls         F 30-34     75/301       49:57     1:46:17     2:33:57     1:56:52    8:32     3:43:09
1230  Abby Chapman           F 25-29     65/291       52:53     1:50:34     2:38:53     1:52:35    8:32     3:43:09
1231  Michael Heard          M 50-54     63/279       53:53     1:51:55     2:39:46     1:51:16    8:32     3:43:11
1232  Dan Fulkerson          M 60-64      8/105       53:04     1:51:03     2:39:04     1:52:11    8:32     3:43:14
1233  Jill Acton-Brown       F 45-49     26/247       52:45     1:51:09     2:38:32     1:52:06    8:32     3:43:14
1234  Paul Bauch             M 55-59     46/204       52:23     1:49:47     2:36:46     1:53:29    8:32     3:43:15
1235  Derek Woods            M 30-34    139/319       53:08     1:50:51     2:39:58     1:52:27    8:32     3:43:17
1236  Larry Boley            M 60-64      9/105       51:41     1:49:03     2:35:40     1:54:17    8:32     3:43:20
1237  Renay Polk             F 25-29     66/291       49:04     1:44:15     2:33:10     1:59:06    8:32     3:43:20
1238  Jordan Loucks          M 19-24     60/144       51:57     1:49:14     2:36:00     1:54:08    8:32     3:43:22
1239  Shannon Dragoo         F 35-39     83/394       51:48     1:47:58     2:34:28     1:55:24    8:32     3:43:22
1240  Branden Floyd          M 40-44    166/429       52:26     1:49:29     2:38:05     1:53:54    8:32     3:43:22
1241  Kimberly Boschee       F 35-39     84/394       52:59     1:51:00     2:38:28     1:52:25    8:32     3:43:25
1242  Brian Nelson           M 30-34    140/319       47:10     1:39:22     2:25:55     2:04:04    8:32     3:43:26
1243  Bryan Baete            M 40-44    167/429       50:52     1:46:29     2:33:57     1:56:59    8:32     3:43:27
1244  Julie Johnston         F 30-34     76/301       47:16     1:39:34     2:27:22     2:03:54    8:32     3:43:28
1245  Meleah Johnston        F 35-39     85/394       53:50     1:51:51     2:38:37     1:51:41    8:32     3:43:31
1246  Justin McKendry        M 35-39    172/410       49:10     1:43:20     2:27:19     2:00:15    8:32     3:43:34
1247  Emille Aboona          M 50-54     64/279       52:29     1:49:10     2:35:41     1:54:25    8:32     3:43:34
1248  Rachel Overpeck        F 19-24     32/142       48:45     1:43:30     2:34:37     2:00:05    8:32     3:43:34
1249  Ryan Waiz              M 35-39    173/410       53:00     1:51:46     2:39:21     1:51:49    8:32     3:43:35
1250  Jason Raehl            M 30-34    141/319       52:41     1:51:25     2:38:58     1:52:14    8:33     3:43:38
1251  Elizabeth Clor         F 35-39     86/394       46:56     1:38:47     2:23:59     2:04:52    8:33     3:43:38
1252  Katie Karnehm-Esh      F 35-39     87/394       51:26     1:49:19     2:37:23     1:54:23    8:33     3:43:41
1253  Aaron Estevez          M 19-24     61/144       49:13     1:45:30     2:33:32     1:58:13    8:33     3:43:42
1254  Bruce Kruizenga        M 50-54     65/279       54:44     1:51:46     2:38:35     1:51:57    8:33     3:43:43
1255  David Ratzman          M 50-54     66/279       48:49     1:42:16     2:27:54     2:01:30    8:33     3:43:45
1256  Marie Feehan           F 30-34     77/301       52:18     1:49:40     2:35:36     1:54:07    8:33     3:43:46
1257  Becky Curtis           F 35-39     88/394       49:32     1:44:19     2:30:49     1:59:31    8:33     3:43:49
1258  Jamie Perrucci         F 35-39     89/394       50:23     1:45:59     2:33:19     1:57:51    8:33     3:43:50
1259  Sam Schone             M 30-34    142/319       47:27     1:40:09     2:28:53     2:03:42    8:33     3:43:50
1260  Yong Jiang             M 40-44    168/429       51:19     1:47:48     2:35:50     1:56:03    8:33     3:43:51
1261  Tamara Nelson          F 35-39     90/394       49:05     1:43:32     2:30:50     2:00:19    8:33     3:43:51
1262  Jingsong Ou            M 50-54     67/279       54:34     1:53:20     2:40:55     1:50:34    8:33     3:43:54
1263  Steven Looby           M 19-24     62/144       51:59     1:48:15     2:35:01     1:55:40    8:33     3:43:54
1264  Holly-Rae Van Hoof     F 35-39     91/394       52:43     1:50:44     2:38:18     1:53:12    8:33     3:43:56
1265  Megan Kellow           F 35-39     92/394       52:40     1:50:26     2:38:13     1:53:31    8:33     3:43:56
1266  Rachel Wells           F 35-39     93/394       52:42     1:50:44     2:38:18     1:53:13    8:33     3:43:57
1267  Brian Hendrickson      M 45-49    125/384       53:16     1:51:35     2:39:03     1:52:23    8:33     3:43:57
1268  Benjamin Shepherd      M 35-39    174/410       54:44     1:53:40     2:40:28     1:50:23    8:34     3:44:02
1269  John Crawley           M 45-49    126/384       49:00     1:42:19     2:27:11     2:01:45    8:34     3:44:04
1270  Chuck Compson          M 30-34    143/319       47:30     1:41:16     2:30:02     2:02:49    8:34     3:44:05
1271  Donna Gallant          F 40-44     55/344       52:24     1:50:36     2:38:57     1:53:29    8:34     3:44:05
1272  Kathy Sprehe           F 35-39     94/394       55:15     1:54:42     2:41:15     1:49:26    8:34     3:44:08
1273  Melanie Gall           F 35-39     95/394       52:44     1:50:44     2:38:07     1:53:25    8:34     3:44:09
1274  Darrick Templeton      M 45-49    127/384       50:12     1:44:40     2:30:15     1:59:30    8:34     3:44:09
1275  James Small            M 19-24     63/144       47:00     1:38:23     2:23:39     2:05:48    8:34     3:44:11
1276  Lilith McGhee          F 30-34     78/301       49:57     1:45:34     2:34:32     1:58:39    8:34     3:44:12
1277  Tim Mahler             M 55-59     47/204       50:13     1:47:29     2:36:15     1:56:45    8:34     3:44:14
1278  Toshio Ohara           M 50-54     68/279       50:14     1:46:59     2:34:11     1:57:17    8:34     3:44:15
1279  Brian Bigelow          M 60-64     10/105       53:16     1:52:02     2:38:57     1:52:14    8:34     3:44:15
1280  William Hollowell      M 35-39    175/410       54:32     1:55:34     2:41:00     1:48:42    8:34     3:44:16
1281  Ryan Sullivan          M 30-34    144/319       51:06     1:47:35     2:33:12     1:56:41    8:34     3:44:16
1282  Barry Mercer           M 60-64     11/105       52:21     1:49:21     2:38:04     1:54:56    8:34     3:44:16
1283  Nathan Wilburn         M 30-34    145/319       53:13     1:51:20     2:38:41     1:52:58    8:34     3:44:17
1284  Stephen West           M 40-44    169/429       50:58     1:47:34     2:33:42     1:56:44    8:34     3:44:18
1285  Dena Johnson           F 40-44     56/344       51:55     1:49:20     2:35:55     1:55:01    8:34     3:44:21
1286  Jason Wise             M 40-44    170/429       52:06     1:49:46     2:37:15     1:54:37    8:34     3:44:22
1287  Mekenzie Canada        F 35-39     96/394       51:51     1:49:08     2:35:55     1:55:16    8:34     3:44:23
1288  Jaime Ramirez          M 45-49    128/384       49:20     1:44:55     2:33:55     1:59:29    8:34     3:44:24
1289  Trevor Gibney          M 30-34    146/319       50:41     1:46:08     2:31:08     1:58:17    8:34     3:44:24
1290  Emily Staples          F 35-39     97/394       52:20     1:50:12     2:36:31     1:54:13    8:34     3:44:24
1291  Carol Valentino-Barry  F 50-54      9/167       52:45     1:50:14     2:36:10     1:54:11    8:34     3:44:25
1292  Aaron Gibney           M 40-44    171/429       50:42     1:46:06     2:31:06     1:58:19    8:34     3:44:25
1293  Brady Gibney           M 35-39    176/410       50:41     1:46:08     2:31:08     1:58:17    8:34     3:44:25
1294  Kelly Hageman          F 30-34     79/301       51:55     1:48:31     2:36:05     1:55:56    8:34     3:44:27
1295  Rich Cunningham        M 50-54     69/279       54:21     1:51:47     2:39:28     1:52:43    8:35     3:44:30
1296  Amanda Dykemea-Engblad F 40-44     57/344       51:53     1:49:16     2:37:12     1:55:15    8:35     3:44:30
1297  Ryan Mooney            M 25-29    111/276       52:39     1:51:03     2:38:42     1:53:28    8:35     3:44:31
1298  Wayne Depew            M 50-54     70/279       54:28     1:53:41     2:40:55     1:50:51    8:35     3:44:32
1299  Richard Schmidt        M 50-54     71/279       52:34     1:51:17     2:39:05     1:53:17    8:35     3:44:33
1300  Mark Wuellner          M 35-39    177/410       42:37     1:30:28     2:17:26     2:14:06    8:35     3:44:34
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1301  Christin Bohrofen      F 35-39     98/394       52:23     1:50:20     2:38:32     1:54:15    8:35     3:44:35
1302  Jackie Pfeiffer        F 35-39     99/394       52:23     1:50:20     2:38:33     1:54:15    8:35     3:44:35
1303  Craig Mickley          M 35-39    178/410       49:18     1:45:53     2:34:11     1:58:49    8:35     3:44:41
1304  Rick Boyer             M 55-59     48/204       53:30     1:51:29     2:39:40     1:53:13    8:35     3:44:41
1305  Melissa Aguilar        F 30-34     80/301       55:11     1:54:30     2:43:35     1:50:14    8:35     3:44:43
1306  Ashleih Cheshire       F 35-39    100/394       50:08     1:46:36     2:34:57     1:58:09    8:35     3:44:44
1307  Amy Orberson           F 50-54     10/167       52:02     1:50:52     2:39:07     1:53:54    8:35     3:44:46
1308  Russell Durrance       M 45-49    129/384       51:53     1:47:55     2:37:40     1:56:51    8:35     3:44:46
1309  David Harris           M 50-54     72/279       51:50     1:48:52     2:36:31     1:55:55    8:35     3:44:47
1310  Erika Oslakovic        F 40-44     58/344       51:00     1:48:12     2:36:58     1:56:35    8:35     3:44:47
1311  Julie Cousins          F 35-39    101/394       56:12     1:55:59     2:43:58     1:48:50    8:35     3:44:49
1312  John Dean              M 40-44    172/429       52:46     1:51:31     2:39:05     1:53:20    8:35     3:44:50
1313  Brad Baumgartner       M 45-49    130/384       52:46     1:51:32     2:39:04     1:53:19    8:35     3:44:50
1314  James Campbell         M 45-49    131/384       56:41     1:54:54     2:41:03     1:49:57    8:35     3:44:51
1315  Tailae Millay          F 25-29     67/291       48:17     1:42:33     2:31:05     2:02:20    8:35     3:44:52
1316  Beth Russo             F 40-44     59/344       52:08     1:49:43     2:36:45     1:55:10    8:35     3:44:53
1317  Norman Untalan         M 45-49    132/384       54:51     1:53:35     2:40:48     1:51:19    8:35     3:44:54
1318  Tonya Mathies          F 35-39    102/394       52:18     1:49:55     2:38:27     1:55:00    8:36     3:44:54
1319  Carey Creech           F 40-44     60/344       54:47     1:53:21     2:41:14     1:51:34    8:36     3:44:54
1320  Pete Miscinski         M 55-59     49/204       50:10     1:46:42     2:34:39     1:58:16    8:36     3:44:57
1321  Alex Johnson           M 25-29    112/276       52:21     1:51:06     2:38:46     1:53:52    8:36     3:44:58
1322  Samuel Cherry          M 25-29    113/276       52:12     1:49:35     2:39:30     1:55:23    8:36     3:44:58
1323  Greg Corbin            M 55-59     50/204       51:00     1:46:37     2:33:43     1:58:22    8:36     3:44:59
1324  Jeff Laub              M 35-39    179/410       52:47     1:51:14     2:39:15     1:53:46    8:36     3:44:59
1325  Antonio Rodriguez      M 25-29    114/276       48:31     1:42:21     2:29:07     2:02:39    8:36     3:45:00
1326  Robert Van Horn        M 55-59     51/204       55:15     1:54:48     2:42:45     1:50:13    8:36     3:45:01
1327  Trena Roudebush        F 40-44     61/344       49:52     1:46:55     2:36:23     1:58:09    8:36     3:45:03
1328  Max Cook               M 40-44    173/429       50:36     1:46:50     2:33:39     1:58:14    8:36     3:45:03
1329  Kelli Spencer          F 25-29     68/291       50:05     1:46:01     2:34:34     1:59:05    8:36     3:45:06
1330  Lauren Weum            F 25-29     69/291       51:03     1:47:56     2:37:45     1:57:12    8:36     3:45:07
1331  David Black            M 35-39    180/410       54:19     1:52:16     2:40:13     1:52:53    8:36     3:45:08
1332  Kirk Wrightsman        M 40-44    174/429       52:41     1:51:31     2:38:50     1:53:39    8:36     3:45:09
1333  Kim Maves              F 25-29     70/291       51:09     1:47:24     2:35:20     1:57:49    8:36     3:45:12
1334  Peter Russell          M 40-44    175/429       47:50     1:41:18     2:28:40     2:03:56    8:36     3:45:13
1335  Jake Tablerion         M 19-24     64/144       55:24     1:54:04     2:39:54     1:51:10    8:36     3:45:14
1336  Anthony Milazzo        M 19-24     65/144       58:10     1:57:52     2:43:06     1:47:23    8:36     3:45:15
1337  Charles Fall           M 60-64     12/105       51:20     1:49:40     2:38:05     1:55:37    8:36     3:45:17
1338  Andy Dunn              M 55-59     52/204       55:20     1:54:42     2:42:26     1:50:41    8:37     3:45:23
1339  Kim Goin               F 30-34     81/301       53:45     1:53:14     2:41:17     1:52:12    8:37     3:45:26
1340  Russell Bertch         M 60-64     13/105       52:16     1:50:17     2:38:17     1:55:10    8:37     3:45:26
1341  David Ealey            M 50-54     73/279       46:47     1:37:32     2:27:39     2:08:01    8:37     3:45:33
1342  Stanley Broaden        M 19-24     66/144       43:23     1:34:39     2:28:25     2:10:54    8:37     3:45:33
1343  Kyle Clifton           M 35-39    181/410       52:06     1:49:55     2:36:29     1:55:39    8:37     3:45:33
1344  Scott Bovino           M 50-54     74/279       54:11     1:53:51     2:41:33     1:51:43    8:37     3:45:34
1345  Angela Tebeest         F 35-39    103/394       50:36     1:46:29     2:34:21     1:59:06    8:37     3:45:35
1346  Collin Stanley         M 30-34    147/319       54:36     1:52:59     2:41:05     1:52:37    8:37     3:45:35
1347  Thomas Rahm            M 50-54     75/279       48:59     1:42:28     2:31:12     2:03:14    8:37     3:45:41
1348  Marcin Budzik          M 45-49    133/384       50:14     1:45:36     2:33:54     2:00:05    8:37     3:45:41
1349  Marc Metsch            M 40-44    176/429       48:50     1:43:29     2:29:19     2:02:13    8:37     3:45:41
1350  Nicole Albright        F 35-39    104/394       50:23     1:46:22     2:33:51     1:59:20    8:37     3:45:41
1351  Melissa Guilfoyle      F 40-44     62/344       51:56     1:49:01     2:37:44     1:56:41    8:37     3:45:41
1352  David Stelsel          M 35-39    182/410       52:13     1:49:56     2:36:39     1:55:47    8:37     3:45:42
1353  Timothy Esh            M 35-39    183/410       51:25     1:49:17     2:34:49     1:56:26    8:37     3:45:42
1354  Nicole Seiler          F 40-44     63/344       54:21     1:53:59     2:43:16     1:51:45    8:37     3:45:44
1355  Heidi Hetterscheidt    F 19-24     33/142       50:43     1:46:39     2:35:26     1:59:06    8:37     3:45:44
1356  Adam Wren              M 30-34    148/319       49:59     1:45:10     2:32:40     2:00:41    8:38     3:45:51
1357  Suzannah Bartos        F 40-44     64/344       52:46     1:51:38     2:39:21     1:54:16    8:38     3:45:54
1358  Catie Berkemeier       F 19-24     34/142       51:44     1:49:18     2:37:11     1:56:39    8:38     3:45:56
1359  Ben Dai                M 55-59     53/204       52:00     1:49:23     2:36:23     1:56:38    8:38     3:46:00
1360  Jennifer Blankenship   F 45-49     27/247       52:44     1:50:54     2:39:34     1:55:11    8:38     3:46:04
1361  Angela Park            F 35-39    105/394       52:04     1:50:25     2:38:11     1:55:40    8:38     3:46:04
1362  Elysia Krieger         F 40-44     65/344       51:43     1:49:12     2:36:52     1:56:53    8:38     3:46:04
1363  Feng Qiu               M 60-64     14/105       53:28     1:51:56     2:39:00     1:54:09    8:38     3:46:05
1364  Steven Kreis           M 30-34    149/319       49:07     1:44:29     2:35:08     2:01:36    8:38     3:46:05
1365  Jon Major              M 40-44    177/429       54:17     1:52:39     2:40:05     1:53:26    8:38     3:46:05
1366  Michael Derenzo        M 25-29    115/276       52:39     1:50:18     2:37:58     1:55:49    8:38     3:46:07
1367  Alison Kanaby          F 40-44     66/344       53:45     1:53:13     2:41:17     1:52:56    8:38     3:46:08
1368  Laura Senesac          F 30-34     82/301       54:02     1:54:02     2:42:08     1:52:09    8:38     3:46:10
1369  Ryne Click             M 25-29    116/276       55:47     1:52:19     2:41:11     1:53:52    8:38     3:46:11
1370  Eric Stewart           M 35-39    184/410       47:05     1:39:01     2:22:14     2:07:10    8:38     3:46:11
1371  Todd Gambill           M 50-54     76/279       54:49     1:52:41     2:39:51     1:53:32    8:39     3:46:12
1372  Ike Erb                M 45-49    134/384       46:28     1:37:13     2:25:35     2:09:01    8:39     3:46:14
1373  Bryan Debshaw          M 45-49    135/384       49:07     1:43:36     2:33:59     2:02:39    8:39     3:46:14
1374  Alex Thum              M 25-29    117/276       51:51     1:52:42     2:40:40     1:53:33    8:39     3:46:15
1375  Ricardo Diaz           M 40-44    178/429       49:28     1:46:51     2:36:33     1:59:24    8:39     3:46:15
1376  Maria Steenberger      F 45-49     28/247       51:05     1:48:32     2:37:56     1:57:43    8:39     3:46:15
1377  Mark Prosser           M 50-54     77/279       51:52     1:50:24     2:37:58     1:55:53    8:39     3:46:16
1378  Holly Dorr             F 35-39    106/394       51:52     1:49:20     2:36:42     1:56:58    8:39     3:46:17
1379  Rachel Wich            F 30-34     83/301       51:39     1:49:10     2:37:16     1:57:08    8:39     3:46:18
1380  Juan Alvarez           M 40-44    179/429       52:24     1:48:59     2:37:15     1:57:23    8:39     3:46:21
1381  Jimmy Marshall         M 35-39    185/410       49:52     1:45:05     2:33:52     2:01:17    8:39     3:46:22
1382  Jim Marshall           M 65-69       4/55       49:51     1:45:05     2:33:53     2:01:17    8:39     3:46:22
1383  Thomas Gilday          M 30-34    150/319       56:03     1:54:15     2:40:23     1:52:09    8:39     3:46:24
1384  Lara Popovich          F 30-34     84/301       52:15     1:49:13     2:36:14     1:57:13    8:39     3:46:26
1385  Francisco Marin        M 55-59     54/204       52:36     1:49:51     2:37:46     1:56:36    8:39     3:46:26
1386  Molly Shover           F 30-34     85/301       49:56     1:48:31     2:35:18     1:57:57    8:39     3:46:27
1387  Luke Balciunas         M 16-18       3/12       42:28     1:29:22     2:10:01     2:17:06    8:39     3:46:27
1388  Stephen Mattingly      M 35-39    186/410       51:54     1:48:07     2:38:09     1:58:24    8:39     3:46:30
1389  Brett Reardon          M 25-29    118/276       46:55     1:39:42     2:26:33     2:06:54    8:39     3:46:35
1390  Trenton Kilgus         M 35-39    187/410       51:12     1:49:24     2:37:30     1:57:12    8:39     3:46:36
1391  Aryn Stack             M 35-39    188/410       50:35     1:50:19     2:39:57     1:56:20    8:40     3:46:38
1392  Jim Kluka              M 50-54     78/279       51:00     1:46:42     2:33:16     2:00:00    8:40     3:46:41
1393  Chi Chi Bon Soi        M 35-39    189/410       51:54     1:48:24     2:35:11     1:58:19    8:40     3:46:42
1394  Michael Millhaem       M 30-34    151/319       49:54     1:44:36     2:29:09     2:02:07    8:40     3:46:42
1395  Jeff Pethick           M 45-49    136/384       52:37     1:50:41     2:37:54     1:56:02    8:40     3:46:42
1396  Michelle Wade          F 45-49     29/247       50:31     1:46:27     2:34:59     2:00:20    8:40     3:46:47
1397  Marcin Gorka           M 35-39    190/410       54:06     1:51:19     2:38:38     1:55:30    8:40     3:46:49
1398  Mike Culbreth          M 40-44    180/429       49:21     1:44:03     2:31:40     2:02:47    8:40     3:46:49
1399  Mark Suter             M 55-59     55/204       53:12     1:52:03     2:40:10     1:54:49    8:40     3:46:52
1400  Leah Jenk              F 19-24     35/142       52:25     1:50:17     2:38:31     1:56:35    8:40     3:46:52
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1401  Adam Sutton            M 30-34    152/319       48:42     1:42:44     2:32:04     2:04:09    8:40     3:46:52
1402  Dave Kriebel           M 30-34    153/319       50:47     1:46:37     2:34:07     2:00:16    8:40     3:46:53
1403  John Feeney            M 35-39    191/410       53:43     1:51:42     2:40:00     1:55:11    8:40     3:46:53
1404  Andy Byerly            M 35-39    192/410       55:02     1:53:21     2:40:04     1:53:33    8:40     3:46:54
1405  Douglas Jones          M 50-54     79/279       48:32     1:42:45     2:28:40     2:04:11    8:40     3:46:55
1406  Kim Vinciguerra        F 45-49     30/247       49:25     1:46:09     2:34:35     2:00:48    8:40     3:46:57
1407  Tyler Ritz             M 40-44    181/429       52:52     1:48:18     2:34:50     1:58:42    8:40     3:46:59
1408  Donald Ruth            M 35-39    193/410       53:40     1:52:02     2:40:12     1:54:59    8:40     3:47:00
1409  Ken Gold               M 50-54     80/279       53:06     1:51:44     2:39:50     1:55:19    8:40     3:47:03
1410  Stephen Rouch          M 35-39    194/410       55:24     1:55:48     2:44:59     1:51:16    8:40     3:47:04
1411  Tom Kaylor             M 45-49    137/384       52:27     1:51:31     2:39:33     1:55:37    8:41     3:47:07
1412  Ben Leboutillier       M 19-24     67/144       52:07     1:50:56     2:40:02     1:56:12    8:41     3:47:08
1413  Rachel Sun             F 45-49     31/247       54:59     1:53:17     2:40:53     1:53:52    8:41     3:47:08
1414  David Rauch            M 30-34    154/319       53:13     1:51:24     2:38:28     1:55:44    8:41     3:47:08
1415  Randall Hartline       M 45-49    138/384       52:06     1:48:47     2:33:41     1:58:22    8:41     3:47:09
1416  Al Johnson             M 55-59     56/204       53:15     1:51:26     2:39:37     1:55:43    8:41     3:47:09
1417  Doug Rush              M 45-49    139/384       55:04     1:53:54     2:42:00     1:53:16    8:41     3:47:09
1418  Rich Adams             M 30-34    155/319       49:38     1:44:21     2:29:09     2:02:49    8:41     3:47:10
1419  Joshua Sturm           M 30-34    156/319       50:20     1:45:30     2:33:13     2:01:40    8:41     3:47:10
1420  Kelsey Binion          F 25-29     71/291       51:15     1:47:29     2:35:10     1:59:45    8:41     3:47:14
1421  Michael Pankratz       M 50-54     81/279       51:35     1:49:04     2:38:12     1:58:12    8:41     3:47:15
1422  Erin Fussinger         F 30-34     86/301       54:33     1:53:26     2:41:32     1:53:50    8:41     3:47:16
1423  Brian Patrick Mulligan M 55-59     57/204       46:53     1:38:32     2:23:49     2:08:46    8:41     3:47:17
1424  Rick Vincent           M 40-44    182/429       46:36     1:40:59     2:33:48     2:06:22    8:41     3:47:20
1425  Scott Greenwood        M 50-54     82/279       48:57     1:46:45     2:35:00     2:00:37    8:41     3:47:21
1426  Nicole Wolfe           F 35-39    107/394       52:25     1:51:16     2:39:52     1:56:06    8:41     3:47:21
1427  Kristin Hoffman        F 40-44     67/344     1:02:14     1:58:55     2:45:31     1:48:28    8:41     3:47:22
1428  Chad Schumann          M 25-29    119/276       51:08     1:48:47     2:37:18     1:58:36    8:41     3:47:23
1429  James Williams         M 25-29    120/276       50:52     1:48:16     2:36:45     1:59:07    8:41     3:47:23
1430  Andrew Eason           M 35-39    195/410       51:55     1:47:10     2:34:38     2:00:14    8:41     3:47:23
1431  Bradley Thomas         M 30-34    157/319     1:02:14     1:58:56     2:45:33     1:48:28    8:41     3:47:24
1432  Hidi Shoemaker         F 35-39    108/394       51:44     1:48:59     2:36:45     1:58:26    8:41     3:47:24
1433  Nicole Szczepanek      F 35-39    109/394       49:11     1:43:28     2:31:43     2:03:57    8:41     3:47:25
1434  Cynthia Wignall        F 30-34     87/301       51:49     1:49:10     2:37:36     1:58:15    8:41     3:47:25
1435  Jeff Ginsburg          M 55-59     58/204       52:16     1:49:27     2:36:47     1:58:06    8:42     3:47:32
1436  Dan Guilfoyle          M 40-44    183/429       51:56     1:49:00     2:37:44     1:58:36    8:42     3:47:35
1437  Al White               M 45-49    140/384       51:08     1:47:41     2:35:14     1:59:57    8:42     3:47:37
1438  Eric Van De Riet       M 19-24     68/144       54:56     1:54:07     2:42:34     1:53:30    8:42     3:47:37
1439  Daniel Walker          M 19-24     69/144       52:07     1:49:37     2:38:13     1:58:04    8:42     3:47:40
1440  Andy Danforth          M 40-44    184/429       53:58     1:52:24     2:41:16     1:55:20    8:42     3:47:43
1441  William Fowler         M 40-44    185/429       52:22     1:48:54     2:38:06     1:58:50    8:42     3:47:44
1442  Lauren Kitchen         F 30-34     88/301       53:40     1:51:45     2:40:18     1:56:00    8:42     3:47:45
1443  Clinton Wells          M 30-34    158/319       48:59     1:43:40     2:34:16     2:04:09    8:42     3:47:48
1444  Roland Walker          M 45-49    141/384       52:46     1:51:32     2:39:09     1:56:19    8:42     3:47:51
1445  Kathryn Hooper         F 35-39    110/394       51:30     1:47:23     2:35:26     2:00:29    8:42     3:47:51
1446  Jason Wise             M 45-49    142/384       51:50     1:49:29     2:39:18     1:58:24    8:42     3:47:53
1447  Dan Gibson             M 30-34    159/319       53:44     1:53:08     2:41:20     1:54:45    8:42     3:47:53
1448  Karen Rans             F 25-29     72/291       54:34     1:53:39     2:41:34     1:54:16    8:42     3:47:55
1449  Chase Lockwood         M 19-24     70/144       51:29     1:47:35     2:35:41     2:00:21    8:42     3:47:55
1450  Nick Konwerski         M 35-39    196/410       55:08     1:54:45     2:43:05     1:53:11    8:42     3:47:56
1451  Molly McElfresh        F 40-44     68/344       51:52     1:49:29     2:39:17     1:58:32    8:43     3:48:00
1452  June Lyle              F 45-49     32/247       52:51     1:51:36     2:39:45     1:56:26    8:43     3:48:01
1453  Jody Cardwell          M 40-44    186/429       49:25     1:44:04     2:33:01     2:03:59    8:43     3:48:03
1454  Thaddeus Hendricks     M 35-39    197/410       51:44     1:48:56     2:36:52     1:59:08    8:43     3:48:03
1455  Nick Countryman        M 40-44    187/429       52:40     1:51:23     2:39:01     1:56:42    8:43     3:48:04
1456  Jerry Chupp            M 40-44    188/429       52:10     1:48:20     2:33:58     1:59:45    8:43     3:48:05
1457  Mike Wanzer            M 55-59     59/204       50:45     1:45:49     2:31:58     2:02:19    8:43     3:48:07
1458  Christopher Carey      M 45-49    143/384       48:33     1:41:38     2:27:00     2:06:30    8:43     3:48:08
1459  Cyrus Dillinger        M 45-49    144/384       48:42     1:42:48     2:33:33     2:05:21    8:43     3:48:08
1460  Gretchen Fishman       F 45-49     33/247       54:32     1:54:22     2:42:49     1:53:48    8:43     3:48:09
1461  Joe Hamelin            M 45-49    145/384       52:53     1:50:22     2:38:02     1:57:47    8:43     3:48:09
1462  Robert Poznanski       M 55-59     60/204       51:28     1:49:07     2:37:33     1:59:07    8:43     3:48:13
1463  Nathaniel Banker       M 30-34    160/319       51:44     1:48:37     2:36:41     1:59:38    8:43     3:48:14
1464  Michele Ricketts       F 35-39    111/394       54:16     1:53:43     2:42:00     1:54:34    8:43     3:48:16
1465  Edward Mehnert         M 55-59     61/204       49:32     1:46:46     2:36:15     2:01:30    8:43     3:48:16
1466  Kevin Moran            M 25-29    121/276       53:17     1:52:32     2:41:16     1:55:44    8:43     3:48:16
1467  Michael O'Bryan        M 25-29    122/276       48:59     1:45:52     2:36:34     2:02:26    8:43     3:48:17
1468  Tasha Bowling          F 35-39    112/394       51:05     1:48:58     2:38:12     1:59:20    8:43     3:48:17
1469  Steve Harriss          M 45-49    146/384       51:21     1:49:22     2:37:55     1:58:56    8:43     3:48:18
1470  Yasushi Koba           M 40-44    189/429       55:17     1:54:45     2:43:05     1:53:36    8:43     3:48:20
1471  Todd Shelton           M 45-49    147/384       55:35     1:56:18     2:44:48     1:52:07    8:44     3:48:25
1472  Cristi Harrington      F 40-44     69/344       51:43     1:49:07     2:36:56     1:59:21    8:44     3:48:28
1473  Megan Smith            F 35-39    113/394       52:34     1:49:56     2:37:20     1:58:33    8:44     3:48:28
1474  Benjy Wilber           M 40-44    190/429       55:03     1:54:36     2:42:56     1:53:55    8:44     3:48:30
1475  Mark Simes             M 55-59     62/204       51:15     1:49:36     2:39:49     1:58:55    8:44     3:48:30
1476  Tanner Halbig          M 25-29    123/276       54:19     1:53:39     2:41:37     1:54:54    8:44     3:48:32
1477  Aneta Pavlova          F 45-49     34/247       55:04     1:54:39     2:43:06     1:53:54    8:44     3:48:33
1478  Kasia Szremski         F 35-39    114/394       52:40     1:51:22     2:40:14     1:57:12    8:44     3:48:33
1479  Steve Schwan           M 55-59     63/204       54:01     1:53:27     2:41:53     1:55:11    8:44     3:48:38
1480  Timothy Letavish       M 35-39    198/410       51:56     1:49:22     2:35:54     1:59:17    8:44     3:48:38
1481  Ian Watson             M 40-44    191/429       56:04     1:56:17     2:44:32     1:52:22    8:44     3:48:39
1482  Andrew Heiden          M 30-34    161/319       43:35     1:35:44     2:28:03     2:12:58    8:44     3:48:41
1483  Ryan Thompson          M 30-34    162/319       49:00     1:42:20     2:27:54     2:06:23    8:44     3:48:43
1484  Bethany Wysocki        F 25-29     73/291       54:01     1:53:43     2:42:59     1:55:01    8:44     3:48:43
1485  Jeremy Yorek           M 40-44    192/429       53:31     1:52:24     2:40:59     1:56:23    8:44     3:48:47
1486  Jason Hogan            M 35-39    199/410       51:34     1:48:12     2:36:25     2:00:36    8:44     3:48:47
1487  Amy Martin             F 40-44     70/344       52:07     1:49:04     2:36:10     1:59:44    8:44     3:48:47
1488  Lori French            F 55-59       4/99       52:34     1:51:34     2:39:28     1:57:17    8:45     3:48:50
1489  Margaret Sauve         F 35-39    115/394       54:25     1:53:30     2:41:46     1:55:22    8:45     3:48:51
1490  David Lock             M 45-49    148/384       46:56     1:39:02     2:26:25     2:09:51    8:45     3:48:52
1491  Sara Devi Pierson      F 35-39    116/394       52:34     1:51:01     2:39:25     1:57:52    8:45     3:48:52
1492  Yuki Karakawa          M 35-39    200/410       50:56     1:45:16     2:30:21     2:03:37    8:45     3:48:53
1493  John Spilman           M 50-54     83/279       51:38     1:48:16     2:37:09     2:00:40    8:45     3:48:55
1494  Carmella Giulitto      F 55-59       5/99       55:03     1:54:39     2:42:58     1:54:16    8:45     3:48:55
1495  Christine Hettel       F 40-44     71/344       51:56     1:49:21     2:36:04     1:59:34    8:45     3:48:55
1496  George Valco           M 60-64     15/105       53:35     1:52:47     2:40:19     1:56:11    8:45     3:48:57
1497  Danilo Palazzo         M 55-59     64/204       49:12     1:43:45     2:30:28     2:05:16    8:45     3:49:01
1498  Cory Schneider         M 30-34    163/319       54:25     1:51:47     2:39:43     1:57:15    8:45     3:49:02
1499  Brett Leifheit         M 50-54     84/279       52:20     1:50:36     2:40:36     1:58:28    8:45     3:49:03
1500  Gary Earnest           M 45-49    149/384       51:58     1:49:19     2:36:00     1:59:46    8:45     3:49:05
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1501  Crystal Lyons          F 35-39    117/394       53:18     1:52:47     2:41:36     1:56:20    8:45     3:49:07
1502  Tim Greist             M 35-39    201/410       52:46     1:51:30     2:39:28     1:57:38    8:45     3:49:08
1503  John Wall              M 55-59     65/204       50:58     1:47:15     2:35:31     2:01:54    8:45     3:49:09
1504  Naoko Ku               F 40-44     72/344       52:07     1:49:12     2:36:52     1:59:57    8:45     3:49:09
1505  Chad Hatfield          M 40-44    193/429       54:55     1:54:07     2:42:06     1:55:03    8:45     3:49:09
1506  Jason Woodrick         M 30-34    164/319       48:32     1:42:48     2:30:52     2:06:23    8:45     3:49:10
1507  Taylor Moreau          F 25-29     74/291       50:33     1:48:22     2:39:32     2:00:52    8:45     3:49:14
1508  Paul Grinvalds         M 55-59     66/204       54:28     1:53:31     2:43:04     1:55:44    8:45     3:49:14
1509  Tisha Batthauer        F 40-44     73/344       56:23     1:55:14     2:42:35     1:54:01    8:45     3:49:15
1510  Brian Harmon           M 35-39    202/410       54:56     1:54:33     2:42:55     1:54:43    8:45     3:49:15
1511  Kyle Jahn              M 35-39    203/410       47:31     1:41:10     2:29:20     2:08:06    8:45     3:49:15
1512  Brad Wagner            M 40-44    194/429       54:13     1:52:35     2:40:46     1:56:41    8:46     3:49:16
1513  Devin McBride          F 30-34     89/301       52:02     1:50:30     2:40:08     1:58:47    8:46     3:49:16
1514  Lesley Seyer           F 40-44     74/344       55:03     1:54:38     2:43:05     1:54:39    8:46     3:49:17
1515  Vince Auten            M 50-54     85/279       55:10     1:54:51     2:43:09     1:54:26    8:46     3:49:17
1516  Renee Tomasula         F 45-49     35/247       55:14     1:54:24     2:42:57     1:54:54    8:46     3:49:18
1517  Merit Alfaro           F 40-44     75/344       54:35     1:54:29     2:42:49     1:54:52    8:46     3:49:21
1518  Cliff Huggins          M 60-64     16/105       54:39     1:54:02     2:42:05     1:55:21    8:46     3:49:23
1519  Sandi Deford           F 45-49     36/247       55:04     1:54:42     2:43:05     1:54:42    8:46     3:49:23
1520  Stephen Salois         M 30-34    165/319       51:55     1:49:13     2:38:46     2:00:11    8:46     3:49:23
1521  Alexandria Salois      F 25-29     75/291       51:56     1:49:12     2:38:46     2:00:11    8:46     3:49:23
1522  Matthew Kaullen        M 35-39    204/410       48:39     1:42:29     2:28:46     2:06:56    8:46     3:49:24
1523  Louis Hill Jr          M 40-44    195/429       52:36     1:51:22     2:41:17     1:58:07    8:46     3:49:29
1524  Rong Qu                M 40-44    196/429       46:41     1:40:34     2:25:27     2:08:57    8:46     3:49:31
1525  Sherri Lambrechts      F 45-49     37/247       55:14     1:54:48     2:43:10     1:54:45    8:46     3:49:33
1526  Dan Raterman           M 35-39    205/410       54:04     1:53:43     2:42:50     1:55:51    8:46     3:49:33
1527  Keri Reber Poe         F 30-34     90/301       54:42     1:53:34     2:42:11     1:56:00    8:46     3:49:34
1528  Douglas Miller         M 45-49    150/384       54:32     1:53:57     2:42:54     1:55:40    8:46     3:49:37
1529  Dave Lancour           M 60-64     17/105       55:10     1:53:43     2:42:18     1:55:55    8:46     3:49:37
1530  Nas Dastmalchi         M 60-64     18/105       55:13     1:54:23     2:43:03     1:55:16    8:46     3:49:38
1531  Scott Clore            M 40-44    197/429       54:47     1:54:10     2:43:27     1:55:30    8:46     3:49:40
1532  Jamie Kelly            F 40-44     76/344       53:48     1:52:50     2:41:57     1:56:51    8:46     3:49:40
1533  Shannon Seidel         F 35-39    118/394       51:41     1:49:19     2:38:32     2:00:21    8:46     3:49:40
1534  Aurora Bonner          F 19-24     36/142       49:03     1:43:34     2:32:29     2:06:08    8:46     3:49:41
1535  Thomas Corda           M 55-59     67/204       55:03     1:54:40     2:42:58     1:55:02    8:46     3:49:41
1536  Michael Brummer        M 60-64     19/105       54:08     1:54:14     2:42:56     1:55:28    8:46     3:49:42
1537  Pamela Ogilvy          F 35-39    119/394       51:24     1:49:29     2:40:18     2:00:15    8:47     3:49:43
1538  Alonso Gonzalez        M 45-49    151/384       47:08     1:39:17     2:24:51     2:10:28    8:47     3:49:45
1539  Patrick Loftus         M 35-39    206/410       55:48     1:54:46     2:42:58     1:55:03    8:47     3:49:49
1540  John Denny             M 55-59     68/204       52:45     1:51:28     2:39:02     1:58:21    8:47     3:49:49
1541  Jon Voyles             M 45-49    152/384       48:41     1:41:37     2:25:20     2:08:14    8:47     3:49:50
1542  David Fischer          M 50-54     86/279       51:07     1:48:00     2:36:34     2:01:51    8:47     3:49:51
1543  Troy Frazer            M 50-54     87/279       55:08     1:54:50     2:43:08     1:55:02    8:47     3:49:51
1544  Charlene Badenhop      F 45-49     38/247       54:48     1:54:00     2:41:45     1:55:54    8:47     3:49:54
1545  David Smith            M 45-49    153/384       51:53     1:48:43     2:35:59     2:01:14    8:47     3:49:57
1546  Armida Cepeda          F 45-49     39/247       54:39     1:55:10     2:44:00     1:54:47    8:47     3:49:57
1547  Krista Hoose           F 25-29     76/291       50:28     1:46:21     2:34:10     2:03:38    8:47     3:49:59
1548  Richard Jonardi        M 60-64     20/105       52:55     1:51:02     2:39:15     1:58:58    8:47     3:49:59
1549  Geoff Price            M 35-39    207/410       51:14     1:47:27     2:35:45     2:02:32    8:47     3:49:59
1550  Jen Candage            F 35-39    120/394       54:53     1:54:12     2:42:08     1:55:49    8:47     3:50:01
1551  Kenny McCleary         M 55-59     69/204       52:19     1:53:09     2:43:18     1:56:54    8:47     3:50:02
1552  Benjamin Pinsky        M 35-39    208/410       49:54     1:44:35     2:31:10     2:05:28    8:47     3:50:02
1553  Terry Baker            M 35-39    209/410       54:40     1:54:55     2:44:14     1:55:10    8:47     3:50:05
1554  Tricia Ruby            F 45-49     40/247       53:11     1:52:18     2:41:11     1:57:50    8:47     3:50:07
1555  Walter Sauerwein       M 45-49    154/384       49:41     1:44:24     2:33:16     2:05:44    8:47     3:50:07
1556  Averey Strong          M 19-24     71/144       54:34     1:53:07     2:40:58     1:57:01    8:47     3:50:08
1557  Peter Jackson          M 25-29    124/276       49:45     1:46:36     2:37:52     2:03:35    8:48     3:50:10
1558  Matthew Norris         M 30-34    166/319       53:34     1:53:21     2:41:40     1:56:50    8:48     3:50:11
1559  Devin Arthur           M 19-24     72/144       54:39     1:54:03     2:41:27     1:56:10    8:48     3:50:12
1560  Claudette Watson       F 50-54     11/167       55:23     1:54:47     2:43:18     1:55:26    8:48     3:50:13
1561  Kristen Schlenz        F 45-49     41/247       55:16     1:54:54     2:43:26     1:55:20    8:48     3:50:13
1562  Keith Gladfelter       M 50-54     88/279       48:39     1:45:01     2:33:26     2:05:13    8:48     3:50:14
1563  Susannah Dyson         F 55-59       6/99       51:45     1:49:09     2:38:51     2:01:05    8:48     3:50:14
1564  Gary Piligian          M 55-59     70/204       51:54     1:48:55     2:37:13     2:01:20    8:48     3:50:14
1565  Jerry James            M 30-34    167/319       56:04     1:56:10     2:44:04     1:54:06    8:48     3:50:15
1566  Jordan Cravens         M 19-24     73/144       50:06     1:45:20     2:37:10     2:04:57    8:48     3:50:16
1567  Thomas Fleming         M 55-59     71/204       54:31     1:53:55     2:42:25     1:56:23    8:48     3:50:17
1568  Julie Brinksneader     F 30-34     91/301       51:43     1:48:24     2:37:29     2:01:55    8:48     3:50:18
1569  Kristine Poloyac       F 45-49     42/247       55:35     1:55:25     2:43:55     1:54:55    8:48     3:50:20
1570  Philip Cox             M 40-44    198/429       54:17     1:51:22     2:38:22     1:58:59    8:48     3:50:21
1571  Scott Kelly            M 30-34    168/319       52:43     1:50:54     2:38:00     1:59:33    8:48     3:50:26
1572  Benjamin Devaney       M 16-18       4/12       56:02     1:54:15     2:40:15     1:56:12    8:48     3:50:27
1573  Billy Sanders          M 45-49    155/384       47:03     1:39:18     2:24:31     2:11:10    8:48     3:50:28
1574  Tim Veenstra           M 25-29    125/276       53:27     1:51:22     2:39:43     1:59:08    8:48     3:50:30
1575  Louis Green            M 35-39    210/410       48:02     1:41:27     2:29:07     2:09:06    8:48     3:50:33
1576  Zach Brennan           M 35-39    211/410       51:22     1:47:07     2:34:03     2:03:29    8:49     3:50:35
1577  Evan Evans             M 55-59     72/204       53:35     1:52:25     2:41:16     1:58:11    8:49     3:50:35
1578  Brian Thesing          M 30-34    169/319       52:06     1:50:10     2:38:58     2:00:26    8:49     3:50:36
1579  Kirstin Wagoner        F 50-54     12/167       54:35     1:54:59     2:43:17     1:55:38    8:49     3:50:37
1580  Paula Balensiefer      F 45-49     43/247       52:31     1:53:28     2:42:50     1:57:12    8:49     3:50:39
1581  Michael Turner         M 45-49    156/384       52:03     1:48:30     2:37:20     2:02:11    8:49     3:50:40
1582  Lisa Volk              F 45-49     44/247       54:21     1:53:46     2:42:17     1:56:55    8:49     3:50:40
1583  Michael Anderson       M 19-24     74/144       51:29     1:47:48     2:39:02     2:02:53    8:49     3:50:41
1584  Caroline Cook          F 55-59       7/99       55:09     1:54:38     2:43:04     1:56:04    8:49     3:50:41
1585  Bekah Olson            F 40-44     77/344       53:05     1:54:40     2:43:25     1:56:03    8:49     3:50:43
1586  Travis Drake           M 35-39    212/410       48:39     1:42:45     2:30:36     2:07:59    8:49     3:50:44
1587  Christopher Bast       M 45-49    157/384       53:34     1:50:07     2:39:22     2:00:40    8:49     3:50:46
1588  Elizabeth Mayo         F 40-44     78/344       52:12     1:51:13     2:41:24     1:59:34    8:49     3:50:47
1589  Mallory Sanders        F 19-24     37/142       55:17     1:56:21     2:45:57     1:54:27    8:49     3:50:48
1590  Brad Boyer             M 50-54     89/279       52:52     1:50:51     2:39:10     2:00:02    8:49     3:50:52
1591  Steven Thompson        M 50-54     90/279       55:28     1:54:54     2:43:28     1:55:59    8:49     3:50:53
1592  Jon Hein               M 60-64     21/105       53:08     1:52:03     2:41:36     1:58:51    8:49     3:50:53
1593  Hannah Bilotta         F 19-24     38/142       54:13     1:52:53     2:43:50     1:58:05    8:49     3:50:57
1594  Michael Chettleburgh   M 19-24     75/144       54:14     1:52:52     2:43:49     1:58:06    8:49     3:50:58
1595  Patricia Schmidt Moore F 40-44     79/344       55:07     1:54:04     2:43:07     1:56:57    8:49     3:51:00
1596  McKenna Brooks         F 35-39    121/394       54:49     1:54:56     2:44:02     1:56:05    8:49     3:51:00
1597  Brian Bergfeld         M 30-34    170/319       54:05     1:52:57     2:42:01     1:58:05    8:50     3:51:01
1598  David Troxel           M 50-54     91/279       54:54     1:54:11     2:42:57     1:56:52    8:50     3:51:03
1599  Burke Lashell          M 45-49    158/384       55:16     1:55:41     2:44:50     1:55:23    8:50     3:51:03
1600  Philip Husom           M 30-34    171/319       55:15     1:55:30     2:44:46     1:55:36    8:50     3:51:06
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1601  Steve Carr             M 40-44    199/429       55:03     1:50:44     2:36:39     2:00:23    8:50     3:51:06
1602  Eric Kuchefski         M 45-49    159/384       52:36     1:51:21     2:38:59     1:59:50    8:50     3:51:10
1603  Arnold Lim             M 45-49    160/384       50:56     1:49:12     2:39:11     2:02:00    8:50     3:51:12
1604  Katherine Schenck      F 19-24     39/142       50:28     1:45:53     2:34:48     2:05:22    8:50     3:51:15
1605  Beth Trapp             F 30-34     92/301       55:32     1:55:53     3:04:06     1:55:24    8:50     3:51:16
1606  Josh Uebelhor          M 35-39    213/410       54:08     1:53:45     2:40:34     1:57:32    8:50     3:51:17
1607  Abigail Bush           F 19-24     40/142       51:47     1:50:28     2:38:26     2:00:49    8:50     3:51:17
1608  Marc Nakisher          M 45-49    161/384       54:07     1:53:44     2:43:28     1:57:36    8:50     3:51:20
1609  Michelle Spiegla       F 40-44     80/344       54:09     1:52:40     2:41:44     1:58:41    8:50     3:51:21
1610  Thomas Collins         M 40-44    200/429       42:13     1:29:06     2:45:17     2:22:18    8:50     3:51:24
1611  Daniel Fillenwarth     M 50-54     92/279       51:00     1:46:39     2:33:28     2:04:46    8:50     3:51:24
1612  Natalie Little         F 25-29     77/291       55:10     1:56:56     2:46:11     1:54:29    8:50     3:51:25
1613  Kimberlie Rhodes       F 50-54     13/167       52:31     1:51:35     2:41:22     1:59:50    8:50     3:51:25
1614  Scott Houseman         M 60-64     22/105       54:33     1:54:36     2:43:09     1:56:50    8:50     3:51:25
1615  Thomas Hagman          M 45-49    162/384       50:58     1:47:19     2:34:21     2:04:09    8:51     3:51:27
1616  Alec Mandla            M 19-24     76/144       53:28     1:52:28     2:41:44     1:59:00    8:51     3:51:28
1617  Cody Lents             M 30-34    172/319       47:23     1:41:02     2:26:18     2:10:27    8:51     3:51:28
1618  Shelby Mandla          F 19-24     41/142       53:28     1:52:29     2:41:44     1:58:59    8:51     3:51:28
1619  Gary Bhagat            M 25-29    126/276       55:06     1:54:43     2:43:01     1:56:46    8:51     3:51:29
1620  Kevin Majka            M 19-24     77/144       52:46     1:51:36     2:39:10     1:59:56    8:51     3:51:31
1621  Luke Takahashi         M 45-49    163/384       49:14     1:44:03     2:33:46     2:07:29    8:51     3:51:32
1622  Krista Moeller         F 35-39    122/394       55:45     1:56:02     2:44:42     1:55:31    8:51     3:51:32
1623  Thomas Merriweather    M 55-59     73/204       50:16     1:46:26     2:35:31     2:05:08    8:51     3:51:33
1624  Darrell J Meek Meek    M 45-49    164/384       53:34     1:52:49     2:41:17     1:58:46    8:51     3:51:34
1625  William Russ           M 40-44    201/429       54:25     1:54:22     2:42:55     1:57:14    8:51     3:51:36
1626  Stephanie Susko        F 25-29     78/291       55:15     1:53:16     2:43:31     1:58:20    8:51     3:51:36
1627  Dan Schmidt            M 40-44    202/429       54:47     1:52:54     2:40:01     1:58:43    8:51     3:51:37
1628  Antony Mwangi          M 30-34    173/319       55:31     1:55:24     2:45:16     1:56:14    8:51     3:51:38
1629  Dennis Finn            M 55-59     74/204       55:27     1:56:31     2:46:11     1:55:08    8:51     3:51:39
1630  Motoyasu Suzuki        M 45-49    165/384       46:38     1:39:22     2:33:35     2:12:17    8:51     3:51:39
1631  Phil Schroering        M 50-54     93/279       54:07     1:53:54     2:43:23     1:57:47    8:51     3:51:40
1632  Mary Roberts           F 45-49     45/247       55:08     1:54:47     2:43:10     1:56:54    8:51     3:51:41
1633  Sarah Higgens          F 25-29     79/291       46:22     1:40:25     2:34:14     2:11:16    8:51     3:51:41
1634  Thomas Felts           M 60-64     23/105       55:28     1:55:27     2:44:57     1:56:15    8:51     3:51:42
1635  Donald Keller          M 50-54     94/279       52:28     1:49:29     2:38:17     2:02:15    8:51     3:51:44
1636  Gabbi Bratton          F 19-24     42/142       55:08     1:55:25     2:44:49     1:56:23    8:51     3:51:48
1637  Anne Spreen            F 35-39    123/394       55:45     1:56:04     2:45:09     1:55:47    8:51     3:51:50
1638  Heather Hutchinson     F 40-44     81/344       55:05     1:54:44     2:43:09     1:57:09    8:52     3:51:53
1639  Justin Skains          M 35-39    214/410       54:44     1:53:20     2:41:13     1:58:39    8:52     3:51:59
1640  Paul Singleton         M 35-39    215/410       55:34     1:56:05     2:46:10     1:55:55    8:52     3:51:59
1641  Julie Wojtaszek        F 40-44     82/344       55:16     1:54:38     2:43:18     1:57:22    8:52     3:52:00
1642  Grace Buck             F 19-24     43/142       54:35     1:55:21     2:45:15     1:56:40    8:52     3:52:00
1643  Paul Buck              M 45-49    166/384       54:35     1:55:16     2:45:15     1:56:46    8:52     3:52:01
1644  Whitney Quiambao       F 40-44     83/344       55:45     1:56:03     2:44:43     1:56:00    8:52     3:52:03
1645  Kristen Myers          F 35-39    124/394       56:07     1:56:33     2:45:23     1:55:31    8:52     3:52:03
1646  Bridget Griffioen      F 35-39    125/394       54:36     1:53:43     2:42:15     1:58:23    8:52     3:52:05
1647  Matt Baker             M 25-29    127/276       42:38     1:30:01     2:17:12     2:22:05    8:52     3:52:05
1648  Julie Allen            F 55-59       8/99       54:36     1:53:43     2:42:16     1:58:24    8:52     3:52:07
1649  Tom Brown              M 60-64     24/105       54:36     1:54:11     2:42:56     1:57:58    8:52     3:52:08
1650  Joseph Olszewski       M 50-54     95/279       49:14     1:45:00     2:37:28     2:07:09    8:52     3:52:08
1651  Chulmin Yang           M 40-44    203/429       51:04     1:46:49     2:34:34     2:05:22    8:52     3:52:10
1652  Amy Legeza             F 40-44     84/344       52:04     1:49:24     2:36:27     2:02:48    8:52     3:52:12
1653  Tirza Costello         F 35-39    126/394       55:51     1:56:46     2:45:25     1:55:27    8:52     3:52:13
1654  Amy Ramsell            F 40-44     85/344       51:35     1:51:11     2:41:51     2:01:08    8:53     3:52:19
1655  Patricia Hildebrand    F 35-39    127/394       52:52     1:51:29     2:39:56     2:00:55    8:53     3:52:23
1656  Michael Corbett        M 55-59     75/204       54:24     1:53:38     2:42:04     1:58:47    8:53     3:52:24
1657  Candice Meck           F 30-34     93/301       54:46     1:53:28     2:42:32     1:58:57    8:53     3:52:25
1658  Brian Grove            M 40-44    204/429       53:05     1:51:59     2:41:49     2:00:29    8:53     3:52:27
1659  Karen Flynn            F 50-54     14/167       55:13     1:56:09     2:45:09     1:56:19    8:53     3:52:28
1660  Kelsey Nagel           F 30-34     94/301       55:39     1:56:04     2:45:16     1:56:25    8:53     3:52:28
1661  Mike Lehe              M 60-64     25/105       53:31     1:52:11     2:41:54     2:00:18    8:53     3:52:28
1662  Sergio Leonardi        M 45-49    167/384       54:58     1:54:35     2:43:02     1:57:55    8:53     3:52:29
1663  Miguel Gonzalez        M 40-44    205/429       51:58     1:49:20     2:37:55     2:03:11    8:53     3:52:30
1664  Jackie Dryden          F 40-44     86/344       48:00     1:44:04     2:33:57     2:08:27    8:53     3:52:31
1665  Amanda Bradley         F 19-24     44/142       54:43     1:53:52     2:42:38     1:58:39    8:53     3:52:31
1666  Colby Hazewinkel       F 30-34     95/301       55:08     1:54:44     2:44:15     1:57:49    8:53     3:52:32
1667  Bill Brown             M 50-54     96/279       50:56     1:47:12     2:34:44     2:05:21    8:53     3:52:32
1668  Erica Robbins          F 30-34     96/301       55:04     1:54:38     2:43:07     1:57:55    8:53     3:52:33
1669  David Ammermann        M 50-54     97/279       51:53     1:49:23     2:39:10     2:03:11    8:53     3:52:33
1670  Jeremy Latsko          M 35-39    216/410       44:42     1:33:25     2:13:54     2:19:10    8:53     3:52:34
1671  Joseph Dages           M 30-34    174/319       53:57     1:52:16     2:42:36     2:00:18    8:53     3:52:34
1672  David Korb             M 25-29    128/276       54:20     1:53:39     2:41:37     1:58:56    8:53     3:52:34
1673  Thomas Maxfield        M 35-39    217/410       52:05     1:49:12     2:36:17     2:03:25    8:53     3:52:36
1674  Pam Larson             F 50-54     15/167       55:35     1:56:03     2:44:54     1:56:35    8:53     3:52:37
1675  Lowell Clark           M 45-49    168/384       52:59     1:52:21     2:43:38     2:00:17    8:53     3:52:37
1676  Timothy Wott           M 50-54     98/279       52:46     1:51:58     2:41:58     2:00:42    8:53     3:52:39
1677  Tony Hills             M 45-49    169/384       53:44     1:53:26     2:41:39     1:59:19    8:53     3:52:44
1678  Maria Dominguez        F 45-49     46/247       52:03     1:51:01     2:41:53     2:01:47    8:54     3:52:47
1679  Teresa Clark           F 45-49     47/247       54:16     1:54:11     2:43:55     1:58:39    8:54     3:52:50
1680  Erin McCarthy          F 40-44     87/344       52:07     1:51:57     2:43:55     2:00:53    8:54     3:52:50
1681  Nicole Zuber           F 45-49     48/247       55:02     1:54:42     2:43:42     1:58:09    8:54     3:52:51
1682  Marcey Norland         F 50-54     16/167       55:59     1:55:46     2:45:24     1:57:06    8:54     3:52:52
1683  Chan Fong              M 40-44    206/429       51:20     1:47:52     2:36:48     2:05:00    8:54     3:52:52
1684  Sarah Ice              F 35-39    128/394       55:57     1:56:13     2:45:15     1:56:39    8:54     3:52:52
1685  John Cappella          M 35-39    218/410       54:04     1:53:43     2:43:11     1:59:10    8:54     3:52:52
1686  Kathleen Jump          F 35-39    129/394       51:26     1:49:00     2:39:44     2:03:57    8:54     3:52:57
1687  Amy Goerss             F 45-49     49/247       55:32     1:56:39     2:46:13     1:56:20    8:54     3:52:58
1688  Bradon Hines           M 40-44    207/429       52:16     1:49:28     2:36:34     2:03:32    8:54     3:53:00
1689  Natalie Ruscello       F 19-24     45/142       51:38     1:48:55     2:35:45     2:04:07    8:54     3:53:01
1690  James Pszanka          M 50-54     99/279       53:46     1:53:51     2:42:29     1:59:11    8:54     3:53:01
1691  Lisa Rhine             F 50-54     17/167       55:35     1:56:34     2:46:15     1:56:29    8:54     3:53:03
1692  Maura Buglione         F 30-34     97/301       54:53     1:54:13     2:42:34     1:58:53    8:54     3:53:05
1693  Jenn Scrimenti         F 30-34     98/301       50:41     1:46:43     2:36:50     2:06:26    8:54     3:53:08
1694  Merle Jeric            F 30-34     99/301       53:35     1:52:35     2:42:59     2:00:34    8:54     3:53:09
1695  Rachel Sharpe          F 25-29     80/291       56:08     1:55:40     2:45:19     1:57:34    8:55     3:53:13
1696  Cristina Kulczycki     F 45-49     50/247       54:45     1:53:23     2:42:46     1:59:50    8:55     3:53:13
1697  Geralynn Krebs         F 45-49     51/247       57:51     1:59:31     2:48:58     1:53:44    8:55     3:53:15
1698  Paul Hanson            M 45-49    170/384       52:20     1:50:21     2:39:14     2:02:56    8:55     3:53:16
1699  Heather Eckhart        F 40-44     88/344       56:32     1:57:02     2:46:11     1:56:18    8:55     3:53:19
1700  Hamid Al-Dlaigan       M 19-24     78/144       56:43     1:58:23     2:48:47     1:55:00    8:55     3:53:22
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K        HALF         30K    LASTHALF    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1701  Andrew Livingston      M 35-39    219/410       52:09     1:48:13     2:35:30     2:05:11    8:55     3:53:23
1702  Kimberley Jackson      F 30-34    100/301       52:38     1:49:52     2:39:42     2:03:33    8:55     3:53:25
1703  John Mark Griffin      M 25-29    129/276       49:50     1:45:04     2:33:27     2:08:21    8:55     3:53:25
1704  Bruce Gilbert          M 65-69       5/55       55:38     1:55:55     2:45:24     1:57:37    8:55     3:53:32
1705  Juan Gaeta             M 45-49    171/384       54:13     1:52:38     2:42:09     2:00:55    8:55     3:53:32
1706  Yong Wang              M 50-54    100/279       53:01     1:51:27     2:40:02     2:02:06    8:55     3:53:33
1707  Brendan Welsh          M 40-44    208/429       52:56     1:53:04     2:42:48     2:00:33    8:55     3:53:36
1708  Garrett Shaffer        M 19-24     79/144       46:55     1:39:20     2:38:21     2:14:17    8:55     3:53:37
1709  Sue Cole               F 45-49     52/247       55:28     1:56:33     2:46:13     1:57:05    8:55     3:53:37
1710  John Didonato          M 40-44    209/429       54:56     1:53:52     2:42:16     1:59:47    8:56     3:53:38
1711  Zachary Meszaros       M 25-29    130/276       58:01     1:57:54     2:44:42     1:55:45    8:56     3:53:38
1712  Nadine Valco           F 45-49     53/247       52:21     1:50:38     2:39:44     2:03:03    8:56     3:53:40
1713  Mike Vollmer           M 45-49    172/384       56:24     1:56:23     2:46:50     1:57:17    8:56     3:53:40
1714  Christy Paul           F 35-39    130/394       51:00     1:48:27     2:38:23     2:05:15    8:56     3:53:42
1715  Maureen Kiesewetter    F 50-54     18/167       51:49     1:51:21     2:42:25     2:02:23    8:56     3:53:43
1716  Todd Rielage           M 35-39    220/410       55:23     1:55:48     2:45:19     1:57:56    8:56     3:53:43
1717  Katie Horney           F 30-34    101/301       55:25     1:56:40     2:46:48     1:57:05    8:56     3:53:44
1718  Neil Campbell          M 40-44    210/429       55:34     1:56:34     2:46:55     1:57:15    8:56     3:53:48
1719  Stephen Brown          M 35-39    221/410       52:24     1:49:15     2:38:37     2:04:35    8:56     3:53:49
1720  Josh Foor              M 30-34    175/319       55:32     1:56:38     2:46:12     1:57:16    8:56     3:53:53
1721  Sarah Seitz            F 25-29     81/291       55:10     1:54:49     2:43:51     1:59:09    8:56     3:53:58
1722  Andrew Kennedy         M 30-34    176/319       52:16     1:49:58     2:38:54     2:04:05    8:56     3:54:02
1723  Darren Monke           M 30-34    177/319       52:17     1:49:59     2:39:15     2:04:05    8:56     3:54:03
1724  Tyler Hamilton         M 35-39    222/410       55:02     1:54:40     2:43:01     1:59:23    8:56     3:54:03
1725  Jt Jarboe              M 30-34    178/319       49:24     1:44:05     2:31:59     2:10:00    8:57     3:54:04
1726  Michael Camerano       M 60-64     26/105       56:17     1:57:38     2:46:41     1:56:28    8:57     3:54:06
1727  Shelby George          F 25-29     82/291       54:18     1:54:06     2:44:58     2:00:03    8:57     3:54:08
1728  Ty Hunt                M 25-29    131/276       54:18     1:54:08     2:44:57     2:00:02    8:57     3:54:09
1729  Laurie Sienkowski      F 55-59       9/99       55:10     1:55:44     2:45:17     1:58:26    8:57     3:54:09
1730  Jennifer Brumm         F 35-39    131/394       53:14     1:54:02     2:45:06     2:00:10    8:57     3:54:12
1731  Kacy Elwood            F 30-34    102/301       50:20     1:47:04     2:38:41     2:07:09    8:57     3:54:12
1732  Nathan Payne           M 35-39    223/410       56:04     1:57:00     2:46:45     1:57:13    8:57     3:54:12
1733  Tracy Cohen-Peranteau  F 50-54     19/167       56:06     1:58:15     2:48:20     1:55:59    8:57     3:54:13
1734  Jennifer Berry         F 30-34    103/301       49:25     1:47:15     2:41:08     2:07:00    8:57     3:54:14
1735  Stephanie Madsen       F 45-49     54/247       52:55     1:52:57     2:43:16     2:01:18    8:57     3:54:15
1736  Mohammad Latifi        M 60-64     27/105       55:00     1:54:42     2:42:58     1:59:34    8:57     3:54:16
1737  Dinah Bloom            F 35-39    132/394       52:30     1:51:51     2:42:34     2:02:25    8:57     3:54:16
1738  Kelly Sprague          F 40-44     89/344       53:56     1:53:44     2:43:33     2:00:33    8:57     3:54:16
1739  Angela Holmes          F 40-44     90/344       52:10     1:49:50     2:37:44     2:04:29    8:57     3:54:19
1740  Samuel Patterson       M 35-39    224/410       55:06     1:54:38     2:44:08     1:59:41    8:57     3:54:19
1741  Matthew Kaido          M 25-29    132/276       49:30     1:47:13     2:38:26     2:07:07    8:57     3:54:20
1742  Julio Brasdefer        M 45-49    173/384       56:57     1:57:58     2:47:32     1:56:23    8:57     3:54:20
1743  Keith Gercius          M 45-49    174/384       55:05     1:54:25     2:44:30     1:59:57    8:57     3:54:22
1744  Amber Watson           F 30-34    104/301       54:37     1:55:10     2:45:11     1:59:13    8:57     3:54:22
1745  Michelle Ludlow        F 40-44     91/344       56:35     1:56:24     2:45:47     1:57:58    8:57     3:54:22
1746  Jessica Houk           F 25-29     83/291       50:55     1:47:31     2:37:56     2:06:51    8:57     3:54:22
1747  Kenny Hochgesang       M 55-59     76/204       54:08     1:53:55     2:43:23     2:00:28    8:57     3:54:22
1748  Michael Price          M 30-34    179/319       56:43     1:57:36     2:47:12     1:56:49    8:57     3:54:24
1749  Susan Barry            F 50-54     20/167       56:19     1:56:59     2:46:37     1:57:28    8:57     3:54:27
1750  Matthew Jackson        M 35-39    225/410       56:11     1:55:59     2:44:56     1:58:28    8:57     3:54:27
1751  Jillian Richards       F 30-34    105/301       55:10     1:54:46     2:43:28     1:59:42    8:57     3:54:28
1752  Gregory Vanduesen      M 40-44    211/429       54:32     1:55:11     2:46:23     1:59:20    8:58     3:54:30
1753  Mary Lee McMahon       F 50-54     21/167       55:08     1:55:05     2:44:29     1:59:30    8:58     3:54:35
1754  Siddharth Deshpande    M 19-24     80/144       56:20     1:58:35     2:47:47     1:56:01    8:58     3:54:35
1755  Aaron Dulin            M 35-39    226/410       54:13     1:56:21     2:43:35     1:58:15    8:58     3:54:35
1756  Bob Frymire            M 55-59     77/204       54:12     1:53:58     2:43:20     2:00:40    8:58     3:54:37
1757  Marc Reese             M 40-44    212/429       55:18     1:57:39     2:46:51     1:56:58    8:58     3:54:37
1758  Lindsey Reese          F 40-44     92/344       55:19     1:57:40     2:46:54     1:56:59    8:58     3:54:38
1759  Ken Siersma            M 40-44    213/429       52:24     1:50:16     2:39:03     2:04:25    8:58     3:54:40
1760  Heather Brougham       F 35-39    133/394       57:02     1:58:20     2:48:13     1:56:22    8:58     3:54:41
1761  Frank Irwin            M 55-59     78/204       55:14     1:55:41     2:45:19     1:59:01    8:58     3:54:41
1762  Allen Frye             M 45-49    175/384       54:58     1:56:38     2:46:43     1:58:04    8:58     3:54:42
1763  Megan Miles            F 30-34    106/301       55:32     1:56:36     2:46:15     1:58:09    8:58     3:54:45
1764  Paul Shock             M 25-29    133/276       49:44     1:46:42     2:39:07     2:08:04    8:58     3:54:46
1765  Mary Reed              F 55-59      10/99       55:45     1:56:29     2:46:06     1:58:17    8:58     3:54:46
1766  Erik Robinette         M 35-39    227/410       55:02     1:54:34     2:42:56     2:00:13    8:58     3:54:46
1767  Matthew Demauriac      M 45-49    176/384       56:42     1:58:24     2:48:14     1:56:26    8:58     3:54:49
1768  Jennifer Steadman      F 45-49     55/247       55:30     1:56:34     2:46:11     1:58:17    8:58     3:54:51
1769  Alicia Lichvar         F 25-29     84/291       54:23     1:53:45     2:43:41     2:01:09    8:58     3:54:53
1770  Morgan Daulton         F 35-39    134/394       54:13     1:55:10     2:44:56     1:59:44    8:58     3:54:54
1771  John Wooley            M 65-69       6/55       55:24     1:56:24     2:46:05     1:58:31    8:58     3:54:54
1772  Katie Keen             F 35-39    135/394       54:54     1:56:37     2:47:37     1:58:18    8:58     3:54:54
1773  Yugong Cheng           M 45-49    177/384       52:52     1:51:26     2:41:45     2:03:31    8:59     3:54:56
1774  Ed Finnegan            M 55-59     79/204       49:22     1:45:10     2:35:29     2:09:50    8:59     3:54:59
1775  Mitchell Deakins       M 19-24     81/144       57:00     1:57:40     2:47:17     1:57:26    8:59     3:55:05
1776  Jen Metcalf            F 45-49     56/247       52:54     1:52:14     2:42:52     2:02:53    8:59     3:55:07
1777  Maryellen Pellegrino   F 50-54     22/167       54:28     1:54:12     2:44:39     2:00:57    8:59     3:55:08
1778  Libby Bozarth          F 35-39    136/394       48:05     1:42:23     2:29:18     2:12:48    8:59     3:55:10
1779  Brian Halaiko          M 30-34    180/319       55:17     1:54:29     2:42:48     2:00:42    8:59     3:55:11
1780  Jeff McCabe            M 55-59     80/204       57:14     1:57:56     2:46:54     1:57:15    8:59     3:55:11
1781  Bradley Vance          M 30-34    181/319       46:12     1:40:13     2:35:28     2:14:59    8:59     3:55:12
1782  Richard Abrahamson     M 45-49    178/384       53:54     1:53:34     2:42:50     2:01:43    8:59     3:55:16
1783  Jeffrey Mullaney       M 50-54    101/279       53:20     1:50:22     2:36:59     2:04:58    8:59     3:55:19
1784  Jeff Rosales           M 40-44    214/429       55:21     1:56:46     2:46:47     1:58:33    8:59     3:55:19
1785  James Frazier          M 45-49    179/384       54:09     1:55:52     2:46:34     1:59:28    8:59     3:55:20
1786  Kevin Campbell         M 35-39    228/410       53:46     1:52:30     2:43:02     2:02:53    8:59     3:55:22
1787  Sean Flynn             M 25-29    134/276       55:49     1:56:17     2:46:18     1:59:06    9:00     3:55:23
1788  Dominic Barceleau      M 19-24     82/144       55:50     1:56:18     2:46:18     1:59:07    9:00     3:55:24
1789  William Phillips       M 35-39    229/410       51:27     1:48:46     2:37:57     2:06:41    9:00     3:55:26
1790  Justus Hallam          M 35-39    230/410       55:43     1:55:39     2:44:57     1:59:49    9:00     3:55:28
1791  Leo Scheller           M 19-24     83/144       59:04     2:00:23     2:50:20     1:55:16    9:00     3:55:38
1792  Matthew Owen           M 45-49    180/384       46:57     1:39:09     2:29:26     2:16:31    9:00     3:55:39
1793  Keven McIntosh         M 35-39    231/410       55:37     1:57:36     2:45:51     1:58:04    9:00     3:55:40
1794  John Corey             M 45-49    181/384       55:45     1:56:03     2:45:48     1:59:39    9:00     3:55:41
1795  Angela Reier           F 35-39    137/394       54:21     1:54:39     2:43:43     2:01:03    9:00     3:55:42
1796  Rebecca Smith          F 30-34    107/301       55:13     1:54:31     2:43:47     2:01:12    9:00     3:55:42
1797  Mike Mihalsky          M 35-39    232/410       55:59     1:56:52     2:46:42     1:58:52    9:00     3:55:44
1798  Tony Trudnowski        M 30-34    182/319       54:13     1:53:45     2:43:29     2:01:59    9:00     3:55:44
1799  Russell Best           M 30-34    183/319       54:22     1:54:16     2:46:57     2:01:29    9:00     3:55:44
1800  Chloe De Perre         F 30-34    108/301       55:59     1:56:14     2:46:23     1:59:33    9:00     3:55:46
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1801  Nora Fernandez         F 50-54     23/167       55:33     1:56:35     2:46:22     1:59:12    9:00     3:55:47
1802  Randall Timmerman      M 30-34    184/319       57:29     1:57:19     2:45:20     1:58:31    9:01     3:55:50
1803  Stefan Cornelis        M 35-39    233/410       56:49     1:58:26     2:48:06     1:57:34    9:01     3:55:59
1804  Ashley Kelly           F 30-34    109/301       54:39     1:54:37     2:44:23     2:01:23    9:01     3:56:00
1805  Richard Polk           M 35-39    234/410       53:55     1:54:40     2:45:21     2:01:23    9:01     3:56:03
1806  Joseph Jaap            M 65-69       7/55       53:38     1:53:35     2:44:28     2:02:29    9:01     3:56:03
1807  Ben Harritt            M 30-34    185/319       56:35     1:57:29     2:47:47     1:58:35    9:01     3:56:03
1808  Larry Roberts          M 45-49    182/384       55:25     1:55:15     2:44:08     2:00:50    9:01     3:56:04
1809  Ronnie Greene          M 65-69       8/55       56:18     1:57:37     2:47:40     1:58:28    9:01     3:56:05
1810  Gary Gentry            M 50-54    102/279       54:28     1:54:08     2:43:34     2:02:01    9:01     3:56:08
1811  Brian Burgan           M 25-29    135/276       54:55     1:53:52     2:42:16     2:02:19    9:01     3:56:10
1812  Clint Long             M 25-29    136/276       56:47     2:02:09     2:52:52     1:54:02    9:01     3:56:10
1813  Jad Makarem            M 19-24     84/144       47:02     1:38:57     2:32:02     2:17:14    9:01     3:56:11
1814  Sara Schulz            F 35-39    138/394       56:37     1:58:34     2:49:09     1:57:37    9:01     3:56:11
1815  Theresa Nguyen         F 30-34    110/301       56:49     1:58:44     2:49:33     1:57:27    9:01     3:56:11
1816  Gabby Behr             F 19-24     46/142       56:15     1:57:54     2:47:04     1:58:20    9:01     3:56:13
1817  Brooke Magiera         F 25-29     85/291       56:26     1:57:08     2:47:39     1:59:12    9:02     3:56:20
1818  Joseph Hauser          M 30-34    186/319       51:12     1:48:48     2:39:03     2:07:34    9:02     3:56:21
1819  Kimberly Wylin         F 19-24     47/142       56:01     1:53:36     2:43:49     2:02:51    9:02     3:56:26
1820  David Heim             M 60-64     28/105       55:03     1:54:42     2:43:38     2:01:45    9:02     3:56:27
1821  Jeff Weinberg          M 50-54    103/279       50:27     1:44:57     2:31:44     2:11:31    9:02     3:56:27
1822  Joe Leibold            M 30-34    187/319       55:48     1:56:41     2:45:35     1:59:47    9:02     3:56:27
1823  Danielle Durbin        F 25-29     86/291       57:12     1:59:18     2:49:19     1:57:13    9:02     3:56:30
1824  Jonathan Cavell        M 30-34    188/319       54:28     1:53:52                 2:02:41    9:02     3:56:32
1825  Darren Richards        M 45-49    183/384       55:36     1:55:25     2:45:14     2:01:08    9:02     3:56:32
1826  Katherine Caughey      F 35-39    139/394       57:31     1:59:03     2:50:37     1:57:30    9:02     3:56:33
1827  Scott Davison          M 50-54    104/279       52:05     1:48:54     2:38:20     2:07:40    9:02     3:56:33
1828  Hunter Harritt         M 25-29    137/276       56:35     1:57:28     2:47:47     1:59:05    9:02     3:56:33
1829  Amy Burkholder         F 35-39    140/394       53:50     1:53:26     2:43:40     2:03:10    9:02     3:56:35
1830  Kasie Leonard          F 25-29     87/291       55:38     1:57:51     2:48:27     1:58:45    9:02     3:56:36
1831  David Stirling         M 45-49    184/384       53:48     1:53:23     2:44:13     2:03:15    9:02     3:56:37
1832  Matthew Boone          M 35-39    235/410       56:05     1:55:35     2:44:52     2:01:03    9:02     3:56:38
1833  Mark Leggas            M 45-49    185/384       49:28     1:46:21     2:43:11     2:10:17    9:02     3:56:38
1834  Jonathan Brown         M 25-29    138/276       56:57     1:55:34     2:45:50     2:01:05    9:02     3:56:39
1835  Keith Ferrara          M 50-54    105/279       57:51     1:59:33     2:49:34     1:57:07    9:02     3:56:40
1836  Ariel Morton           F 16-18        2/5       51:58     1:49:22     2:38:56     2:07:20    9:03     3:56:41
1837  Ramsey Cohen           M 30-34    189/319       48:32     1:43:00     2:33:26     2:13:42    9:03     3:56:42
1838  Krista Eckhardt        F 45-49     57/247       56:32     1:58:49     2:49:39     1:57:55    9:03     3:56:43
1839  Evelyn Bauman          F 19-24     48/142       54:56     1:57:34     2:48:20     1:59:11    9:03     3:56:44
1840  Jim Hoover             M 55-59     81/204       53:58     1:53:00     2:42:08     2:03:47    9:03     3:56:46
1841  Carrie Gorden          F 25-29     88/291       54:05     1:54:11     2:44:32     2:02:37    9:03     3:56:47
1842  Al Vermillion          M 45-49    186/384       51:37     1:48:38     2:39:52     2:08:16    9:03     3:56:53
1843  David Glitsch          M 30-34    190/319       56:35     1:57:07     2:46:53     1:59:47    9:03     3:56:54
1844  John Scheidler         M 30-34    191/319       53:06     1:50:22     2:40:13     2:06:35    9:03     3:56:57
1845  Konnie McCollum        F 50-54     24/167       57:05     1:58:41     2:48:25     1:58:16    9:03     3:56:57
1846  Karla McCollum         F 50-54     25/167       57:05     1:58:42     2:48:24     1:58:16    9:03     3:56:57
1847  Mark Galon             M 40-44    215/429       56:01     1:57:05     2:47:31     1:59:53    9:03     3:56:58
1848  Charles Nordman        M 40-44    216/429       55:34     1:58:04     2:48:54     1:58:55    9:03     3:56:58
1849  Marlene Wenta          F 40-44     93/344       54:22     1:54:09     2:44:07     2:02:51    9:03     3:56:59
1850  Aaron Bates            M 40-44    217/429       56:16     1:57:13     2:47:28     1:59:47    9:03     3:57:00
1851  Mark Booher            M 60-64     29/105       56:47     1:58:10     2:49:05     1:58:50    9:03     3:57:00
1852  Mary Akers             F 40-44     94/344       52:47     1:51:35     2:43:16     2:05:27    9:03     3:57:02
1853  Christi Dee            F 35-39    141/394       52:09     1:52:25     2:43:42     2:04:39    9:03     3:57:03
1854  Jill Miller            F 35-39    142/394       56:15     1:57:14     2:47:27     1:59:50    9:03     3:57:04
1855  Tyler Benton           M 19-24     85/144       56:44     1:58:28     2:48:50     1:58:37    9:03     3:57:05
1856  Stephen Gayer          M 19-24     86/144       57:09     1:56:49     2:46:30     2:00:18    9:03     3:57:06
1857  Daniel Matheny         M 35-39    236/410       58:55     2:01:25     2:50:27     1:55:44    9:04     3:57:09
1858  Steven Walsmith        M 50-54    106/279       56:55     1:58:07     2:48:35     1:59:05    9:04     3:57:12
1859  Kim Lambert            F 45-49     58/247       51:21     1:49:25     2:38:38     2:07:52    9:04     3:57:17
1860  Maggie Gardner         F 25-29     89/291       57:58     1:59:35     2:49:05     1:57:42    9:04     3:57:17
1861  Tom Foster             M 45-49    187/384       54:31     1:54:47     2:44:39     2:02:30    9:04     3:57:17
1862  Sarah Borem            F 35-39    143/394       54:39     1:53:58     2:44:21     2:03:21    9:04     3:57:18
1863  Tyler Coblentz         M 30-34    192/319       56:41     1:57:54     2:47:58     1:59:25    9:04     3:57:19
1864  Jennifer O'Connor      F 40-44     95/344       54:54     1:54:21     2:44:23     2:02:58    9:04     3:57:19
1865  Michael Pellegrino     M 50-54    107/279       54:27     1:54:12     2:44:38     2:03:08    9:04     3:57:20
1866  Chunguang Li           F 50-54     26/167       53:11     1:52:09     2:42:01     2:05:14    9:04     3:57:22
1867  Jeff Vangompel         M 40-44    218/429       58:30     2:01:46     2:51:10     1:55:39    9:04     3:57:25
1868  James Marker           M 25-29    139/276       57:25     1:59:26     2:49:37     1:58:00    9:04     3:57:25
1869  Sally Skipton          F 40-44     96/344       50:36     1:46:38     2:38:28     2:10:48    9:04     3:57:25
1870  Joe Probasco           M 40-44    219/429       55:58     1:57:32     2:47:42     1:59:55    9:04     3:57:26
1871  Michele Marx           F 40-44     97/344       54:54     1:55:46     2:47:10     2:01:41    9:04     3:57:26
1872  Tobias Heddinghaus     M 45-49    188/384       52:50     1:51:35     2:42:06     2:05:55    9:04     3:57:29
1873  Gregory Clor           M 35-39    237/410       49:13     1:42:25     2:25:53     2:15:12    9:05     3:57:37
1874  Carly Drzewiecki       F 25-29     90/291       56:43     1:58:58     2:49:42     1:58:40    9:05     3:57:38
1875  Binh Nguyen            F 40-44     98/344       59:18     2:01:56     2:53:05     1:55:45    9:05     3:57:40
1876  Alexander Buob         M 35-39    238/410       58:29     1:59:49     2:50:00     1:57:52    9:05     3:57:40
1877  Stephen Blewitt        M 55-59     82/204       54:35     1:54:05     2:43:34     2:03:37    9:05     3:57:41
1878  Brant Vogt             M 25-29    140/276       56:13     1:56:55     2:47:01     2:00:49    9:05     3:57:44
1879  Jace Redman            M 30-34    193/319       50:04     1:46:00     2:32:47     2:11:45    9:05     3:57:45
1880  Angela McCall          F 45-49     59/247       56:39     1:59:03     2:50:08     1:58:43    9:05     3:57:45
1881  Alexandra Davies       F 19-24     49/142       51:34     1:50:29     2:41:33     2:07:19    9:05     3:57:47
1882  Ellen Walsh            F 30-34    111/301       56:31     1:58:02     2:48:58     1:59:47    9:05     3:57:48
1883  Michael O'Connor       M 50-54    108/279       56:30     1:58:02     2:48:57     1:59:47    9:05     3:57:48
1884  Brian Brousseau        M 45-49    189/384       55:30     1:55:59     2:46:25     2:01:50    9:05     3:57:48
1885  Jesse Savage           M 40-44    220/429       59:12     1:58:55     2:49:11     1:58:56    9:05     3:57:50
1886  Mark Walters           M 60-64     30/105       54:54     1:54:31     2:42:53     2:03:20    9:05     3:57:51
1887  Renee Guthrie          F 30-34    112/301       55:20     1:57:56     2:49:16     1:59:58    9:05     3:57:53
1888  Ana Solares            F 45-49     60/247       53:21     1:53:18     2:45:16     2:04:36    9:05     3:57:53
1889  Char Bledsoe           F 50-54     27/167       54:19     1:55:07     2:45:58     2:02:47    9:05     3:57:54
1890  Amanda Coder           F 35-39    144/394       56:26     1:57:18     2:47:41     2:00:37    9:05     3:57:54
1891  Allen Pedram           M 30-34    194/319       56:42     1:58:24     2:48:52     1:59:30    9:05     3:57:54
1892  Amber Spragg           F 25-29     91/291       54:19     1:55:07     2:45:57     2:02:48    9:05     3:57:54
1893  Melissa Coates         F 35-39    145/394       54:25     1:54:16     2:45:40     2:03:40    9:05     3:57:55
1894  Kevin Eades            M 19-24     87/144       56:41     1:58:26     2:48:49     1:59:30    9:05     3:57:55
1895  Susan Blazer           F 35-39    146/394       52:39     1:53:25     2:44:57     2:04:32    9:05     3:57:56
1896  Eric Blada             M 19-24     88/144       55:59     1:56:43     2:45:19     2:01:14    9:05     3:57:56
1897  Caleb Schlegel         M 25-29    141/276       55:33     1:56:36     2:46:13     2:01:22    9:05     3:57:57
1898  David McCoy            M 45-49    190/384       55:05     1:55:07     2:45:14     2:02:53    9:05     3:57:59
1899  Jacqueline Weber       F 40-44     99/344       56:02     1:57:05     2:46:41     2:00:55    9:05     3:57:59
1900  Terence McCormick      M 55-59     83/204       57:50     1:59:32     2:49:38     1:58:29    9:06     3:58:01
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1901  Christine Dudley       F 45-49     61/247       55:20     1:56:26     2:46:15     2:01:36    9:06     3:58:02
1902  Greg Humkey            M 30-34    195/319       57:44     1:58:03     2:47:25     1:59:59    9:06     3:58:02
1903  Amelia Henry           F 25-29     92/291       58:10     2:01:08     2:51:18     1:56:55    9:06     3:58:03
1904  Crystal Casper         F 35-39    147/394       55:14     1:54:46     2:43:38     2:03:17    9:06     3:58:03
1905  Jennifer Smith         F 45-49     62/247       53:06     1:52:50     2:42:55     2:05:15    9:06     3:58:05
1906  Tracy Snider           M 40-44    221/429       56:51     1:58:36     2:49:30     1:59:32    9:06     3:58:07
1907  Michelle Monticello    F 50-54     28/167       55:50     1:57:55     2:48:34     2:00:13    9:06     3:58:07
1908  Ryan Miller            M 25-29    142/276       46:07     1:37:25     2:23:15     2:20:45    9:06     3:58:09
1909  Nikhil Gujarathi       M 35-39    239/410       53:45     1:54:01     2:44:06     2:04:11    9:06     3:58:11
1910  Jason Duncan           M 40-44    222/429       52:43     1:53:19     2:43:35     2:04:53    9:06     3:58:11
1911  Priscilla Otto         F 35-39    148/394       54:21     1:53:48     2:46:03     2:04:24    9:06     3:58:12
1912  Bruce Hajek            M 60-64     31/105       55:04     1:54:36     2:43:49     2:03:39    9:06     3:58:15
1913  Rajinder Bhanot        M 45-49    191/384       56:28     1:55:52     2:48:55     2:02:28    9:06     3:58:20
1914  Jeff Heatrunner Howard M 60-64     32/105       51:42     1:52:04     2:42:44     2:06:16    9:06     3:58:20
1915  Karey Blascyk          F 35-39    149/394       54:13     1:53:56     2:44:23     2:04:26    9:06     3:58:21
1916  Matt McLaughlin        M 45-49    192/384       55:09     1:54:48     2:44:06     2:03:37    9:06     3:58:25
1917  Cathy Peacock          F 40-44    100/344       55:24     1:56:23     2:46:38     2:02:02    9:06     3:58:25
1918  Carla Benton           F 30-34    113/301       57:04     1:58:32     2:47:40     1:59:54    9:06     3:58:25
1919  Kenneth Austin         M 45-49    193/384       59:54     2:07:19     2:55:16     1:51:11    9:07     3:58:29
1920  Thomas Turner          M 35-39    240/410       53:27     1:51:20     2:42:16     2:07:10    9:07     3:58:30
1921  Juan Shepperd          M 50-54    109/279       57:54     1:54:08     2:44:56     2:04:23    9:07     3:58:30
1922  Hilton Garrett         M 40-44    223/429       55:37     1:56:43     2:47:52     2:01:48    9:07     3:58:31
1923  Heather Peacock        F 40-44    101/344       56:18     1:57:47     2:48:37     2:00:45    9:07     3:58:32
1924  Larry Vinson           M 30-34    196/319       52:35     1:52:20     2:41:11     2:06:13    9:07     3:58:33
1925  Patricia Bales         F 60-64       1/41       57:25     1:59:41     2:50:52     1:58:53    9:07     3:58:33
1926  Mark Buettner          M 60-64     33/105       53:19     1:52:14     2:43:35     2:06:20    9:07     3:58:33
1927  Steve Pimental         M 30-34    197/319       56:36     1:59:01     2:50:09     1:59:36    9:07     3:58:36
1928  Jenna Eastway          F 30-34    114/301       56:51     1:57:18     2:47:31     2:01:19    9:07     3:58:36
1929  Stephen Kambo          M 50-54    110/279       53:50     1:53:58     2:44:28     2:04:40    9:07     3:58:37
1930  Martha Pfleeger        F 40-44    102/344       57:09     1:58:53     2:48:44     1:59:45    9:07     3:58:38
1931  Jamey Day              M 45-49    194/384       57:09     1:58:53     2:48:45     1:59:45    9:07     3:58:38
1932  Tom Kleyle             M 45-49    195/384       52:18     1:51:01     2:42:34     2:07:38    9:07     3:58:38
1933  Ryan Dietz             M 35-39    241/410       52:53     1:52:13     2:40:54     2:06:27    9:07     3:58:39
1934  Michael Sturwold       M 35-39    242/410       53:01     1:52:37     2:42:25     2:06:03    9:07     3:58:39
1935  Larry S Olthoff        M 40-44    224/429       55:17     1:54:38     2:45:31     2:04:03    9:07     3:58:40
1936  Chris Watson           M 40-44    225/429       54:43     1:55:44     2:46:36     2:02:58    9:07     3:58:42
1937  Hollie Lone            F 40-44    103/344       54:38     1:56:02     2:47:07     2:02:41    9:07     3:58:43
1938  Jeff Reid              M 45-49    196/384       56:58     1:59:39     2:50:43     1:59:05    9:07     3:58:43
1939  Aliza Soler            F 35-39    150/394       55:16     1:57:08     2:47:55     2:01:38    9:07     3:58:45
1940  Aaron White            M 30-34    198/319       51:57     1:48:44     2:40:14     2:10:03    9:07     3:58:47
1941  Craig Burnett          M 50-54    111/279       56:27     1:58:53     2:50:16     1:59:56    9:07     3:58:48
1942  Chris Wood             M 50-54    112/279       55:31     1:56:07     2:46:04     2:02:42    9:07     3:58:48
1943  Dan Bradley            M 50-54    113/279       54:25     1:54:01     2:43:18     2:04:49    9:07     3:58:50
1944  Jeremy Voorhees        M 30-34    199/319       46:38     1:38:57     2:32:27     2:19:54    9:07     3:58:51
1945  Kristi Kallen          F 45-49     63/247       54:17     1:54:49     2:45:39     2:04:04    9:08     3:58:52
1946  Dustin Allen           M 35-39    243/410       53:45     1:50:50     2:38:07     2:08:03    9:08     3:58:53
1947  Skip Cheesman          M 50-54    114/279       56:45     1:57:30     2:48:32     2:01:24    9:08     3:58:54
1948  Carly Weeks            F 30-34    115/301       55:01     1:56:43     2:48:14     2:02:11    9:08     3:58:54
1949  Jon Meece              M 30-34    200/319       51:20     1:47:37     2:35:38     2:11:20    9:08     3:58:56
1950  Samantha Ganser        F 19-24     50/142       54:04     1:53:27     2:44:50     2:05:32    9:08     3:58:59
1951  Ian Spicer             M 30-34    201/319       56:42     1:58:27     2:48:51     2:00:36    9:08     3:59:02
1952  Anna Dudley            F 19-24     51/142       55:20     1:56:27     2:47:52     2:02:37    9:08     3:59:03
1953  Joseph Urbiel          M 40-44    226/429       57:15     1:59:36     2:49:57     1:59:28    9:08     3:59:03
1954  Dixie Combs            F 35-39    151/394       50:44     1:47:07     2:40:33     2:12:00    9:08     3:59:06
1955  Joe Ely                M 60-64     34/105       56:43     1:59:03     2:50:15     2:00:05    9:08     3:59:07
1956  David Cavanagh         M 30-34    202/319       55:44     1:58:06     2:49:12     2:01:04    9:08     3:59:09
1957  Kaleb Taylor           M 45-49    197/384       53:57     1:56:09     2:48:13     2:03:02    9:08     3:59:11
1958  Evan Behringer         M 19-24     89/144       49:45     1:44:45     2:38:10     2:14:27    9:08     3:59:11
1959  Mark Pettus            M 35-39    244/410       56:42     1:58:26     2:48:49     2:00:47    9:08     3:59:12
1960  Timothy Dailey         M 35-39    245/410       56:41     1:57:32     2:47:51     2:01:43    9:08     3:59:15
1961  Trent Dailey           M 35-39    246/410       56:40     1:57:32     2:47:52     2:01:44    9:08     3:59:15
1962  Jonathan Faust         M 35-39    247/410       56:42     1:57:32     2:47:53     2:01:44    9:08     3:59:15
1963  Todd McCullough        M 40-44    227/429       52:41     1:51:30     2:39:03     2:07:48    9:08     3:59:18
1964  Matt Holbrook          M 40-44    228/429       52:41     1:51:31     2:39:13     2:07:48    9:09     3:59:19
1965  Nolan Surma            M 25-29    143/276       58:12     2:01:27     2:52:18     1:57:52    9:09     3:59:19
1966  William O'Bryan        M 25-29    144/276       57:27     1:59:44     2:51:04     1:59:37    9:09     3:59:20
1967  Heather Fencik         F 30-34    116/301       57:19     2:00:07     2:49:35     1:59:20    9:09     3:59:26
1968  Tim Sheridan           M 50-54    115/279       56:43     1:59:11     2:50:16     2:00:16    9:09     3:59:27
1969  Katie Waisanen         F 25-29     93/291       57:33     1:59:05     2:49:20     2:00:24    9:09     3:59:29
1970  Dawn Hammel            F 45-49     64/247       55:50     1:57:35     2:48:25     2:01:55    9:09     3:59:29
1971  Don Goers              M 60-64     35/105       51:53     1:50:37     2:41:59     2:08:53    9:09     3:59:30
1972  Jack Christiansen      M 45-49    198/384       54:38     1:56:15     2:46:22     2:03:15    9:09     3:59:30
1973  Brian Wagner           M 25-29    145/276       56:01     1:57:35     2:48:08     2:01:57    9:09     3:59:31
1974  John Bell              M 45-49    199/384       57:42     2:00:14     2:51:44     1:59:22    9:09     3:59:36
1975  Casey Richardson       M 40-44    229/429       53:56     1:53:43     2:43:31     2:05:53    9:09     3:59:36
1976  Stephanie McDaniel     F 35-39    152/394       53:55     1:53:43     2:43:32     2:05:53    9:09     3:59:36
1977  Kathleen Fussinger     F 55-59      11/99       55:58     1:58:11     2:48:53     2:01:28    9:09     3:59:39
1978  Randy Futrell          M 55-59     84/204       55:24     1:56:15     2:46:01     2:03:24    9:09     3:59:39
1979  Bill Rodgers           M 55-59     85/204       53:55     1:54:17     2:45:35     2:05:23    9:09     3:59:40
1980  Jorge R Perez          M 50-54    116/279       51:25     1:47:15     2:35:40     2:12:27    9:09     3:59:42
1981  Michael Smith          M 45-49    200/384       57:08     1:57:38     2:48:15     2:02:06    9:09     3:59:44
1982  Kimberly Mugavero      F 30-34    117/301       53:03     1:53:35     2:45:07     2:06:11    9:10     3:59:46
1983  Anthony Marzinelli     M 30-34    203/319       57:55     2:00:37     2:51:46     1:59:13    9:10     3:59:49
1984  Lisa Hampton           F 40-44    104/344       52:54     1:52:05     2:44:37     2:07:45    9:10     3:59:50
1985  James Neaylon          M 40-44    230/429       58:52     2:02:03     2:52:59     1:57:49    9:10     3:59:51
1986  Susan Thackery         F 40-44    105/344       52:52     1:51:38     2:44:05     2:08:14    9:10     3:59:52
1987  Christine Suriano      F 19-24     52/142       55:29     1:56:04     2:46:54     2:03:49    9:10     3:59:52
1988  Gregory Auxier         M 19-24     90/144       55:28     1:56:04     2:46:53     2:03:49    9:10     3:59:52
1989  Jonathan Petruch       M 35-39    248/410       56:51     1:58:17     2:47:03     2:01:36    9:10     3:59:53
1990  Todd Fisher            M 45-49    201/384       57:31     1:59:27     2:50:16     2:00:28    9:10     3:59:54
1991  Donald Harper          M 50-54    117/279       55:22     1:56:23     2:46:21     2:03:32    9:10     3:59:55
1992  Brett Alexander        M 40-44    231/429       54:39     1:55:06     2:46:27     2:04:52    9:10     3:59:58
1993  Elizabeth Golebie      F 19-24     53/142       57:49     1:59:42     2:50:13     2:00:16    9:10     3:59:58
1994  Maria Wahl             F 40-44    106/344       55:51     1:56:29     2:47:17     2:03:31    9:10     3:59:59
1995  Matt Brandt            M 55-59     86/204       55:34     1:57:35     2:49:13     2:02:24    9:10     3:59:59
1996  Carla Lake             F 35-39    153/394       51:50     1:49:05     2:39:43     2:10:55    9:10     3:59:59
1997  Kevin Vaillancourt     M 40-44    232/429       51:40     1:47:41     2:38:52     2:12:20    9:10     4:00:00
1998  Sonia Ho               F 40-44    107/344       51:40     1:47:43     2:38:53     2:12:19    9:10     4:00:01
1999  Michele Koehler        F 40-44    108/344       51:56     1:49:57     2:39:33     2:10:08    9:10     4:00:04
2000  Tim Howard             M 30-34    204/319       57:12     1:58:50     2:50:01     2:01:15    9:10     4:00:04
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2001  Mike Wells             M 45-49    202/384       57:12     1:58:51     2:50:03     2:01:13    9:10     4:00:04
2002  James Cheshire         M 65-69       9/55       57:43     2:01:26     2:52:30     1:58:43    9:10     4:00:09
2003  Kaylie Waltz           F 25-29     94/291       59:24     2:01:37     2:51:29     1:58:34    9:10     4:00:10
2004  Luke Rutan             M 25-29    146/276       58:14     2:01:03     2:51:51     1:59:08    9:10     4:00:11
2005  Devin Woolf            M 35-39    249/410       57:02     1:58:19     2:48:34     2:01:52    9:11     4:00:11
2006  Linda Eisenhart        F 50-54     29/167       56:51     1:58:42     2:49:23     2:01:31    9:11     4:00:12
2007  Cara McCammon          F 40-44    109/344       56:28     1:57:12     2:48:51     2:03:01    9:11     4:00:13
2008  Paul Ross              M 50-54    118/279       56:57     1:57:53     2:47:51     2:02:20    9:11     4:00:13
2009  Robbie Rankey          M 30-34    205/319       50:40     1:49:19     2:42:53     2:10:55    9:11     4:00:14
2010  Jo-Anne Rankin         F 55-59      12/99       57:09     1:58:54     2:49:31     2:01:28    9:11     4:00:21
2011  Carrie Buck            F 25-29     95/291       55:31     1:55:49     2:48:00     2:04:45    9:11     4:00:33
2012  Wing-Kin Wai           M 50-54    119/279       55:36     1:54:04     2:45:02     2:06:32    9:11     4:00:35
2013  Maria Foster           F 25-29     96/291       51:47     1:50:33     2:42:51     2:10:04    9:11     4:00:37
2014  Olivia Campbell        F 25-29     97/291       53:16     1:52:26     2:43:42     2:08:12    9:12     4:00:37
2015  Demetrius Nabors       M 40-44    233/429       55:09     1:54:48     2:47:03     2:05:50    9:12     4:00:38
2016  John Stephens          M 50-54    120/279       53:24     1:55:27     2:47:29     2:05:13    9:12     4:00:40
2017  Brett Miller           M 35-39    250/410       53:42     1:53:43     2:44:34     2:07:03    9:12     4:00:45
2018  Keith Carlson          M 50-54    121/279       52:51     1:52:06     2:40:42     2:08:42    9:12     4:00:47
2019  Laura Head             F 25-29     98/291       55:18     1:55:09     2:45:33     2:05:40    9:12     4:00:49
2020  William Engle          M 60-64     36/105       56:53     1:59:53     2:52:56     2:00:57    9:12     4:00:49
2021  Ginny Zimmerman        F 30-34    118/301       57:08     2:00:44     2:50:57     2:00:07    9:12     4:00:50
2022  Larry Craddock         M 55-59     87/204       56:55     1:59:08     2:50:29     2:01:42    9:12     4:00:50
2023  Scott Michael          M 35-39    251/410       53:57     1:54:16     2:44:50     2:06:36    9:12     4:00:52
2024  Elaine Brunner         F 40-44    110/344       56:57     1:57:54     2:47:42     2:02:59    9:12     4:00:53
2025  Jim Grant              M 50-54    122/279       56:05     1:55:01     2:44:13     2:05:52    9:12     4:00:53
2026  Alexandra Rufatto-Perr F 40-44    111/344       57:29     2:00:29     2:51:22     2:00:25    9:12     4:00:54
2027  Warren Beal            M 35-39    252/410       54:11     1:53:34     2:44:22     2:07:23    9:12     4:00:57
2028  Jamie Cousins          F 40-44    112/344       55:05     1:56:47     2:47:17     2:04:19    9:13     4:01:05
2029  Matthew Pechanio       M 45-49    203/384       53:04     1:51:46     2:42:21     2:09:20    9:13     4:01:06
2030  Jackie Howard          F 30-34    119/301       50:54     1:49:31     2:45:24     2:11:37    9:13     4:01:07
2031  Brandon Bates          M 25-29    147/276       54:28     1:52:17     2:37:08     2:08:59    9:13     4:01:15
2032  Lisa Davis             F 35-39    154/394       52:18     1:49:35     2:42:16     2:11:41    9:13     4:01:16
2033  Rick Chambers          M 30-34    206/319       52:24     1:50:58     2:39:32     2:10:21    9:13     4:01:18
2034  Thad Alsobrooks        M 45-49    204/384       55:08     1:55:32     2:45:02     2:05:50    9:13     4:01:22
2035  Paul McDaniel          M 55-59     88/204       54:59     1:55:47     2:46:41     2:05:55    9:14     4:01:41
2036  Alma Gamero            F 40-44    113/344       54:26     1:53:53     2:47:06     2:07:50    9:14     4:01:42
2037  Meghan Lynch           F 19-24     54/142       57:23     1:59:23     2:49:54     2:02:20    9:14     4:01:42
2038  Alvin Dela Cruz        M 45-49    205/384       52:35     1:49:37     2:38:34     2:12:06    9:14     4:01:43
2039  Erin Ailstock          F 35-39    155/394       54:26     1:54:17     2:45:39     2:07:27    9:14     4:01:44
2040  Richard Oviatt         M 60-64     37/105       58:31     2:00:21     2:50:36     2:01:25    9:14     4:01:45
2041  Abbie McWilliams       F 40-44    114/344       56:08     1:57:46     2:48:08     2:04:04    9:14     4:01:49
2042  Kelly Jedlicka         F 55-59      13/99       56:51     1:58:47     2:51:12     2:03:03    9:14     4:01:49
2043  Ron Harper             M 30-34    207/319       49:39     1:45:28     2:36:43     2:16:24    9:14     4:01:51
2044  Akiko Whittaker        F 45-49     65/247       58:28     2:00:32     2:49:32     2:01:22    9:14     4:01:53
2045  Jim Lally              M 50-54    123/279       55:06     1:55:04     2:45:14     2:06:58    9:15     4:02:02
2046  Ryan Derome            M 45-49    206/384       53:50     1:51:30     2:43:04     2:10:34    9:15     4:02:03
2047  Mary Nienaber          F 45-49     66/247       53:54     1:54:43     2:46:34     2:07:24    9:15     4:02:06
2048  Nancy Pettit           F 40-44    115/344     1:01:39     2:04:25     2:55:20     1:57:43    9:15     4:02:07
2049  Dana Daly              F 55-59      14/99       56:55     1:57:30     2:48:34     2:04:39    9:15     4:02:08
2050  Juan Rivera            M 40-44    234/429       51:32     1:48:57     2:41:36     2:13:13    9:15     4:02:09
2051  Jerry McMenemy         M 65-69      10/55       55:29     1:56:41     2:47:53     2:05:31    9:15     4:02:12
2052  Stephen Glick          M 65-69      11/55       58:35     2:01:09     2:52:55     2:01:14    9:16     4:02:22
2053  Jason Dewitt           M 40-44    235/429       56:47     1:59:08     2:50:56     2:03:19    9:16     4:02:26
2054  Kay Hilty              F 55-59      15/99       58:50     2:02:35     2:54:26     1:59:54    9:16     4:02:28
2055  Lori Wagner            F 45-49     67/247       55:59     1:57:12     2:49:04     2:05:17    9:16     4:02:29
2056  Ryan Wilson            M 30-34    208/319       56:56     1:58:28     2:48:34     2:04:04    9:16     4:02:31
2057  Dana O'Grady           F 19-24     55/142       56:53     1:58:04     2:48:46     2:04:29    9:16     4:02:32
2058  Maureen Heintz         F 55-59      16/99       55:45     1:58:15     2:50:16     2:04:21    9:16     4:02:35
2059  Kevin Koe              M 25-29    148/276       49:06     1:46:41     2:46:15     2:16:01    9:16     4:02:42
2060  Sandra Mock            F 40-44    116/344       56:57     1:59:49     2:52:07     2:02:55    9:16     4:02:44
2061  Amy Blue               F 30-34    120/301       56:53     1:59:49     2:52:06     2:02:55    9:16     4:02:44
2062  Reynaldo Valdez        M 50-54    124/279       51:14     1:51:01     2:45:13     2:11:45    9:16     4:02:46
2063  Shannen Priser         M 50-54    125/279       56:45     1:58:46     2:49:47     2:04:02    9:16     4:02:48
2064  Andrew Trowbridge      M 35-39    253/410       53:16     1:50:23     2:36:29     2:12:25    9:17     4:02:48
2065  Rut Harwood            M 50-54    126/279       57:40     2:01:16     2:53:51     2:01:37    9:17     4:02:53
2066  Erin Berkowitz         F 35-39    156/394       56:39     1:58:59     2:48:46     2:03:55    9:17     4:02:54
2067  Sarah Garver           F 30-34    121/301       56:23     1:57:51     2:49:34     2:05:06    9:17     4:02:56
2068  Megan Everett          F 30-34    122/301       56:23     1:57:51     2:49:35     2:05:06    9:17     4:02:56
2069  Lori Anderson          F 35-39    157/394       56:25     1:57:24     2:50:43     2:05:33    9:17     4:02:57
2070  Cory Freeman           M 30-34    209/319       56:32     1:58:24     2:50:17     2:04:36    9:17     4:02:59
2071  Jordan Kendrick        M 25-29    149/276       54:39     1:54:04     2:44:59     2:08:57    9:17     4:03:00
2072  Nikki Bruckmann        F 30-34    123/301       52:59     1:53:50     2:47:31     2:09:11    9:17     4:03:01
2073  Steven Hall            M 40-44    236/429       55:41     1:57:31     2:48:43     2:05:30    9:17     4:03:01
2074  Abigail Henderson      F 19-24     56/142       56:15     1:58:25     2:51:29     2:04:38    9:17     4:03:02
2075  Sean Griffin           M 30-34    210/319       56:54     1:57:28     2:47:43     2:05:38    9:17     4:03:06
2076  Mark Kristoff          M 30-34    211/319       53:58     1:54:28     2:45:24     2:08:41    9:17     4:03:09
2077  Minh Do                M 40-44    237/429       55:06     1:56:02                 2:07:09    9:17     4:03:10
2078  Austin Hays            M 35-39    254/410       58:41     2:01:10     2:52:22     2:02:03    9:17     4:03:12
2079  Hannah Hays            F 30-34    124/301       58:41     2:01:12     2:52:23     2:02:01    9:17     4:03:13
2080  David Wartner          M 50-54    127/279       51:42     1:48:46     2:38:51     2:14:32    9:18     4:03:17
2081  Brad Whiteman          M 30-34    212/319       57:16     1:58:30     2:48:39     2:04:48    9:18     4:03:18
2082  Justine Scriptunas     F 35-39    158/394       55:30     1:57:54     2:50:05     2:05:25    9:18     4:03:19
2083  Bradley Coffing        M 30-34    213/319       56:40     1:57:46     2:48:26     2:05:37    9:18     4:03:23
2084  Brenda Beck            F 45-49     68/247       58:52     2:02:12     2:53:49     2:01:12    9:18     4:03:24
2085  Rob Atchison           M 30-34    214/319       57:15     1:56:08     2:45:44     2:07:22    9:18     4:03:30
2086  Sarah Wilson           F 30-34    125/301       55:44     1:56:40     2:49:11     2:06:53    9:18     4:03:32
2087  David Flickinger       M 30-34    215/319       55:25     1:56:04     2:46:10     2:07:34    9:18     4:03:38
2088  Rachel Young           F 35-39    159/394       52:27     1:50:21     2:41:55     2:13:18    9:18     4:03:39
2089  Suzan Korman           F 45-49     69/247       57:06     1:58:53     2:49:29     2:04:48    9:19     4:03:41
2090  Mark Stevens           M 55-59     89/204       55:49     1:56:51     2:48:52     2:06:51    9:19     4:03:42
2091  Caroline Ball          F 19-24     57/142       56:12     1:57:18     2:49:39     2:06:32    9:19     4:03:49
2092  David Fingerhut        M 45-49    207/384       57:06     2:01:59     2:53:37     2:01:53    9:19     4:03:52
2093  Kathryn Ryan           F 25-29     99/291       56:39     1:59:30     2:51:52     2:04:23    9:19     4:03:52
2094  Jason Derybowski       M 35-39    255/410       51:36     1:48:12     2:40:46     2:15:41    9:19     4:03:53
2095  Congrong Wang          F 50-54     30/167       57:32     2:00:51     2:52:36     2:03:02    9:19     4:03:53
2096  Amanda Waterson        F 35-39    160/394       56:52     1:59:42     2:51:52     2:04:12    9:19     4:03:53
2097  Wei Li                 M 50-54    128/279       57:32     2:00:52     2:52:32     2:03:04    9:19     4:03:55
2098  Michael Clark          M 50-54    129/279       55:17     1:57:31     2:47:44     2:06:28    9:19     4:03:58
2099  Trevor Flick           M 25-29    150/276       56:16     1:54:08     2:44:45     2:09:51    9:19     4:03:59
2100  Tiffany Baker          F 40-44    117/344       54:50     1:55:37     2:50:57     2:08:23    9:19     4:03:59
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2101  Brendan Caddick        M 25-29    151/276       54:44     1:56:40     2:48:05     2:07:20    9:19     4:04:00
2102  Stephanie Yesnik       F 30-34    126/301       55:52     1:54:50     2:46:52     2:09:12    9:19     4:04:02
2103  Brittany Pecenka       F 25-29    100/291       53:12     1:52:44     2:46:06     2:11:19    9:19     4:04:02
2104  Kate Haynes            F 35-39    161/394       57:31     1:59:31     2:50:48     2:04:34    9:19     4:04:04
2105  Jason Shaw             M 35-39    256/410       49:04     1:44:00     2:40:04     2:20:06    9:19     4:04:06
2106  Amanda Kolb            F 30-34    127/301       55:58     1:59:48     2:52:47     2:04:20    9:20     4:04:07
2107  Shawn Nova             M 40-44    238/429       57:03     2:00:24     2:55:45     2:03:44    9:20     4:04:08
2108  Tim Donofrio           M 45-49    208/384       55:20     1:54:55     2:45:00     2:09:14    9:20     4:04:08
2109  Andrea Bakker          F 40-44    118/344       54:57     1:54:52     2:47:51     2:09:17    9:20     4:04:08
2110  Shari Cassidy          F 55-59      17/99       56:57     1:58:34     2:49:42     2:05:36    9:20     4:04:09
2111  Jay Fram               M 40-44    239/429     1:00:50     2:04:48     2:55:29     1:59:26    9:20     4:04:13
2112  Carmel Lewis           F 40-44    119/344       54:53     1:57:37     2:52:12     2:06:40    9:20     4:04:16
2113  Julia Kramer           F 25-29    101/291       58:36     2:01:45     2:53:33     2:02:38    9:20     4:04:22
2114  Mary K Bayer           F 25-29    102/291       58:35     2:01:45     2:53:34     2:02:38    9:20     4:04:23
2115  Karen Coyle            F 55-59      18/99                 2:03:31     2:53:07     2:00:53    9:20     4:04:24
2116  Justin Lutz            M 35-39    257/410     1:00:48     2:02:14     2:52:47     2:02:13    9:20     4:04:27
2117  Doug Morris            M 35-39    258/410       55:47     1:57:29     2:51:23     2:07:01    9:20     4:04:29
2118  John Jaeger            M 45-49    209/384       55:24     1:55:29     2:46:10     2:09:04    9:20     4:04:32
2119  Emilee Clark           F 30-34    128/301       58:00     2:02:36     2:54:29     2:01:57    9:21     4:04:33
2120  George Tunstall        M 50-54    130/279       57:16     1:59:30     2:48:41     2:05:11    9:21     4:04:41
2121  Tony Schiappa          M 45-49    210/384       58:56     2:03:05     2:56:03     2:01:37    9:21     4:04:41
2122  Dustie Goldsmith       F 35-39    162/394       57:01     1:59:00     2:53:20     2:05:45    9:21     4:04:45
2123  Robert Maar            M 40-44    240/429       57:23     2:00:28     2:52:38     2:04:18    9:21     4:04:45
2124  Deb Randolph           F 45-49     70/247       54:24     1:55:26     2:46:20     2:09:24    9:21     4:04:50
2125  Jean Peterson          F 50-54     31/167       54:24     1:55:25     2:46:22     2:09:25    9:21     4:04:50
2126  Heather Moore          F 45-49     71/247       51:23     1:50:32     2:44:17     2:14:21    9:21     4:04:52
2127  Sabine Sturm           F 60-64       2/41       52:33     1:52:32     2:46:52     2:12:21    9:21     4:04:52
2128  Mike Nielsen           M 55-59     90/204       51:30     1:47:47     2:36:20     2:17:09    9:21     4:04:56
2129  Amber Moore            F 40-44    120/344       56:11     1:57:18     2:49:28     2:07:39    9:21     4:04:57
2130  Chuck Forster          M 65-69      12/55       55:32     1:55:56     2:46:20     2:09:04    9:22     4:05:00
2131  Shellie Lawson         F 45-49     72/247       51:55     1:53:23     2:47:58     2:11:43    9:22     4:05:06
2132  Scott Siegel           M 50-54    131/279       50:27     1:46:18     2:39:20     2:18:49    9:22     4:05:07
2133  William Dyson          M 55-59     91/204       53:44     1:53:37     2:46:22     2:11:32    9:22     4:05:09
2134  Teresa Winchell        F 35-39    163/394       58:26     2:01:34     2:51:38     2:03:37    9:22     4:05:11
2135  Jeff Janowick          M 45-49    211/384       59:57     2:02:15     2:52:44     2:02:57    9:22     4:05:11
2136  Kristy Voorhees        F 35-39    164/394     1:00:15     2:04:28     2:56:30     2:00:57    9:22     4:05:24
2137  Maria Fletcher         F 45-49     73/247       58:20     2:01:09     2:53:11     2:04:20    9:23     4:05:28
2138  Stephanie McGowan      F 30-34    129/301       51:00     1:50:47     2:44:23     2:14:44    9:23     4:05:30
2139  Chance Fox             M 50-54    132/279       51:27     1:49:12     2:42:25     2:16:22    9:23     4:05:33
2140  Matt Schlueter         M 45-49    212/384       57:25     1:57:55     2:47:45     2:07:39    9:23     4:05:34
2141  James Knoer            M 25-29    152/276     1:00:19     2:05:56     2:58:32     1:59:39    9:23     4:05:35
2142  Eric Penegor           M 40-44    241/429       54:56     1:54:27     2:45:58     2:11:12    9:23     4:05:38
2143  Nathan Frey            M 40-44    242/429       47:07     1:41:35     2:35:44     2:24:08    9:23     4:05:43
2144  Kevin Egli             M 35-39    259/410       55:06     1:54:40     2:45:32     2:11:03    9:23     4:05:43
2145  Venkat Krishnamurthy   M 50-54    133/279       52:34     1:50:39     2:43:03     2:15:07    9:23     4:05:46
2146  Dallas Harshfield      M 35-39    260/410       52:57     1:53:19     2:46:24     2:12:29    9:23     4:05:48
2147  Aaron Morgan           M 40-44    243/429       51:22     1:50:50     2:43:18     2:14:59    9:23     4:05:49
2148  James Webb             M 40-44    244/429       50:06     1:46:51     2:36:44     2:19:00    9:23     4:05:50
2149  Hannah High            F 19-24     58/142       56:44     1:58:01     2:48:57     2:07:51    9:24     4:05:52
2150  Shaun Howarth          M 40-44    245/429       51:59     1:52:12     2:44:24     2:13:41    9:24     4:05:52
2151  Lisa Wolf              F 30-34    130/301       57:57     2:01:33     2:52:58     2:04:21    9:24     4:05:53
2152  Scott Nees             M 35-39    261/410       57:06     2:00:49     2:53:18     2:05:07    9:24     4:05:56
2153  Heather Chrisman       F 30-34    131/301       56:03     1:57:17     2:49:55     2:08:40    9:24     4:05:57
2154  Alan Veach             M 45-49    213/384       59:46     2:03:24     2:54:16     2:02:43    9:24     4:06:07
2155  Timothy Stanton        M 19-24     91/144       56:07     1:57:09     2:46:36     2:08:59    9:24     4:06:08
2156  Ricki Hancart          F 25-29    103/291       57:29     2:00:29     2:51:22     2:05:41    9:24     4:06:10
2157  Julie Collins          F 50-54     32/167       56:50     1:59:12     2:50:24     2:07:00    9:24     4:06:12
2158  Ovidiu Diaconu         M 55-59     92/204       54:29     1:54:05     2:46:31     2:12:08    9:24     4:06:12
2159  Mary Ana McKay         F 25-29    104/291       57:37     2:01:57     2:53:58     2:04:17    9:24     4:06:13
2160  Donald Haskell         M 40-44    246/429       46:36     1:39:41     2:46:48     2:26:33    9:24     4:06:14
2161  Donald Halla           M 55-59     93/204       56:17     1:59:07     2:52:02     2:07:08    9:24     4:06:14
2162  Ed Riederich           M 40-44    247/429       51:32     1:48:45     2:38:28     2:17:31    9:24     4:06:16
2163  Jeffrey Yoder          M 45-49    214/384       58:47     2:01:51     2:53:58     2:04:31    9:25     4:06:21
2164  Randall Roper          M 45-49    215/384       53:03     1:52:47     2:45:03     2:13:35    9:25     4:06:21
2165  Miriam Irizarry        F 50-54     33/167       55:05     1:55:50     2:49:03     2:10:34    9:25     4:06:24
2166  Josh Lee               M 30-34    216/319       49:19     1:44:46     2:36:50     2:21:44    9:25     4:06:29
2167  James Dowd             M 65-69      13/55       56:25     1:57:24     2:47:55     2:09:05    9:25     4:06:29
2168  Bradley Bobenmoyer     M 40-44    248/429       54:26     1:51:49     2:43:08     2:14:41    9:25     4:06:30
2169  Andrea Pelletier       F 40-44    121/344       54:31     1:54:52     2:45:46     2:11:42    9:25     4:06:33
2170  Ken Kellner            M 30-34    217/319       50:55     1:48:43     2:41:28     2:17:58    9:25     4:06:41
2171  Ally MacLean           F 25-29    105/291     1:00:36     2:01:41     2:52:58     2:05:02    9:25     4:06:42
2172  Stephanie Borem        F 35-39    165/394       54:58     1:56:12     2:50:23     2:10:34    9:26     4:06:46
2173  Abbie Wathen           F 35-39    166/394       53:02     1:53:18     2:45:42     2:13:29    9:26     4:06:46
2174  Kristina Graff         F 40-44    122/344       56:25     2:00:11     2:51:44     2:06:36    9:26     4:06:46
2175  Trevor Guy             M 40-44    249/429       59:04     2:03:01     2:55:42     2:03:47    9:26     4:06:48
2176  Jenna MacLean          F 25-29    106/291     1:00:37     2:01:42     2:52:59     2:05:08    9:26     4:06:50
2177  Mike Wilson            M 40-44    250/429       56:46     1:58:52     2:50:45     2:08:00    9:26     4:06:51
2178  Steve Bridges          M 50-54    134/279       53:31     1:51:36     2:44:32     2:15:22    9:26     4:06:58
2179  Joshua Burton          M 35-39    262/410       57:06     1:58:37     2:48:40     2:08:22    9:26     4:06:58
2180  Emma Dobson            F 25-29    107/291       58:13     2:00:56     2:53:00     2:06:02    9:26     4:06:58
2181  Brian Minick           M 40-44    251/429       48:14     1:43:05     2:35:41     2:23:58    9:26     4:07:03
2182  Leigh Sheridan         F 45-49     74/247       56:45     1:59:09     2:50:53     2:08:05    9:27     4:07:14
2183  David Florence         M 45-49    216/384       56:04     1:55:35     2:44:16     2:11:40    9:27     4:07:15
2184  Gary Stevens           M 50-54    135/279       50:56     1:47:42     2:41:51     2:19:34    9:27     4:07:16
2185  Grant Woods            M 19-24     92/144       54:35     1:55:18     2:46:59     2:12:01    9:27     4:07:18
2186  Cynthia Robbins        F 40-44    123/344       53:52     1:53:13     2:48:24     2:14:06    9:27     4:07:19
2187  Aldo Manfroi           M 45-49    217/384       57:04     2:01:46     2:58:02     2:05:35    9:27     4:07:20
2188  Robert Wheat           M 50-54    136/279       56:35     1:58:10     2:50:55     2:09:17    9:27     4:07:26
2189  Suzette Cappola        F 40-44    124/344       56:45     1:58:13     2:49:37     2:09:14    9:27     4:07:26
2190  Rose Kaplan            F 25-29    108/291       57:20     2:00:14     2:50:59     2:07:14    9:27     4:07:27
2191  Heather King           F 40-44    125/344       52:44     1:51:47     2:47:46     2:15:41    9:27     4:07:28
2192  Stephen Johnson        M 40-44    252/429       57:25     1:58:26     2:52:05     2:09:03    9:27     4:07:29
2193  Jaclyn Sullivan        F 35-39    167/394       55:02     1:56:42     2:51:10     2:10:48    9:27     4:07:30
2194  Amy Wenger             F 35-39    168/394       57:44     2:01:13     2:54:45     2:06:17    9:27     4:07:30
2195  Michelle Rhoads        F 40-44    126/344       51:55     1:49:24     2:38:36     2:18:07    9:27     4:07:31
2196  Mark Skillin           M 55-59     94/204     1:03:17     2:09:15     2:59:15     1:58:16    9:27     4:07:31
2197  Matt Wieland           M 40-44    253/429       56:04     1:57:22     2:49:18     2:10:11    9:27     4:07:33
2198  Sherry Foley           F 50-54     34/167       55:25     1:58:12     2:52:01     2:09:22    9:27     4:07:33
2199  Benjamin Burroughs     M 30-34    218/319     1:02:35     2:04:14     2:55:13     2:03:26    9:28     4:07:40
2200  Glenn Witalec          M 60-64     38/105       57:07     1:58:15     2:49:28     2:09:34    9:28     4:07:48
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K        HALF         30K    LASTHALF    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
2201  Vincent Braley         M 35-39    263/410       55:05     1:54:45     2:44:36     2:13:07    9:28     4:07:52
2202  Dennis Ley             M 50-54    137/279       56:50     2:00:27     2:53:03     2:07:27    9:28     4:07:53
2203  Kara Gongwer           F 40-44    127/344       56:29     2:01:49     2:56:01     2:06:05    9:28     4:07:54
2204  Ashley Bogan           F 35-39    169/394       52:31     1:52:05     2:45:01     2:15:50    9:28     4:07:55
2205  Jordan Greenberg       M 25-29    153/276       52:45     1:49:21     2:36:59     2:18:35    9:28     4:07:56
2206  Phil Stevens           M 50-54    138/279       58:02     2:01:18     2:54:39     2:06:46    9:29     4:08:03
2207  Faith Williams         F 55-59      19/99       59:00     2:03:36     2:56:24     2:04:30    9:29     4:08:06
2208  Catharine Yates        F 50-54     35/167       58:51     2:03:43     2:56:52     2:04:24    9:29     4:08:06
2209  Kelly Boatright        F 40-44    128/344       57:11     1:59:02     2:52:04     2:09:05    9:29     4:08:07
2210  Stacey Johnson         F 45-49     75/247       59:37     2:04:12     2:56:59     2:03:58    9:29     4:08:09
2211  Shelly Menendez        F 40-44    129/344       59:38     2:04:12     2:56:59     2:03:59    9:29     4:08:10
2212  Carrie Miller          F 45-49     76/247       59:39     2:04:13     2:56:58     2:03:59    9:29     4:08:11
2213  Stephen Taylor         M 35-39    264/410       55:55     1:56:07     2:45:56     2:12:06    9:29     4:08:13
2214  Heather Lagrippe       F 30-34    132/301       56:45     1:59:11     2:52:24     2:09:02    9:29     4:08:13
2215  Claire Gallman         F 19-24     59/142     1:00:24     2:04:28     2:57:21     2:03:47    9:29     4:08:14
2216  John Volkman           M 65-69      14/55       59:54     2:03:37     2:57:04     2:04:38    9:29     4:08:15
2217  Cora Weisenbach        F 19-24     60/142       55:22     1:56:26     2:46:04     2:11:57    9:29     4:08:22
2218  Tom Friend             M 40-44    254/429       56:06     1:57:23     2:49:21     2:11:05    9:29     4:08:28
2219  Debbie Ross            F 45-49     77/247       54:48     1:55:17     2:48:47     2:13:18    9:30     4:08:34
2220  Kathryn Spors          F 30-34    133/301       56:27     1:59:26     2:53:12     2:09:09    9:30     4:08:34
2221  Robin Auerbach         F 50-54     36/167       58:08     2:00:28     2:53:10     2:08:09    9:30     4:08:37
2222  Travis Brunic          M 30-34    219/319       55:00     1:54:54     2:45:48     2:13:46    9:30     4:08:39
2223  Megan Williams         F 30-34    134/301       55:04     1:57:38     2:49:36     2:11:06    9:30     4:08:44
2224  Jill Snitko            F 35-39    170/394       53:42     1:52:56     2:47:55     2:15:49    9:30     4:08:44
2225  Denise Denman          F 35-39    171/394     1:00:32     2:06:23     2:59:41     2:02:26    9:30     4:08:49
2226  Stacey Souder          F 30-34    135/301       52:55     1:51:47     2:43:52     2:17:03    9:30     4:08:49
2227  Matt Lebrun            M 25-29    154/276       56:41     1:58:26     2:48:55     2:10:26    9:30     4:08:51
2228  Allison Staccone       F 30-34    136/301       59:06     2:02:08     2:53:09     2:06:43    9:30     4:08:51
2229  Greg Swynenburg        M 40-44    255/429       59:51     2:03:37     2:56:14     2:05:15    9:30     4:08:51
2230  Patrick Hughes         M 35-39    265/410       57:43     2:02:05     2:54:17     2:06:49    9:30     4:08:53
2231  Leah Tempel            F 25-29    109/291       58:52     2:02:52     2:55:46     2:06:02    9:30     4:08:54
2232  Matt Kincaid           M 45-49    218/384       58:27     2:07:50     2:59:24     2:01:06    9:31     4:08:56
2233  John Nguyen            M 45-49    219/384       58:53     2:01:44     2:52:57     2:07:14    9:31     4:08:57
2234  Bailey Tayebi          F 30-34    137/301     1:01:24     2:07:12     2:59:43     2:01:46    9:31     4:08:58
2235  Margaret Barrett       F 40-44    130/344       55:15     1:56:26     2:51:00     2:12:34    9:31     4:09:00
2236  Jon Burek              M 40-44    256/429       56:32     1:57:55     2:50:36     2:11:08    9:31     4:09:03
2237  Michael Anderson       M 45-49    220/384       56:32     1:57:54     2:50:34     2:11:09    9:31     4:09:03
2238  Carl Youngstafel       M 50-54    139/279       55:40     1:57:24     2:49:16     2:11:42    9:31     4:09:06
2239  Leticia Gonzalez       F 45-49     78/247       55:51     2:01:06     2:55:33     2:08:02    9:31     4:09:07
2240  Nicholas Maddux        M 25-29    155/276       53:15     1:55:31     2:50:21     2:13:37    9:31     4:09:08
2241  Micheal Schmidt        M 25-29    156/276       56:47     1:59:04     2:50:21     2:10:10    9:31     4:09:14
2242  Brian Ebling           M 50-54    140/279       56:46     1:59:07     2:51:02     2:10:14    9:32     4:09:21
2243  Roger Vance            M 50-54    141/279       52:41     1:51:17     2:44:24     2:18:08    9:32     4:09:25
2244  Brad Wolters           M 30-34    220/319       56:45     1:59:05     2:51:50     2:10:26    9:32     4:09:30
2245  Keri Bieri             F 35-39    172/394       56:32     1:59:50     2:55:22     2:09:42    9:32     4:09:31
2246  Tom Aiello             M 40-44    257/429       57:50     1:59:31     2:49:20     2:10:02    9:32     4:09:33
2247  Mike Schrimpf          M 35-39    266/410       56:09     1:57:24     2:50:47     2:12:12    9:32     4:09:35
2248  Ryan MacIk             M 35-39    267/410       57:57     2:04:18     2:57:10     2:05:18    9:32     4:09:35
2249  Kenneth Diggs          M 45-49    221/384       56:24     1:56:48     2:47:48     2:12:49    9:32     4:09:36
2250  Jim Deruby             M 45-49    222/384       57:34     2:00:27     2:52:33     2:09:12    9:32     4:09:39
2251  Levi McDaniel          M 30-34    221/319       55:13     1:54:51     2:47:01     2:14:48    9:32     4:09:39
2252  Kristin Freije         F 50-54     37/167       55:07     1:54:49     2:45:25     2:14:52    9:32     4:09:40
2253  Rachel Vezeau          F 45-49     79/247     1:00:12     2:08:16     3:00:34     2:01:24    9:32     4:09:40
2254  Jaclyn Breen           F 25-29    110/291       57:52     2:04:10     2:57:01     2:05:33    9:32     4:09:42
2255  Claudia Brewer         F 50-54     38/167       58:41     2:02:02     2:56:47     2:07:44    9:32     4:09:45
2256  Lauren Siemers         F 35-39    173/394     1:06:51     2:11:21     3:02:29     1:58:28    9:33     4:09:48
2257  Gina Graston           F 55-59      20/99       59:26     2:04:22     2:58:23     2:05:32    9:33     4:09:54
2258  Don Yohman             M 65-69      15/55       56:00     1:57:10     2:50:29     2:12:45    9:33     4:09:55
2259  Kevin McClintock       M 45-49    223/384       59:17     2:03:27     2:56:31     2:06:29    9:33     4:09:55
2260  Kelly Burger           F 19-24     61/142       52:22     1:54:54     2:50:18     2:15:02    9:33     4:09:56
2261  Keenan Jaenicke        M 25-29    157/276       53:56     1:53:41     2:47:51     2:16:18    9:33     4:09:58
2262  Paul Ryan              M 60-64     39/105       56:33     2:00:00     2:54:43     2:10:02    9:33     4:10:01
2263  Zachary Graham         M 25-29    158/276       46:38     1:39:51     2:36:53     2:30:11    9:33     4:10:01
2264  Ray Piksrys            M 60-64     40/105       55:50     1:58:08     2:50:59     2:11:54    9:33     4:10:02
2265  Kristi Meister         F 35-39    174/394       54:18     1:55:32     2:49:53     2:14:32    9:33     4:10:04
2266  David Eaton            M 35-39    268/410       53:56     1:55:12     2:49:24     2:14:53    9:33     4:10:05
2267  Brandi Cardinali       F 35-39    175/394       57:16     2:00:15     2:53:46     2:09:52    9:33     4:10:06
2268  Tim Coverstone         M 35-39    269/410       58:04     2:01:37     2:54:00     2:08:32    9:33     4:10:09
2269  Wittney Thompson       F 35-39    176/394       52:30     1:53:51     2:49:07     2:16:19    9:33     4:10:09
2270  Eric Breneman          M 19-24     93/144       54:33     1:53:54     2:44:35     2:16:17    9:33     4:10:11
2271  Pattie Lucking         F 55-59      21/99       55:25     1:58:12     2:52:38     2:12:00    9:33     4:10:12
2272  Przemyslaw Pajak       M 30-34    222/319       56:09     1:57:32     2:50:03     2:12:41    9:33     4:10:13
2273  Sarah Bradley          F 30-34    138/301       54:27     1:53:47     2:48:18     2:16:28    9:34     4:10:15
2274  Clint Crossen          M 45-49    224/384       58:06     2:02:18     2:55:14     2:07:59    9:34     4:10:16
2275  Andrew Wong            M 50-54    142/279       58:25     2:03:14     2:54:48     2:07:04    9:34     4:10:17
2276  Kristin Johnson        F 45-49     80/247     1:00:54     2:07:05     2:59:57     2:03:16    9:34     4:10:20
2277  Michael Bruno          M 35-39    270/410       54:23     1:55:43     2:51:05     2:14:38    9:34     4:10:21
2278  Shelly Garza           F 40-44    131/344       53:17     1:55:36     2:51:04     2:14:47    9:34     4:10:22
2279  Eric Stremming         M 35-39    271/410       59:22     2:03:30     2:56:38     2:06:53    9:34     4:10:23
2280  Deb Fleck              F 45-49     81/247       58:59     2:03:32     2:58:46     2:06:53    9:34     4:10:24
2281  Nicki Stremming        F 35-39    177/394       59:23     2:03:31     2:56:39     2:06:53    9:34     4:10:24
2282  Jim Morikuni           M 50-54    143/279       55:07     1:56:42     2:47:12     2:13:47    9:34     4:10:29
2283  Bill Hughes            M 65-69      16/55       57:58     2:02:37     2:56:06     2:07:54    9:34     4:10:30
2284  Mitchell Clayton       M 25-29    159/276       57:15     1:58:39     2:50:33     2:11:56    9:34     4:10:34
2285  Andrea Robinson        F 35-39    178/394       57:10     2:00:53     2:55:14     2:09:42    9:34     4:10:35
2286  Jason Kimpel           M 40-44    258/429       53:56     1:54:26     2:44:47     2:16:10    9:34     4:10:35
2287  Lisa Graves            F 35-39    179/394       59:23     2:03:06     2:54:23     2:07:32    9:34     4:10:37
2288  Lynette McCloud        F 40-44    132/344     1:00:53     2:07:05     2:59:56     2:03:34    9:34     4:10:38
2289  Caitlin Dempsey        F 25-29    111/291       56:51     1:58:34     2:49:31     2:12:05    9:34     4:10:39
2290  Samuel Strohl          M 40-44    259/429       50:41     1:46:17     2:42:45     2:24:23    9:34     4:10:39
2291  Matt Griswold          M 50-54    144/279       59:43     2:03:24     2:54:16     2:07:15    9:34     4:10:39
2292  David Gerth            M 19-24     94/144       54:09     1:57:36     2:51:34     2:13:06    9:35     4:10:41
2293  Robert Shaw            M 40-44    260/429       54:51     1:55:41     2:51:38     2:15:03    9:35     4:10:44
2294  Kelly Drew             F 30-34    139/301       58:48     2:03:42     2:56:25     2:07:04    9:35     4:10:45
2295  Sara Farny             F 35-39    180/394       58:40     2:03:43     2:56:25     2:07:03    9:35     4:10:45
2296  Austin Brauer          M 19-24     95/144       56:43     1:58:25     2:48:49     2:12:24    9:35     4:10:49
2297  Jenna Gannon           F 25-29    112/291       57:47     2:00:34     2:53:59     2:10:18    9:35     4:10:51
2298  Bill Calvin            M 65-69      17/55       55:13     1:55:45     2:47:55     2:15:07    9:35     4:10:52
2299  Shawn Quigley          M 55-59     95/204       54:15     1:55:56     2:50:31     2:15:00    9:35     4:10:55
2300  Dhruvil Soni           M 30-34    223/319       54:26     1:53:30     2:43:38     2:17:27    9:35     4:10:57
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2301  Anna Gilsinger         F 30-34    140/301       56:12     1:57:07     2:48:36     2:13:50    9:35     4:10:57
2302  Don Gillich            M 50-54    145/279     1:01:06     2:07:17     2:59:59     2:03:41    9:35     4:10:57
2303  Chris Hannauer         M 45-49    225/384       56:36     1:56:49     2:50:13     2:14:10    9:35     4:10:59
2304  Jennifer Reichek       F 50-54     39/167       55:40     2:00:00     2:54:19     2:11:04    9:35     4:11:03
2305  Stacie Courtney        F 35-39    181/394       56:39     1:57:30     2:51:56     2:13:33    9:35     4:11:03
2306  Steven Bock            M 55-59     96/204       53:03     1:51:03     2:45:49     2:20:01    9:35     4:11:03
2307  Dan Courtney           M 35-39    272/410       56:39     1:57:30     2:46:08     2:13:34    9:35     4:11:04
2308  Mat Snyder             M 30-34    224/319       53:29     1:52:36     2:45:57     2:18:30    9:35     4:11:06
2309  Jonathan Gomez         M 55-59     97/204       53:34     1:53:26     2:46:52     2:17:41    9:36     4:11:06
2310  Jin Kang               M 55-59     98/204     1:00:46     2:02:00     2:53:21     2:09:11    9:36     4:11:10
2311  Craig Koves            M 35-39    273/410       53:23     1:53:31     2:48:29     2:17:42    9:36     4:11:12
2312  Karl Kelb              M 55-59     99/204       57:29     2:01:24     2:55:05     2:09:50    9:36     4:11:14
2313  Andrea David           F 25-29    113/291       55:37     1:56:30     2:47:49     2:14:46    9:36     4:11:16
2314  David Geeslin          M 50-54    146/279       58:00     2:01:12     2:55:06     2:10:08    9:36     4:11:19
2315  Brad Norton            M 55-59    100/204       58:24     2:00:16     2:52:07     2:11:04    9:36     4:11:20
2316  Bailey Harr            F 25-29    114/291       59:20     2:04:11     2:57:15     2:07:11    9:36     4:11:21
2317  Jeffrey Hayden         M 55-59    101/204       57:16     2:01:06     2:53:35     2:10:18    9:36     4:11:23
2318  Brent Schmitter        M 40-44    261/429       58:27     2:00:35     2:51:39     2:10:50    9:36     4:11:25
2319  Lupe Gallardo          F 55-59      22/99       58:41     2:03:27     2:57:04     2:08:02    9:36     4:11:28
2320  Stephen McBride        M 25-29    160/276       59:57     2:04:50     2:58:16     2:06:39    9:36     4:11:28
2321  Anna Gahafer           F 19-24     62/142       54:36     1:54:13     2:46:58     2:17:16    9:36     4:11:29
2322  Ryan Wilhelm           M 35-39    274/410     1:00:21     2:05:17     2:58:00     2:06:16    9:37     4:11:33
2323  Carl Tope              M 55-59    102/204     1:00:44     2:06:16     3:00:02     2:05:27    9:37     4:11:42
2324  Doug Ulmer             M 60-64     41/105       58:15     2:03:28     2:56:02     2:08:16    9:37     4:11:44
2325  Jennifer Smith         F 50-54     40/167       59:17     2:06:26     3:00:59     2:05:21    9:37     4:11:46
2326  Jeff Jansen            M 30-34    225/319       58:54     2:05:36     3:01:12     2:06:13    9:37     4:11:48
2327  William Faber          M 60-64     42/105       54:07     1:55:59     2:49:06     2:15:50    9:37     4:11:49
2328  Catherine Buckley      F 25-29    115/291       58:09     2:02:35     2:55:55     2:09:15    9:37     4:11:50
2329  Sondra Sanders         F 40-44    133/344       57:48     2:02:30     2:55:57     2:09:24    9:37     4:11:54
2330  Chris Bishop           M 40-44    262/429       54:20     1:56:07     2:49:31     2:15:48    9:37     4:11:55
2331  Emily Kastner          F 30-34    141/301     1:00:17     2:07:16     2:59:38     2:04:43    9:38     4:11:59
2332  Christy Decker         F 40-44    134/344     1:01:43     2:05:20     2:58:27     2:06:41    9:38     4:12:01
2333  Sarah Hunter           F 40-44    135/344       52:12     1:52:28     2:51:08     2:19:35    9:38     4:12:03
2334  Mike Hosek             M 65-69      18/55       59:11     2:02:54     2:56:25     2:09:14    9:38     4:12:07
2335  Paul Golebie           M 50-54    147/279       57:49     1:59:43     2:50:11     2:12:25    9:38     4:12:08
2336  Nick Wanstrath         M 25-29    161/276       55:39     1:56:08     2:51:20     2:16:02    9:38     4:12:10
2337  Mike Stanton           M 30-34    226/319     1:00:20     2:05:56     2:59:07     2:06:23    9:38     4:12:19
2338  Dennis Stanton         M 65-69      19/55     1:00:20     2:05:54     2:59:08     2:06:25    9:38     4:12:19
2339  Paul Frazer            M 40-44    263/429       53:08     1:52:55     2:49:24     2:19:26    9:38     4:12:20
2340  Bettina Iddings        F 35-39    182/394       56:45     2:02:07     2:57:48     2:10:19    9:39     4:12:26
2341  Katie Gehrand          F 25-29    116/291       59:48     2:06:31     3:00:53     2:05:56    9:39     4:12:26
2342  Thomas Wheeler         M 55-59    103/204       51:47     1:54:23     2:49:39     2:18:05    9:39     4:12:27
2343  Kati Druba             F 25-29    117/291       58:25     2:05:31     2:56:23     2:06:57    9:39     4:12:28
2344  Jeremy Collier         M 25-29    162/276       57:39     2:01:53     2:57:06     2:10:36    9:39     4:12:28
2345  Susan Lloyd            F 35-39    183/394       56:41     2:03:15     2:56:28     2:09:14    9:39     4:12:29
2346  Thomas Wawrzyniak      M 45-49    226/384       54:17     1:53:34     2:46:40     2:18:56    9:39     4:12:30
2347  Jerry Deck             M 40-44    264/429       55:48     1:56:57     2:50:03     2:15:34    9:39     4:12:30
2348  John Wiese             M 55-59    104/204       58:07     2:02:48     2:57:40     2:09:43    9:39     4:12:31
2349  Josiah Tickell         M 19-24     96/144       56:31     1:58:26     2:48:51     2:14:07    9:39     4:12:32
2350  Patrick Bissonnette    M 25-29    163/276     1:05:14     2:07:32     2:59:13     2:05:02    9:39     4:12:34
2351  Pamela Lauroff         F 45-49     82/247       59:00     2:02:58     2:58:44     2:09:37    9:39     4:12:34
2352  Tyler Penn             M 35-39    275/410       58:52     2:03:29     2:56:50     2:09:07    9:39     4:12:36
2353  Chandra Sekhar Alokam  M 35-39    276/410       55:59     1:58:35     2:50:35     2:14:03    9:39     4:12:37
2354  Suzanne Duvall         F 55-59      23/99       57:40     2:02:51     2:56:25     2:09:48    9:39     4:12:38
2355  Chris Brall            M 50-54    148/279       49:33     1:44:44     2:43:10     2:27:56    9:39     4:12:39
2356  Emily Shaeffer         F 25-29    118/291     1:00:46     2:04:20     2:56:25     2:08:21    9:39     4:12:40
2357  Page Mayo              F 45-49     83/247       57:49     2:02:28     2:56:35     2:10:16    9:39     4:12:43
2358  Daniel Ward            M 40-44    265/429       54:39     1:54:32     2:44:27     2:18:12    9:39     4:12:44
2359  Jeff Campbell          M 40-44    266/429       58:49     2:02:29     2:56:05     2:10:16    9:39     4:12:44
2360  Lisa Harrison          F 50-54     41/167       55:47     1:59:31     2:54:28     2:13:17    9:39     4:12:47
2361  Mark Olsen             M 25-29    164/276       58:19     2:01:56     2:55:40     2:10:52    9:39     4:12:48
2362  Renda Lawson           F 35-39    184/394       58:05     2:01:13     2:52:22     2:11:38    9:40     4:12:51
2363  Kimberly Bordner       F 45-49     84/247       58:06     2:01:14     2:52:21     2:11:38    9:40     4:12:51
2364  Tina Angelo            F 35-39    185/394       56:26     1:58:29     2:52:56     2:14:24    9:40     4:12:53
2365  Parick Derheimer       M 45-49    227/384       45:38     1:39:23     2:37:44     2:33:30    9:40     4:12:53
2366  Bob Engel              M 60-64     43/105     1:00:06     2:04:53     2:58:30     2:08:02    9:40     4:12:54
2367  Andrea Colbert         F 45-49     85/247     1:00:02     2:04:53     2:58:31     2:08:02    9:40     4:12:54
2368  Kelly Barker           F 40-44    136/344       56:22     2:01:46     2:57:22     2:11:10    9:40     4:12:55
2369  Kara Bletzinger        F 40-44    137/344       59:18     2:04:29     2:58:13     2:08:28    9:40     4:12:56
2370  Randi Powell           F 30-34    142/301       52:29     1:50:17     2:47:22     2:22:41    9:40     4:12:57
2371  Peter Kirkwood         M 40-44    267/429       58:38     2:04:36     2:54:55     2:08:29    9:40     4:13:04
2372  Elizabeth Johnson      F 45-49     86/247       55:01     1:56:43     2:49:38     2:16:22    9:40     4:13:04
2373  Jerry Wickersham       M 40-44    268/429       58:53     2:06:40     2:58:19     2:06:28    9:40     4:13:07
2374  Joseph Kellum          M 40-44    269/429       55:48     1:59:29     2:52:54     2:13:43    9:40     4:13:11
2375  Timothy Evans          M 45-49    228/384       50:18     1:50:30     2:50:00     2:22:42    9:40     4:13:12
2376  Doug Wadsworth         M 55-59    105/204       58:52     2:03:34     2:56:48     2:09:40    9:40     4:13:13
2377  Katie Ruebush          F 25-29    119/291     1:01:21     2:03:24     2:57:42     2:09:50    9:40     4:13:14
2378  Lee Reberger           M 45-49    229/384       58:34     2:02:48     2:56:21     2:10:27    9:40     4:13:14
2379  Brian Rudie            M 45-49    230/384       53:54     1:53:52     2:48:38     2:19:24    9:40     4:13:15
2380  ÉLISE Jouve            F 35-39    186/394       58:55     2:03:48     2:57:53     2:09:28    9:40     4:13:15
2381  Chris Warsop           M 30-34    227/319     1:02:42     2:08:00     3:00:25     2:05:17    9:40     4:13:17
2382  Dillon Mitchell        M 25-29    165/276       58:29     2:03:27     2:54:58     2:09:59    9:41     4:13:25
2383  Patti Morris           F 55-59      24/99       57:39     2:01:40     2:54:56     2:11:48    9:41     4:13:27
2384  Logan Waterman         F 25-29    120/291     1:00:02     2:04:53     2:57:38     2:08:34    9:41     4:13:27
2385  Laura Grabowski        F 25-29    121/291       52:21     1:54:17     2:52:56     2:19:11    9:41     4:13:28
2386  Gary Golaszewski       M 45-49    231/384       59:05     2:03:22     2:57:43     2:10:10    9:41     4:13:32
2387  Ame Golaszewski        F 45-49     87/247       59:05     2:03:23     2:57:44     2:10:10    9:41     4:13:32
2388  John Canfield          M 50-54    149/279     1:00:10     2:05:19     2:59:01     2:08:15    9:41     4:13:33
2389  Erin Poeppelman        F 30-34    143/301       57:59     2:03:01     2:58:19     2:10:34    9:41     4:13:34
2390  Erin Randall           F 35-39    187/394       54:53     1:57:17     2:52:38     2:16:19    9:41     4:13:36
2391  Jeffrey Etling         M 40-44    270/429       55:18     1:57:32     2:49:55     2:16:04    9:41     4:13:36
2392  Julia Moore            F 35-39    188/394       58:02     2:03:02     2:58:21     2:10:34    9:41     4:13:36
2393  Erin Proctor           F 25-29    122/291     1:00:33     2:06:27     3:00:12     2:07:12    9:41     4:13:38
2394  Billy Covert           M 25-29    166/276       49:02     1:42:47     2:34:08     2:30:53    9:41     4:13:39
2395  Susan Berndt           F 40-44    138/344       58:13     2:03:02     2:57:18     2:10:46    9:42     4:13:47
2396  Connor Carnduff        M 19-24     97/144       51:58     1:49:20     2:42:04     2:24:32    9:42     4:13:52
2397  Tracy Ash              F 40-44    139/344       53:19     1:52:52     2:45:40     2:21:01    9:42     4:13:52
2398  Shaunta Pleasant       F 45-49     88/247       55:28     1:58:15     2:53:16     2:15:40    9:42     4:13:54
2399  Dawn McLaughlin        F 50-54     42/167       58:16     2:02:31     2:59:22     2:11:24    9:42     4:13:55
2400  Stephen Crawford       M 25-29    167/276       47:07     1:40:30     2:25:41     2:33:28    9:42     4:13:57
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2401  Vincent Poliseno       M 50-54    150/279       55:23     1:59:15     2:54:47     2:14:47    9:42     4:14:01
2402  Brian York             M 45-49    232/384       57:46     2:00:45     2:54:52     2:13:20    9:42     4:14:04
2403  Leesa Jekel            F 45-49     89/247       57:30     2:01:24     2:55:44     2:12:41    9:42     4:14:04
2404  Christine Novak        F 45-49     90/247       56:42     2:01:49     2:57:36     2:12:19    9:42     4:14:08
2405  Joe Pisel              M 35-39    277/410       53:26     1:50:57     2:48:56     2:23:12    9:42     4:14:08
2406  William Haney          M 65-69      20/55       58:30     2:04:29     2:59:30     2:09:40    9:42     4:14:09
2407  Jean Wescher           F 30-34    144/301       56:42     2:01:50     2:57:37     2:12:20    9:43     4:14:09
2408  Christine McManus      F 45-49     91/247     1:00:16     2:07:26     3:01:29     2:06:49    9:43     4:14:14
2409  Austin Huntington      M 19-24     98/144       51:45     1:48:16     2:43:06     2:26:02    9:43     4:14:17
2410  Todd Bertrand          M 35-39    278/410     1:03:03     2:09:38     3:02:04     2:04:42    9:43     4:14:20
2411  Amanda Condon          F 40-44    140/344       56:37     1:57:16     2:50:04     2:17:10    9:43     4:14:26
2412  Marissa Borschke       F 19-24     63/142       57:05     1:59:47     2:54:55     2:14:41    9:43     4:14:27
2413  Teresa Kase            F 55-59      25/99       57:05     1:59:48     2:52:34     2:14:40    9:43     4:14:27
2414  Chris Roman            M 35-39    279/410       59:31     2:04:01     2:58:11     2:10:28    9:43     4:14:28
2415  Kat Lange              F 30-34    145/301     1:00:18     2:06:58     3:01:26     2:07:31    9:43     4:14:29
2416  David Stannard         M 45-49    233/384       57:56     2:02:32     2:55:53     2:11:59    9:43     4:14:30
2417  Patrick Highley        M 35-39    280/410       58:51     2:03:07     2:55:41     2:11:27    9:43     4:14:34
2418  Mark Annett            M 40-44    271/429       53:11     1:55:17     2:52:51     2:19:18    9:43     4:14:34
2419  Audra Miller           F 35-39    189/394       59:11     2:04:33     3:00:25     2:10:07    9:44     4:14:39
2420  Becky Fledderman       F 30-34    146/301       58:41     2:03:30     2:58:42     2:11:10    9:44     4:14:40
2421  Scott Pollock          M 55-59    106/204       55:40     2:02:12     2:56:25     2:12:28    9:44     4:14:40
2422  Robert McCracken       M 40-44    272/429     1:00:23     2:07:24     3:01:27     2:07:16    9:44     4:14:40
2423  Joe Zahm               M 50-54    151/279       54:03     1:54:57     2:48:14     2:19:44    9:44     4:14:40
2424  Birgit Priest          F 50-54     43/167       58:08     2:03:27     2:57:55     2:11:14    9:44     4:14:41
2425  Troy Williams          M 45-49    234/384       59:21     2:06:39     2:59:34     2:08:03    9:44     4:14:41
2426  Chris Dykstra          M 40-44    273/429     1:02:36     2:05:09     2:55:22     2:09:37    9:44     4:14:45
2427  Gabrielle Reed         F 25-29    123/291       58:36     2:04:48     2:59:45     2:09:58    9:44     4:14:46
2428  Vincent Conner         M 50-54    152/279     1:00:24     2:07:26     3:01:30     2:07:21    9:44     4:14:46
2429  Alisa Thomas           F 45-49     92/247     1:00:25     2:07:27     3:01:33     2:07:20    9:44     4:14:47
2430  Darala White-Barnett   F 55-59      26/99       56:49     1:59:02     2:54:22     2:15:45    9:44     4:14:47
2431  Benton Miller          M 35-39    281/410     1:02:08     2:07:56     3:00:58     2:06:51    9:44     4:14:47
2432  Miranda Boyts          F 25-29    124/291       55:22     1:59:14     2:54:15     2:15:33    9:44     4:14:47
2433  Catherine Sturdyvin    F 25-29    125/291       54:28     1:54:36     2:49:35     2:20:12    9:44     4:14:48
2434  Joe Case               M 50-54    153/279       55:04     1:58:38     2:52:02     2:16:14    9:44     4:14:52
2435  Mary Anderson          F 40-44    141/344     1:00:21     2:07:20     3:01:27     2:07:33    9:44     4:14:53
2436  Maria Uribe            F 25-29    126/291     1:04:27     2:12:19     3:05:39     2:02:36    9:44     4:14:54
2437  Kayla Wagner           F 19-24     64/142       55:07     1:56:09     2:52:12     2:18:46    9:44     4:14:54
2438  Drew Davenport         M 30-34    228/319       59:28     2:04:23     2:58:00     2:10:33    9:44     4:14:55
2439  Andrew Perrin          M 35-39    282/410       55:47     1:56:56     2:50:03     2:17:59    9:44     4:14:55
2440  Zachary Burcham        M 35-39    283/410       53:30     1:53:48     2:49:59     2:21:09    9:44     4:14:57
2441  Gene Harding           M 65-69      21/55     1:00:15     2:05:23     3:00:15     2:09:35    9:44     4:14:57
2442  Sarah Wolfe            F 35-39    190/394       58:46     2:04:34     3:01:26     2:10:24    9:44     4:14:58
2443  Sandeep Pulluru        M 35-39    284/410     1:00:45     2:03:48     2:56:03     2:11:10    9:44     4:14:58
2444  Bob Heckler            M 45-49    235/384       54:49     1:54:46     2:47:34     2:20:15    9:44     4:15:00
2445  Mary Kay Ickes         F 60-64       3/41     1:01:34     2:05:57     3:01:05     2:09:06    9:45     4:15:03
2446  Jim Glendon            M 65-69      22/55     1:01:34     2:05:58     3:01:06     2:09:10    9:45     4:15:07
2447  Sarah Fowler           F 30-34    147/301       58:54     2:03:26     2:56:58     2:11:42    9:45     4:15:08
2448  Brent Kiernan          M 40-44    274/429       55:05     2:00:09     2:54:18     2:15:08    9:45     4:15:16
2449  Sarah Gadberry         F 40-44    142/344       56:19     2:00:59     2:57:02     2:14:22    9:45     4:15:20
2450  Christopher Shober     M 40-44    275/429     1:00:48     2:07:35     3:02:40     2:07:47    9:45     4:15:21
2451  Karen Mahakian         F 60-64       4/41     1:00:40     2:06:14     3:00:32     2:09:08    9:45     4:15:21
2452  Jennifer Kopanic       F 25-29    127/291       51:46     1:51:03     2:50:26     2:24:21    9:45     4:15:24
2453  Marcie Wibright        F 40-44    143/344       55:45     1:56:45     2:49:28     2:18:40    9:45     4:15:25
2454  Elena Bowser           F 45-49     93/247       57:12     2:01:14     2:57:02     2:14:16    9:46     4:15:30
2455  Rose Lumpkin           F 55-59      27/99       58:09     2:01:23     2:56:27     2:14:09    9:46     4:15:32
2456  Scott Breakey          M 45-49    236/384       51:37     1:49:31     2:46:46     2:26:02    9:46     4:15:32
2457  Starr Burke            F 40-44    144/344       58:32     2:03:29     2:57:37     2:12:04    9:46     4:15:33
2458  David Meyer            M 30-34    229/319     1:02:45     2:09:40     3:04:46     2:06:06    9:46     4:15:46
2459  Nicholas Martin        M 30-34    230/319       55:14     1:54:14     2:47:49     2:21:34    9:46     4:15:48
2460  Rachel Sargent         F 35-39    191/394       56:19     1:57:34     2:51:02     2:18:17    9:46     4:15:50
2461  Scott Weisenbach       M 55-59    107/204       56:34     1:59:01     2:51:19     2:16:51    9:46     4:15:52
2462  Nikki Frazier          F 40-44    145/344       56:19     1:57:37     2:51:05     2:18:16    9:46     4:15:52
2463  Brandi Marr            F 40-44    146/344       57:39     2:01:40     2:54:37     2:14:13    9:46     4:15:52
2464  Brad Trent             M 40-44    276/429       58:01     2:00:47     2:54:10     2:15:05    9:46     4:15:52
2465  Wesley Lyons           M 25-29    168/276       56:09     1:56:44     2:50:03     2:19:11    9:47     4:15:54
2466  Jeremiah Nemechek      M 30-34    231/319       56:10     1:56:44     2:50:04     2:19:13    9:47     4:15:57
2467  Jenny Ly               F 19-24     65/142       56:20     1:58:17     2:52:44     2:17:42    9:47     4:15:58
2468  Phil Shin              M 19-24     99/144       56:20     1:58:17     2:52:44     2:17:42    9:47     4:15:58
2469  Dave Keller            M 55-59    108/204     1:00:06     2:03:36     2:59:45     2:12:26    9:47     4:16:01
2470  Allyson Hatfield       F 40-44    147/344     1:03:29     2:09:49     3:02:43     2:06:12    9:47     4:16:01
2471  Brett Dailey           M 40-44    277/429       58:54     2:05:37     3:01:36     2:10:27    9:47     4:16:03
2472  Jason Hinton           M 35-39    285/410       59:14     2:02:27     2:56:38     2:13:38    9:47     4:16:04
2473  Cathy Derry            F 40-44    148/344       58:54     2:05:43     3:01:32     2:10:22    9:47     4:16:04
2474  William Phillips       M 35-39    286/410       57:33     1:59:16     2:55:05     2:16:49    9:47     4:16:04
2475  Chelsea Jansen         F 30-34    148/301       58:55     2:05:42     3:01:36     2:10:23    9:47     4:16:05
2476  Cherryl Ellison        F 19-24     66/142       55:52     1:58:29     2:55:40     2:17:36    9:47     4:16:05
2477  Kathleen Kolodziej     F 60-64       5/41       56:11     1:59:30     2:54:12     2:16:35    9:47     4:16:05
2478  Tom Nolan              M 30-34    232/319     1:02:22     2:03:07     2:58:09     2:13:03    9:47     4:16:10
2479  Sarah McCutcheon       F 40-44    149/344       56:44     1:58:25     2:56:04     2:17:46    9:47     4:16:10
2480  Courtney Sampson       F 19-24     67/142       59:58     2:03:10     2:57:47     2:13:03    9:47     4:16:12
2481  Stephanie Adams        F 25-29    128/291     1:01:40     2:10:28     3:03:48     2:05:49    9:47     4:16:17
2482  Joe Bergacs            M 40-44    278/429       54:36     1:56:34     2:50:47     2:19:43    9:47     4:16:17
2483  Holly Ward             F 40-44    150/344       56:44     2:03:46     2:59:46     2:12:34    9:47     4:16:19
2484  Attaya Suvannasankha   F 40-44    151/344       58:48     2:02:40     2:55:33     2:13:41    9:48     4:16:20
2485  Randy Eppert           M 45-49    237/384     1:01:03     2:06:10     3:01:54     2:10:13    9:48     4:16:22
2486  Jill Jensen            F 25-29    129/291       58:20     2:02:10     2:55:41     2:14:18    9:48     4:16:27
2487  Ronald Siemens         M 45-49    238/384       59:15     2:04:33     2:58:05     2:12:02    9:48     4:16:34
2488  Amy Sturges            F 40-44    152/344     1:00:12     2:07:27     3:03:15     2:09:08    9:48     4:16:35
2489  Toni Lin               F 35-39    192/394       58:09     2:01:27     2:55:07     2:15:14    9:48     4:16:41
2490  Samantha Brown         F 30-34    149/301     1:00:47     2:07:34     3:02:41     2:09:14    9:49     4:16:48
2491  Hui-Rong Qian          M 45-49    239/384       57:31     2:00:38     2:52:38     2:16:11    9:49     4:16:49
2492  Stephanie Moore        F 40-44    153/344       57:13     1:59:12     2:53:27     2:17:40    9:49     4:16:51
2493  Jim Lyons              M 55-59    109/204       56:19     1:57:57     2:53:58     2:18:54    9:49     4:16:51
2494  Sara Schluge           F 40-44    154/344       59:46     2:04:54     2:58:47     2:12:00    9:49     4:16:54
2495  Stephanie Berry        F 45-49     94/247       54:40     1:56:35     2:55:04     2:20:20    9:49     4:16:55
2496  Kevin Shelley          M 50-54    154/279       57:21     2:00:37     2:56:35     2:16:19    9:49     4:16:56
2497  Kevin Krautscheid      M 19-24    100/144       54:24     1:53:50     2:47:25     2:23:10    9:49     4:17:00
2498  Jay Yambert            M 55-59    110/204       58:02     2:02:07     2:59:17     2:14:54    9:49     4:17:00
2499  Shelley Ostrander      F 30-34    150/301       59:35     2:06:21     3:01:53     2:10:40    9:49     4:17:00
2500  Jessica Walters        F 25-29    130/291       58:35     2:03:19     2:57:09     2:13:44    9:49     4:17:02
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K        HALF         30K    LASTHALF    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
2501  David Thornhill        M 45-49    240/384       56:43     1:59:11     2:54:16     2:17:52    9:49     4:17:02
2502  Luke Shumaker          M 25-29    169/276       58:35     2:03:19     2:57:08     2:13:44    9:49     4:17:02
2503  Abbey Sheppard         F 35-39    193/394       57:38     2:01:42     2:56:57     2:15:21    9:49     4:17:02
2504  Jonathan Patton        M 25-29    170/276       59:20     2:03:43     2:57:01     2:13:20    9:49     4:17:02
2505  Ann-Marie La Porta     F 55-59      28/99       58:22     2:04:22     2:59:32     2:12:41    9:49     4:17:02
2506  Emily Hogue            F 35-39    194/394       51:52     1:56:27     2:56:04     2:20:39    9:49     4:17:06
2507  Scott Giger            M 40-44    279/429       56:16     1:57:52     2:57:50     2:19:15    9:49     4:17:06
2508  Emily Miano            F 25-29    131/291     1:00:56     2:08:46     3:03:35     2:08:22    9:49     4:17:07
2509  Sharon Spears          F 50-54     44/167       59:56     2:06:38     3:01:04     2:10:31    9:49     4:17:08
2510  Marcie Hatfield        F 35-39    195/394     1:00:41     2:09:28     3:03:40     2:07:40    9:49     4:17:08
2511  Brad Frauhiger         M 40-44    280/429       55:25     1:56:43     2:51:10     2:20:25    9:49     4:17:08
2512  Heather Miller         F 40-44    155/344       54:53     1:57:59     2:55:05     2:19:11    9:49     4:17:10
2513  Eric Falk              M 40-44    281/429       51:32     1:49:55     2:49:55     2:27:16    9:49     4:17:10
2514  Eric Craft             M 35-39    287/410       55:58     1:59:46     2:56:22     2:17:29    9:50     4:17:15
2515  Keith Wulffraat        M 45-49    241/384       57:11     1:56:02     2:50:52     2:21:18    9:50     4:17:20
2516  Nathan Alexander       M 19-24    101/144       42:29     1:33:49     2:36:26     2:43:32    9:50     4:17:20
2517  Rick Thomas            M 40-44    282/429     1:00:02     2:07:50     3:05:38     2:09:31    9:50     4:17:21
2518  Steve Schelske         M 50-54    155/279     1:02:31     2:09:43     3:03:31     2:07:39    9:50     4:17:21
2519  Robert Bradford        M 60-64     44/105       58:39     2:04:13     2:59:14     2:13:12    9:50     4:17:24
2520  Robert Austin          M 45-49    242/384       56:23     2:00:34     2:57:54     2:16:51    9:50     4:17:24
2521  Marina Ederra          F 45-49     95/247       56:22     2:00:32     2:57:53     2:16:53    9:50     4:17:24
2522  Carol Dobis            F 55-59      29/99       59:36     2:05:17     2:59:21     2:12:12    9:50     4:17:29
2523  Sandra Bellaire        F 25-29    132/291       53:40     1:51:43     2:50:14     2:25:50    9:50     4:17:32
2524  Stacy Stahl            F 50-54     45/167       56:26     1:59:10     2:55:42     2:18:24    9:50     4:17:33
2525  Paul Seibert           M 50-54    156/279       51:42     1:52:44     2:49:08     2:24:50    9:50     4:17:33
2526  John McLaughlin        M 45-49    243/384       51:50     1:49:20     2:43:07     2:28:15    9:50     4:17:34
2527  Ryan Lusardi           M 30-34    233/319       57:26     1:59:41     2:57:26     2:17:55    9:50     4:17:36
2528  Matthew Brougham       M 35-39    288/410       57:03     1:58:20     2:54:50     2:19:17    9:50     4:17:36
2529  Donna Davis-Day        F 50-54     46/167       57:39     2:02:06     2:59:08     2:15:31    9:50     4:17:36
2530  Scott Wolf             M 55-59    111/204       58:32     2:04:23     3:00:08     2:13:16    9:50     4:17:38
2531  William Greenhill      M 55-59    112/204       59:29     2:07:18     3:01:20     2:10:24    9:51     4:17:42
2532  Jordan Lutz            M 25-29    171/276       55:21     1:56:27     2:52:08     2:21:20    9:51     4:17:47
2533  Justin Derry           M 40-44    283/429       58:54     2:05:38     3:01:35     2:12:10    9:51     4:17:47
2534  Jess Johnson           F 25-29    133/291       56:34     1:59:50     2:54:48     2:18:00    9:51     4:17:50
2535  Travis Young           M 40-44    284/429       56:05     1:55:50     2:50:01     2:22:01    9:51     4:17:51
2536  Michael Atherton       M 40-44    285/429     1:02:46     2:09:33     3:03:13     2:08:21    9:51     4:17:54
2537  Karen Nasstrom         F 50-54     47/167       59:18     2:04:29     2:59:22     2:13:27    9:51     4:17:56
2538  Andrea West            F 35-39    196/394       57:18     2:02:00     2:59:27     2:15:59    9:51     4:17:58
2539  Doug Eades             M 45-49    244/384       57:05     2:05:18     3:00:06     2:12:43    9:51     4:18:01
2540  Clare Carrasco         F 30-34    151/301       58:55     2:04:19     2:58:38     2:13:45    9:51     4:18:03
2541  Dan Stewart            M 45-49    245/384       58:06     2:02:28     2:55:47     2:15:36    9:51     4:18:04
2542  David Volk             M 35-39    289/410       56:54     2:02:58     2:57:46     2:15:09    9:52     4:18:07
2543  Jennifer Weikel        F 45-49     96/247       55:02     1:55:57     2:50:34     2:22:13    9:52     4:18:10
2544  Andrea Stagani         F 45-49     97/247     1:00:53     2:07:33     3:02:41     2:10:38    9:52     4:18:10
2545  Scott Newsom           M 45-49    246/384     1:01:33     2:09:20     3:04:37     2:08:54    9:52     4:18:13
2546  Amy Hartrich           F 30-34    152/301       59:42     2:06:42     3:01:36     2:11:32    9:52     4:18:14
2547  Taren Debolt           F 30-34    153/301       55:50     1:58:25     2:56:32     2:19:54    9:52     4:18:19
2548  Laura Davey            F 25-29    134/291     1:00:27     2:07:21     3:01:30     2:10:59    9:52     4:18:19
2549  Bryan Preston          M 40-44    286/429       51:05     1:46:49     2:40:13     2:31:32    9:52     4:18:21
2550  Linda Murkve           F 50-54     48/167       59:54     2:09:31     3:04:03     2:08:53    9:52     4:18:24
2551  Ryan McIlrath          M 35-39    290/410     1:00:01     1:59:53     2:52:43     2:18:34    9:52     4:18:27
2552  Elisa Sendelbach       F 40-44    156/344     1:00:39     2:09:27     3:03:39     2:09:02    9:52     4:18:28
2553  Lisa Stewart           F 50-54     49/167       56:45     1:59:14     2:59:10     2:19:15    9:52     4:18:28
2554  Catherine Peddie       F 50-54     50/167     1:00:09     2:08:16     3:04:02     2:10:16    9:53     4:18:32
2555  Steve Lineweaver       M 55-59    113/204       55:36     1:56:41     2:52:42     2:21:54    9:53     4:18:35
2556  Jeff Lamb              M 45-49    247/384       58:05     2:00:00     2:52:24     2:18:36    9:53     4:18:35
2557  Marc Griffith          M 35-39    291/410       54:01     1:54:11     2:50:29     2:24:29    9:53     4:18:39
2558  John Lipps             M 35-39    292/410       55:47     1:56:36     2:52:50     2:22:05    9:53     4:18:41
2559  Bo Liao                M 45-49    248/384     1:00:30     2:06:45     3:00:27     2:11:57    9:53     4:18:42
2560  Emma Danley            F 30-34    154/301       59:40     2:05:30     3:00:27     2:13:16    9:53     4:18:45
2561  James Klussman         M 40-44    287/429       52:20     1:51:44     2:50:47     2:27:03    9:53     4:18:46
2562  Angela Bailey          F 40-44    157/344       59:10     2:04:33     3:00:24     2:14:16    9:53     4:18:49
2563  Robbie Williams        M 35-39    293/410       56:35     1:57:42     2:53:53     2:21:14    9:53     4:18:55
2564  Megan Burakiewicz      F 30-34    155/301       55:05     1:56:41     2:51:02     2:22:17    9:53     4:18:57
2565  Karly Lucas            F 19-24     68/142       50:45     1:52:32     2:52:54     2:26:25    9:53     4:18:57
2566  Chris Manz             M 35-39    294/410       56:59     1:59:52     3:00:07     2:19:08    9:54     4:18:59
2567  Matthew McKew          M 45-49    249/384       56:43     1:57:37     2:50:40     2:21:23    9:54     4:19:00
2568  John Kavanaugh         M 55-59    114/204     1:00:57     2:08:23     3:02:54     2:10:40    9:54     4:19:02
2569  Jeff Eggert            M 50-54    157/279     1:00:20     2:06:48     3:02:10     2:12:15    9:54     4:19:03
2570  Perry Hovermale        M 25-29    172/276       57:07     1:59:05     2:55:40     2:20:04    9:54     4:19:08
2571  Jennifer Blanton       F 50-54     51/167       58:53     2:04:33     3:00:43     2:14:37    9:54     4:19:10
2572  Amy Stephan            F 35-39    197/394     1:00:22     2:07:23     3:01:38     2:11:48    9:54     4:19:10
2573  Paul Rayburn           M 25-29    173/276       58:21     2:00:27     2:53:37     2:18:44    9:54     4:19:11
2574  Kinsey Forston         F 30-34    156/301       58:33     2:04:16     3:00:12     2:14:58    9:54     4:19:13
2575  Debra Kerwin           F 50-54     52/167     1:01:02     2:06:06     2:59:37     2:13:14    9:54     4:19:20
2576  Ronald Henderson       M 50-54    158/279       58:51     2:05:50     3:01:00     2:13:31    9:54     4:19:20
2577  Deborah Melendez       F 50-54     53/167     1:01:03     2:06:07     2:59:38     2:13:14    9:54     4:19:21
2578  Adam Cook              M 30-34    234/319       52:56     1:50:34     2:43:17     2:28:48    9:54     4:19:21
2579  Mel Coker              F 50-54     54/167       59:58     2:06:37     3:01:04     2:12:50    9:55     4:19:26
2580  Carla Listerman        F 50-54     55/167       55:32     1:56:36     2:53:24     2:22:51    9:55     4:19:26
2581  Emily Schilling        F 30-34    157/301       55:31     1:56:37     2:53:25     2:22:51    9:55     4:19:27
2582  Samantha Tinsley       F 25-29    135/291     1:00:06     2:08:29     3:05:51     2:10:59    9:55     4:19:28
2583  Mark McCoy             M 50-54    159/279       55:03     1:55:52     2:49:38     2:23:39    9:55     4:19:31
2584  Jacob Scott            M 35-39    295/410       58:26     1:59:53     2:53:21     2:19:50    9:55     4:19:42
2585  Joseph Anderson        M 45-49    250/384     1:00:39     2:06:24     3:02:32     2:13:20    9:55     4:19:43
2586  Jason Wetherholt       M 35-39    296/410       52:02     1:54:09     2:49:36     2:25:35    9:55     4:19:44
2587  Jamie Fields           F 40-44    158/344     1:00:12     2:07:27     3:03:16     2:12:18    9:55     4:19:44
2588  Travis Tucker          M 35-39    297/410       57:03     1:58:20     2:53:48     2:21:26    9:55     4:19:46
2589  Mary Shepherd          F 60-64       6/41     1:00:31     2:07:11     3:01:57     2:12:38    9:55     4:19:48
2590  Barbara Wood           F 45-49     98/247     1:00:59     2:06:37     3:02:28     2:13:11    9:55     4:19:48
2591  Tami Moore             F 50-54     56/167     1:01:01     2:07:08     3:01:11     2:12:42    9:56     4:19:50
2592  Betsi Grabe            F 50-54     57/167       56:59     2:00:42     2:55:26     2:19:11    9:56     4:19:52
2593  Kevin Wahl             M 40-44    288/429     1:00:45     2:06:40     3:00:16     2:13:12    9:56     4:19:52
2594  Zachary Ellington      M 19-24    102/144     1:03:32     2:09:46     3:02:58     2:10:09    9:56     4:19:55
2595  Katie Mosley           F 35-39    198/394       59:12     2:04:33     3:00:23     2:15:27    9:56     4:20:00
2596  Jay Eiteljorge         M 40-44    289/429     1:02:40     2:11:25     3:07:47     2:08:37    9:56     4:20:02
2597  Bob Barnard            M 50-54    160/279       57:03     2:02:33     2:57:37     2:17:32    9:56     4:20:05
2598  Omar Chavez Aramayo    M 30-34    235/319       52:00     1:53:31     2:48:57     2:26:37    9:56     4:20:07
2599  Andy Tigulis           M 35-39    298/410     1:02:01     2:09:38     3:04:54     2:10:31    9:56     4:20:08
2600  Shirley Lemay          F 50-54     58/167     1:01:29     2:08:21     3:04:59     2:11:52    9:56     4:20:13
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2601  Esther Friend          F 40-44    159/344     1:00:09     2:07:03     3:03:42     2:13:11    9:56     4:20:14
2602  Jefferson Clark        M 45-49    251/384       58:23     2:03:59     2:58:41     2:16:17    9:57     4:20:16
2603  Nathaniel Stewart      M 30-34    236/319       53:22     1:49:07     2:34:41     2:31:11    9:57     4:20:18
2604  Matt Prokop            M 19-24    103/144       57:13     1:59:35     2:50:50     2:20:44    9:57     4:20:18
2605  Jeff Spoor             M 45-49    252/384       59:11     2:03:54     3:00:32     2:16:25    9:57     4:20:19
2606  Alan Coppinger         M 60-64     45/105       57:17     2:08:33     3:06:26     2:11:46    9:57     4:20:19
2607  Karen Weber            F 50-54     59/167     1:00:07     2:06:10     3:02:06     2:14:13    9:57     4:20:22
2608  Kathleen Magoon        F 55-59      30/99       59:30     2:05:13     3:00:25     2:15:18    9:57     4:20:31
2609  Graham Wink            M 45-49    253/384       58:19     2:04:42     2:59:47     2:15:53    9:57     4:20:34
2610  Ivan Katz              M 50-54    161/279       57:19     2:00:27     2:55:07     2:20:09    9:57     4:20:36
2611  Hannah Taylor          F 30-34    158/301     1:00:46     2:07:35     3:02:41     2:13:03    9:57     4:20:37
2612  David Hebgen           M 40-44    290/429       56:25     1:58:12     2:51:07     2:22:26    9:57     4:20:38
2613  David Spaulding        M 35-39    299/410       57:35     1:59:28     2:55:32     2:21:14    9:57     4:20:41
2614  Andrew Mosedale        M 30-34    237/319       42:41     1:31:57     2:28:24     2:48:46    9:57     4:20:42
2615  Melanie Finkenbinder   F 35-39    199/394       58:41     2:04:30     3:00:06     2:16:14    9:58     4:20:44
2616  Ralph Cortez           M 50-54    162/279       56:09     1:58:27     2:51:12     2:22:20    9:58     4:20:46
2617  Matt Clapper           M 35-39    300/410       53:39     1:54:54     2:50:40     2:25:57    9:58     4:20:50
2618  Laura Dipilla          F 30-34    159/301     1:00:16     2:07:10     3:03:16     2:13:43    9:58     4:20:52
2619  Terri Selig            F 50-54     60/167     1:04:28     2:11:25     3:06:29     2:09:31    9:58     4:20:55
2620  Rene Aldrich           F 35-39    200/394     1:02:51     2:10:49     3:06:46     2:10:09    9:58     4:20:57
2621  Bryan Martyn           M 35-39    301/410       55:27     1:56:29     2:49:59     2:24:28    9:58     4:20:57
2622  Christian Rector       M 25-29    174/276       57:47     1:59:21     2:52:55     2:21:37    9:58     4:20:58
2623  Julie Mezger           F 25-29    136/291     1:02:38     2:10:24     3:05:30     2:10:38    9:58     4:21:02
2624  Bob Clark              M 50-54    163/279       57:29     2:01:24     2:57:19     2:19:41    9:58     4:21:05
2625  Jenna McKillip         F 30-34    160/301       57:52     2:03:20     2:59:36     2:17:46    9:58     4:21:05
2626  Benjamin Nick          M 19-24    104/144       53:33     1:55:58     2:50:30     2:25:09    9:58     4:21:06
2627  Ekkehard Bonatz        M 60-64     46/105       59:15     2:05:38     3:01:26     2:15:30    9:58     4:21:08
2628  Lisa Rau               F 40-44    160/344     1:00:43     2:08:16     3:06:12     2:12:52    9:58     4:21:08
2629  Morgan Andres          F 35-39    201/394     1:04:14     2:13:43     3:09:19     2:07:26    9:59     4:21:09
2630  Kimberly Basch         F 45-49     99/247     1:01:08     2:11:00     3:07:15     2:10:12    9:59     4:21:11
2631  Greg Wehling           M 55-59    115/204       59:36     2:05:19     2:59:21     2:15:54    9:59     4:21:12
2632  Joseph Williams        M 25-29    175/276       50:03     1:56:29     2:48:54     2:24:45    9:59     4:21:13
2633  Stacy Kreis            F 35-39    202/394     1:05:46     2:13:07     3:09:30     2:08:08    9:59     4:21:14
2634  Leigh Anne Hughes      F 35-39    203/394     1:05:46     2:13:06     3:09:29     2:08:09    9:59     4:21:14
2635  Amy Barrett            F 45-49    100/247       58:36     2:05:02     3:00:19     2:16:16    9:59     4:21:18
2636  Keith Morey            M 40-44    291/429       58:37     2:05:02     3:00:22     2:16:16    9:59     4:21:18
2637  Philip Lucas           M 50-54    164/279       57:06     1:59:59     2:53:00     2:21:24    9:59     4:21:22
2638  Fredric Longabard      M 45-49    254/384       54:13     2:01:05     3:01:36     2:20:19    9:59     4:21:24
2639  Carolyn Haney          F 35-39    204/394     1:05:17     2:11:55     3:09:02     2:09:32    9:59     4:21:26
2640  Raymond Beer           M 30-34    238/319       58:10     2:03:52     2:59:40     2:17:39    9:59     4:21:30
2641  Carole Vansant         F 50-54     61/167     1:00:56     2:07:49     3:03:39     2:13:50   10:00     4:21:38
2642  Danielle Giltner       F 30-34    161/301     1:00:40     2:06:33     3:02:11     2:15:07   10:00     4:21:39
2643  Tim Hahn               M 35-39    302/410       56:31     1:57:35     2:51:21     2:24:11   10:00     4:21:45
2644  Maia Donahue           F 30-34    162/301       58:38     2:05:11     3:02:08     2:16:36   10:00     4:21:46
2645  Kristen Thomas         F 25-29    137/291       58:59     2:05:51     3:03:08     2:15:57   10:00     4:21:47
2646  Felicia Chu            F 45-49    101/247       53:11     1:54:58     2:50:59     2:26:49   10:00     4:21:47
2647  Trinh Ly               F 45-49    102/247     1:00:10     2:08:35     3:03:52     2:13:13   10:00     4:21:48
2648  Marty Melchi           M 50-54    165/279                                                   10:00     4:21:48
2649  Ellen Sinon            F 30-34    163/301     1:01:52     2:09:29     3:05:47     2:12:21   10:00     4:21:50
2650  Andrea Boni            M 45-49    255/384       58:00     2:01:30     2:57:26     2:20:23   10:00     4:21:52
2651  Elizabeth Dennison     F 40-44    161/344       58:02     2:01:30     2:57:27     2:20:23   10:00     4:21:53
2652  Roni Craft             F 30-34    164/301       59:12     2:03:43     3:01:28     2:18:14   10:00     4:21:56
2653  Bruce Daley            M 50-54    166/279       57:40     2:01:30     2:57:23     2:20:28   10:00     4:21:57
2654  Joy Slager-Hyde        F 40-44    162/344     1:00:17     2:07:10     3:02:30     2:14:49   10:00     4:21:58
2655  Sean Costello          M 19-24    105/144       58:30     2:00:25     2:55:13     2:21:35   10:00     4:21:59
2656  Rebekah White          F 25-29    138/291     1:03:05     2:09:36     3:06:12     2:12:25   10:00     4:22:00
2657  Annette Mueller        F 45-49    103/247       57:19     2:00:10     2:55:10     2:21:58   10:01     4:22:07
2658  Jana Cates             F 45-49    104/247       58:49     2:04:28     3:02:21     2:17:43   10:01     4:22:11
2659  Caitlin Heffelfinger   F 35-39    205/394     1:01:31     2:08:55     3:05:16     2:13:19   10:01     4:22:13
2660  Jaden Brown            M 25-29    176/276     1:01:00     2:06:48     3:04:04     2:15:30   10:01     4:22:18
2661  Kara Smith             F 45-49    105/247     1:00:20     2:09:29                 2:12:54   10:01     4:22:22
2662  Dudley Walden          M 50-54    167/279     1:02:07     2:10:30     3:06:55     2:11:54   10:01     4:22:23
2663  Luis Pradera           M 65-69      23/55     1:00:10     2:05:25     3:01:58     2:16:59   10:01     4:22:24
2664  Jeffrey McElroy        M 45-49    256/384       56:28     2:00:50     2:53:45     2:21:35   10:01     4:22:25
2665  Aristotle Pingul       M 50-54    168/279     1:06:19     2:11:41     3:05:18     2:10:44   10:01     4:22:25
2666  Landon Rife            M 30-34    239/319     1:05:14     2:12:10     3:06:43     2:10:16   10:01     4:22:25
2667  Philip Clay            M 55-59    116/204       59:52     2:07:27     3:04:01     2:15:02   10:02     4:22:28
2668  William O'Dell         M 40-44    292/429       55:00     1:54:03     2:47:36     2:28:26   10:02     4:22:28
2669  Joe Swann              M 55-59    117/204       56:31     1:58:55     2:52:03     2:23:34   10:02     4:22:29
2670  Scott Hines            M 35-39    303/410     1:01:40     2:07:25     3:01:17     2:15:05   10:02     4:22:29
2671  Kayla Schoettel        F 25-29    139/291       58:57     2:04:01     3:00:53     2:18:31   10:02     4:22:31
2672  Terry Salaices         M 50-54    169/279       58:48     2:07:34     3:05:50     2:15:01   10:02     4:22:34
2673  Kelsey Gurganus        F 30-34    165/301       57:06     1:59:02     2:54:15     2:23:32   10:02     4:22:34
2674  Joe Williams           M 40-44    293/429       57:05     1:59:04     2:54:16     2:23:31   10:02     4:22:34
2675  Megan Howes            F 19-24     69/142       57:53     2:02:51     3:01:43     2:19:45   10:02     4:22:35
2676  Bill Bridgman          M 50-54    170/279     1:01:42     2:08:30     3:04:37     2:14:07   10:02     4:22:36
2677  Brittany Krekeler      F 25-29    140/291     1:03:40     2:08:10     3:03:46     2:14:30   10:02     4:22:39
2678  Brett Belda            M 25-29    177/276     1:03:40     2:08:09     3:03:46     2:14:31   10:02     4:22:39
2679  David Krekeler         M 55-59    118/204     1:03:37     2:08:10     3:03:47     2:14:30   10:02     4:22:40
2680  Lionel Jouve           M 40-44    294/429       54:04     1:55:40     2:55:38     2:27:06   10:02     4:22:45
2681  Jaime Witter           F 25-29    141/291     1:06:47     2:14:41     3:09:37     2:08:05   10:02     4:22:45
2682  Brad Peelman           M 50-54    171/279       55:16     1:55:33     2:50:06     2:27:13   10:02     4:22:46
2683  Robert Grimes          M 50-54    172/279       56:47     1:59:06     2:55:59     2:23:41   10:02     4:22:46
2684  Barbara Brown          F 25-29    142/291     1:05:26     2:10:36     3:06:41     2:12:14   10:02     4:22:49
2685  Jennifer Berthiaume    F 40-44    163/344     1:00:49     2:06:08     3:02:37     2:16:43   10:02     4:22:50
2686  Tracy Angold           F 60-64       7/41     1:03:14     2:10:51     3:06:08     2:12:03   10:03     4:22:53
2687  Antonio Mondragon      M 40-44    295/429     1:04:25     2:14:02     3:11:16     2:08:52   10:03     4:22:54
2688  Kim Johnson            F 40-44    164/344     1:00:24     2:07:24     3:02:01     2:15:30   10:03     4:22:54
2689  Michael Roth           M 25-29    178/276     1:01:10     2:08:56     3:05:36     2:13:59   10:03     4:22:54
2690  Sarah Kaufman          F 35-39    206/394       58:55     2:05:28     3:02:49     2:17:28   10:03     4:22:55
2691  Kallie Schuckman       F 40-44    165/344       59:57     2:07:54     3:02:56     2:15:09   10:03     4:23:02
2692  Chris Judson           M 50-54    173/279       59:36     2:05:21     3:05:44     2:17:44   10:03     4:23:04
2693  Steve Packovski        M 35-39    304/410       59:29     2:04:09     2:58:44     2:19:01   10:03     4:23:09
2694  Beth Gabhart           F 40-44    166/344       59:57     2:07:55     3:02:57     2:15:16   10:03     4:23:10
2695  Amanda Dyer            F 40-44    167/344       59:43     2:05:49     3:02:13     2:17:24   10:03     4:23:12
2696  William Dyer           M 40-44    296/429       59:43     2:05:51     3:02:14     2:17:23   10:03     4:23:13
2697  Laura Griffin          F 45-49    106/247       57:16     2:01:58     2:58:02     2:21:18   10:03     4:23:15
2698  Sara Meek              F 40-44    168/344       59:40     2:06:34     3:04:52     2:16:42   10:03     4:23:15
2699  Steve Wallen           M 45-49    257/384       55:03     1:55:30     2:53:45     2:27:50   10:04     4:23:20
2700  Penda Konate-Fernando  F 30-34    166/301       58:02     2:02:04     2:57:28     2:21:20   10:04     4:23:23
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2701  Marcelo Lezcano        M 30-34    240/319       52:52     1:51:18     2:45:30     2:32:08   10:04     4:23:26
2702  Patrick Pickard        M 65-69      24/55       58:51     2:02:46     2:55:41     2:20:40   10:04     4:23:26
2703  Johanna Kitchell       F 30-34    167/301       59:58     2:04:52     3:01:59     2:18:35   10:04     4:23:26
2704  Elizabeth Marvin       F 35-39    207/394       59:58     2:04:53     3:02:00     2:18:34   10:04     4:23:26
2705  Samuel Albert          M 19-24    106/144       57:44     2:01:36     2:56:40     2:21:53   10:04     4:23:28
2706  Jacob Graham           M 25-29    179/276     1:05:10     2:12:32     3:13:17     2:10:56   10:04     4:23:28
2707  Erik Birchman          M 25-29    180/276     1:05:10     2:12:32     3:13:15     2:10:56   10:04     4:23:28
2708  Sheila Trgovac         F 30-34    168/301     1:04:49     2:13:21     3:09:09     2:10:07   10:04     4:23:28
2709  Stefanie Palich        F 35-39    208/394       59:56     2:06:24     3:02:30     2:17:05   10:04     4:23:28
2710  Jennifer Soster        F 50-54     62/167       59:28     2:06:11     3:03:15     2:17:23   10:04     4:23:33
2711  Meghan Sutherland      F 45-49    107/247     1:00:15     2:11:40     3:06:24     2:11:59   10:04     4:23:39
2712  Michael McGuire        M 40-44    297/429       59:06     2:05:12     3:01:20     2:18:29   10:04     4:23:40
2713  Kristen Mortensen      F 35-39    209/394     1:02:23     2:10:10     3:06:40     2:13:32   10:04     4:23:41
2714  Nora Jo Mitchell       F 55-59      31/99       59:53     2:07:25     3:03:18     2:16:19   10:04     4:23:43
2715  Terri McNeany          F 30-34    169/301       55:19     1:58:38     2:59:05     2:25:08   10:05     4:23:46
2716  Kelly Ewing            F 45-49    108/247       55:19     1:58:39     2:59:06     2:25:07   10:05     4:23:46
2717  Bob Jacobs             M 45-49    258/384     1:01:06     2:08:09     3:02:47     2:15:42   10:05     4:23:50
2718  Mike Morasan           M 55-59    119/204       57:29     1:59:26     2:54:48     2:24:25   10:05     4:23:50
2719  Jason Moore            M 45-49    259/384       59:58     2:05:32     3:02:16     2:18:20   10:05     4:23:51
2720  Maggie Cox             F 25-29    143/291       53:45     1:59:30     3:02:28     2:24:22   10:05     4:23:51
2721  Kevin Casselman        M 45-49    260/384     1:01:11     2:07:16     3:03:25     2:16:37   10:05     4:23:52
2722  Keegan Malone          M 30-34    241/319       55:17     1:52:54     2:47:26     2:31:01   10:05     4:23:54
2723  Chuck Krupa            M 55-59    120/204       54:54     1:57:37     2:56:05     2:26:20   10:05     4:23:56
2724  Angelo Aquino          M 40-44    298/429       57:18     2:01:00     2:55:59     2:22:57   10:05     4:23:57
2725  Don Goldenetz          M 45-49    261/384     1:00:23     2:04:54     2:59:46     2:19:04   10:05     4:23:57
2726  Ryan Van Nostrand      M 25-29    181/276     1:01:17     2:07:34     3:02:01     2:16:26   10:05     4:24:00
2727  Kevin Dostalek         M 40-44    299/429       58:29     2:04:15     3:00:11     2:19:47   10:05     4:24:02
2728  Michael Sinon          M 30-34    242/319       59:00     2:03:26     3:02:12     2:20:38   10:05     4:24:04
2729  Phillip Griffith       M 45-49    262/384     1:03:46     2:11:17     3:07:07     2:12:49   10:05     4:24:06
2730  Travis Taggart         M 30-34    243/319     1:00:28     2:07:22     3:02:44     2:16:48   10:05     4:24:10
2731  Jennifer Wallace       F 40-44    169/344       56:15     2:02:08     2:59:27     2:22:03   10:05     4:24:10
2732  Corey Rusk             M 40-44    300/429     1:04:10     2:11:36     3:06:47     2:12:35   10:05     4:24:11
2733  Julia Hurley           F 45-49    109/247     1:00:11     2:08:18     3:06:01     2:15:54   10:05     4:24:11
2734  Jennifer Weaver        F 35-39    210/394     1:02:09     2:09:54     3:05:25     2:14:20   10:06     4:24:14
2735  Melissa Walther        F 45-49    110/247       57:12     1:59:36     2:55:44     2:24:43   10:06     4:24:18
2736  Christian Hudson       M 45-49    263/384     1:06:35     2:09:35     3:03:37     2:14:44   10:06     4:24:18
2737  Zachary Crossen        M 25-29    182/276       57:54     2:01:36     2:55:44     2:22:46   10:06     4:24:21
2738  Erika Bond             F 50-54     63/167     1:03:40     2:13:01     3:09:25     2:11:22   10:06     4:24:22
2739  Magaly Thurman         F 40-44    170/344       54:05     1:56:30     2:56:41     2:27:54   10:06     4:24:23
2740  Cissy Blanchard        F 45-49    111/247       55:26     2:00:17     2:59:26     2:24:08   10:06     4:24:24
2741  Nikki Woodard          F 25-29    144/291       58:00     2:02:26     2:59:23     2:21:59   10:06     4:24:24
2742  Corey Powell           M 25-29    183/276       56:33     1:58:24     2:50:17     2:26:05   10:06     4:24:28
2743  Samuel Harmon          M 19-24    107/144       58:41     1:59:13     2:54:11     2:25:20   10:06     4:24:33
2744  Lauren Whitehair       F 30-34    170/301     1:02:19     2:11:02     3:08:47     2:13:32   10:06     4:24:34
2745  Ryan Siebert           M 40-44    301/429       56:21     1:57:57     2:49:38     2:26:38   10:06     4:24:34
2746  Michael Lindley        M 45-49    264/384       52:29     1:53:02     2:50:09     2:31:33   10:06     4:24:34
2747  Jake Rupp              M 19-24    108/144       58:41     1:59:12     2:54:11     2:25:24   10:06     4:24:36
2748  Sean Myers             M 25-29    184/276     1:01:33     2:05:17     2:59:15     2:19:20   10:06     4:24:36
2749  Patrick Heflin         M 40-44    302/429     1:00:31     2:06:26     3:02:33     2:18:11   10:06     4:24:36
2750  Jeff Hazelrigs         M 25-29    185/276       59:36     2:05:01     3:02:05     2:19:36   10:06     4:24:37
2751  Jay Newlin             M 50-54    174/279     1:00:28     2:07:24     3:01:30     2:17:14   10:06     4:24:38
2752  Gracie Clark           F 25-29    145/291       56:39     2:08:42     3:08:54     2:15:57   10:07     4:24:39
2753  Grant Hakanson         M 16-18       5/12     1:03:00     2:05:01     3:00:19     2:19:40   10:07     4:24:41
2754  Marisa Rodriguez-Shapo F 35-39    211/394     1:03:39     2:10:31     3:06:46     2:14:10   10:07     4:24:41
2755  Donald Bolia           M 45-49    265/384       58:30     2:04:43     3:02:47     2:20:04   10:07     4:24:46
2756  Rebeca Ramos           F 50-54     64/167     1:02:34     2:11:09     3:07:19     2:13:37   10:07     4:24:46
2757  Anne Ruch              F 60-64       8/41     1:00:18     2:07:45     3:04:35     2:17:03   10:07     4:24:48
2758  Brian Wolff            M 40-44    303/429       57:16     2:01:33     2:56:33     2:23:15   10:07     4:24:48
2759  Tom Dickey             M 50-54    175/279     1:02:43     2:09:46     3:05:54     2:15:03   10:07     4:24:48
2760  Pamela Wolff           F 35-39    212/394       57:16     2:01:33     2:56:31     2:23:16   10:07     4:24:48
2761  James Kerr             M 55-59    121/204     1:01:23     2:06:44     3:02:53     2:18:06   10:07     4:24:49
2762  Amy Lambert            F 50-54     65/167     1:02:47     2:11:07     3:08:33     2:13:44   10:07     4:24:51
2763  Amanda Carey           F 40-44    171/344     1:02:58     2:11:18     3:08:42     2:13:34   10:07     4:24:51
2764  Abigail Rivera         F 19-24     70/142     1:00:17     2:07:21     3:04:06     2:17:31   10:07     4:24:52
2765  Julie Molenar          F 40-44    172/344     1:03:00     2:11:17     3:08:42     2:13:35   10:07     4:24:52
2766  John Fulkerson         M 40-44    304/429       59:47     2:05:58     3:00:12     2:18:55   10:07     4:24:53
2767  Scott Warren           M 35-39    305/410       59:47     2:05:58     3:00:11     2:18:55   10:07     4:24:53
2768  Jackson McWhorter      M 35-39    306/410     1:05:52     2:16:53     3:12:21     2:08:03   10:07     4:24:55
2769  Megan Watson           F 19-24     71/142       59:05     2:05:33     3:03:20     2:19:25   10:07     4:24:57
2770  Leslie Hall            F 45-49    112/247       58:36     2:02:36     2:58:44     2:22:23   10:07     4:24:59
2771  Chelsea Trotti         F 25-29    146/291     1:03:34     2:13:09     3:09:12     2:11:53   10:07     4:25:02
2772  Justin Schultz         M 30-34    244/319       55:40     1:57:24     2:52:47     2:27:39   10:07     4:25:02
2773  Erin Ryan              F 40-44    173/344       56:41     2:00:16     2:58:19     2:24:51   10:08     4:25:07
2774  Jacob Matchuny         M 19-24    109/144     1:03:40     2:13:51     3:11:17     2:11:21   10:08     4:25:12
2775  Laura Travis           F 40-44    174/344       56:34     2:01:03     3:00:13     2:24:10   10:08     4:25:12
2776  Heather Caddick        F 19-24     72/142       56:59     2:06:01     3:02:01     2:19:13   10:08     4:25:13
2777  Nicole Meszaros        F 25-29    147/291     1:00:42     2:07:35     3:05:04     2:17:39   10:08     4:25:14
2778  Billy Peveler Peveler  M 55-59    122/204     1:01:22     2:07:40     3:03:25     2:17:35   10:08     4:25:14
2779  Matthew Baird          M 35-39    307/410       59:15     2:07:03     3:01:46     2:18:14   10:08     4:25:17
2780  Renee Orvino           F 40-44    175/344     1:02:44     2:10:31     3:07:15     2:14:48   10:08     4:25:18
2781  Megan Lacn-Janda       F 30-34    171/301     1:02:01     2:12:04     3:09:11     2:13:19   10:08     4:25:23
2782  Brian Bandy            M 30-34    245/319       59:52     2:06:00     3:07:44     2:19:23   10:08     4:25:23
2783  Nicole Dyar            F 40-44    176/344     1:02:27     2:09:41     3:05:30     2:15:45   10:08     4:25:25
2784  Darren Ratcliffe       M 45-49    266/384     1:02:07     2:09:32     3:05:25     2:15:54   10:08     4:25:26
2785  Wolfgang Schauss       M 40-44    305/429       52:44     1:51:18     2:40:55     2:34:09   10:08     4:25:26
2786  Keith Fritz            M 45-49    267/384       58:18     2:08:23     3:06:47     2:17:05   10:08     4:25:28
2787  Jenna Diercks          F 25-29    148/291       59:20     2:04:40     3:01:30     2:20:48   10:08     4:25:28
2788  Maggie Lowenhar        F 19-24     73/142       59:57     2:05:42     3:00:56     2:19:46   10:08     4:25:28
2789  Scott Hendren          M 50-54    176/279       55:42     2:00:15     2:58:47     2:25:14   10:08     4:25:29
2790  Derek McIntosh         M 35-39    308/410       52:19     1:49:21     2:48:53     2:36:09   10:08     4:25:29
2791  John Luckett           M 30-34    246/319       50:50     1:52:23     2:53:34     2:33:10   10:09     4:25:32
2792  Jordan Miller          M 25-29    186/276       58:18     2:03:30     2:59:27     2:22:05   10:09     4:25:35
2793  Kelly Antcliff         F 35-39    213/394       56:42     2:03:16     3:02:57     2:22:23   10:09     4:25:38
2794  Mark Snyder            M 55-59    123/204       55:16     1:54:56     2:49:55     2:30:43   10:09     4:25:39
2795  Cory Shumate           M 25-29    187/276       54:15     1:54:08     2:48:20     2:31:38   10:09     4:25:45
2796  Bridget Coady          F 40-44    177/344     1:01:31     2:09:01     3:05:08     2:16:46   10:09     4:25:47
2797  Jason Hoffmann         M 35-39    309/410       58:19     2:02:31     2:59:41     2:23:16   10:09     4:25:47
2798  Leon Tu                M 30-34    247/319     1:03:42     2:13:28     3:10:37     2:12:21   10:09     4:25:48
2799  Kimberly Bright        F 40-44    178/344     1:02:38     2:11:26     3:06:35     2:14:23   10:09     4:25:49
2800  Dominic Vahling        M 19-24    110/144     1:03:27     2:12:25     3:09:53     2:13:33   10:10     4:25:57
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K        HALF         30K    LASTHALF    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
2801  Shannon Lewis          F 35-39    214/394       59:48     2:09:14     3:05:59     2:16:45   10:10     4:25:59
2802  Matthew Brown          M 50-54    177/279       57:37     1:58:40     2:51:48     2:27:19   10:10     4:25:59
2803  Richard Adam           M 65-69      25/55       59:25     2:09:27     3:08:31     2:16:35   10:10     4:26:01
2804  Claudia Schroeder      F 45-49    113/247     1:02:41     2:11:43     3:08:59     2:14:20   10:10     4:26:02
2805  Megan Stratman         F 30-34    172/301     1:02:48     2:13:39     3:09:55     2:12:28   10:10     4:26:06
2806  Dameon Clarke          M 40-44    306/429     1:03:32     2:12:10     3:06:52     2:13:57   10:10     4:26:07
2807  Junjie Zhang           M 40-44    307/429     1:01:34     2:09:29     3:08:04     2:16:39   10:10     4:26:07
2808  Brian Whitlock         M 25-29    188/276     1:02:39     2:10:05     3:08:09     2:16:04   10:10     4:26:08
2809  Kelli Cox              F 35-39    215/394       55:55     2:02:00     3:01:59     2:24:09   10:10     4:26:09
2810  Matt Deaton            M 35-39    310/410       55:36     1:57:36     2:58:04     2:28:34   10:10     4:26:10
2811  Joseph Handojo         M 55-59    124/204     1:03:42     2:13:23     3:08:52     2:12:51   10:10     4:26:14
2812  Gary Reinwald          M 40-44    308/429     1:00:48     2:05:25     3:00:59     2:20:52   10:10     4:26:16
2813  Ryan Howell            M 40-44    309/429     1:05:50     2:15:54     3:10:15     2:10:24   10:10     4:26:18
2814  Mandy Leonards         F 35-39    216/394     1:01:09     2:11:48     3:07:52     2:14:32   10:10     4:26:20
2815  Amanda Kohne           F 30-34    173/301       59:52     2:08:24     3:02:04     2:17:57   10:10     4:26:21
2816  Annie Roessler         F 25-29    149/291     1:00:52     2:11:54     3:10:16     2:14:28   10:10     4:26:21
2817  Haley Los              F 25-29    150/291     1:01:39     2:08:20     3:03:54     2:18:01   10:10     4:26:21
2818  Dominic Eble           M 40-44    310/429     1:01:38     2:08:20     3:03:54     2:18:01   10:10     4:26:21
2819  Jan-Al Robinson        F 35-39    217/394     1:02:44     2:10:00     3:06:16     2:16:22   10:10     4:26:21
2820  Marc Fehrenbacher      M 40-44    311/429       59:28     2:05:34     3:03:15     2:20:50   10:11     4:26:24
2821  Chandhrashekar Pandhir M 45-49    268/384     1:02:53     2:10:29     3:09:14     2:15:55   10:11     4:26:24
2822  Courtney Allen         F 25-29    151/291     1:06:54     2:15:44     3:12:48     2:10:43   10:11     4:26:27
2823  Lori Procaccino        F 45-49    114/247     1:01:34     2:09:25     3:05:38     2:17:03   10:11     4:26:27
2824  John Wilburn           M 50-54    178/279       53:13     1:51:21     2:38:43     2:35:07   10:11     4:26:28
2825  Michael D. Cairns      M 50-54    179/279       59:53     2:08:23     3:02:04     2:18:08   10:11     4:26:30
2826  Daniel Delino          M 45-49    269/384       57:27     1:58:54     2:50:37     2:27:37   10:11     4:26:30
2827  Dan Moore              M 35-39    311/410     1:01:08     2:07:06     3:02:38     2:19:26   10:11     4:26:31
2828  Amber Sterling         F 35-39    218/394     1:06:07     2:16:35     3:13:18     2:09:58   10:11     4:26:32
2829  Terry Wright           M 40-44    312/429     1:00:32     2:07:23     3:03:57     2:19:11   10:11     4:26:34
2830  Kristin Carr           F 45-49    115/247     1:00:49     2:11:07     3:08:48     2:15:27   10:11     4:26:34
2831  Karen Frame            F 50-54     66/167     1:00:49     2:11:07     3:08:49     2:15:27   10:11     4:26:34
2832  Dustin Beckman         M 30-34    248/319     1:00:19     2:04:55     3:00:57     2:21:40   10:11     4:26:34
2833  Ronal Barber           M 40-44    313/429       56:56     1:58:11     2:55:06     2:28:27   10:11     4:26:38
2834  Jonas Cullen           M 19-24    111/144       55:42     1:57:23     3:01:55     2:29:16   10:11     4:26:39
2835  Karen Jones            F 65-69       1/11     1:03:40     2:12:39     3:08:45     2:14:04   10:11     4:26:43
2836  Jordan Perry           F 25-29    152/291     1:01:13     2:06:39     3:02:38     2:20:06   10:11     4:26:45
2837  Chris Baker            M 45-49    270/384       56:27     1:57:41     2:54:22     2:29:11   10:12     4:26:51
2838  David Casbeer          M 35-39    312/410     1:02:47     2:13:37     3:09:23     2:13:15   10:12     4:26:51
2839  Michael Walker         M 35-39    313/410       57:11     2:03:26     3:00:05     2:23:25   10:12     4:26:51
2840  Gregory Larson         M 50-54    180/279     1:00:29     2:06:36     3:05:29     2:20:16   10:12     4:26:51
2841  Donovan Bisbee         M 25-29    189/276     1:02:00     2:09:31     3:10:21     2:17:21   10:12     4:26:52
2842  Travis Strange         M 35-39    314/410       51:56     1:53:40     2:58:30     2:33:13   10:12     4:26:53
2843  Dana Sterling          F 40-44    179/344       57:14     2:01:58     3:07:16     2:24:57   10:12     4:26:55
2844  Michael Morecraft      M 45-49    271/384     1:01:53     2:09:09     3:03:57     2:17:47   10:12     4:26:55
2845  Kendra Austin          F 35-39    219/394     1:01:04     2:09:41     3:07:33     2:17:15   10:12     4:26:56
2846  Ryan Weaver            M 30-34    249/319       55:01     1:56:59     2:51:29     2:29:58   10:12     4:26:57
2847  Brandon Weaver         M 19-24    112/144       55:01     1:57:00     2:50:41     2:29:58   10:12     4:26:57
2848  Matt Mihajlovits       M 40-44    314/429     1:02:34     2:13:03     3:09:51     2:14:00   10:12     4:27:02
2849  Jessica Smith          F 19-24     74/142     1:03:53     2:11:50     3:08:33     2:15:13   10:12     4:27:03
2850  Jennifer Schmidt       F 25-29    153/291     1:03:50     2:11:50     3:08:32     2:15:13   10:12     4:27:03
2851  Heather York           F 40-44    180/344     1:03:55     2:12:40     3:06:13     2:14:24   10:12     4:27:03
2852  Amber Hountz           F 25-29    154/291     1:01:06     2:10:56     3:08:26     2:16:08   10:12     4:27:04
2853  Greg Kile              M 35-39    315/410       52:42     1:55:54     2:58:42     2:31:10   10:12     4:27:04
2854  Grace Voyles           F 19-24     75/142     1:00:09     2:09:31     3:07:02     2:17:34   10:12     4:27:04
2855  Russ Johnson           M 40-44    315/429     1:00:44     2:05:54     3:05:24     2:21:14   10:12     4:27:07
2856  Chris Atkinson         M 45-49    272/384     1:04:13     2:10:47     3:08:33     2:16:22   10:12     4:27:09
2857  Carrie Rickenberg      F 25-29    155/291     1:03:11     2:12:43     3:10:00     2:14:27   10:12     4:27:10
2858  Abram Rickenberg       M 30-34    250/319     1:03:10     2:12:45     3:12:26     2:14:26   10:12     4:27:10
2859  Hillary Smith          F 25-29    156/291     1:03:10     2:10:14     3:07:09     2:16:57   10:12     4:27:10
2860  Jennifer Johns         F 45-49    116/247     1:01:46     2:08:13     3:06:17     2:18:58   10:12     4:27:11
2861  Ke Feng                M 55-59    125/204     1:01:24     2:09:25     3:06:00     2:17:47   10:12     4:27:12
2862  Darren Minnemann       M 45-49    273/384     1:04:46     2:14:44     3:12:39     2:12:31   10:12     4:27:14
2863  Nathan Blyler          M 25-29    190/276     1:00:55     2:08:45     3:06:45     2:18:30   10:12     4:27:15
2864  Ricky Chaney           M 30-34    251/319       53:56     1:53:35     2:51:12     2:33:40   10:13     4:27:15
2865  Jian Wang              F 50-54     67/167     1:03:42     2:12:35     3:09:19     2:14:50   10:13     4:27:24
2866  Jacob Kelly            M 30-34    252/319       59:18     2:00:09     2:57:24     2:27:16   10:13     4:27:25
2867  Greg Hampton           M 45-49    274/384     1:02:15     2:08:41     3:03:45     2:18:45   10:13     4:27:26
2868  Rachel Tufts           F 45-49    117/247       57:57     2:00:12     2:52:47     2:27:15   10:13     4:27:26
2869  Karah Nall             F 25-29    157/291       59:14     2:06:26     3:05:18     2:21:03   10:13     4:27:28
2870  Christina Joiner       F 35-39    220/394     1:01:27     2:11:34     3:07:58     2:15:55   10:13     4:27:28
2871  Amanda Reagan          F 35-39    221/394     1:02:54     2:10:47     3:10:39     2:16:45   10:13     4:27:32
2872  Carlos Fletes          M 45-49    275/384     1:02:28     2:11:47     3:09:25     2:15:46   10:13     4:27:32
2873  Valerie Thompson       F 45-49    118/247       58:32     2:05:44     3:04:00     2:21:49   10:13     4:27:32
2874  Gayle Ramirez          F 55-59      32/99     1:06:33     2:13:53     3:09:51     2:13:44   10:13     4:27:36
2875  Spencer Romanowski     M 19-24    113/144     1:00:18     2:09:18     3:07:45     2:18:20   10:13     4:27:38
2876  Roman Jones            M 16-18       6/12     1:04:06     2:17:14     3:15:41     2:10:26   10:13     4:27:39
2877  Rebecca Gettle         F 40-44    181/344     1:04:09     2:14:20     3:11:25     2:13:23   10:14     4:27:43
2878  Ashley Shutts          F 30-34    174/301     1:02:38     2:12:47     3:10:20     2:14:59   10:14     4:27:45
2879  Megan Broman           F 19-24     76/142     1:01:45     2:11:33     3:11:29     2:16:13   10:14     4:27:45
2880  Melinda Kitchen        F 40-44    182/344       59:19     2:04:54     3:02:18     2:22:55   10:14     4:27:49
2881  Stephen Lowden         M 25-29    191/276       47:02     1:43:31     2:34:13     2:44:19   10:14     4:27:50
2882  Darwin Fisher          M 35-39    316/410     1:03:31     2:12:55     3:10:08     2:14:55   10:14     4:27:50
2883  Katharine Funke        F 19-24     77/142     1:03:43     2:13:12     3:11:31     2:14:38   10:14     4:27:50
2884  Dan Hirst              M 35-39    317/410     1:00:45     2:05:45     3:02:04     2:22:06   10:14     4:27:50
2885  David Berndt           M 25-29    192/276     1:02:47     2:08:11     3:01:10     2:19:44   10:14     4:27:54
2886  Brad Sater             M 45-49    276/384     1:07:26     2:16:06     3:11:59     2:11:49   10:14     4:27:54
2887  Marvin Clark           M 60-64     47/105       56:43     1:58:55     2:54:03     2:29:02   10:14     4:27:57
2888  Jerome Brophy          M 25-29    193/276     1:02:40     2:11:43     3:09:00     2:16:15   10:14     4:27:57
2889  Marshall Howell        M 35-39    318/410       57:47     2:01:15     2:59:37     2:26:44   10:14     4:27:58
2890  Nicholas Wilkerson     M 35-39    319/410     1:02:40     2:11:44     3:09:00     2:16:16   10:14     4:27:59
2891  Mary Kay Schuetter     F 40-44    183/344       56:52     1:59:02     2:58:34     2:28:58   10:14     4:28:00
2892  Jennifer Long          F 35-39    222/394       59:18     2:06:34     3:05:54     2:21:29   10:14     4:28:02
2893  Chrissy Pogue          F 40-44    184/344       57:56     2:05:08     3:02:08     2:22:57   10:14     4:28:04
2894  Thomas Mullen          M 60-64     48/105       56:26     1:59:38     2:56:22     2:28:27   10:14     4:28:04
2895  Sandra Odum            F 65-69       2/11     1:00:15     2:06:23     3:03:27     2:21:42   10:14     4:28:05
2896  Jaime McKeever         F 40-44    185/344       58:48     2:02:50     2:56:32     2:25:20   10:15     4:28:09
2897  Jacquelyne Fagan       F 40-44    186/344       58:48     2:02:50     2:56:33     2:25:20   10:15     4:28:10
2898  Casey McGuire          F 30-34    175/301     1:03:40     2:13:46     3:11:21     2:14:25   10:15     4:28:10
2899  Ashley Floyd           F 30-34    176/301       56:04     1:59:03     2:56:18     2:29:09   10:15     4:28:12
2900  Amy Lara               F 40-44    187/344     1:03:53     2:12:19     3:08:32     2:15:54   10:15     4:28:12
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2901  Ben Nelson-Mercer      M 16-18       7/12       55:30     1:57:54     2:51:30     2:30:21   10:15     4:28:14
2902  David Freeman          M 40-44    316/429       55:30     1:58:24     2:58:15     2:29:51   10:15     4:28:15
2903  Carolyn Newman         F 40-44    188/344     1:01:17     2:09:35     3:08:16     2:18:40   10:15     4:28:15
2904  Bryan Yanaga           M 55-59    126/204     1:01:52     2:11:35     3:08:55     2:16:41   10:15     4:28:15
2905  Sean Lloyd             M 50-54    181/279       59:31     2:03:30     3:01:28     2:24:47   10:15     4:28:16
2906  Rebecca Ehlich         F 25-29    158/291       55:35     1:59:57     3:01:56     2:28:26   10:15     4:28:22
2907  Amy Pagac              F 30-34    177/301       58:10     2:02:34     2:56:00     2:25:53   10:15     4:28:26
2908  Jeff Brenner           M 45-49    277/384       52:43     1:53:18     2:54:29     2:35:10   10:15     4:28:27
2909  Craig Broman           M 55-59    127/204     1:03:10     2:11:39     3:08:46     2:16:50   10:15     4:28:29
2910  John Lubinski          M 35-39    320/410       56:48     2:02:23     3:00:13     2:26:08   10:15     4:28:30
2911  Jennifer Smigielski    F 40-44    189/344       57:10     2:04:51     3:02:42     2:23:40   10:15     4:28:31
2912  Mark Jacobs            M 30-34    253/319       57:22     2:02:35     3:03:14     2:26:03   10:16     4:28:38
2913  Magda Gamez            F 55-59      33/99       58:15     2:04:00     3:01:44     2:24:38   10:16     4:28:38
2914  Karrie Nesbit          F 40-44    190/344     1:00:33     2:08:28     3:03:45     2:20:11   10:16     4:28:39
2915  Jim Donaldson          M 50-54    182/279     1:04:13     2:16:49     3:14:00     2:11:53   10:16     4:28:42
2916  Amity Zepeda           F 35-39    223/394       58:41     2:02:56     3:02:47     2:25:51   10:16     4:28:46
2917  Courtney Raehl         F 30-34    178/301     1:02:46     2:12:49     3:11:19     2:15:58   10:16     4:28:47
2918  Laura Fox              F 35-39    224/394     1:03:53     2:17:33     3:13:54     2:11:15   10:16     4:28:47
2919  Richard Panning        M 65-69      26/55     1:00:29     2:07:23     3:01:29     2:21:29   10:16     4:28:52
2920  Yuki Saito             M 50-54    183/279       52:55     1:57:55     2:55:32     2:30:59   10:16     4:28:53
2921  Christy Gillett        F 40-44    191/344     1:02:39     2:10:00     3:05:44     2:18:59   10:16     4:28:59
2922  Lauren Bradley         F 25-29    159/291     1:00:05     2:14:27     3:15:13     2:14:34   10:17     4:29:00
2923  Robert Gardner         M 35-39    321/410     1:00:29     2:07:20     3:04:20     2:21:43   10:17     4:29:03
2924  Laura McPherson        F 35-39    225/394     1:03:15     2:13:27     3:11:31     2:15:37   10:17     4:29:04
2925  James King             M 65-69      27/55     1:00:25     2:08:31     3:04:03     2:20:36   10:17     4:29:06
2926  Lisa Knestrict         F 40-44    192/344     1:03:38     2:13:51     3:11:25     2:15:16   10:17     4:29:07
2927  Hyun Kang              F 55-59      34/99     1:05:34     2:13:42     3:10:50     2:15:26   10:17     4:29:07
2928  Betty Funkhouser       F 60-64       9/41     1:03:38     2:13:52     3:11:26     2:15:16   10:17     4:29:08
2929  Kyle Waddell           M 30-34    254/319     1:00:53     2:02:31     3:01:02     2:26:40   10:17     4:29:10
2930  Jake Jaworski          M 25-29    194/276       59:43     2:05:00     3:02:11     2:24:15   10:17     4:29:14
2931  Brad Pigue             M 55-59    128/204       49:10     1:43:58     2:37:37     2:45:21   10:17     4:29:18
2932  Nirjher Simlote        M 45-49    278/384     1:00:26     2:07:10     3:09:23     2:22:10   10:17     4:29:20
2933  Daniele Milazzo        F 25-29    160/291     1:06:17     2:13:54     3:12:43     2:15:31   10:17     4:29:24
2934  Alex O'Cull            M 30-34    255/319     1:00:07     2:09:51     3:09:10     2:19:38   10:18     4:29:29
2935  Scott Wilson           M 50-54    184/279       56:04     1:57:02     2:53:17     2:32:30   10:18     4:29:31
2936  Dallas Hallberg        M 55-59    129/204       56:13     1:59:45     2:55:39     2:29:47   10:18     4:29:32
2937  Darrell Heineman       M 70-74       1/11     1:03:31     2:13:51     3:11:24     2:15:45   10:18     4:29:35
2938  Masahiko Mio           M 40-44    317/429       52:42     1:51:52     2:47:28     2:37:46   10:18     4:29:37
2939  Miho Demura            F 35-39    226/394       56:16     1:58:56     2:57:59     2:30:44   10:18     4:29:39
2940  Steve Barger           M 50-54    185/279       58:31     2:01:50     2:59:33     2:27:51   10:18     4:29:41
2941  Andrea Bruell          F 40-44    193/344     1:04:09     2:14:21     3:11:25     2:15:23   10:18     4:29:43
2942  Dustin Danner          M 35-39    322/410     1:00:03     2:06:46     3:05:01     2:22:58   10:18     4:29:43
2943  Logan Samson           M 55-59    130/204       59:10     2:07:49     3:06:45     2:21:56   10:18     4:29:45
2944  Amy Davis              F 35-39    227/394     1:01:53     2:09:25     3:06:36     2:20:21   10:18     4:29:45
2945  Robert Lopez           M 50-54    186/279       57:29     2:02:33     3:00:10     2:27:16   10:18     4:29:49
2946  Cynthia Merchant       F 45-49    119/247     1:06:21     2:17:05     3:14:18     2:12:45   10:18     4:29:50
2947  Tess Coakley           F 45-49    120/247     1:03:39     2:13:53     3:11:25     2:15:58   10:18     4:29:51
2948  Ravinder Vissapragada  M 40-44    318/429       57:27     2:02:25     3:01:18     2:27:29   10:19     4:29:54
2949  Sean Spencer           M 40-44    319/429     1:01:39     2:07:21     3:05:43     2:22:33   10:19     4:29:54
2950  Kurt Voelkel           M 55-59    131/204       58:25     2:03:11     2:54:23     2:26:47   10:19     4:29:57
2951  Brent Barta            M 55-59    132/204       49:13     1:44:34     2:43:22     2:45:23   10:19     4:29:57
2952  Mark Marzzacco         M 30-34    256/319     1:00:28     2:08:09     3:10:13     2:21:50   10:19     4:29:59
2953  Alison Anderson        F 30-34    179/301       57:58     2:04:26     3:04:33     2:25:40   10:19     4:30:06
2954  Johanna Ebenhag        F 25-29    161/291     1:03:01     2:12:06     3:10:43     2:18:04   10:19     4:30:09
2955  Jake Allen             M 25-29    195/276       59:56     2:02:28     3:01:00     2:27:42   10:19     4:30:10
2956  Michael Miller         M 19-24    114/144     1:01:14     2:08:04     3:09:07     2:22:07   10:19     4:30:10
2957  Jason Knight           M 35-39    323/410     1:05:16     2:20:46     3:18:22     2:09:27   10:19     4:30:12
2958  Jessica Rodkey         F 40-44    194/344     1:00:16     2:07:10     3:04:36     2:23:06   10:19     4:30:15
2959  Elizabeth Woodruff     F 25-29    162/291       55:25     1:57:01     2:52:59     2:33:21   10:20     4:30:21
2960  Mike Brummond          M 35-39    324/410     1:03:53     2:08:23     3:07:12     2:22:00   10:20     4:30:23
2961  Jeff Brown             M 40-44    320/429     1:07:02     2:17:54     3:13:55     2:12:37   10:20     4:30:30
2962  Mark Johns             M 50-54    187/279       55:26     1:55:10     2:46:49     2:35:22   10:20     4:30:32
2963  Janet White            F 40-44    195/344     1:05:09     2:15:05     3:12:55     2:15:28   10:20     4:30:33
2964  Dan Laporte            M 60-64     49/105       55:08     1:54:48     2:44:36     2:35:45   10:20     4:30:33
2965  Keith Kidwell          M 45-49    279/384       56:02     2:01:53     3:03:16     2:28:42   10:20     4:30:34
2966  John Willoughby        M 50-54    188/279     1:03:58     2:15:15     3:12:38     2:15:21   10:20     4:30:35
2967  Scott Noyer            M 50-54    189/279       52:57     1:57:05     2:55:28     2:33:31   10:20     4:30:36
2968  William Lorenz         M 50-54    190/279       52:24     1:51:11     2:53:54     2:39:25   10:20     4:30:36
2969  Paul Smoluk            M 50-54    191/279     1:04:44     2:15:08     3:12:50     2:15:37   10:20     4:30:44
2970  Joshua Waller          M 35-39    325/410       59:00     2:05:19     3:03:05     2:25:26   10:21     4:30:45
2971  Melody Freeman         F 35-39    228/394       59:02     2:05:18     3:03:04     2:25:28   10:21     4:30:45
2972  Dennis Branson         M 55-59    133/204       57:41     1:59:21     2:54:34     2:31:25   10:21     4:30:46
2973  Josh & Erin Mayes      M 35-39    326/410     1:04:18     2:13:17     3:11:53     2:17:34   10:21     4:30:50
2974  Matthew Dooley         M 35-39    327/410     1:04:18     2:13:17     3:11:54     2:17:34   10:21     4:30:51
2975  Chad Heady             M 40-44    321/429       57:05     2:00:29     2:51:59     2:30:24   10:21     4:30:52
2976  Michelle Masterson     F 35-39    229/394       59:29     2:08:14     3:08:42     2:22:42   10:21     4:30:55
2977  Tim Harrell            M 45-49    280/384       57:57     1:58:28     2:52:21     2:32:28   10:21     4:30:56
2978  Joe Robinson           M 40-44    322/429     1:00:46     2:10:06     3:08:42     2:20:53   10:21     4:30:59
2979  Leslie Anthony         F 50-54     68/167     1:01:29     2:10:23     3:09:51     2:20:41   10:21     4:31:03
2980  Jeff Scholar           M 45-49    281/384       57:39     2:03:55     3:00:58     2:27:09   10:21     4:31:03
2981  Brent Wilhelm          M 40-44    323/429       59:13     2:06:46     3:03:32     2:24:20   10:21     4:31:05
2982  Beth Sulpy             F 25-29    163/291     1:05:12     2:14:35     3:14:13     2:16:32   10:21     4:31:07
2983  Jason Gardellis        M 25-29    196/276       59:13     2:01:49     2:57:17     2:29:24   10:22     4:31:12
2984  Kim Choy               F 35-39    230/394     1:01:35     2:11:48     3:12:18     2:19:29   10:22     4:31:16
2985  Bruce Anderson         M 55-59    134/204       56:14     1:59:39     2:59:39     2:31:40   10:22     4:31:18
2986  Angie White            F 50-54     69/167     1:00:24     2:09:00     3:10:05     2:22:24   10:22     4:31:24
2987  Lisa Monroe            F 40-44    196/344     1:00:45     2:11:48     3:11:08     2:19:38   10:22     4:31:25
2988  Jaclyn Head            F 25-29    164/291     1:00:42     2:13:22     3:10:37     2:18:03   10:22     4:31:25
2989  Jean-Luc Cattet        M 45-49    282/384     1:03:37     2:15:16     3:13:41     2:16:11   10:22     4:31:26
2990  Amanda Elmer           F 35-39    231/394     1:02:58     2:15:03     3:11:12     2:16:35   10:23     4:31:38
2991  Danae Krutzfeldt       F 40-44    197/344     1:02:56     2:12:36     3:13:27     2:19:05   10:23     4:31:40
2992  Jennifer Pineda        F 35-39    232/394     1:03:33     2:12:39     3:13:44     2:19:07   10:23     4:31:46
2993  Ranga Kota Kota        M 60-64     50/105     1:03:30     2:15:33     3:13:36     2:16:16   10:23     4:31:49
2994  Melissa Black          F 30-34    180/301     1:10:47     2:19:58     3:14:44     2:11:51   10:23     4:31:49
2995  John Scheiding         M 55-59    135/204     1:02:41     2:11:11     3:10:43     2:20:40   10:23     4:31:50
2996  Kirsten Tidd           F 40-44    198/344     1:02:42     2:11:10     3:10:44     2:20:41   10:23     4:31:51
2997  Karen Eastburn         F 40-44    199/344     1:03:49     2:14:15     3:12:30     2:17:37   10:23     4:31:51
2998  Sean Mangialardo       M 35-39    328/410     1:01:14     2:10:10     3:07:48     2:21:42   10:23     4:31:52
2999  Matthew Carucci        M 35-39    329/410     1:00:25     2:07:08     3:05:23     2:24:45   10:23     4:31:53
3000  Robert Dahlgren        M 50-54    192/279     1:03:34     2:15:22     3:12:41     2:16:33   10:23     4:31:54
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3001  Katie Van Dyke         F 25-29    165/291     1:04:08     2:14:20     3:11:25     2:17:40   10:23     4:31:59
3002  Lesley Rooke           F 30-34    181/301     1:02:55     2:13:00     3:11:26     2:19:02   10:23     4:32:01
3003  Denise Jovanovich      F 40-44    200/344       56:01     2:02:12     3:05:36     2:29:54   10:24     4:32:05
3004  Gary King              M 60-64     51/105     1:00:18     2:06:43     3:07:48     2:25:23   10:24     4:32:06
3005  Jill Redmon            F 45-49    121/247     1:03:31     2:15:34     3:13:33     2:16:33   10:24     4:32:07
3006  Lisa Martakis          F 45-49    122/247     1:03:32     2:15:34     3:13:35     2:16:34   10:24     4:32:08
3007  Kj Bunch               M 40-44    324/429     1:02:56     2:13:34     3:13:44     2:18:35   10:24     4:32:09
3008  Janelle Halstead       F 25-29    166/291     1:03:20     2:11:05     3:09:48     2:21:06   10:24     4:32:10
3009  Pam Piligian           F 55-59      35/99     1:02:24     2:12:21     3:07:48     2:19:53   10:24     4:32:13
3010  Rachel Castaneda       F 35-39    233/394     1:04:14     2:13:48     3:11:25     2:18:26   10:24     4:32:13
3011  Lisa Bible             F 25-29    167/291     1:08:23     2:19:53     3:16:56     2:12:21   10:24     4:32:13
3012  Katharine Simon        F 45-49    123/247     1:02:25     2:12:21     3:07:50     2:19:53   10:24     4:32:14
3013  Sarah Gadlage          F 25-29    168/291     1:03:47     2:13:44     3:11:38     2:18:34   10:24     4:32:17
3014  Jason Gadlage          M 25-29    197/276     1:03:48     2:13:46     3:11:39     2:18:33   10:24     4:32:18
3015  Jay Wehrle             M 40-44    325/429     1:01:20     2:11:19     3:08:48     2:21:00   10:24     4:32:18
3016  Kayla Neidigh          F 30-34    182/301     1:05:44     2:16:00     3:13:28     2:16:19   10:24     4:32:19
3017  Ethan Bissonnette      M 19-24    115/144     1:05:15     2:07:32     3:02:03     2:24:52   10:24     4:32:23
3018  Faheem Abbasi          M 45-49    283/384     1:01:32     2:09:05     3:06:33     2:23:20   10:24     4:32:25
3019  Douglas Marshall       M 40-44    326/429                                                   10:24     4:32:26
3020  Bill Bohde             M 65-69      28/55       59:16     2:04:50     3:04:33     2:27:39   10:24     4:32:29
3021  Richard Lahiere        M 55-59    136/204     1:05:39     2:17:47     3:16:18     2:14:45   10:25     4:32:31
3022  Austin Fairchild       M 19-24    116/144     1:00:06     2:07:07     3:07:03     2:25:26   10:25     4:32:32
3023  David Beckwith         M 55-59    137/204       59:55     2:09:30     3:04:18     2:23:05   10:25     4:32:34
3024  Katelynn Williams      F 19-24     78/142     1:03:49     2:10:49     3:07:59     2:21:46   10:25     4:32:35
3025  Jennifer Williams      F 19-24     79/142     1:03:50     2:10:48     3:08:00     2:21:48   10:25     4:32:36
3026  Korie Huskey           M 40-44    327/429       56:06     1:59:15     2:56:45     2:33:23   10:25     4:32:38
3027  Lori Dubach            F 40-44    201/344     1:04:37     2:14:19     3:11:20     2:18:28   10:25     4:32:46
3028  Ben Strange            M 40-44    328/429       59:08     2:01:17     2:56:35     2:31:30   10:25     4:32:47
3029  Bridget Cato           F 19-24     80/142       59:11     2:07:00     3:05:01     2:25:51   10:25     4:32:51
3030  Jonathon Dubois        M 25-29    198/276       59:40     2:08:23     3:08:22     2:24:28   10:25     4:32:51
3031  Joshua Schubert        M 25-29    199/276     1:03:41     2:13:11     3:10:34     2:19:41   10:25     4:32:52
3032  Travis McWhirter       M 30-34    257/319     1:03:41     2:13:11     3:10:34     2:19:41   10:25     4:32:52
3033  Jacqueline Listerman   F 25-29    169/291     1:06:38     2:18:08     3:15:07     2:14:51   10:26     4:32:58
3034  Sage Rowley            M 40-44    329/429     1:06:19     2:20:41     3:17:37     2:12:19   10:26     4:32:59
3035  Christopherryanpre Pre M 30-34    258/319       59:57     2:05:57     3:03:40     2:27:04   10:26     4:33:01
3036  Jodie Harmsen          F 40-44    202/344     1:02:38     2:11:21     3:07:21     2:21:43   10:26     4:33:03
3037  Danae Domian           F 45-49    124/247     1:04:19     2:14:13     3:12:38     2:18:51   10:26     4:33:03
3038  Dwayne Hurd            M 35-39    330/410     1:04:52     2:13:33     3:14:17     2:19:30   10:26     4:33:03
3039  David Adams            M 40-44    330/429     1:01:11     2:08:55     3:05:30     2:24:12   10:26     4:33:07
3040  Heather Schry          F 30-34    183/301       52:56     1:59:04     3:02:18     2:34:03   10:26     4:33:07
3041  Kevin Stinson          M 55-59    138/204     1:03:36     2:12:27     3:09:30     2:20:41   10:26     4:33:07
3042  Keith Adabie           M 50-54    193/279     1:03:41     2:14:05     3:11:44     2:19:11   10:26     4:33:15
3043  Jason Baker            M 35-39    331/410     1:07:32     2:15:55     3:13:31     2:17:21   10:26     4:33:15
3044  Tammy Crawford         F 55-59      36/99     1:03:56     2:12:31     3:11:54     2:20:47   10:26     4:33:17
3045  Clorinda Culy          F 25-29    170/291     1:03:41     2:13:50     3:11:27     2:19:28   10:26     4:33:18
3046  Dominic Toscano        M 30-34    259/319     1:04:23     2:17:34     3:17:18     2:15:48   10:26     4:33:21
3047  David Moore            M 55-59    139/204     1:06:43     2:15:20     3:13:08     2:18:03   10:27     4:33:22
3048  Will Johnson           M 35-39    332/410       53:01     1:55:03     2:58:01     2:38:21   10:27     4:33:24
3049  Philip Sweet           M 45-49    284/384     1:02:18     2:12:10     3:11:03     2:21:16   10:27     4:33:26
3050  Ginger Heyne           F 30-34    184/301     1:04:06     2:18:41     3:16:53     2:14:47   10:27     4:33:27
3051  Doug Galayda           M 60-64     52/105     1:03:40     2:13:50     3:11:25     2:19:40   10:27     4:33:29
3052  Victoria Schuh         F 35-39    234/394     1:02:40     2:11:25     3:06:36     2:22:08   10:27     4:33:33
3053  Lucia Caiata           F 19-24     81/142       57:46     2:05:30     3:06:39     2:28:04   10:27     4:33:33
3054  Brad Fentress          M 45-49    285/384       52:30     1:53:24     2:49:49     2:40:12   10:27     4:33:35
3055  Louis Hernandez        M 50-54    194/279     1:02:28     2:12:28     3:09:23     2:21:12   10:27     4:33:40
3056  Danny Pritchard        M 40-44    331/429       57:34     2:01:53     3:06:04     2:31:47   10:27     4:33:40
3057  Lauren Labarr          F 25-29    171/291       57:39     2:00:01     2:58:08     2:33:42   10:27     4:33:43
3058  Shannon Favazza        F 35-39    235/394     1:04:19     2:14:12     3:12:37     2:19:31   10:27     4:33:43
3059  Travis Verhoff         M 25-29    200/276       57:38     2:00:01     2:58:09     2:33:42   10:27     4:33:43
3060  Ashleigh Henrichs      F 45-49    125/247     1:06:54     2:19:24     3:18:42     2:14:21   10:27     4:33:44
3061  Gary Miller            M 55-59    140/204       59:12     2:06:19     3:00:51     2:27:27   10:27     4:33:45
3062  Richard Fendley        M 50-54    195/279     1:05:08     2:16:04     3:12:22     2:17:43   10:27     4:33:47
3063  Lisa Smith             F 55-59      37/99     1:02:48     2:13:37     3:11:45     2:20:16   10:28     4:33:52
3064  Kim Benton             F 45-49    126/247     1:03:03     2:11:27     3:09:10     2:22:26   10:28     4:33:53
3065  Rebecca Schmidt        F 45-49    127/247     1:04:36     2:16:53     3:17:08     2:17:06   10:28     4:33:59
3066  Jayson Stuffel         M 30-34    260/319       58:01     1:59:01     2:54:11     2:35:00   10:28     4:34:00
3067  Jason Sawyer           M 45-49    286/384     1:04:19     2:14:56     3:14:48     2:19:09   10:28     4:34:04
3068  Andrea Miller          F 40-44    203/344     1:00:00     2:05:38     3:06:48     2:28:32   10:28     4:34:10
3069  Catherine Brown        F 45-49    128/247     1:05:37     2:17:21     3:13:46     2:16:51   10:28     4:34:11
3070  Erica Babb             F 16-18        3/5       55:04     1:58:29     3:00:59     2:35:43   10:28     4:34:12
3071  Angelica Jaramillo     F 25-29    172/291       57:32     2:05:31     3:06:23     2:28:44   10:29     4:34:14
3072  Barry Phillips         M 25-29    201/276       56:46     1:59:04     2:58:23     2:35:19   10:29     4:34:23
3073  Michael Daley          M 35-39    333/410       55:45     1:56:44     2:53:55     2:37:40   10:29     4:34:24
3074  Kevin McNulty          M 55-59    141/204       58:12     2:02:55     2:59:31     2:31:32   10:29     4:34:26
3075  Joe Mirus              M 50-54    196/279       58:13     2:05:15     3:06:42     2:29:12   10:29     4:34:27
3076  Kelly Flynn            F 35-39    236/394     1:03:12     2:13:04     3:13:27     2:21:25   10:29     4:34:29
3077  Chris Lejman           M 45-49    287/384     1:03:14     2:13:04     3:13:25     2:21:25   10:29     4:34:29
3078  Clerie Staten          F 30-34    185/301     1:00:47     2:07:55     3:09:27     2:26:36   10:29     4:34:30
3079  Tim Chapman            M 50-54    197/279     1:01:36     2:11:47     3:12:17     2:22:49   10:29     4:34:36
3080  Marc Wolfman           M 50-54    198/279       56:02     1:59:42     2:58:29     2:34:54   10:29     4:34:36
3081  Soo Ha                 F 30-34    186/301     1:00:14     2:09:37     3:10:59     2:25:04   10:29     4:34:40
3082  Tracy Fallu            F 45-49    129/247     1:01:59     2:13:43     3:11:40     2:20:58   10:30     4:34:41
3083  Emma Dalzell           F 25-29    173/291     1:04:01     2:13:42     3:11:01     2:21:01   10:30     4:34:42
3084  Jordan Lewis           M 30-34    261/319     1:01:06     2:12:03     3:11:33     2:22:44   10:30     4:34:46
3085  Nancy Allen            F 55-59      38/99     1:02:34     2:11:54     3:11:42     2:22:57   10:30     4:34:51
3086  Jack Mutchler          M 55-59    142/204       51:51     1:51:39     2:47:20     2:43:18   10:30     4:34:57
3087  Robert Edgeman         M 45-49    288/384       56:19     1:58:42     2:55:59     2:36:15   10:30     4:34:57
3088  Jim Evans              M 65-69      29/55       57:07     2:01:13     2:59:00     2:33:44   10:30     4:34:57
3089  Jennifer Voss          F 45-49    130/247     1:09:02     2:18:29     3:15:38     2:16:30   10:30     4:34:58
3090  Denis McCarthy         M 55-59    143/204     1:01:38     2:12:33     3:14:27     2:22:26   10:30     4:34:59
3091  Tyler Zimmerman        M 25-29    202/276       57:53     2:02:34     3:03:15     2:32:26   10:30     4:34:59
3092  Matthew Heeke          M 35-39    334/410     1:01:35     2:09:03     3:06:34     2:26:01   10:30     4:35:04
3093  Nikita Borisov         M 35-39    335/410     1:01:14     2:09:48     3:10:29     2:25:18   10:30     4:35:05
3094  Rachel Buckmaster      F 40-44    204/344       58:31     2:05:03     3:07:19     2:30:04   10:31     4:35:07
3095  James Connell          M 55-59    144/204     1:05:04     2:12:56     3:09:57     2:22:15   10:31     4:35:10
3096  Megan Bates            F 19-24     82/142       59:31     2:05:19     3:06:41     2:29:53   10:31     4:35:11
3097  Erin Plank             F 35-39    237/394     1:05:17     2:11:55     3:09:36     2:23:19   10:31     4:35:14
3098  Ryan Fritz             M 30-34    262/319       58:50     2:05:59     3:07:30     2:29:16   10:31     4:35:14
3099  Michael Perz           M 30-34    263/319     1:03:40     2:13:51     3:11:26     2:21:24   10:31     4:35:14
3100  Kelly Sawyers          F 30-34    187/301       59:29     2:07:08     3:07:51     2:28:08   10:31     4:35:16
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3101  Amy Stea               F 40-44    205/344       59:32     2:08:31     3:10:50     2:26:46   10:31     4:35:17
3102  Mark Kirkman           M 30-34    264/319     1:03:49     2:11:50     3:08:31     2:23:30   10:31     4:35:19
3103  Elizabeth Miller       F 19-24     83/142       57:24     2:04:50     3:05:13     2:30:31   10:31     4:35:20
3104  Alan Spott             M 45-49    289/384     1:00:07     2:05:31     3:03:31     2:29:52   10:31     4:35:22
3105  Anne Thompson          F 60-64      10/41     1:00:39     2:08:51     3:10:38     2:26:35   10:31     4:35:26
3106  McKenzie Hinshaw       F 35-39    238/394     1:03:09     2:15:06     3:15:15     2:20:22   10:31     4:35:27
3107  Nicola Iaria           M 35-39    336/410       56:56     1:59:11     3:04:08     2:36:16   10:31     4:35:27
3108  Amy Riesmeyer          F 55-59      39/99     1:00:35     2:10:16     3:10:39     2:25:13   10:31     4:35:29
3109  Aaron Miller           M 19-24    117/144       51:56     1:54:25     3:04:10     2:41:07   10:31     4:35:32
3110  Larry McPherson        M 65-69      30/55     1:01:08     2:08:17     3:05:56     2:27:20   10:32     4:35:36
3111  Todd Linn              M 50-54    199/279     1:04:27     2:15:00     3:14:25     2:20:39   10:32     4:35:39
3112  Shawn Goins            M 40-44    332/429     1:09:06     2:20:05     3:16:14     2:15:40   10:32     4:35:45
3113  Randy Brown            M 60-64     53/105     1:04:37     2:14:26     3:12:39     2:21:21   10:32     4:35:46
3114  Lauren Wall            F 35-39    239/394     1:00:24     2:06:55     3:04:26     2:29:03   10:32     4:35:58
3115  Zachary Brammer        M 25-29    203/276       59:38     2:06:02     3:03:35     2:30:03   10:33     4:36:04
3116  Sara Fitzpatrick       F 35-39    240/394       58:24     2:06:10     3:04:13     2:29:59   10:33     4:36:08
3117  Janis Nye              F 40-44    206/344     1:00:11     2:11:15     3:11:31     2:24:56   10:33     4:36:10
3118  Derek Andrews          M 25-29    204/276       57:19     2:02:25     3:01:24     2:33:48   10:33     4:36:13
3119  Michael Siderits       M 40-44    333/429     1:02:55     2:09:55     3:06:28     2:26:20   10:33     4:36:15
3120  Darcie York            F 40-44    207/344       55:28     1:58:19     3:03:50     2:37:57   10:33     4:36:15
3121  Beth Young             F 45-49    131/247       59:02     2:07:29     3:07:26     2:28:54   10:33     4:36:23
3122  Brian Smith            M 45-49    290/384       49:31     1:44:13     2:37:37     2:52:11   10:33     4:36:24
3123  Ali Smith              F 30-34    188/301     1:00:09     2:10:52     3:13:22     2:25:33   10:33     4:36:25
3124  Stephanie Rice         F 25-29    174/291     1:05:55     2:18:04     3:17:01     2:18:22   10:33     4:36:25
3125  Rachel Duncker         F 25-29    175/291     1:03:07     2:12:58     3:13:02     2:23:30   10:34     4:36:27
3126  Sonia Moore            F 45-49    132/247     1:03:35     2:17:01     3:15:14     2:19:28   10:34     4:36:28
3127  Patrick Decoster       M 65-69      31/55       59:33     2:09:50     3:10:00     2:26:39   10:34     4:36:28
3128  Jessica Vogel          F 30-34    189/301     1:04:11     2:14:32     3:14:00     2:21:57   10:34     4:36:28
3129  Nicole Buckenmeyer     F 40-44    208/344       55:26     1:59:12     3:02:16     2:37:18   10:34     4:36:29
3130  Steve Walden           M 25-29    205/276     1:01:28     2:10:43     3:10:12     2:25:50   10:34     4:36:33
3131  Michael Bardos         M 40-44    334/429       56:51     1:59:56     3:03:10     2:36:40   10:34     4:36:36
3132  Matthew Smerdel        M 25-29    206/276       57:39     2:00:04     3:01:36     2:36:33   10:34     4:36:37
3133  Michelle Ko            F 35-39    241/394     1:04:19     2:14:14     3:12:38     2:22:24   10:34     4:36:38
3134  Katherine Whitaker     F 25-29    176/291     1:05:25     2:15:20     3:13:11     2:21:21   10:34     4:36:40
3135  Susan Casselman        F 45-49    133/247     1:03:45     2:14:36     3:13:10     2:22:06   10:34     4:36:41
3136  Ryan Martter           M 35-39    337/410     1:03:41     2:12:30     3:12:20     2:24:21   10:34     4:36:50
3137  Steven Haddon          M 50-54    200/279       52:23     1:51:58     3:01:10     2:44:53   10:34     4:36:50
3138  Kimberly Castellanos   F 40-44    209/344     1:00:52     2:08:54     3:08:17     2:27:58   10:34     4:36:51
3139  Nancy Umbeck           F 50-54     70/167     1:05:38     2:17:28     3:15:35     2:19:31   10:35     4:36:58
3140  Jackson Brown          M 19-24    118/144       54:46     2:03:43     3:06:32     2:33:15   10:35     4:36:58
3141  Sarah Mulinaro         F 30-34    190/301     1:04:24     2:17:35     3:17:19     2:19:23   10:35     4:36:58
3142  Debra Dimmick          F 60-64      11/41     1:06:18     2:18:06     3:18:41     2:18:52   10:35     4:36:58
3143  Katie Smith            F 45-49    134/247     1:02:30     2:12:34     3:11:39     2:24:26   10:35     4:36:59
3144  Anne Collins           F 35-39    242/394     1:02:31     2:12:33     3:11:39     2:24:27   10:35     4:36:59
3145  Tim Post               M 35-39    338/410     1:01:04     2:12:55     3:12:32     2:24:07   10:35     4:37:01
3146  Rodney Salway          M 45-49    291/384     1:05:44     2:16:53     3:16:20     2:20:10   10:35     4:37:03
3147  Kirk Vanooteghem       M 45-49    292/384       59:55     2:06:11     3:04:30     2:30:53   10:35     4:37:03
3148  David Spar             M 35-39    339/410     1:03:37     2:14:02     3:12:45     2:23:02   10:35     4:37:04
3149  Christina Parks        F 40-44    210/344     1:02:38     2:12:42     3:15:56     2:24:22   10:35     4:37:04
3150  Brittany Powell        F 30-34    191/301     1:01:18     2:09:03     3:08:48     2:28:02   10:35     4:37:04
3151  Estelle Diaz           F 25-29    177/291       59:20     2:06:45     3:06:28     2:30:22   10:35     4:37:06
3152  Jennifer Hubbard       F 35-39    243/394     1:03:52     2:15:24     3:15:53     2:21:47   10:35     4:37:11
3153  Joshua Lawrence        M 30-34    265/319       58:48     2:05:08     3:05:14     2:32:05   10:35     4:37:13
3154  Thaddeaus Hymas        M 35-39    340/410     1:01:45     2:07:04     3:02:46     2:30:13   10:35     4:37:17
3155  Nicole Pleiman         F 30-34    192/301       55:20     1:56:46     3:01:33     2:40:32   10:35     4:37:17
3156  Darrell Sandfoss       M 45-49    293/384       59:51     2:10:01     3:10:26     2:27:19   10:36     4:37:19
3157  Nathan Faust           M 35-39    341/410       58:21     2:00:27     3:01:06     2:36:54   10:36     4:37:21
3158  Brandon Johnson        M 19-24    119/144       50:53     1:55:55     2:56:18     2:41:30   10:36     4:37:25
3159  Brandt Voight          M 35-39    342/410       55:13     2:02:13     3:08:11     2:35:14   10:36     4:37:27
3160  Dwayne Connelly        M 40-44    335/429     1:02:25     2:11:47     3:11:57     2:25:40   10:36     4:37:27
3161  Lyndsay Connor         F 25-29    178/291     1:00:42     2:13:22     3:10:36     2:24:09   10:36     4:37:31
3162  David Laushey          M 50-54    201/279     1:01:21     2:12:39     3:13:25     2:24:53   10:36     4:37:31
3163  Kelle Laushey          F 50-54     71/167     1:01:22     2:12:39     3:13:25     2:24:53   10:36     4:37:32
3164  Ann O'Donnell          F 45-49    135/247       57:52     2:07:17     3:08:26     2:30:19   10:36     4:37:36
3165  Ashley Meadows         F 30-34    193/301     1:03:11     2:14:06     3:15:47     2:23:35   10:36     4:37:41
3166  Michael Kerrigan       M 30-34    266/319       59:16     2:12:01     3:11:29     2:25:42   10:36     4:37:42
3167  Paris Gruber           F 19-24     84/142     1:01:27     2:11:46     3:10:55     2:25:59   10:37     4:37:44
3168  Mindy Ward             F 45-49    136/247     1:01:28     2:11:48     3:11:01     2:25:57   10:37     4:37:44
3169  Rebekah Krawiec        F 30-34    194/301       58:13     2:00:57     3:01:52     2:36:49   10:37     4:37:45
3170  Heather Carpenter      F 35-39    244/394     1:06:30     2:17:47     3:15:59     2:19:59   10:37     4:37:46
3171  Jacob Bain             M 40-44    336/429     1:03:19     2:12:09     3:15:16     2:25:38   10:37     4:37:47
3172  Daniel Lichtblau       M 55-59    145/204     1:04:54     2:14:54     3:13:55     2:22:53   10:37     4:37:47
3173  Jamie Bain             F 40-44    211/344     1:03:19     2:12:09     3:15:15     2:25:39   10:37     4:37:47
3174  Eileen Lichtblau       F 60-64      12/41     1:04:53     2:14:54     3:13:55     2:22:54   10:37     4:37:47
3175  Mark Sheldon           M 45-49    294/384       55:02     1:54:48     2:53:25     2:43:04   10:37     4:37:51
3176  Kristen Shimmel        F 30-34    195/301     1:05:40     2:22:17     3:21:39     2:15:36   10:37     4:37:53
3177  Tim Siefker            M 45-49    295/384     1:03:28     2:14:01     3:13:24     2:23:54   10:37     4:37:55
3178  Charles Barnett        M 40-44    337/429     1:02:35     2:12:32     3:11:55     2:25:26   10:37     4:37:57
3179  Amanda Groh            F 30-34    196/301     1:05:12     2:21:34     3:19:47     2:16:24   10:37     4:37:58
3180  Connie Shaffer         F 55-59      40/99     1:04:34     2:16:09     3:16:41     2:21:51   10:37     4:38:00
3181  Keely Rutan            F 25-29    179/291     1:02:10     2:12:48     3:14:05     2:25:13   10:37     4:38:01
3182  Jan Broyles            F 55-59      41/99     1:05:23     2:18:38     3:21:03     2:19:23   10:37     4:38:01
3183  Kim Buchheid           F 50-54     72/167     1:05:14     2:21:37     3:19:50     2:16:25   10:37     4:38:01
3184  Aaron Gladura          M 40-44    338/429     1:01:02     2:09:41     3:11:32     2:28:24   10:37     4:38:04
3185  Alison Case            F 25-29    180/291       55:00     1:57:34     2:54:23     2:40:34   10:37     4:38:07
3186  Craig Thompson         M 45-49    296/384       53:50     1:56:17     2:57:57     2:41:54   10:38     4:38:11
3187  Kerry Ahrens           F 40-44    212/344       59:06     2:06:33     3:07:35     2:31:42   10:38     4:38:15
3188  Chien-Yu Huang         M 30-34    267/319     1:06:19     2:14:34     3:11:13     2:23:43   10:38     4:38:16
3189  Kendra Phillips        F 35-39    245/394     1:05:53     2:17:04     3:19:26     2:21:20   10:38     4:38:24
3190  Katlynne Dickerson     F 19-24     85/142     1:03:45     2:13:44     3:11:39     2:24:41   10:38     4:38:24
3191  Daniel Ryan            M 25-29    207/276     1:00:42     2:09:17     3:11:56     2:29:08   10:38     4:38:25
3192  Richard Weaver         M 60-64     54/105     1:02:30     2:11:45     3:12:45     2:26:42   10:38     4:38:26
3193  Eric Anglin            M 45-49    297/384     1:01:10     2:13:03     3:12:56     2:25:24   10:38     4:38:27
3194  Phil Smith             M 45-49    298/384       58:39     2:03:07     3:05:21     2:35:25   10:38     4:38:32
3195  Brandon Anderson       M 25-29    208/276       57:08     1:59:48     3:00:33     2:38:48   10:38     4:38:36
3196  Anthony Alonso         M 50-54    202/279     1:03:12     2:13:32     3:11:50     2:25:04   10:38     4:38:36
3197  Lauren Messina         F 30-34    197/301     1:05:32     2:16:24     3:16:07     2:22:16   10:39     4:38:39
3198  Ken Busken             M 45-49    299/384     1:02:39     2:14:20     3:12:35     2:24:20   10:39     4:38:39
3199  Rodney Thomas          M 65-69      32/55     1:01:45     2:10:10     3:09:19     2:28:31   10:39     4:38:41
3200  Victoria Evans         F 19-24     86/142       57:41     2:05:09     3:07:20     2:33:34   10:39     4:38:42
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3201  Walter Dewar           M 65-69      33/55     1:04:12     2:15:28     3:14:41     2:23:16   10:39     4:38:43
3202  Matthew Coe            M 40-44    339/429     1:04:16     2:13:54     3:10:29     2:24:51   10:39     4:38:45
3203  Danielle Horras        F 40-44    213/344     1:03:59     2:12:22     3:18:00     2:26:24   10:39     4:38:46
3204  Kathy Yeager           F 55-59      42/99       58:27     2:06:22     3:12:04     2:32:24   10:39     4:38:46
3205  Zane Yeager            M 19-24    120/144       58:25     2:06:22     3:12:05     2:32:25   10:39     4:38:46
3206  Sharry Bronson         F 40-44    214/344     1:05:33     2:15:43     3:13:25     2:23:04   10:39     4:38:47
3207  Sara Kiefer            F 40-44    215/344     1:01:49     2:10:15     3:10:01     2:28:33   10:39     4:38:48
3208  Cathy Alcock           F 50-54     73/167     1:03:00     2:13:39     3:15:07     2:25:10   10:39     4:38:48
3209  Joy Campbell           F 40-44    216/344     1:01:49     2:10:15     3:09:02     2:28:34   10:39     4:38:48
3210  Micah Frederick        M 35-39    343/410       57:43     2:06:28     3:05:50     2:32:21   10:39     4:38:49
3211  Madonna Letourneau     F 50-54     74/167     1:03:01     2:13:40     3:15:10     2:25:10   10:39     4:38:49
3212  Nicole Hayward         F 35-39    246/394     1:03:55     2:14:06     3:13:18     2:24:50   10:39     4:38:55
3213  Earle Heffley          M 65-69      34/55       57:04     2:07:02     3:15:41     2:31:53   10:39     4:38:55
3214  Taylor Wilson          F 19-24     87/142     1:06:52     2:18:31     3:19:28     2:20:30   10:39     4:39:01
3215  Lauren Jordan          F 25-29    181/291     1:01:00     2:11:57     3:12:17     2:27:09   10:40     4:39:05
3216  John Ogrady            M 55-59    146/204     1:01:41     2:11:07     3:09:23     2:28:00   10:40     4:39:07
3217  Renita Moon            F 45-49    137/247       57:22     2:07:23     3:10:29     2:31:48   10:40     4:39:10
3218  Adam Templeton         M 45-49    300/384     1:08:34     2:21:24     3:20:39     2:17:47   10:40     4:39:10
3219  Liz Liberto            F 40-44    217/344     1:04:07     2:13:42     3:13:23     2:25:32   10:40     4:39:13
3220  Jean Schmidt           F 65-69       3/11     1:01:55     2:10:14     3:12:45     2:29:02   10:40     4:39:15
3221  Les Whorton            M 25-29    209/276     1:07:15     2:20:12     3:19:02     2:19:04   10:40     4:39:15
3222  Eric Mazza             M 30-34    268/319     1:07:16     2:20:12     3:19:02     2:19:04   10:40     4:39:15
3223  Todd Poinsett          M 45-49    301/384     1:02:16     2:11:54     3:11:25     2:27:22   10:40     4:39:16
3224  Anna Fenoglio Fenoglio F 19-24     88/142       53:42     1:59:46     3:06:54     2:39:33   10:40     4:39:19
3225  Barb Chupp-Grove       F 55-59      43/99     1:01:19     2:13:53     3:13:32     2:25:34   10:40     4:39:26
3226  Brian Stephenson       M 45-49    302/384       56:18     2:03:20     3:08:50     2:36:11   10:41     4:39:31
3227  Kathy Bruce            F 65-69       4/11     1:07:05     2:22:27     3:20:51     2:17:10   10:41     4:39:37
3228  Deanett Pierce         F 55-59      44/99     1:03:31     2:16:56     3:16:17     2:22:42   10:41     4:39:37
3229  Shelli White           F 45-49    138/247     1:05:13     2:15:35     3:14:30     2:24:05   10:41     4:39:39
3230  Whitney Dixon          F 30-34    198/301       56:41     1:59:19     3:07:51     2:40:24   10:41     4:39:43
3231  Beth Germann           F 35-39    247/394     1:03:48     2:10:59     3:11:00     2:28:50   10:41     4:39:48
3232  Ricci Barber           M 45-49    303/384       59:36     2:06:37     3:04:14     2:33:18   10:41     4:39:55
3233  Robert Gleckler        M 55-59    147/204     1:00:50     2:11:19     3:13:22     2:28:42   10:42     4:40:00
3234  Katie McHugh           F 35-39    248/394       58:28     2:09:03     3:09:51     2:30:59   10:42     4:40:02
3235  Karen Gropp            F 35-39    249/394     1:04:59     2:17:16     3:14:49     2:22:46   10:42     4:40:02
3236  Elena Polush           F 50-54     75/167       57:02     2:02:24     3:02:39     2:37:39   10:42     4:40:02
3237  Daniel Heckert         M 35-39    344/410       58:14     2:04:11     3:11:02     2:35:54   10:42     4:40:05
3238  Chris Mueller          M 30-34    269/319     1:03:25     2:11:40     3:09:26     2:28:29   10:42     4:40:09
3239  Kayla Richwine         F 25-29    182/291     1:07:29     2:20:04     3:20:23     2:20:06   10:42     4:40:10
3240  Bruce Linginfelter     M 55-59    148/204       58:37     2:05:04     3:00:19     2:35:09   10:42     4:40:13
3241  Sarah Jackman          F 35-39    250/394     1:01:43     2:09:47     3:13:38     2:30:27   10:42     4:40:14
3242  Mark Wallace           M 50-54    203/279     1:04:27     2:16:45     3:20:33     2:23:38   10:43     4:40:23
3243  Ryan Keen              M 45-49    304/384     1:01:13     2:11:34     3:10:48     2:28:50   10:43     4:40:24
3244  Joanna Prah            F 50-54     76/167     1:05:54     2:18:41     3:18:08     2:21:49   10:43     4:40:29
3245  Wendy Edwards          F 45-49    139/247     1:03:30     2:13:32     3:16:58     2:27:05   10:43     4:40:37
3246  Michael Dandenault     M 50-54    204/279     1:04:14     2:15:02     3:13:28     2:25:43   10:43     4:40:44
3247  Kristopher Fryer       M 35-39    345/410       55:49     1:58:34     2:59:07     2:42:12   10:43     4:40:46
3248  Amir Ahmadi            M 25-29    210/276       59:39     2:16:27     3:21:13     2:24:23   10:44     4:40:49
3249  Bishop Thomas Paprocki M 65-69      35/55       58:56     2:06:35     3:09:49     2:34:16   10:44     4:40:51
3250  Shannon Dalton         M 45-49    305/384       58:54     2:03:36     3:02:25     2:37:25   10:44     4:41:01
3251  Earl Strong            M 60-64     55/105     1:05:44     2:18:18     3:17:35     2:22:43   10:44     4:41:01
3252  Deonia Montgomery      F 45-49    140/247     1:06:00     2:18:15     3:17:24     2:22:52   10:44     4:41:06
3253  Joseph Longoria        M 40-44    340/429       55:14     1:57:53     3:00:28     2:43:15   10:44     4:41:07
3254  Catherine Murray       F 30-34    199/301     1:08:15     2:20:33     3:20:50     2:20:35   10:44     4:41:08
3255  Gail Turpen            F 30-34    200/301       59:02     2:03:35     3:02:05     2:37:36   10:44     4:41:10
3256  Jamie Hess             F 25-29    183/291     1:04:06     2:18:39     3:16:53     2:22:32   10:44     4:41:10
3257  David Baker            M 50-54    205/279     1:03:23     2:12:46     3:13:24     2:28:26   10:44     4:41:11
3258  Sippi Katz-Janssen     F 45-49    141/247     1:00:45     2:10:39     3:13:00     2:30:36   10:45     4:41:15
3259  Candy Capilla          F 25-29    184/291     1:03:00     2:13:29     3:14:29     2:27:46   10:45     4:41:15
3260  Dana Cristee           F 50-54     77/167     1:02:53     2:13:46     3:14:43     2:27:32   10:45     4:41:17
3261  Sarah Williams         F 30-34    201/301     1:04:12     2:15:16     3:14:34     2:26:03   10:45     4:41:19
3262  Timothy Davis          M 50-54    206/279     1:03:57     2:13:03     3:09:46     2:28:18   10:45     4:41:20
3263  Max Murphy             M 45-49    306/384     1:01:14     2:08:57     3:05:57     2:32:24   10:45     4:41:20
3264  Gina Ingraham          F 60-64      13/41     1:05:45     2:17:57     3:17:14     2:23:31   10:45     4:41:28
3265  Rhonda Doane           F 50-54     78/167     1:05:49     2:19:44     3:19:41     2:21:45   10:45     4:41:29
3266  Mary Hardesty          F 50-54     79/167     1:05:46     2:19:44     3:19:42     2:21:45   10:45     4:41:29
3267  Brandi McCarthy        F 35-39    251/394       58:31     2:03:30     3:04:08     2:38:00   10:45     4:41:29
3268  Cindy Rivas            F 35-39    252/394     1:03:17     2:15:04     3:16:12     2:26:29   10:45     4:41:32
3269  William Bailey         M 50-54    207/279     1:08:55     2:19:28     3:17:51     2:22:06   10:45     4:41:33
3270  Daniel Majka           M 30-34    270/319     1:00:10     2:11:12     3:12:26     2:30:25   10:45     4:41:37
3271  Amanda White           F 35-39    253/394     1:01:05     2:09:41     3:07:29     2:31:58   10:45     4:41:38
3272  Rodney Clark           M 50-54    208/279     1:03:47     2:15:15     3:16:48     2:26:24   10:45     4:41:39
3273  Laura Bevis            F 25-29    185/291     1:05:32     2:16:59     3:16:21     2:24:44   10:46     4:41:43
3274  April Anderson         F 30-34    202/301     1:01:36     2:11:29     3:12:51     2:30:16   10:46     4:41:45
3275  Harley Clevenger       M 50-54    209/279       57:18     2:01:47     3:07:11     2:39:59   10:46     4:41:46
3276  Jerry Baker            M 50-54    210/279     1:04:38     2:16:08     3:16:06     2:25:38   10:46     4:41:46
3277  Todd Bumbalough        M 50-54    211/279     1:02:57     2:13:35     3:13:44     2:28:13   10:46     4:41:47
3278  Jason Rodriguez        M 30-34    271/319       55:32     1:59:59     3:05:34     2:41:49   10:46     4:41:47
3279  Dustin Bratton         M 30-34    272/319       57:08     2:03:44     3:09:38     2:38:04   10:46     4:41:48
3280  Holly Baker            F 30-34    203/301     1:02:56     2:11:10     3:11:17     2:30:40   10:46     4:41:50
3281  Jorja Lyons            F 30-34    204/301     1:03:39     2:15:18     3:18:27     2:26:34   10:46     4:41:52
3282  Katja Krasnovsky       F 19-24     89/142     1:02:12     2:13:44     3:15:53     2:28:15   10:46     4:41:59
3283  Nicole Kunz            F 30-34    205/301     1:05:28     2:18:40     3:21:01     2:23:27   10:47     4:42:07
3284  Stephanie Selby        F 25-29    186/291     1:07:41     2:15:58     3:12:40     2:26:16   10:47     4:42:13
3285  Kenneth Greenwell      M 65-69      36/55       57:44     2:05:06     3:08:24     2:37:08   10:47     4:42:14
3286  David Lohr             M 35-39    346/410     1:05:04     2:16:35     3:15:45     2:25:45   10:47     4:42:20
3287  Brent Reilly           M 35-39    347/410       54:54     1:55:43     2:51:39     2:46:43   10:47     4:42:25
3288  Eric Long              M 25-29    211/276     1:03:15     2:13:06     3:11:37     2:29:30   10:48     4:42:35
3289  Carrie Hardy           F 40-44    218/344     1:01:02     2:13:35     3:15:19     2:29:01   10:48     4:42:36
3290  Katie Wells            F 45-49    142/247     1:03:24     2:13:56     3:15:20     2:28:43   10:48     4:42:39
3291  Craig Homann           M 55-59    149/204     1:03:07     2:13:12     3:15:23     2:29:30   10:48     4:42:41
3292  Alexander Cote         M 25-29    212/276     1:04:31     2:17:44     3:18:33     2:24:58   10:48     4:42:42
3293  Mark Pitts             M 70-74       2/11     1:03:18     2:13:17     3:15:51     2:29:27   10:48     4:42:43
3294  Steven He              M 55-59    150/204       57:33     2:00:39     3:03:49     2:42:07   10:48     4:42:45
3295  Bobby Lassiter         M 35-39    348/410     1:05:00     2:16:02     3:16:04     2:26:45   10:48     4:42:46
3296  John Sneed             M 60-64     56/105     1:05:00     2:16:03     3:16:05     2:26:45   10:48     4:42:47
3297  Shane Dickey           M 16-18       8/12       51:10     2:02:07     3:16:07     2:40:42   10:48     4:42:48
3298  Laura Hurley           F 55-59      45/99     1:03:37     2:13:46     3:12:01     2:29:08   10:48     4:42:53
3299  Ellen Nolan            F 45-49    143/247     1:11:46     2:25:30     3:24:03     2:17:25   10:48     4:42:54
3300  Brandon White          M 30-34    273/319       57:12     2:05:06     3:13:48     2:37:49   10:48     4:42:55
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K        HALF         30K    LASTHALF    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
3301  Michelle Slattery      F 40-44    219/344     1:08:38     2:21:24     3:21:46     2:21:32   10:48     4:42:55
3302  Stephanie Gruber       F 25-29    187/291       59:23     2:04:23     3:01:56     2:38:33   10:48     4:42:56
3303  Elizabeth Gubbins      F 30-34    206/301     1:03:08     2:18:06     3:21:52     2:24:51   10:48     4:42:57
3304  Brenda Merritt         F 50-54     80/167     1:05:32     2:19:19     3:19:12     2:23:41   10:49     4:43:00
3305  Kyle Sorensen          M 40-44    341/429       39:15     1:23:00     3:21:19     3:20:01   10:49     4:43:00
3306  Julie McAllister       F 60-64      14/41     1:02:29     2:14:06     3:11:46     2:28:56   10:49     4:43:02
3307  Mark Youngstafel       M 55-59    151/204     1:01:37     2:11:32     3:14:19     2:31:33   10:49     4:43:04
3308  Ryan Shetler           M 40-44    342/429     1:04:44     2:18:52     3:18:24     2:24:14   10:49     4:43:05
3309  Landyn Rookard         M 25-29    213/276     1:03:01     2:10:26     3:08:59     2:32:43   10:49     4:43:08
3310  Aaron Klooze           M 45-49    307/384     1:06:22     2:15:45     3:13:21     2:27:28   10:49     4:43:12
3311  Allison Brown          F 30-34    207/301       56:28     2:05:15     3:10:18     2:38:04   10:49     4:43:18
3312  Gregory Moore          M 30-34    274/319       59:29     2:05:07     3:10:12     2:38:24   10:50     4:43:30
3313  Lisa Bragdon           F 30-34    208/301     1:02:27     2:15:19     3:22:36     2:28:18   10:50     4:43:36
3314  Kyle Strycker          M 30-34    275/319     1:02:37     2:10:17     3:15:34     2:33:20   10:50     4:43:36
3315  Heidi McDevitt         F 30-34    209/301     1:02:37     2:10:14     3:15:33     2:33:23   10:50     4:43:37
3316  Heather Strycker       F 30-34    210/301     1:02:36     2:10:16     3:15:35     2:33:21   10:50     4:43:37
3317  Gina Martinez          F 30-34    211/301     1:04:51     2:14:14     3:14:10     2:29:24   10:50     4:43:37
3318  Colby McDevitt         M 35-39    349/410     1:02:38     2:10:15     3:15:33     2:33:24   10:50     4:43:38
3319  Chelsea O'Larey        F 30-34    212/301     1:05:36     2:17:03     3:21:47     2:26:37   10:50     4:43:40
3320  Rebecca Gotthardt      F 35-39    254/394       55:44     1:57:57     2:58:38     2:45:45   10:50     4:43:41
3321  Chris Gross            M 30-34    276/319       56:55     2:09:23     3:12:35     2:34:19   10:50     4:43:42
3322  Diana Morecraft        F 45-49    144/247     1:08:44     2:24:06     3:25:34     2:19:37   10:50     4:43:43
3323  Christopher Goldsby    M 35-39    350/410       55:45     1:57:47     2:58:41     2:45:57   10:50     4:43:43
3324  Adriana Skains         F 40-44    220/344     1:08:45     2:24:05     3:25:34     2:19:38   10:50     4:43:43
3325  Amy Jahnke             F 35-39    255/394       56:05     1:59:35     2:56:05     2:44:09   10:50     4:43:43
3326  Marcus Carmicle        M 45-49    308/384     1:00:08     2:10:19     3:12:30     2:33:26   10:50     4:43:44
3327  Gary Weidenborner      M 40-44    343/429     1:01:39     2:10:14     3:10:07     2:33:33   10:50     4:43:46
3328  Sanford Fleck          M 45-49    309/384     1:02:36     2:13:08     3:16:11     2:30:41   10:50     4:43:49
3329  Scott Fussell          M 45-49    310/384     1:00:43     2:08:16     3:09:23     2:35:34   10:50     4:43:50
3330  Thomas Hale            M 55-59    152/204     1:01:02     2:06:51     3:09:38     2:36:59   10:50     4:43:50
3331  Felix Zavala           M 40-44    344/429     1:04:43     2:18:10     3:20:49     2:25:42   10:51     4:43:52
3332  Richard Lutz           M 55-59    153/204     1:09:15     2:25:42     3:26:49     2:18:10   10:51     4:43:52
3333  Sean Kulczycki         M 45-49    311/384       58:06     1:59:31     2:54:08     2:44:22   10:51     4:43:52
3334  Nancy Krusic           F 50-54     81/167     1:00:41     2:06:20     3:03:18     2:37:39   10:51     4:43:59
3335  Donna Winkel           F 55-59      46/99     1:00:41     2:06:13     3:03:14     2:37:46   10:51     4:43:59
3336  Tadd Boman             M 55-59    154/204     1:05:13     2:16:45     3:17:30     2:27:17   10:51     4:44:02
3337  Stacie Wagner          F 40-44    221/344     1:03:53     2:15:43     3:18:22     2:28:21   10:51     4:44:03
3338  Aaron Blum             M 40-44    345/429     1:03:29     2:13:00     3:12:50     2:31:06   10:51     4:44:06
3339  Amy Densborn           F 45-49    145/247     1:02:07     2:13:13     3:16:31     2:30:53   10:51     4:44:06
3340  Nic White              M 40-44    346/429     1:00:55     2:10:15     3:14:38     2:33:53   10:51     4:44:08
3341  Wendy Collinson        F 40-44    222/344     1:05:57     2:19:17     3:21:18     2:24:58   10:51     4:44:14
3342  Jane Buschkoetter      F 45-49    146/247     1:05:17     2:17:12     3:19:37     2:27:03   10:51     4:44:15
3343  Debbie Willoughby      F 45-49    147/247     1:05:17     2:17:10     3:19:37     2:27:05   10:51     4:44:15
3344  Jennifer Schell        F 35-39    256/394     1:05:55     2:17:22     3:17:23     2:26:54   10:51     4:44:16
3345  Erica Wheeler          F 30-34    213/301     1:06:06     2:16:05     3:18:45     2:28:16   10:52     4:44:21
3346  Lesia Reynolds         F 45-49    148/247     1:07:25     2:14:07     3:13:30     2:30:14   10:52     4:44:21
3347  Doug Allen             M 55-59    155/204       56:14     1:59:51     3:01:54     2:44:34   10:52     4:44:24
3348  Alyssa Nyberg          F 45-49    149/247     1:05:56     2:17:25     3:17:37     2:27:01   10:52     4:44:25
3349  Katie Lykins           F 35-39    257/394       52:52     1:55:31     3:00:15     2:48:57   10:52     4:44:28
3350  Tyler Willits          M 30-34    277/319     1:03:15     2:13:12     3:12:43     2:31:18   10:52     4:44:29
3351  Dawn Holtz             F 45-49    150/247     1:03:31     2:15:52     3:18:39     2:28:45   10:52     4:44:37
3352  Pradeep Nagaraja       M 35-39    351/410     1:04:57     2:14:46     3:12:23     2:29:54   10:52     4:44:39
3353  James Corcoran Ii      M 25-29    214/276     1:03:46     2:13:43     3:11:40     2:30:57   10:52     4:44:40
3354  Katie Corcoran         F 25-29    188/291     1:03:45     2:13:44     3:11:39     2:30:57   10:52     4:44:40
3355  Lina Mowat             F 19-24     90/142     1:05:18     2:15:19     3:12:51     2:29:26   10:53     4:44:45
3356  Emily Wivell           F 25-29    189/291     1:01:40     2:08:46     3:11:03     2:36:03   10:53     4:44:49
3357  Matt Goens             M 25-29    215/276       49:22     1:57:59     3:07:22     2:46:52   10:53     4:44:50
3358  Kristin Reid           F 45-49    151/247     1:07:19     2:22:54     3:22:55     2:21:58   10:53     4:44:51
3359  Monica Brennan         F 40-44    223/344     1:08:52     2:22:21     3:24:36     2:22:46   10:53     4:45:07
3360  Jonathan Barnes        M 45-49    312/384     1:02:47     2:14:17     3:16:53     2:30:53   10:54     4:45:09
3361  Walter Swanson         M 60-64     57/105       55:38     1:56:46     2:49:12     2:48:26   10:54     4:45:11
3362  Sandee McKinnon        F 50-54     82/167     1:01:22     2:14:44     3:18:55     2:30:28   10:54     4:45:11
3363  Allison Reed           F 25-29    190/291     1:06:13     2:18:57     3:19:57     2:26:14   10:54     4:45:11
3364  Doug Walter            M 30-34    278/319     1:05:59     2:21:20     3:20:50     2:23:52   10:54     4:45:11
3365  Erin Barton            F 35-39    258/394     1:05:59     2:21:20     3:20:51     2:23:52   10:54     4:45:11
3366  Victor McCane          M 50-54    212/279     1:03:08     2:17:08     3:16:35     2:28:06   10:54     4:45:14
3367  Randi Zwerner          F 35-39    259/394     1:04:23     2:15:37     3:20:53     2:29:39   10:54     4:45:15
3368  Ellie Caldwell         F 35-39    260/394     1:04:22     2:15:34     3:20:50     2:29:42   10:54     4:45:16
3369  Alex Galle             M 19-24    121/144     1:05:20     2:19:11     3:23:36     2:26:06   10:54     4:45:17
3370  Kristine Biesiadecki   F 45-49    152/247     1:05:59     2:14:15     3:14:35     2:31:05   10:54     4:45:20
3371  Kristie Atwood         F 45-49    153/247     1:00:24     2:12:36     3:15:34     2:32:46   10:54     4:45:21
3372  Megan Russell          F 19-24     91/142       59:31     2:04:45     3:04:53     2:40:43   10:54     4:45:27
3373  Joseph Anderson        M 40-44    347/429     1:07:22     2:23:03     3:28:10     2:22:25   10:54     4:45:28
3374  Erin Hobgood           F 35-39    261/394     1:01:18     2:13:50     3:17:58     2:31:40   10:54     4:45:29
3375  Elise Wagner           F 30-34    214/301     1:03:11     2:13:00     3:15:18     2:32:39   10:55     4:45:38
3376  Brad Johnson           M 19-24    122/144       55:55     2:05:54     3:15:58     2:39:48   10:55     4:45:42
3377  Jacob Cullen           M 25-29    216/276       59:29     2:04:59     3:07:48     2:40:45   10:55     4:45:44
3378  Shawnna Dillinger      F 45-49    154/247       54:29     1:58:32     3:06:33     2:47:15   10:55     4:45:47
3379  Adam Taylor            M 30-34    279/319       56:47     2:05:13     3:08:05     2:40:40   10:55     4:45:53
3380  Jackie Rizzi           F 19-24     92/142     1:00:23     2:08:58     3:09:42     2:36:57   10:55     4:45:54
3381  Julia Briley           F 25-29    191/291       59:44     2:10:24     3:14:35     2:35:34   10:55     4:45:58
3382  Bill Briley            M 55-59    156/204       59:44     2:10:24     3:14:33     2:35:34   10:55     4:45:58
3383  Monica Chavez          F 40-44    224/344     1:03:47     2:14:34     3:15:58     2:31:29   10:56     4:46:02
3384  Jason Kinney           M 25-29    217/276     1:02:54     2:10:31     3:11:50     2:35:34   10:56     4:46:04
3385  Amanda Kamer           F 25-29    192/291     1:01:13     2:10:33     3:15:50     2:35:34   10:56     4:46:06
3386  Tamyra Jauregui        F 45-49    155/247     1:04:34     2:18:41     3:23:43     2:27:27   10:56     4:46:07
3387  Valarie Mathews        F 40-44    225/344     1:06:11     2:21:54     3:24:59     2:24:18   10:56     4:46:12
3388  Thom Miller            M 45-49    313/384     1:05:14     2:20:46     3:18:23     2:25:28   10:56     4:46:14
3389  Meagan Storms          F 30-34    215/301     1:03:36     2:14:01     3:21:37     2:32:14   10:56     4:46:14
3390  Ann Loudenback         F 60-64      15/41     1:09:09     2:23:30     3:30:20     2:22:56   10:56     4:46:26
3391  James Zheng            M 60-64     58/105     1:03:45     2:15:53     3:19:25     2:30:38   10:57     4:46:30
3392  Alyssa Schlachter      F 25-29    193/291     1:04:42     2:16:44     3:18:34     2:29:53   10:57     4:46:36
3393  John McAllister        M 60-64     59/105     1:02:30     2:14:06     3:12:08     2:32:33   10:57     4:46:38
3394  Adam Schutte           M 25-29    218/276     1:03:14     2:11:27     3:10:44     2:35:14   10:57     4:46:41
3395  Jason Fox              M 35-39    352/410     1:03:53     2:17:39     3:20:55     2:29:04   10:57     4:46:42
3396  Jacob Bowman           M 25-29    219/276       59:05     2:05:15     3:02:01     2:41:34   10:57     4:46:49
3397  Erin Hays              F 19-24     93/142     1:03:42     2:16:13     3:18:47     2:30:37   10:57     4:46:50
3398  Howard Southwick       M 50-54    213/279     1:04:17     2:12:53     3:10:32     2:33:59   10:57     4:46:52
3399  Tiffany Hesselbart     F 35-39    262/394     1:03:34     2:13:20     3:15:53     2:33:37   10:58     4:46:57
3400  Kathryn Vanhootegem    F 19-24     94/142     1:08:31     2:24:08     3:27:25     2:22:51   10:58     4:46:58
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3401  Rob Ryan               M 40-44    348/429     1:02:05     2:09:43     3:11:55     2:37:19   10:58     4:47:02
3402  Myranda Gott           F 25-29    194/291     1:03:42     2:14:56     3:16:04     2:32:08   10:58     4:47:03
3403  Allen Kincaid          M 30-34    280/319       57:15     2:01:42     3:09:54     2:45:27   10:58     4:47:08
3404  Luke Cabrera           M 25-29    220/276       54:04     1:58:42     3:04:14     2:48:29   10:58     4:47:10
3405  Cindy Glynn            F 50-54     83/167     1:05:09     2:16:01     3:19:32     2:31:11   10:58     4:47:12
3406  Jennifer Mervar        F 40-44    226/344     1:05:10     2:16:00     3:19:31     2:31:13   10:58     4:47:13
3407  Matthew Edin           M 35-39    353/410       52:47     1:57:37     3:05:19     2:49:36   10:58     4:47:13
3408  Richard Anderson       M 55-59    157/204       55:48     1:58:11     2:57:24     2:49:11   10:59     4:47:21
3409  Kelly Coulopoulos      F 35-39    263/394     1:05:17     2:18:09     3:18:57     2:29:17   10:59     4:47:26
3410  Tracey Escobedo        F 40-44    227/344     1:06:39     2:20:19     3:22:04     2:27:10   10:59     4:47:29
3411  Franklin Smith         M 55-59    158/204     1:03:55     2:16:48     3:19:31     2:30:47   10:59     4:47:34
3412  Danny Lajos            M 50-54    214/279       58:00     2:03:29     3:06:06     2:44:06   10:59     4:47:35
3413  Tia Dossett            F 25-29    195/291     1:04:43     2:16:43     3:18:33     2:30:52   10:59     4:47:35
3414  Kelly Collins          F 40-44    228/344     1:06:03     2:18:19     3:24:17     2:29:22   10:59     4:47:41
3415  Jeff Haas              M 60-64     60/105     1:04:55     2:15:00     3:16:49     2:32:46   10:59     4:47:45
3416  Carol McKinney         F 55-59      47/99     1:04:48     2:15:00     3:16:51     2:32:47   10:59     4:47:46
3417  Caren Bond             F 45-49    156/247     1:04:54     2:15:00     3:16:50     2:32:46   10:59     4:47:46
3418  Teri Clark             F 55-59      48/99     1:05:26     2:18:11     3:19:32     2:29:37   11:00     4:47:48
3419  Lauren Ullrich         F 19-24     95/142     1:06:48     2:19:42     3:19:43     2:28:07   11:00     4:47:49
3420  Larry Piekarski        M 45-49    314/384     1:05:48     2:14:24     3:13:23     2:33:27   11:00     4:47:50
3421  Colleen Newman         F 60-64      16/41     1:03:53     2:13:43     3:14:50     2:34:10   11:00     4:47:52
3422  Rylee Alewelt          F 19-24     96/142     1:07:45     2:22:01     3:23:24     2:25:53   11:00     4:47:54
3423  Christian Perez        M 30-34    281/319       53:04     1:57:52     3:08:06     2:50:03   11:00     4:47:55
3424  Michelle Chutka        F 35-39    264/394     1:01:51     2:12:32     3:11:13     2:35:25   11:00     4:47:56
3425  Abigail Vehrs          F 19-24     97/142       58:05     2:06:55     3:17:33     2:41:03   11:00     4:47:57
3426  Jody Lyp               F 45-49    157/247     1:03:11     2:12:09     3:14:28     2:35:51   11:00     4:47:59
3427  James Little Jr        M 30-34    282/319     1:08:47     2:24:08     3:27:11     2:23:55   11:00     4:48:02
3428  Milijana Beer          F 25-29    196/291     1:02:12     2:17:31     3:17:15     2:30:32   11:00     4:48:03
3429  Kelsey Dolan           F 25-29    197/291       57:24     2:06:31     3:13:42     2:41:33   11:00     4:48:04
3430  Rose Hammer            F 19-24     98/142     1:10:13     2:26:08     3:29:44     2:22:03   11:00     4:48:11
3431  Faith Aukerman         F 25-29    198/291     1:05:38     2:18:22     3:20:20     2:29:51   11:00     4:48:13
3432  Lauren Rasbaugh        F 25-29    199/291     1:05:38     2:18:24     3:20:19     2:29:49   11:01     4:48:13
3433  Barbara Highkin        F 40-44    229/344     1:03:34     2:14:23     3:17:14     2:33:53   11:01     4:48:15
3434  Steve Duncan           M 55-59    159/204       58:12     2:05:21     3:07:11     2:42:55   11:01     4:48:15
3435  Megan Stevens          F 40-44    230/344     1:02:57     2:13:22     3:15:05     2:34:55   11:01     4:48:16
3436  Sourish Sarkar         M 40-44    349/429       57:02     2:02:18     3:08:00     2:46:01   11:01     4:48:18
3437  Jerry Reinke           M 50-54    215/279     1:02:52     2:13:04     3:17:32     2:35:18   11:01     4:48:21
3438  Haizhong Zhang         M 45-49    315/384     1:07:15     2:15:24     3:11:43     2:32:58   11:01     4:48:22
3439  Joshua Chapman         M 25-29    221/276     1:03:54     2:15:52     3:14:57     2:32:32   11:01     4:48:24
3440  Dave O'Malley          M 50-54    216/279     1:07:27     2:22:52     3:24:38     2:25:33   11:01     4:48:24
3441  Renee Guynn            F 40-44    231/344     1:06:45     2:19:34     3:20:27     2:28:54   11:01     4:48:28
3442  Missy Didonato         F 40-44    232/344     1:05:36     2:17:01     3:21:44     2:31:28   11:01     4:48:28
3443  Justin Abbott          M 30-34    283/319       59:31     2:11:37     3:15:03     2:36:52   11:01     4:48:28
3444  Lori Rhew              F 40-44    233/344     1:06:45     2:19:36     3:20:27     2:28:53   11:01     4:48:28
3445  Stephanie Sandoval     F 35-39    265/394     1:05:35     2:17:03     3:21:47     2:31:26   11:01     4:48:29
3446  Mary Clare Bauman      F 50-54     84/167     1:06:07     2:20:21     3:20:07     2:28:11   11:01     4:48:32
3447  Janie Krumholtz        F 65-69       5/11     1:03:55     2:16:07     3:17:57     2:32:27   11:01     4:48:33
3448  Walter Findlay         M 50-54    217/279     1:01:44     2:08:32     3:09:33     2:40:05   11:01     4:48:37
3449  Jeanette Pankey        F 50-54     85/167     1:02:47     2:13:38     3:11:38     2:35:03   11:02     4:48:40
3450  Deanna Brown           F 45-49    158/247     1:02:45     2:13:37     3:11:38     2:35:05   11:02     4:48:41
3451  Joe Haag               M 45-49    316/384     1:05:01     2:17:09     3:16:52     2:31:33   11:02     4:48:42
3452  Nikki Boisvert         F 45-49    159/247     1:04:15     2:16:01     3:21:01     2:32:45   11:02     4:48:46
3453  William Stansfield     M 45-49    317/384     1:03:30     2:13:34     3:13:41     2:35:23   11:02     4:48:56
3454  Sarah Knepper          F 30-34    216/301     1:15:00     2:25:14     3:22:56     2:23:47   11:02     4:49:01
3455  Andy Horras            M 40-44    350/429     1:03:59     2:12:22     3:17:59     2:36:43   11:02     4:49:05
3456  John Branson           M 30-34    284/319     1:04:01     2:17:02     3:19:51     2:32:06   11:03     4:49:08
3457  Carlo Gonzales         M 40-44    351/429       59:27     2:04:25     3:10:02     2:44:43   11:03     4:49:08
3458  David Fink             M 50-54    218/279       52:12     1:59:05     3:12:22     2:50:06   11:03     4:49:10
3459  Paul Moeller           M 30-34    285/319     1:02:53     2:14:03     3:16:04     2:35:10   11:03     4:49:13
3460  Mike Stark             M 55-59    160/204     1:00:11     2:04:35     3:04:44     2:44:42   11:03     4:49:17
3461  Jennifer Blevins       F 40-44    234/344     1:06:14     2:19:38     3:24:32     2:29:40   11:03     4:49:17
3462  Eric Gray              M 35-39    354/410       58:26     2:07:29     3:11:41     2:41:50   11:03     4:49:19
3463  Elizabeth Wise         F 35-39    266/394     1:03:10     2:19:53     3:24:47     2:29:26   11:03     4:49:19
3464  Lynne Desotel          F 35-39    267/394     1:03:09     2:19:52     3:24:46     2:29:29   11:03     4:49:20
3465  Sarah Nicola           F 35-39    268/394     1:03:36     2:13:51     3:16:59     2:35:30   11:03     4:49:21
3466  Sarah Avery-Leaf       F 50-54     86/167     1:03:39     2:17:05     3:25:08     2:32:20   11:03     4:49:24
3467  Osamu Tanaka           M 50-54    219/279     1:08:02     2:24:06     3:26:15     2:25:19   11:03     4:49:24
3468  Erin Lynn              F 40-44    235/344     1:06:14     2:19:37     3:24:32     2:29:49   11:03     4:49:25
3469  M. Kendrick Miles Mile M 40-44    352/429     1:11:19     2:24:17     3:20:39     2:25:14   11:03     4:49:31
3470  Marcy Heldt            F 35-39    269/394     1:03:43     2:14:29     3:19:17     2:35:07   11:04     4:49:35
3471  Ladoria Henderson      F 45-49    160/247     1:01:12     2:14:13     3:17:39     2:35:28   11:04     4:49:40
3472  Krista Campbell        F 45-49    161/247     1:08:35     2:24:11     3:27:31     2:25:30   11:04     4:49:41
3473  Kelly Fraley           F 35-39    270/394     1:08:53     2:24:17     3:26:09     2:25:31   11:04     4:49:47
3474  Steve Gregory          M 50-54    220/279     1:07:16     2:23:57     3:25:02     2:25:55   11:04     4:49:51
3475  Courtney Boisvert      F 25-29    200/291     1:04:17     2:16:01     3:21:02     2:33:53   11:04     4:49:54
3476  Martin Baier           M 50-54    221/279     1:02:36     2:11:38     3:14:05     2:38:18   11:04     4:49:55
3477  Tracy Ballard          F 40-44    236/344     1:06:13     2:19:37     3:24:32     2:30:19   11:04     4:49:56
3478  Adam Buelterman        M 35-39    355/410       50:12     1:48:53     2:48:02     3:01:04   11:04     4:49:57
3479  Claudia Ochoa-Espejo   F 45-49    162/247     1:13:33     2:23:31     3:24:57     2:26:29   11:05     4:50:00
3480  Jill Adelson           F 35-39    271/394     1:08:05     2:22:31     3:24:12     2:27:30   11:05     4:50:01
3481  Emily Duchon           F 19-24     99/142     1:05:24     2:18:15     3:20:03     2:31:50   11:05     4:50:04
3482  Andrea L Balzano       F 25-29    201/291     1:05:24     2:18:15     3:20:03     2:31:50   11:05     4:50:04
3483  Jeni Shull             F 30-34    217/301     1:15:39     2:31:45     3:30:25     2:18:24   11:05     4:50:09
3484  Odilon Campos          M 55-59    161/204     1:03:51     2:14:41     3:18:48     2:35:30   11:05     4:50:11
3485  Lucero Campos          F 25-29    202/291     1:03:56     2:14:42     3:18:50     2:35:30   11:05     4:50:11
3486  Brittany Yancey        F 25-29    203/291     1:03:56     2:14:42     3:18:49     2:35:30   11:05     4:50:11
3487  Dana Rhodes            F 45-49    163/247     1:08:47     2:26:11     3:28:34     2:24:07   11:05     4:50:17
3488  Emily Anderson         F 35-39    272/394     1:11:46     2:25:29     3:24:18     2:24:52   11:05     4:50:21
3489  Dr. Kevin Allibone     M 25-29    222/276     1:07:58     2:23:12     3:26:35     2:27:11   11:05     4:50:22
3490  Bob Spech              M 50-54    222/279     1:01:48     2:10:17     3:09:13     2:40:07   11:05     4:50:23
3491  Kristen McQueary       F 25-29    204/291     1:06:23     2:18:45     3:21:05     2:31:39   11:05     4:50:24
3492  Kendra Cline           F 35-39    273/394     1:07:28     2:20:05     3:22:02     2:30:21   11:06     4:50:26
3493  Lee Livin              M 55-59    162/204     1:05:53     2:14:02     3:14:11     2:36:25   11:06     4:50:27
3494  Rebecca Trevino        F 50-54     87/167     1:08:05     2:22:34     3:24:13     2:27:54   11:06     4:50:27
3495  Zachary Smith          M 25-29    223/276       59:54     2:08:13     3:15:05     2:42:18   11:06     4:50:31
3496  Sam Horton             F 25-29    205/291     1:10:47     2:28:22     3:27:55     2:22:11   11:06     4:50:32
3497  Richard Dickerman      M 60-64     61/105     1:02:26     2:10:03     3:09:31     2:40:30   11:06     4:50:33
3498  Scott Joseph           M 60-64     62/105     1:05:23     2:19:57     3:23:36     2:30:38   11:06     4:50:35
3499  Antonio Medina         M 45-49    318/384       59:52     2:07:42     3:10:53     2:42:59   11:06     4:50:41
3500  Joseph Stopher         M 40-44    353/429     1:00:26     2:07:26     3:12:40     2:43:18   11:06     4:50:43
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3501  David Brown            M 55-59    163/204     1:07:18     2:25:49     3:28:53     2:24:57   11:06     4:50:46
3502  Tricia McGinn          F 45-49    164/247     1:04:35     2:16:13     3:19:49     2:34:33   11:06     4:50:46
3503  Duane Ullom            M 55-59    164/204     1:02:06     2:13:11     3:16:30     2:37:37   11:06     4:50:47
3504  Kelly Stubblefield     F 30-34    218/301     1:06:00     2:19:24     3:22:25     2:31:26   11:06     4:50:49
3505  Katie Riley            F 25-29    206/291     1:07:46     2:16:51     3:18:26     2:33:59   11:06     4:50:49
3506  Brittany Lumley        F 25-29    207/291     1:07:47     2:16:52     3:18:27     2:33:58   11:06     4:50:50
3507  Bonnie Bence           F 70-74        1/2     1:03:08     2:15:46     3:20:26     2:35:04   11:06     4:50:50
3508  Julianna Luke          F 40-44    237/344     1:04:19     2:16:49     3:17:42     2:34:02   11:06     4:50:50
3509  Chris Bence            M 35-39    356/410     1:13:29     2:15:46     3:20:28     2:35:04   11:06     4:50:50
3510  John Hinds             M 25-29    224/276     1:01:46     2:07:06     3:04:45     2:43:45   11:07     4:50:50
3511  Emily Gall             F 19-24    100/142     1:04:01     2:13:52     3:17:32     2:36:58   11:07     4:50:50
3512  Jessica Stewart        F 30-34    219/301     1:04:22     2:14:19     3:18:42     2:36:34   11:07     4:50:53
3513  Kathlina Racine        F 40-44    238/344     1:04:33     2:15:41     3:20:29     2:35:13   11:07     4:50:54
3514  Lukas Snyder           M 25-29    225/276     1:06:18     2:22:26     3:23:44     2:28:31   11:07     4:50:56
3515  Patrick Hawkins        M 45-49    319/384     1:05:39     2:18:44     3:19:53     2:32:13   11:07     4:50:56
3516  Ryan Warmoth           M 35-39    357/410       57:34     2:03:31     3:08:11     2:47:27   11:07     4:50:58
3517  Josslyn Snyder         F 25-29    208/291     1:06:20     2:22:28     3:23:46     2:28:31   11:07     4:50:58
3518  Sharlene Teng          F 50-54     88/167     1:06:02     2:20:46     3:22:54     2:30:14   11:07     4:50:59
3519  Jeff Cardella          M 35-39    358/410     1:05:55     2:21:39     3:24:06     2:29:24   11:07     4:51:03
3520  Chris Colson           M 40-44    354/429     1:05:08     2:19:39     3:22:43     2:31:28   11:07     4:51:07
3521  Jeff Hager             M 50-54    223/279     1:08:27     2:24:21     3:25:01     2:26:48   11:07     4:51:08
3522  Megan Hager            F 25-29    209/291     1:08:27     2:24:22     3:25:02     2:26:48   11:07     4:51:09
3523  Thomas Kiefer          M 55-59    165/204     1:04:02     2:14:20     3:16:53     2:36:50   11:07     4:51:10
3524  Barbara Kiefer         F 50-54     89/167     1:04:05     2:13:43     3:16:53     2:37:27   11:07     4:51:10
3525  Magen Olson            F 19-24    101/142     1:02:24     2:12:09     3:16:49     2:39:02   11:07     4:51:10
3526  Philip Pryor           M 35-39    359/410       58:54     2:10:41     3:17:01     2:40:30   11:07     4:51:11
3527  Steve Hinson           M 30-34    286/319     1:00:44     2:07:17     3:07:29     2:43:57   11:07     4:51:13
3528  Tim Dooley             M 40-44    355/429     1:02:53     2:15:53     3:18:54     2:35:26   11:08     4:51:18
3529  Todd Findley           M 45-49    320/384     1:02:53     2:15:53     3:18:55     2:35:27   11:08     4:51:19
3530  Crystal Smith          F 40-44    239/344       59:59     2:09:55     3:15:17     2:41:24   11:08     4:51:19
3531  Jeff Phelps            M 50-54    224/279       59:43     2:11:00     3:13:04     2:40:26   11:08     4:51:25
3532  Katrina Utz            F 35-39    274/394     1:09:57     2:24:59     3:27:30     2:26:29   11:08     4:51:27
3533  Teresa Kempfer         F 35-39    275/394     1:15:31     2:26:01     3:30:09     2:25:27   11:08     4:51:28
3534  Brett Ramsey           M 45-49    321/384     1:00:18     2:08:12     3:14:13     2:43:20   11:08     4:51:32
3535  Brian Mains            M 40-44    356/429     1:08:04     2:19:39     3:21:39     2:31:55   11:08     4:51:34
3536  Paul Putnam            M 50-54    225/279       50:56     1:55:06     3:07:45     2:56:31   11:08     4:51:37
3537  Krissie Pickering      F 40-44    240/344     1:04:23     2:15:34     3:21:06     2:36:09   11:09     4:51:43
3538  June Salazar           M 55-59    166/204     1:01:36     2:11:36     3:17:29     2:40:09   11:09     4:51:44
3539  Danielle Williams      F 30-34    220/301     1:03:44     2:13:23     3:16:48     2:38:30   11:09     4:51:52
3540  Dan Anderson           M 60-64     63/105       56:54     2:00:52     3:11:36     2:51:06   11:09     4:51:58
3541  Rebecca Keller         F 60-64      17/41     1:10:26     2:25:49     3:27:49     2:26:13   11:09     4:52:02
3542  Dena Devin             F 40-44    241/344     1:00:55     2:08:40     3:13:39     2:43:24   11:09     4:52:03
3543  Angela Salas           F 50-54     90/167     1:06:04     2:22:00     3:26:02     2:30:06   11:09     4:52:05
3544  Edie Hsu               F 30-34    221/301       58:11     2:05:50     3:12:11     2:46:17   11:09     4:52:07
3545  Toby Kemp              M 25-29    226/276       59:13     2:07:42     3:16:09     2:44:35   11:10     4:52:16
3546  Laura Harder           F 45-49    165/247     1:08:04     2:22:31     3:25:51     2:29:46   11:10     4:52:17
3547  Steve Beeler           M 50-54    226/279     1:05:56     2:17:38     3:21:23     2:34:44   11:10     4:52:22
3548  Keanna Williams        F 25-29    210/291     1:03:10     2:12:40     3:13:41     2:39:42   11:10     4:52:22
3549  Ron Crosby             M 65-69      37/55     1:02:33     2:12:55     3:11:46     2:39:31   11:10     4:52:26
3550  Jennifer Maas          F 30-34    222/301       58:55     2:06:27     3:11:18     2:46:01   11:10     4:52:28
3551  Michael Jensen         M 50-54    227/279     1:05:54     2:20:27     3:25:39     2:32:02   11:10     4:52:29
3552  Frances Boyd           F 50-54     91/167     1:05:56     2:20:27     3:25:40     2:32:02   11:10     4:52:29
3553  Kim Bilbrey            F 35-39    276/394     1:03:39     2:16:25     3:19:36     2:36:06   11:10     4:52:31
3554  Nataliya Douchkin      F 35-39    277/394     1:07:04     2:22:41     3:28:18     2:29:54   11:10     4:52:34
3555  Matt Fitzgerald        M 40-44    357/429     1:08:12     2:23:41     3:27:09     2:28:58   11:11     4:52:38
3556  Lisa Boos              F 40-44    242/344     1:06:48     2:20:21     3:25:35     2:32:25   11:11     4:52:46
3557  Pat Watson             F 45-49    166/247     1:12:14     2:30:13     3:29:43     2:22:37   11:11     4:52:50
3558  Panchapakesan Haran    M 60-64     64/105     1:02:30     2:10:53     3:16:38     2:41:58   11:11     4:52:50
3559  Brian Terrell          M 40-44    358/429     1:03:43     2:13:56     3:16:46     2:38:58   11:11     4:52:53
3560  Macy Bennett           F 25-29    211/291     1:02:41     2:11:33     3:16:44     2:41:25   11:11     4:52:57
3561  Chris Kane             M 35-39    360/410     1:04:28     2:16:13     3:21:14     2:36:49   11:12     4:53:02
3562  Jean McComsey          M 45-49    322/384       59:05     2:10:02     3:16:29     2:43:09   11:12     4:53:11
3563  Jenelle Goebel         F 35-39    278/394     1:01:52     2:10:10     3:13:21     2:43:03   11:12     4:53:13
3564  Gayles Busch           F 50-54     92/167     1:10:07     2:25:06     3:26:34     2:28:09   11:12     4:53:14
3565  Brian Traub            M 40-44    359/429     1:00:36     2:13:54     3:20:39     2:39:22   11:12     4:53:15
3566  Tina Schubert          F 30-34    223/301     1:37:50     3:18:44                 1:34:32   11:12     4:53:15
3567  Jennifer Scroggins     F 40-44    243/344     1:03:48     2:13:55     3:17:06     2:39:26   11:12     4:53:20
3568  Joan Murphy            F 50-54     93/167     1:06:22     2:20:19     3:22:41     2:33:04   11:12     4:53:22
3569  Amy Ganser             F 35-39    279/394     1:15:14     2:32:33     3:34:11     2:20:53   11:12     4:53:25
3570  Tina Henselmeier       F 45-49    167/247     1:04:55     2:14:32     3:20:35     2:38:55   11:12     4:53:27
3571  Christopher Chadwick   M 50-54    228/279     1:06:23     2:20:26     3:23:05     2:33:02   11:13     4:53:27
3572  Brian Fisher           M 45-49    323/384     1:06:06     2:20:08     3:22:42     2:33:24   11:13     4:53:31
3573  Ashley Forbus          F 30-34    224/301     1:00:20     2:12:34     3:18:58     2:40:58   11:13     4:53:31
3574  David Wilhite          M 40-44    360/429     1:06:06     2:20:09     3:22:42     2:33:23   11:13     4:53:32
3575  Bethanni Wells         F 19-24    102/142     1:07:00     2:17:10     3:28:12     2:36:22   11:13     4:53:32
3576  Jonathan Broughton     M 35-39    361/410     1:06:09     2:23:35     3:26:02     2:29:58   11:13     4:53:32
3577  Heather Klopfenstein   F 40-44    244/344     1:04:08     2:14:07     3:16:07     2:39:36   11:13     4:53:42
3578  Dana Lee               F 45-49    168/247     1:05:53     2:17:38     3:25:06     2:36:09   11:13     4:53:47
3579  Krittikan Chanpaisaeng F 30-34    225/301     1:06:53     2:19:38     3:20:31     2:34:11   11:13     4:53:48
3580  Greg White             M 45-49    324/384       52:27     1:53:23     3:02:40     3:00:26   11:13     4:53:49
3581  Emily Debrosse         F 40-44    245/344     1:04:19     2:14:16     3:19:17     2:39:41   11:14     4:53:56
3582  Jacqueline Sevic       F 25-29    212/291     1:07:29     2:20:38     3:21:49     2:33:23   11:14     4:54:00
3583  Frank Shaskus          M 40-44    361/429     1:09:06     2:22:38     3:26:57     2:31:22   11:14     4:54:00
3584  Jason Tilford          M 40-44    362/429       59:54     2:06:52     3:09:56     2:47:09   11:14     4:54:00
3585  Shripad Deshpande      M 45-49    325/384       55:38     2:04:57     3:11:39     2:49:04   11:14     4:54:01
3586  Meghan Reasner         F 30-34    226/301     1:06:13     2:18:57     3:24:15     2:35:08   11:14     4:54:05
3587  Clara Decoster         F 65-69       6/11     1:06:57     2:20:05     3:22:34     2:34:01   11:14     4:54:06
3588  Chris Imm              M 45-49    326/384     1:02:08     2:12:48     3:15:44     2:41:18   11:14     4:54:06
3589  Sandy Lloyd            F 50-54     94/167     1:08:03     2:22:30     3:25:50     2:31:39   11:14     4:54:09
3590  Parker Haycock         M 25-29    227/276     1:14:30     2:32:00     3:35:17     2:22:10   11:14     4:54:09
3591  Jennifer Shore         F 40-44    246/344     1:10:05     2:29:33     3:33:02     2:24:40   11:14     4:54:12
3592  Ryan Reid              M 25-29    228/276     1:01:49     2:13:41     3:25:14     2:40:33   11:14     4:54:14
3593  Aleks Johnson          F 35-39    280/394     1:01:40     2:14:58     3:23:20     2:39:25   11:15     4:54:23
3594  Jud Brewer             M 60-64     65/105     1:09:00     2:23:01     3:25:37     2:31:25   11:15     4:54:26
3595  Randy Roller           M 50-54    229/279     1:04:01     2:20:28     3:23:48     2:34:01   11:15     4:54:29
3596  Ken Delp               M 55-59    167/204     1:04:11     2:20:08     3:23:09     2:34:26   11:15     4:54:33
3597  Julie Shreves          F 19-24    103/142     1:03:12     2:13:02     3:20:21     2:41:34   11:15     4:54:36
3598  Jim Kirby              M 40-44    363/429     1:07:46     2:21:57     3:24:32     2:32:42   11:15     4:54:38
3599  Christine Kirby        F 40-44    247/344     1:07:39     2:22:00     3:24:32     2:32:40   11:15     4:54:39
3600  Jim Joaquin            M 40-44    364/429     1:01:39     2:13:34     3:22:39     2:41:10   11:15     4:54:44
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K        HALF         30K    LASTHALF    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
3601  Amy Lantz              F 35-39    281/394     1:04:40     2:17:03     3:22:02     2:37:42   11:15     4:54:45
3602  Cameron Forsythe       M 19-24    123/144     1:02:15     2:19:55     3:33:53     2:34:51   11:16     4:54:46
3603  Chad Overholser        M 45-49    327/384     1:05:17     2:15:35     3:18:32     2:39:19   11:16     4:54:53
3604  Andrew Sheppard        M 40-44    365/429     1:02:09     2:10:04     3:18:30     2:44:52   11:16     4:54:55
3605  Tim Fry                M 50-54    230/279     1:06:44     2:21:23     3:24:52     2:33:35   11:16     4:54:58
3606  Wayland Morgan         M 30-34    287/319     1:03:04     2:14:10     3:15:03     2:40:52   11:16     4:55:01
3607  Regina Martin          F 19-24    104/142     1:12:16     2:30:16     3:29:45     2:24:48   11:16     4:55:03
3608  Hanah Choi             F 30-34    227/301     1:04:32     2:20:03     3:27:10     2:35:01   11:16     4:55:03
3609  Sarah Dills            F 35-39    282/394     1:08:35     2:20:39     3:23:16     2:34:28   11:16     4:55:06
3610  Jasmine Santiago       F 25-29    213/291       51:05     1:53:25     2:55:16     3:01:50   11:17     4:55:15
3611  Tj White               M 35-39    362/410     1:08:26     2:21:26     3:21:36     2:33:50   11:17     4:55:15
3612  Aaron McCullough       M 25-29    229/276     1:04:49     2:18:58     3:26:13     2:36:18   11:17     4:55:15
3613  Corey Sullivan         M 19-24    124/144     1:09:40     2:24:46     3:28:30     2:30:30   11:17     4:55:16
3614  Anthony Adrian         M 50-54    231/279     1:04:54     2:20:19     3:22:41     2:35:01   11:17     4:55:19
3615  William Artzberger     M 45-49    328/384     1:01:03     2:05:33     3:01:39     2:49:47   11:17     4:55:20
3616  Sibel Cinbat           F 45-49    169/247     1:01:55     2:12:31     3:21:22     2:42:52   11:17     4:55:23
3617  Chris Zeh              M 30-34    288/319     1:09:39     2:24:12     3:29:34     2:31:11   11:17     4:55:23
3618  Janee Nussbaum         F 40-44    248/344     1:03:09     2:15:05     3:15:13     2:40:25   11:17     4:55:29
3619  Erin Girdler           F 40-44    249/344     1:11:24     2:29:31     3:33:18     2:25:59   11:17     4:55:30
3620  Jesse Herrera          M 55-59    168/204     1:00:08     2:10:04     3:12:55     2:45:29   11:17     4:55:33
3621  Mark Wendling          M 50-54    232/279     1:00:13     2:10:05     3:17:49     2:45:30   11:17     4:55:34
3622  Salvador T. Basilio    M 25-29    230/276       56:18     2:01:37     3:11:36     2:53:58   11:17     4:55:35
3623  Gabriel Alejandro      M 35-39    363/410     1:03:07     2:14:16     3:21:03     2:41:20   11:17     4:55:35
3624  Tracey Ledda           F 45-49    170/247     1:07:08     2:23:16     3:30:06     2:32:21   11:17     4:55:37
3625  Donnie Wilson          M 40-44    366/429     1:06:42     2:18:21     3:19:04     2:37:17   11:17     4:55:38
3626  Matthew Gyure          M 25-29    231/276     1:10:57     2:25:42     3:29:44     2:30:00   11:18     4:55:41
3627  Brian Holtzleiter      M 40-44    367/429     1:09:45     2:18:53     3:21:18     2:36:49   11:18     4:55:42
3628  Randy Cripe            M 45-49    329/384     1:06:52     2:20:28     3:22:14     2:35:19   11:18     4:55:46
3629  Daniel Belove          M 35-39    364/410     1:10:08     2:27:34     3:30:00     2:28:14   11:18     4:55:48
3630  Evan Wolff             M 40-44    368/429     1:08:53     2:27:36     3:30:00     2:28:13   11:18     4:55:49
3631  Tiffany Lance          F 45-49    171/247     1:02:09     2:14:51     3:21:21     2:41:05   11:18     4:55:55
3632  Matthew Demmings       M 45-49    330/384     1:02:44     2:12:51     3:18:58     2:43:07   11:18     4:55:57
3633  Lisa Grippe            F 55-59      49/99     1:03:16     2:20:02     3:26:37     2:35:55   11:18     4:55:57
3634  Mark Wuthnow           M 60-64     66/105     1:07:06     2:25:47     3:29:17     2:30:11   11:18     4:55:57
3635  John Goines            M 45-49    331/384       59:27     2:09:01     3:15:25     2:47:00   11:18     4:56:01
3636  Nicole Spoor           F 40-44    250/344     1:06:32     2:20:36     3:25:01     2:35:36   11:19     4:56:11
3637  Roy Davis              M 40-44    369/429     1:04:34     2:17:11     3:20:27     2:39:03   11:19     4:56:13
3638  Juan Galan             M 40-44    370/429     1:09:43     2:18:52     3:21:17     2:37:22   11:19     4:56:14
3639  Caroline Cunningham    F 45-49    172/247     1:05:09     2:24:11     3:30:44     2:32:05   11:19     4:56:16
3640  Kimberly Holobaugh     F 55-59      50/99     1:00:07     2:06:50     3:11:02     2:49:29   11:19     4:56:19
3641  Lindsay Anderson       F 19-24    105/142     1:08:33     2:24:09     3:27:30     2:32:17   11:19     4:56:25
3642  Jennifer Williams      F 25-29    214/291     1:11:56     2:28:38     3:31:26     2:27:48   11:19     4:56:25
3643  Jonathan Nall          M 45-49    332/384     1:08:10     2:30:10     3:35:03     2:26:17   11:19     4:56:26
3644  Amy Dirks              F 40-44    251/344     1:09:11     2:28:13     3:29:44     2:28:28   11:20     4:56:40
3645  Laura White            F 35-39    283/394     1:09:14     2:28:14     3:29:45     2:28:28   11:20     4:56:42
3646  Ellyn Grider           F 25-29    215/291     1:12:51     2:33:29     3:37:05     2:23:14   11:20     4:56:42
3647  Estevan Alfaro         M 30-34    289/319     1:08:53     2:20:26     3:25:06     2:36:18   11:20     4:56:43
3648  Catalina Soto          F 35-39    284/394     1:08:53     2:20:26     3:25:07     2:36:18   11:20     4:56:43
3649  Sarah Schroder         F 35-39    285/394     1:09:10     2:30:28     3:34:09     2:26:21   11:20     4:56:48
3650  Kimberly MacKo         F 25-29    216/291     1:07:45     2:23:53     3:27:57     2:32:56   11:20     4:56:48
3651  Alicia MacLafferty     F 45-49    173/247     1:05:46     2:19:47     3:25:41     2:37:09   11:20     4:56:55
3652  Lisa Alexander         F 45-49    174/247     1:00:42     2:15:48     3:21:46     2:41:15   11:21     4:57:02
3653  Paige Kramer           F 19-24    106/142     1:07:41     2:25:41     3:30:09     2:31:27   11:21     4:57:07
3654  Amber Hartzler         F 30-34    228/301     1:10:09     2:28:43     3:34:15     2:28:25   11:21     4:57:07
3655  Karen Dassinger        F 50-54     95/167     1:02:43     2:15:03     3:21:36     2:42:06   11:21     4:57:08
3656  Chad Keck              M 40-44    371/429     1:04:29     2:14:58     3:19:47     2:42:11   11:21     4:57:08
3657  Katharine Landry       F 30-34    229/301     1:10:00     2:29:24     3:33:05     2:27:48   11:21     4:57:12
3658  Tony Lucido            M 35-39    365/410     1:12:20     2:28:48     3:30:36     2:28:27   11:21     4:57:15
3659  Laura Hall             F 35-39    286/394     1:03:00     2:13:49     3:21:29     2:43:28   11:21     4:57:16
3660  Alex Walczak           M 25-29    232/276     1:08:47     2:25:36     3:31:24     2:31:42   11:21     4:57:18
3661  Jennifer Walczak       F 25-29    217/291     1:08:47     2:25:35     3:31:23     2:31:44   11:21     4:57:18
3662  Lisa Clunie            F 40-44    252/344     1:04:48     2:19:59     3:28:57     2:37:24   11:21     4:57:23
3663  Ronee Baracani         F 35-39    287/394     1:03:38     2:14:42     3:25:14     2:42:41   11:22     4:57:23
3664  Scott Depriest         M 50-54    233/279     1:03:22     2:17:30     3:22:39     2:39:55   11:22     4:57:24
3665  Tom Miles              M 45-49    333/384     1:02:19     2:18:29     3:24:55     2:38:56   11:22     4:57:25
3666  Lauren Jones           F 55-59      51/99     1:04:38     2:19:11     3:23:21     2:38:15   11:22     4:57:25
3667  Eric Bednar            M 40-44    372/429     1:14:33     2:32:00     3:35:18     2:25:29   11:22     4:57:29
3668  Frank Powers           M 55-59    169/204     1:08:55     2:25:26     3:30:18     2:32:04   11:22     4:57:29
3669  Jessica Turbeville     F 40-44    253/344     1:04:23     2:19:19     3:24:32     2:38:11   11:22     4:57:30
3670  Ric Snyder             M 50-54    234/279     1:09:53     2:22:38     3:22:40     2:34:55   11:22     4:57:32
3671  Lucy Zhang             F 25-29    218/291     1:01:24     2:15:24     3:20:08     2:42:17   11:22     4:57:40
3672  Melissa Anderson       F 30-34    230/301     1:04:54     2:16:40     3:25:56     2:41:04   11:22     4:57:44
3673  Damiano Fantini        M 35-39    366/410     1:06:34     2:18:07     3:23:27     2:39:38   11:22     4:57:44
3674  Krastio Milouchev      M 40-44    373/429       59:24     2:05:59     3:08:47     2:51:48   11:22     4:57:46
3675  Olalekan Ismail        M 45-49    334/384       56:28     2:08:00     3:17:40     2:49:52   11:23     4:57:52
3676  Melanie Burk           F 35-39    288/394     1:11:44     2:25:30     3:28:03     2:32:23   11:23     4:57:52
3677  Tim Harder             M 50-54    235/279     1:05:55     2:17:40     3:25:09     2:40:15   11:23     4:57:54
3678  Scott Campbell         M 50-54    236/279     1:05:55     2:17:42     3:25:09     2:40:13   11:23     4:57:55
3679  Leah Enright           F 35-39    289/394     1:12:03     2:30:03     3:33:12     2:27:55   11:23     4:57:57
3680  Corey Bischoff         M 40-44    374/429       58:25     2:04:54     3:16:09     2:53:09   11:23     4:58:03
3681  Jerome Ventura         M 45-49    335/384     1:05:54     2:19:53     3:23:51     2:38:16   11:23     4:58:08
3682  Kanako Okada           F 35-39    290/394     1:10:30     2:28:00     3:32:31     2:30:13   11:23     4:58:13
3683  Stephanie Robinson     F 40-44    254/344     1:01:19     2:12:13     3:16:33     2:46:02   11:23     4:58:14
3684  Barbara Shafer         F 60-64      18/41     1:06:00     2:20:39     3:25:02     2:37:37   11:23     4:58:15
3685  Taylor Curtis          F 30-34    231/301     1:12:43     2:30:39     3:31:41     2:27:39   11:24     4:58:18
3686  Aaron Rader            M 45-49    336/384     1:12:44     2:30:39     3:31:39     2:27:40   11:24     4:58:19
3687  Thomas Seitz           M 50-54    237/279     1:02:03     2:15:06     3:22:52     2:43:13   11:24     4:58:19
3688  Derek Waite            M 45-49    337/384       57:11     2:01:46     3:12:14     2:56:35   11:24     4:58:21
3689  Brittany Richards      F 35-39    291/394     1:06:42     2:23:21     3:29:15     2:35:05   11:24     4:58:25
3690  Greg Conner            M 40-44    375/429       59:59     2:08:28     3:10:03     2:50:02   11:24     4:58:29
3691  Cheryl Crozier         F 40-44    255/344     1:00:00     2:08:27     3:10:03     2:50:04   11:24     4:58:30
3692  Bruce Przybylski       M 40-44    376/429     1:03:55     2:13:16     3:21:11     2:45:22   11:24     4:58:37
3693  Grace Humphries        F 35-39    292/394     1:08:07     2:24:10     3:28:41     2:34:29   11:24     4:58:38
3694  Daniel Wheeler         M 40-44    377/429     1:08:06     2:24:20     3:25:49     2:34:21   11:24     4:58:41
3695  Camille Zyniewicz      F 19-24    107/142     1:00:47     2:12:50     3:21:38     2:45:52   11:24     4:58:41
3696  Casey Weinstein        M 19-24    125/144       44:40     1:33:44     2:28:14     3:24:59   11:25     4:58:43
3697  Darrell Audiss         M 45-49    338/384     1:07:21     2:19:53     3:29:22     2:38:51   11:25     4:58:44
3698  Andy Morse             M 65-69      38/55     1:07:25     2:23:13     3:30:35     2:35:34   11:25     4:58:46
3699  Michael Eagen          M 60-64     67/105     1:10:37     2:28:49     3:32:50     2:29:59   11:25     4:58:48
3700  Jackie Kirouac-Fram    F 35-39    293/394     1:06:35     2:18:54     3:27:58     2:40:04   11:25     4:58:57
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3701  Megan Hlade            F 40-44    256/344     1:10:57     2:27:53     3:32:23     2:31:06   11:25     4:58:58
3702  Leslie Guy             F 40-44    257/344     1:03:07     2:16:51     3:23:19     2:42:08   11:25     4:58:59
3703  Florence Renard        F 19-24    108/142     1:11:06     2:29:16     3:35:01     2:29:45   11:25     4:59:00
3704  Christoph Drechsler    M 25-29    233/276     1:11:06     2:29:15     3:35:01     2:29:45   11:25     4:59:00
3705  Rodolfo Durand         M 45-49    339/384       55:53     2:04:55     3:17:39     2:54:06   11:25     4:59:01
3706  Mallorie Stringfellow  F 25-29    219/291     1:09:43     2:28:16     3:36:26     2:30:48   11:25     4:59:03
3707  Paola Tessarolo        F 40-44    258/344     1:11:20     2:29:30     3:33:16     2:29:42   11:26     4:59:12
3708  Debbie Smith           F 50-54     96/167       55:42     2:01:59     3:09:12     2:57:13   11:26     4:59:12
3709  Chris Book             M 35-39    367/410     1:06:57     2:21:18     3:27:51     2:38:01   11:26     4:59:19
3710  Paulina Stremplewska   F 30-34    232/301     1:08:06     2:23:45     3:27:55     2:35:34   11:26     4:59:19
3711  Timothy S Dykema       M 45-49    340/384     1:11:39     2:30:12     3:32:44     2:29:08   11:26     4:59:19
3712  Christina Cornelison   F 35-39    294/394     1:06:09     2:23:35     3:26:49     2:35:46   11:26     4:59:20
3713  Jose Magallon          M 25-29    234/276     1:03:57     2:14:30     3:24:47     2:44:54   11:26     4:59:23
3714  Brock Wappes           M 25-29    235/276     1:03:59     2:14:30     3:24:48     2:44:54   11:26     4:59:23
3715  Nancy Richards         F 55-59      52/99     1:00:30     2:08:26     3:06:44     2:51:01   11:26     4:59:27
3716  Andy Gatewood          M 35-39    368/410     1:04:01     2:13:37     3:15:23     2:45:50   11:26     4:59:27
3717  Kelly Weissmann        F 45-49    175/247     1:04:35     2:16:03     3:21:12     2:43:27   11:26     4:59:30
3718  Diana Garner           F 40-44    259/344     1:15:53     2:29:34     3:32:26     2:30:00   11:26     4:59:34
3719  Brenda Gutmann         F 55-59      53/99     1:04:31     2:23:58     3:29:18     2:35:37   11:27     4:59:34
3720  Benjamin Schlueter     M 40-44    378/429     1:01:18     2:11:19     3:16:18     2:48:23   11:27     4:59:41
3721  Ron Trenkamp           M 50-54    238/279     1:09:49     2:24:55     3:32:53     2:34:48   11:27     4:59:43
3722  Nagarjuna Musunuru     M 50-54    239/279                 2:15:32     3:19:36     2:44:13   11:27     4:59:45
3723  Bradley Wilson         M 45-49    341/384     1:02:31     2:11:23     3:18:46     2:48:24   11:27     4:59:46
3724  Missy Mills            F 50-54     97/167     1:06:57     2:24:00     3:29:31     2:35:47   11:27     4:59:47
3725  Nancy Kropf            F 55-59      54/99     1:12:05     2:30:03     3:33:09     2:29:50   11:27     4:59:52
3726  Lynne Crohn            F 50-54     98/167     1:05:42     2:22:04     3:29:59     2:37:48   11:27     4:59:52
3727  Karen Andersen         F 35-39    295/394     1:04:17     2:12:25     3:11:32     2:47:32   11:27     4:59:56
3728  Hannah Remington       F 19-24    109/142     1:02:28     2:19:53     3:30:04     2:40:07   11:27     4:59:59
3729  S Letourneau           F 50-54     99/167     1:11:27     2:29:30     3:33:27     2:30:31   11:28     5:00:01
3730  Jeni Smith             F 40-44    260/344     1:03:12     2:17:30     3:26:50     2:42:34   11:28     5:00:03
3731  Timothy Gottwald       M 50-54    240/279     1:05:42     2:21:46     3:29:21     2:38:22   11:28     5:00:07
3732  Ashley Reinhardt       F 30-34    233/301     1:04:07     2:18:44     3:24:14     2:41:24   11:28     5:00:07
3733  Justin Reinhardt       M 30-34    290/319     1:04:07     2:18:44     3:24:13     2:41:24   11:28     5:00:08
3734  Isaac Childers         M 65-69      39/55     1:12:20     2:26:58     3:31:05     2:33:11   11:28     5:00:09
3735  Amanda Fagan           F 40-44    261/344     1:09:08     2:23:32     3:30:20     2:36:40   11:28     5:00:11
3736  Stephanie Rhodes       F 30-34    234/301     1:07:03     2:27:19     3:31:28     2:32:55   11:28     5:00:14
3737  Donel Arbogast         F 50-54    100/167     1:09:47     2:27:00     3:34:48     2:33:19   11:28     5:00:19
3738  Nick Hayden            M 30-34    291/319       54:05     1:56:28     3:01:21     3:03:53   11:28     5:00:21
3739  Jessica Alcock         F 40-44    262/344     1:14:38     2:31:51     3:35:18     2:28:30   11:28     5:00:21
3740  Richard Triftshouser   M 60-64     68/105     1:07:16     2:20:12     3:27:32     2:40:11   11:28     5:00:22
3741  Kyle Haston            M 30-34    292/319     1:11:28     2:28:07     3:32:16     2:32:18   11:28     5:00:24
3742  Carrie Brock           F 35-39    296/394     1:05:16     2:19:40     3:27:17     2:40:47   11:29     5:00:26
3743  Stephen Styer          M 40-44    379/429     1:10:25     2:25:38     3:32:08     2:34:50   11:29     5:00:27
3744  Tim Alder              M 30-34    293/319       55:38     1:57:52     3:15:14     3:02:36   11:29     5:00:27
3745  Krista Holt            F 30-34    235/301     1:06:35     2:23:19     3:30:02     2:37:09   11:29     5:00:27
3746  Kris Tilton            F 50-54    101/167     1:05:45     2:17:57     3:20:57     2:42:34   11:29     5:00:30
3747  Rebecca Milbourn       F 30-34    236/301     1:04:37     2:18:51     3:24:05     2:41:40   11:29     5:00:31
3748  Tonya Fulmer           F 35-39    297/394       58:57     2:08:20     3:21:50     2:52:17   11:29     5:00:36
3749  Mia Gonzales           F 35-39    298/394     1:12:21     2:27:47     3:32:53     2:32:50   11:29     5:00:37
3750  David Fowler           M 50-54    241/279     1:05:04     2:18:42     3:25:37     2:41:56   11:29     5:00:37
3751  Tiffany Grey           F 40-44    263/344     1:08:13     2:27:49     3:33:21     2:32:50   11:29     5:00:38
3752  Larry McIntyre         M 45-49    342/384       59:23     2:08:55     3:21:42     2:51:45   11:29     5:00:39
3753  Richard Ferguson       M 35-39    369/410     1:14:40     2:31:34     3:39:23     2:29:08   11:29     5:00:41
3754  William Trozzo         M 25-29    236/276       57:39     2:00:04     3:13:34     3:00:42   11:29     5:00:46
3755  Brock Brothers         M 25-29    237/276     1:04:39     2:23:19     3:28:36     2:37:32   11:29     5:00:50
3756  Gary Wright            M 40-44    380/429     1:00:25     2:07:28     3:10:51     2:53:27   11:30     5:00:54
3757  Ruth Connelly          F 25-29    220/291     1:03:44     2:15:53     3:24:29     2:45:03   11:30     5:00:56
3758  Tracey Hart            F 40-44    264/344     1:13:00     2:32:16     3:35:31     2:28:43   11:30     5:00:58
3759  Tricia Wadley          F 40-44    265/344     1:12:59     2:32:16     3:35:32     2:28:43   11:30     5:00:58
3760  Lorie Oglesby          F 45-49    176/247     1:09:31     2:28:19     3:38:31     2:32:43   11:30     5:01:02
3761  Ursula Dugger          F 45-49    177/247     1:09:31     2:28:20     3:38:30     2:32:42   11:30     5:01:02
3762  Paul Rasmussen         M 55-59    170/204       59:38     2:04:23     3:09:50     2:56:44   11:30     5:01:06
3763  Andrew Crowe           M 40-44    381/429     1:12:07     2:33:13     3:36:56     2:27:59   11:30     5:01:12
3764  Molly Sanchez Crowe    F 45-49    178/247     1:12:07     2:33:14     3:36:57     2:27:59   11:30     5:01:12
3765  Bobby Lendi            M 35-39    370/410     1:09:38     2:28:02     3:34:05     2:33:15   11:30     5:01:17
3766  Alana Banks            F 30-34    237/301     1:09:38     2:28:02     3:34:05     2:33:16   11:30     5:01:17
3767  Christopher Huser      M 45-49    343/384     1:00:01     2:07:07     3:11:00     2:54:12   11:30     5:01:18
3768  Jason Shimotake        M 35-39    371/410       58:52     2:02:57     2:58:46     2:58:22   11:30     5:01:18
3769  Jacob Schmitt          M 16-18       9/12     1:02:18     2:12:28     3:21:34     2:49:03   11:31     5:01:31
3770  Kylee Raby             F 25-29    221/291       57:30     2:11:29     3:20:45     2:50:07   11:31     5:01:36
3771  Beth Onines            F 60-64      19/41     1:13:06     2:29:31     3:33:18     2:32:08   11:31     5:01:39
3772  Brian Thomas           M 35-39    372/410     1:07:53     2:21:13     3:26:00     2:40:30   11:31     5:01:43
3773  Herschel Michaels      M 40-44    382/429     1:07:00     2:23:24     3:29:43     2:38:25   11:32     5:01:49
3774  Cindy Weber            F 60-64      20/41     1:08:54     2:24:05     3:26:10     2:37:45   11:32     5:01:49
3775  Taylor Potts           F 25-29    222/291     1:08:13     2:23:53     3:29:07     2:37:57   11:32     5:01:49
3776  Lizeth Kalec           F 35-39    299/394     1:01:10     2:13:40     3:17:54     2:48:19   11:32     5:01:58
3777  Stephanie Okerson      F 30-34    238/301     1:08:12     2:22:46     3:27:16     2:39:25   11:33     5:02:11
3778  Amy Courtney           F 35-39    300/394     1:07:52     2:25:24     3:29:27     2:36:51   11:33     5:02:14
3779  Darrel Crouter         M 75-79        1/2     1:03:45     2:19:30     3:27:13     2:43:03   11:33     5:02:33
3780  Ronald Cummins         M 60-64     69/105     1:03:40     2:15:03     3:18:13     2:47:36   11:34     5:02:39
3781  Brandy Mathews         F 40-44    266/344     1:09:35     2:28:31     3:32:38     2:34:13   11:34     5:02:43
3782  Stephen Cherepak       M 45-49    344/384     1:05:24     2:16:27     3:18:01     2:46:17   11:34     5:02:44
3783  Jon Housley            M 30-34    294/319     1:09:36     2:28:31     3:32:38     2:34:20   11:34     5:02:50
3784  Elizabeth Davis        F 30-34    239/301     1:01:08     2:12:31     3:19:03     2:50:21   11:34     5:02:51
3785  Anne Randles           F 60-64      21/41     1:01:34     2:08:56     3:21:36     2:53:56   11:34     5:02:51
3786  Char Graczyk           F 50-54    102/167     1:12:32     2:32:07     3:37:23     2:30:47   11:34     5:02:53
3787  Julie Kujawa           F 50-54    103/167     1:12:32     2:32:07     3:37:21     2:30:47   11:34     5:02:53
3788  Daniel Bjerke          M 25-29    238/276     1:05:17     2:19:17     3:26:24     2:43:43   11:34     5:03:00
3789  Sabrena Bartram        F 55-59      55/99     1:08:28     2:27:46     3:33:08     2:35:17   11:34     5:03:03
3790  Jane Best              F 50-54    104/167     1:03:46     2:16:35     3:23:36     2:46:29   11:35     5:03:04
3791  Tia Bacon              F 35-39    301/394       59:41     2:08:00     3:10:40     2:55:07   11:35     5:03:06
3792  Susan Goodwine         F 60-64      22/41     1:07:52     2:23:27     3:29:37     2:39:40   11:35     5:03:06
3793  Amy Faulkenberg        F 50-54    105/167     1:08:11     2:24:44     3:31:43     2:38:23   11:35     5:03:07
3794  Stephen Davenport      M 19-24    126/144     1:07:54     2:22:16     3:32:53     2:41:04   11:35     5:03:20
3795  Joshua Lapinski        M 16-18      10/12     1:07:54     2:22:16     3:32:55     2:41:04   11:35     5:03:20
3796  Kaleen Morris          F 50-54    106/167     1:10:02     2:27:19     3:31:16     2:36:05   11:35     5:03:24
3797  Jeff Cristee           M 50-54    242/279     1:00:37     2:15:23     3:24:04     2:48:02   11:35     5:03:25
3798  John Hearn             M 55-59    171/204     1:11:30     2:30:22     3:33:12     2:33:06   11:35     5:03:27
3799  Kristina Laurinaitis   F 30-34    240/301     1:04:34     2:20:25     3:27:26     2:43:08   11:36     5:03:32
3800  Treva Hickerson        F 55-59      56/99     1:09:55     2:29:26     3:34:20     2:34:06   11:36     5:03:32
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3801  Daniel Alyea           M 19-24    127/144       57:46     2:06:10     3:08:55     2:57:23   11:36     5:03:33
3802  Diana Vogel            F 35-39    302/394     1:04:35     2:20:24     3:27:28     2:43:10   11:36     5:03:33
3803  Martin Bennet          M 55-59    172/204     1:07:57     2:25:56     3:30:21     2:37:43   11:36     5:03:39
3804  Ashley Fortner         F 35-39    303/394     1:12:29     2:30:24     3:35:35     2:33:21   11:36     5:03:44
3805  Brandy Weber           F 35-39    304/394     1:12:29     2:30:24     3:35:35     2:33:21   11:36     5:03:44
3806  Darrin Combs           M 40-44    383/429     1:00:58     2:10:18     3:23:07     2:53:28   11:36     5:03:45
3807  Megan Manion           F 30-34    241/301     1:11:23     2:30:04     3:37:30     2:33:42   11:36     5:03:45
3808  Robert Riggins         M 45-49    345/384     1:09:24     2:26:09     3:34:10     2:37:40   11:36     5:03:48
3809  Heather McAninch       F 45-49    179/247     1:02:36     2:19:07     3:30:35     2:44:45   11:36     5:03:52
3810  Luke Galle             M 19-24    128/144     1:05:18     2:19:10     3:29:32     2:44:44   11:36     5:03:53
3811  Lisa Talcott           F 45-49    180/247     1:10:44     2:28:37     3:35:05     2:35:18   11:36     5:03:54
3812  Theresa Turken         F 45-49    181/247     1:07:44     2:22:42     3:30:34     2:41:15   11:36     5:03:56
3813  Manuel Tuazon          M 45-49    346/384       56:02     2:02:23     3:14:17     3:01:43   11:37     5:04:06
3814  Valerie Gerding        F 40-44    267/344     1:11:07     2:29:32     3:33:17     2:34:46   11:37     5:04:18
3815  Brittney Gundlach      F 25-29    223/291     1:01:06     2:18:45     3:30:55     2:45:37   11:37     5:04:21
3816  Jamie Miller           F 35-39    305/394     1:08:01     2:26:43     3:36:00     2:37:46   11:38     5:04:28
3817  Jeremy Cross           M 35-39    373/410     1:00:32     2:11:02     3:20:18     2:53:27   11:38     5:04:28
3818  Mark Knigga            M 55-59    173/204     1:06:37     2:20:04     3:24:35     2:44:34   11:38     5:04:38
3819  Kate Rickert           F 25-29    224/291     1:09:14     2:27:13     3:29:40     2:37:36   11:39     5:04:48
3820  Scott Whitehouse       M 50-54    243/279     1:02:35     2:13:09     3:23:14     2:51:41   11:39     5:04:49
3821  Sonda Raby             F 50-54    107/167       57:30     2:10:45     3:20:44     2:54:07   11:39     5:04:52
3822  Justin Ki              M 40-44    384/429     1:10:27     2:28:26     3:36:40     2:36:32   11:39     5:04:57
3823  Marie Borman           F 35-39    306/394     1:03:57     2:15:19     3:22:33     2:49:46   11:39     5:05:04
3824  Jennifer Taylor        F 35-39    307/394     1:10:37     2:24:07     3:29:25     2:40:59   11:39     5:05:05
3825  Danielle Williams      F 30-34    242/301     1:04:42     2:21:32     3:31:32     2:43:47   11:40     5:05:18
3826  Erica Young            F 30-34    243/301     1:03:56     2:21:32     3:32:49     2:43:50   11:40     5:05:21
3827  Tracey Drechsel        F 40-44    268/344     1:11:13     2:30:25     3:35:30     2:35:04   11:40     5:05:28
3828  Sarah White            F 40-44    269/344     1:11:13     2:30:27     3:35:30     2:35:03   11:40     5:05:30
3829  Elizabeth Philyaw      F 25-29    225/291     1:05:05     2:18:43     3:25:59     2:46:52   11:40     5:05:35
3830  Halbert Walston        M 40-44    385/429     1:03:28     2:14:38     3:20:33     2:51:00   11:40     5:05:37
3831  Earl Johnson           M 45-49    347/384     1:09:34     2:28:40     3:30:11     2:37:00   11:40     5:05:40
3832  Kye Jackson            F 45-49    182/247     1:05:27     2:22:25     3:27:14     2:43:19   11:41     5:05:43
3833  Kotaro Tameda          M 50-54    244/279     1:05:52     2:21:18     3:24:38     2:44:28   11:41     5:05:45
3834  Jane Manno             F 60-64      23/41     1:06:03     2:25:24     3:31:21     2:40:23   11:41     5:05:47
3835  Jeff Atchley           M 50-54    245/279     1:05:53     2:17:19     3:16:32     2:48:29   11:41     5:05:48
3836  Annette Reyne          F 50-54    108/167     1:08:48     2:24:07     3:27:13     2:41:43   11:41     5:05:50
3837  Marianna Fudge         F 35-39    308/394     1:03:37     2:18:07     3:28:07     2:47:49   11:41     5:05:55
3838  Susan Andersen         F 55-59      57/99     1:09:13     2:38:25     3:45:49     2:27:32   11:41     5:05:56
3839  Paul Brophy            M 50-54    246/279     1:02:40     2:11:44     3:20:12     2:54:20   11:41     5:06:04
3840  Dave Jones             M 40-44    386/429     1:15:25     2:37:05     3:40:37     2:29:05   11:42     5:06:09
3841  Anjali Glenn           F 19-24    110/142     1:05:39     2:24:23     3:31:28     2:42:01   11:42     5:06:23
3842  Arch Johnson           M 35-39    374/410       58:27     2:09:10     3:19:41     2:57:13   11:42     5:06:23
3843  Carolyn Cook           F 55-59      58/99     1:12:21     2:35:16     3:38:06     2:31:09   11:42     5:06:24
3844  Robert Harman          M 70-74       3/11     1:08:29     2:24:39     3:32:40     2:41:47   11:42     5:06:25
3845  Kim Gilbert            F 40-44    270/344     1:04:38     2:23:39     3:29:17     2:42:55   11:43     5:06:33
3846  Jeffrey Henady         M 60-64     70/105     1:04:35     2:23:37     3:29:17     2:42:59   11:43     5:06:36
3847  Jessalyn McCracken     F 30-34    244/301     1:06:14     2:21:39     3:32:03     2:45:03   11:43     5:06:41
3848  Jeffrey West           M 50-54    247/279     1:11:44     2:27:16     3:31:03     2:39:34   11:43     5:06:49
3849  Amy Bartner            F 30-34    245/301     1:09:32     2:27:04     3:33:42     2:39:54   11:43     5:06:58
3850  Kevin Poortinga        M 45-49    348/384     1:09:33     2:27:05     3:33:43     2:39:55   11:44     5:06:59
3851  Alfonso Madrigal       M 50-54    248/279     1:04:51     2:18:44     3:22:26     2:48:18   11:44     5:07:02
3852  Shawn Masterson        M 35-39    375/410     1:08:23     2:23:56     3:31:53     2:43:08   11:44     5:07:03
3853  Trent Atkisson         M 30-34    295/319     1:14:52     2:30:49     3:33:15     2:36:16   11:44     5:07:04
3854  Kristen Kinnear-Ohlman F 40-44    271/344     1:11:09     2:33:15     3:38:18     2:34:00   11:44     5:07:15
3855  Sarah Stangl           F 30-34    246/301     1:11:07     2:33:17     3:38:19     2:33:59   11:44     5:07:16
3856  Emily Bacon            F 35-39    309/394     1:07:00     2:25:12     3:34:37     2:42:04   11:44     5:07:16
3857  Daniel Schoch          M 30-34    296/319     1:03:25     2:20:11     3:27:30     2:47:05   11:44     5:07:16
3858  Bethany Davis          F 25-29    226/291     1:05:48     2:20:55     3:28:41     2:46:25   11:44     5:07:19
3859  Fred Peltz             M 50-54    249/279     1:15:18     2:32:53     3:38:09     2:34:27   11:44     5:07:20
3860  Joleen Simpson         F 25-29    227/291     1:10:17     2:28:53     3:36:32     2:38:29   11:44     5:07:21
3861  Paul Simpson           M 25-29    239/276     1:10:18     2:28:52     3:36:31     2:38:29   11:44     5:07:21
3862  Chip Wolford           M 30-34    297/319     1:01:59     2:09:52     3:31:17     2:57:31   11:44     5:07:23
3863  Malia Hurst            F 35-39    310/394     1:12:19     2:31:03     3:38:25     2:36:22   11:44     5:07:24
3864  Joshua Hurst           M 35-39    376/410     1:12:11     2:31:03     3:38:26     2:36:22   11:44     5:07:24
3865  Josh Womack            M 25-29    240/276     1:04:47     2:20:17     3:26:51     2:47:12   11:45     5:07:28
3866  Kim Mazza              F 30-34    247/301     1:12:16     2:30:14     3:38:52     2:37:15   11:45     5:07:29
3867  Jose De La Cruz        M 25-29    241/276     1:10:46     2:27:19     3:33:19     2:40:12   11:45     5:07:31
3868  Jennifer Black         F 65-69       7/11     1:06:50     2:23:13     3:30:55     2:44:19   11:45     5:07:32
3869  Mark Tovey             M 45-49    349/384     1:00:15     2:08:38     3:21:47     2:58:57   11:45     5:07:34
3870  James McCloud          M 60-64     71/105     1:09:53     2:30:33     3:33:02     2:37:07   11:45     5:07:40
3871  Nancy McCloud          F 55-59      59/99     1:09:54     2:30:33     3:33:00     2:37:08   11:45     5:07:40
3872  Elizabeth Adams        F 45-49    183/247     1:09:53     2:28:10     3:35:50     2:39:33   11:45     5:07:42
3873  Stephanie Dutcher      F 45-49    184/247     1:01:22     2:12:13     3:24:25     2:55:35   11:45     5:07:47
3874  Megan Fields           F 25-29    228/291     1:07:45     2:25:44     3:33:28     2:42:14   11:46     5:07:58
3875  Sutton Ragheb          F 50-54    109/167     1:07:54     2:28:25     3:38:05     2:39:38   11:46     5:08:03
3876  Dylan Hilderbrand      M 40-44    387/429     1:11:22     2:29:14     3:33:27     2:38:57   11:46     5:08:10
3877  Andrea Sherzer         F 25-29    229/291     1:07:46     2:23:56     3:30:29     2:44:15   11:46     5:08:11
3878  Samuel Bartek          M 19-24    129/144     1:12:08     2:34:35     3:38:13     2:33:39   11:46     5:08:14
3879  Emily Heldman          F 19-24    111/142     1:12:07     2:34:35     3:38:13     2:33:39   11:46     5:08:14
3880  Angela Pozdol          F 50-54    110/167     1:11:44     2:31:48     3:38:40     2:36:31   11:47     5:08:19
3881  Christopher Deaton     M 40-44    388/429     1:03:00     2:17:43     3:29:51     2:50:38   11:47     5:08:20
3882  Mark Lobo              M 35-39    377/410     1:05:14     2:17:38     3:30:19     2:50:43   11:47     5:08:20
3883  Elizabeth Bauer-Barker F 40-44    272/344     1:09:21     2:27:53     3:38:51     2:40:34   11:47     5:08:26
3884  Evelyn Cato            F 50-54    111/167     1:05:03     2:22:15     3:26:50     2:46:17   11:47     5:08:31
3885  Michael Ward           M 25-29    242/276       58:52     2:09:30     3:28:12     2:59:06   11:47     5:08:35
3886  Kyle Inskeep           M 25-29    243/276       59:46     2:09:36     3:22:20     2:59:02   11:47     5:08:38
3887  Debi Vandermolen       F 45-49    185/247     1:08:29     2:25:01     3:32:09     2:43:39   11:47     5:08:39
3888  James Daly             M 50-54    250/279     1:13:07     2:30:48     3:38:56     2:37:54   11:47     5:08:42
3889  Douglas Strain         M 55-59    174/204     1:09:52     2:26:16     3:30:54     2:42:33   11:48     5:08:48
3890  Suzanne Stetter        F 55-59      60/99     1:09:36     2:30:51     3:38:57     2:37:58   11:48     5:08:48
3891  Nicholas Peetz         M 30-34    298/319     1:08:24     2:28:33     3:35:31     2:40:17   11:48     5:08:49
3892  Kate Heid              F 30-34    248/301     1:02:40     2:22:54     3:33:34     2:45:55   11:48     5:08:49
3893  Michael Kinder         M 25-29    244/276     1:04:05     2:19:33     3:27:44     2:49:17   11:48     5:08:49
3894  Tyler Munn             M 35-39    378/410     1:17:34     2:42:34     3:49:55     2:26:25   11:48     5:08:59
3895  Amy Emmarco            F 30-34    249/301     1:05:17     2:16:46     3:23:43     2:52:16   11:48     5:09:02
3896  Dominic Leone          M 30-34    299/319     1:05:18     2:16:48     3:23:44     2:52:15   11:48     5:09:02
3897  Adrienne Tucker        F 35-39    311/394     1:04:47     2:17:21     3:19:32     2:51:44   11:48     5:09:05
3898  Suzanna Mosier         F 30-34    250/301     1:12:31     2:32:07     3:37:22     2:37:04   11:49     5:09:11
3899  Daniel Kapfhammer      M 25-29    245/276     1:00:05     2:14:27     3:25:07     2:54:49   11:49     5:09:15
3900  Doug Booth             M 25-29    246/276     1:01:49     2:13:28     3:27:42     2:55:52   11:49     5:09:19
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K        HALF         30K    LASTHALF    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
3901  Chris Heylmann         M 40-44    389/429     1:16:51     2:25:48     3:25:24     2:43:31   11:49     5:09:19
3902  Macharri Vorndran-Jone F 55-59      61/99     1:04:32     2:21:33     3:28:36     2:47:48   11:49     5:09:20
3903  Joleen Murray          F 35-39    312/394     1:07:08     2:28:10     3:34:02     2:41:21   11:49     5:09:31
3904  Kendra Houghtaling     F 30-34    251/301     1:07:08     2:28:11     3:34:04     2:41:21   11:49     5:09:31
3905  D.J. Mote              M 45-49    350/384     1:07:25     2:23:05     3:31:08     2:46:28   11:49     5:09:33
3906  Ken Mahoy              M 45-49    351/384     1:09:20     2:34:12     3:40:35     2:35:26   11:50     5:09:37
3907  Sheryl Bower           F 55-59      62/99     1:10:27     2:29:36     3:33:26     2:40:05   11:50     5:09:41
3908  Eugene Naughton        M 50-54    251/279     1:02:12     2:15:27     3:26:23     2:54:22   11:50     5:09:48
3909  Kevin Gitu             F 19-24    112/142     1:08:07     2:25:08     3:27:27     2:44:44   11:50     5:09:52
3910  Julie Thiede           F 19-24    113/142     1:10:40     2:33:52     3:40:06     2:36:09   11:50     5:10:00
3911  Morgan Riley           F 35-39    313/394     1:12:38     2:31:20     3:38:26     2:38:46   11:51     5:10:06
3912  Pascal Radley          M 55-59    175/204     1:09:44     2:27:05     3:31:58     2:43:02   11:51     5:10:07
3913  Wendy Beaudoin         F 40-44    273/344     1:13:41     2:31:10     3:39:05     2:38:57   11:51     5:10:07
3914  Corben Lee             M 25-29    247/276     1:07:24     2:23:29     3:30:06     2:46:38   11:51     5:10:07
3915  Kaye Torres            F 50-54    112/167     1:10:11     2:28:35     3:32:35     2:41:40   11:51     5:10:14
3916  Sheehan Hubbard        F 25-29    230/291     1:07:31     2:26:58     3:35:50     2:43:26   11:51     5:10:24
3917  Bree Gutierrez         F 25-29    231/291     1:07:30     2:26:57     3:35:50     2:43:28   11:51     5:10:24
3918  Claire Lueking         F 16-18        4/5       59:30     2:14:06     3:27:17     2:56:19   11:51     5:10:25
3919  Jeffrey Bishop         M 50-54    252/279     1:07:56     2:24:27     3:32:02     2:46:02   11:51     5:10:28
3920  Kyle Nicholson         M 35-39    379/410     1:10:24     2:29:09     3:34:40     2:41:23   11:52     5:10:31
3921  Louella Dalina         F 45-49    186/247     1:03:47     2:17:39     3:30:34     2:52:52   11:52     5:10:31
3922  Idel Dalina            M 50-54    253/279     1:03:46     2:17:41     3:30:33     2:52:51   11:52     5:10:31
3923  Allison Walker         F 30-34    252/301     1:05:59     2:23:36     3:29:47     2:46:57   11:52     5:10:32
3924  Janell Sprinkle        F 45-49    187/247     1:10:35     2:28:31     3:34:58     2:42:04   11:52     5:10:34
3925  Jennifer Evans         F 25-29    232/291     1:13:03     2:31:48     3:36:35     2:38:49   11:52     5:10:36
3926  Robert Stovall         M 30-34    300/319     1:05:22     2:23:02     3:35:02     2:47:40   11:52     5:10:41
3927  Sarah Koehler          F 55-59      63/99     1:03:38     2:18:32     3:30:16     2:52:10   11:52     5:10:41
3928  Kathleen Gilmore       F 60-64      24/41     1:03:39     2:18:32     3:30:22     2:52:10   11:52     5:10:41
3929  Sven Neeser            M 35-39    380/410     1:16:16     2:37:59     3:42:59     2:32:43   11:52     5:10:42
3930  Melinda Jackson        F 40-44    274/344     1:07:01     2:21:55     3:28:46     2:49:05   11:53     5:10:59
3931  Amanda Pickard         F 35-39    314/394     1:01:08     2:20:44     3:35:32     2:50:17   11:53     5:11:01
3932  Jason Shaw             M 35-39    381/410     1:09:16     2:27:15     3:33:14     2:43:55   11:53     5:11:09
3933  Nathan Bromm           M 25-29    248/276       57:05     2:04:11     3:19:57     3:07:02   11:53     5:11:13
3934  Kelli Bromm            F 25-29    233/291       57:07     2:04:12     3:19:58     3:07:02   11:53     5:11:13
3935  Carlos Mendez          M 50-54    254/279     1:02:57     2:12:43     3:19:12     2:58:33   11:53     5:11:15
3936  Sharon Raney           F 50-54    113/167     1:07:13     2:30:01     3:38:40     2:41:16   11:53     5:11:16
3937  Tommy Craft            M 45-49    352/384     1:00:06     2:08:21     3:12:53     3:02:58   11:53     5:11:18
3938  Darrell Obrian         M 45-49    353/384     1:02:56     2:12:16     3:24:06     2:59:06   11:54     5:11:22
3939  Alicia Clemens         F 25-29    234/291     1:10:19     2:31:00     3:38:57     2:40:26   11:54     5:11:25
3940  Morgan Marcum          F 25-29    235/291     1:10:22     2:30:59     3:38:58     2:40:26   11:54     5:11:25
3941  Douglas Berry          M 45-49    354/384     1:07:07     2:26:34     3:31:57     2:44:53   11:54     5:11:27
3942  Tammy Green            F 45-49    188/247     1:09:29     2:26:11     3:37:50     2:45:19   11:54     5:11:29
3943  Richard Harrison       M 50-54    255/279     1:04:59     2:19:31     3:27:36     2:52:00   11:54     5:11:31
3944  Derek Dangoy           M 35-39    382/410     1:05:26     2:22:03     3:32:41     2:49:29   11:54     5:11:31
3945  Liz Holmes             F 35-39    315/394     1:10:44     2:28:41     3:39:52     2:42:52   11:54     5:11:32
3946  Stevie Johnson         M 40-44    390/429     1:09:23     2:26:08     3:34:14     2:45:30   11:54     5:11:38
3947  Jay Johnson            M 50-54    256/279     1:09:19     2:26:08     3:34:10     2:45:32   11:54     5:11:39
3948  Randall Johnson        M 45-49    355/384     1:09:19     2:26:09     3:34:14     2:45:30   11:54     5:11:39
3949  Mary Underwood         F 30-34    253/301     1:15:57     2:34:42     3:42:36     2:36:59   11:54     5:11:41
3950  James Gill             M 30-34    301/319     1:15:56     2:34:42     3:42:37     2:37:00   11:54     5:11:42
3951  Amy Crossen            F 25-29    236/291     1:10:07     2:27:41     3:36:26     2:44:05   11:54     5:11:45
3952  Tyler Pittman          M 30-34    302/319     1:05:01     2:18:21     3:21:50     2:53:35   11:55     5:11:55
3953  Guadalupe Richter      F 55-59      64/99     1:07:29     2:28:02     3:37:22     2:43:54   11:55     5:11:55
3954  Marc Estes             M 45-49    356/384     1:03:36     2:13:53     3:25:35     2:58:02   11:55     5:11:55
3955  Jenny Kearschner       F 35-39    316/394       55:42     1:58:44     3:07:03     3:13:12   11:55     5:11:56
3956  Kate Motsinger         F 35-39    317/394     1:07:39     2:22:01     3:26:26     2:49:55   11:55     5:11:56
3957  Justin Sarber          M 45-49    357/384     1:09:12     2:26:40     3:36:02     2:45:18   11:55     5:11:57
3958  Heather Sarber         F 45-49    189/247     1:09:13     2:26:42     3:36:02     2:45:16   11:55     5:11:58
3959  Liam Wallace           M 19-24    130/144     1:01:12     2:13:04     3:24:05     2:59:06   11:55     5:12:10
3960  Daniel Stevens         M 65-69      40/55     1:05:29     2:24:56     3:34:04     2:47:18   11:56     5:12:14
3961  Brandon Benefield      M 25-29    249/276     1:07:06     2:21:30     3:25:00     2:50:45   11:56     5:12:14
3962  Marci Whitesell        F 45-49    190/247     1:08:10     2:27:42     3:38:15     2:44:39   11:56     5:12:20
3963  Teresa Medeiros        F 45-49    191/247     1:09:10     2:27:56     3:37:46     2:44:25   11:56     5:12:21
3964  Gwendolyn Winderlich   F 40-44    275/344     1:10:08     2:28:26     3:38:16     2:44:00   11:56     5:12:25
3965  Penny Yates            F 50-54    114/167       58:48     2:10:02     3:15:13     3:02:26   11:56     5:12:28
3966  Kara Hughes            F 35-39    318/394     1:03:57     2:15:06     3:27:49     2:57:34   11:56     5:12:39
3967  Mary Ann Behm          F 60-64      25/41     1:09:11     2:28:31     3:37:35     2:44:09   11:56     5:12:39
3968  Leslie Heimburger      F 55-59      65/99     1:09:11     2:28:31     3:37:36     2:44:09   11:56     5:12:40
3969  Richard Kruze          M 65-69      41/55     1:09:46     2:26:59     3:34:48     2:45:43   11:57     5:12:42
3970  Samuel Ludlow          M 19-24    131/144     1:09:30     2:26:46     3:36:14     2:45:57   11:57     5:12:42
3971  Allison Gallagher      F 25-29    237/291     1:06:58     2:24:52     3:33:38     2:47:59   11:57     5:12:50
3972  Donna Percy            F 60-64      26/41     1:07:24     2:25:21     3:34:05     2:47:30   11:57     5:12:51
3973  Casey Luicart          F 45-49    192/247     1:04:03     2:18:52     3:28:23     2:54:01   11:57     5:12:52
3974  David Winchell         M 40-44    391/429     1:04:03     2:15:12     3:24:28     2:57:51   11:57     5:13:02
3975  Erica Kulhanek         F 35-39    319/394     1:03:13     2:23:17     3:36:07     2:49:49   11:57     5:13:05
3976  Paul Brown             M 40-44    392/429     1:10:47     2:28:59     3:34:56     2:44:07   11:57     5:13:05
3977  Sarah Sandonato        F 30-34    254/301     1:13:39     2:28:13     3:35:34     2:45:07   11:58     5:13:19
3978  Richell Sandonato      F 55-59      66/99     1:13:39     2:28:15     3:35:33     2:45:05   11:58     5:13:20
3979  Alex Vill              M 25-29    250/276     1:00:43     2:06:31     3:10:46     3:06:51   11:58     5:13:22
3980  Mary Lemay             F 25-29    238/291     1:07:22     2:26:51     3:37:58     2:46:38   11:58     5:13:29
3981  Miranda Holsapple      F 30-34    255/301     1:07:21     2:26:53     3:37:58     2:46:36   11:58     5:13:29
3982  Bethany Bradley        F 35-39    320/394     1:08:42     2:25:08     3:32:27     2:48:21   11:58     5:13:29
3983  Stephen Bartlett       M 55-59    176/204     1:05:54     2:28:01     3:39:33     2:45:31   11:58     5:13:32
3984  Brianne Herrold        F 25-29    239/291     1:13:48     2:35:35     3:42:11     2:37:59   11:59     5:13:34
3985  Eric Neefus            M 35-39    383/410     1:04:28     2:19:01     3:28:39     2:54:35   11:59     5:13:35
3986  Adam Davis             M 19-24    132/144     1:11:43     2:23:45     3:26:10     2:49:55   11:59     5:13:39
3987  Mollie Fehribach       F 19-24    114/142     1:11:44     2:23:45     3:26:10     2:49:55   11:59     5:13:39
3988  John Jones             M 40-44    393/429     1:04:06     2:17:13     3:36:42     2:56:29   11:59     5:13:42
3989  Kurt Nakaoka           M 60-64     72/105     1:07:01     2:26:25     3:32:29     2:47:21   11:59     5:13:46
3990  Jayne Antonacci        F 50-54    115/167     1:11:21     2:30:37     3:39:48     2:43:13   11:59     5:13:50
3991  Kim Curtis             F 60-64      27/41     1:11:18     2:30:36     3:39:47     2:43:15   11:59     5:13:51
3992  Jennifer Geisenhaver   F 25-29    240/291     1:09:35     2:26:55     3:35:47     2:46:56   11:59     5:13:51
3993  Mary Weiss             F 50-54    116/167     1:05:28     2:20:44     3:29:37     2:53:08   11:59     5:13:51
3994  Sean O'Shea            M 30-34    303/319       59:14     2:15:05     3:29:35     2:58:53   11:59     5:13:58
3995  Tracy Matlon           F 40-44    276/344     1:01:03     2:11:48     3:31:59     3:02:14   12:00     5:14:01
3996  Rebecca Domeck         F 40-44    277/344     1:04:32     2:27:04     3:37:11     2:47:02   12:00     5:14:06
3997  Tony Chambers          M 50-54    257/279     1:04:19     2:18:19     3:31:59     2:55:49   12:00     5:14:08
3998  Davina Chambers        F 50-54    117/167     1:04:22     2:18:21     3:32:00     2:55:49   12:00     5:14:10
3999  Christopher Buck       M 25-29    251/276     1:04:47     2:20:17     3:32:33     2:53:55   12:00     5:14:11
4000  Sean Ash               M 40-44    394/429     1:03:03     2:19:46     3:32:51     2:54:34   12:00     5:14:19
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4001  Birong Liao            M 50-54    258/279     1:01:36     2:10:16     3:08:04     3:04:07   12:00     5:14:22
4002  Timothy Strong         M 55-59    177/204     1:09:42     2:31:00     3:41:23     2:43:23   12:00     5:14:23
4003  Vanessa Chaney         F 45-49    193/247     1:16:31     2:38:25     3:41:19     2:35:59   12:00     5:14:24
4004  Beth Wilson            F 25-29    241/291     1:10:00     2:32:01     3:42:18     2:42:24   12:00     5:14:24
4005  Derek Fisher           M 45-49    358/384     1:08:03     2:23:06     3:34:36     2:51:22   12:01     5:14:27
4006  Steve Rouch            M 60-64     73/105     1:03:43     2:16:24     3:27:49     2:58:15   12:01     5:14:38
4007  Saundra Smalley        F 40-44    278/344     1:11:27     2:29:31     3:33:23     2:45:08   12:01     5:14:39
4008  Scott Jacobson         M 35-39    384/410     1:12:31     2:28:29     3:32:10     2:46:23   12:01     5:14:51
4009  Paul Weedling          M 45-49    359/384     1:06:07     2:20:51     3:33:50     2:54:03   12:02     5:14:54
4010  Lauren Frederick       F 25-29    242/291     1:08:02     2:26:01     3:38:34     2:48:55   12:02     5:14:56
4011  Robert Boby            M 45-49    360/384     1:09:33     2:29:01     3:37:39     2:45:57   12:02     5:14:57
4012  Randy Thompson         M 45-49    361/384     1:03:18     2:17:47     3:27:56     2:57:12   12:02     5:14:58
4013  Gregory Lutz           M 65-69      42/55     1:00:11     2:12:21     3:22:20     3:02:40   12:02     5:15:01
4014  Kelly Gascoine         F 30-34    256/301     1:11:12     2:27:47     3:37:01     2:47:15   12:02     5:15:02
4015  Gail Goldstein         F 55-59      67/99     1:10:56     2:28:44     3:37:51     2:46:19   12:02     5:15:03
4016  Brynn And Marissa Stew M 25-29    252/276     1:10:18     2:28:15     3:33:52     2:46:49   12:02     5:15:03
4017  Jennifer Trenkamp      F 50-54    118/167     1:08:21     2:24:49     3:33:32     2:50:15   12:02     5:15:04
4018  Marissa Stewart        F 25-29    243/291     1:10:19     2:28:14     3:33:52     2:46:50   12:02     5:15:04
4019  Jared Wooten           M 30-34    304/319     1:08:09     2:24:15     3:34:07     2:50:55   12:02     5:15:09
4020  Andrew Bieber          M 35-39    385/410     1:07:13     2:24:11     3:30:28     2:51:01   12:02     5:15:12
4021  Brett Jessie           M 25-29    253/276     1:11:13     2:29:21     3:34:44     2:46:03   12:03     5:15:24
4022  Antonia Roman          F 45-49    194/247     1:12:26     2:39:18     3:49:18     2:36:16   12:03     5:15:33
4023  Beth Drake             F 35-39    321/394     1:06:21     2:27:26     3:37:28     2:48:10   12:03     5:15:36
4024  Stephanie Davis        F 30-34    257/301     1:04:26     2:23:51     3:32:49     2:51:53   12:04     5:15:44
4025  Brady Paino            M 40-44    395/429     1:05:50     2:19:05     3:30:02     2:56:49   12:04     5:15:53
4026  Judy Adabie            F 45-49    195/247     1:03:41     2:19:51     3:35:49     2:56:06   12:04     5:15:57
4027  Kelly Davis            F 45-49    196/247     1:17:00     2:41:07     3:45:11     2:34:52   12:04     5:15:59
4028  Catherine Jefferson    F 25-29    244/291     1:10:14     2:31:24     3:40:11     2:44:37   12:04     5:16:00
4029  Jessie Jefferson       F 25-29    245/291     1:10:14     2:31:24     3:40:12     2:44:37   12:04     5:16:01
4030  Christine Paulson      F 50-54    119/167     1:08:49     2:24:09     3:30:33     2:52:03   12:05     5:16:12
4031  Susan Gordon           F 40-44    279/344     1:16:16     2:36:39     3:43:47     2:39:39   12:05     5:16:18
4032  Theresa Ferrill        F 55-59      68/99     1:02:01     2:15:13     3:26:55     3:01:13   12:05     5:16:25
4033  Kenneth Winn           M 55-59    178/204     1:11:24     2:29:36     3:35:14     2:46:51   12:05     5:16:26
4034  Dana Fry               F 30-34    258/301     1:04:11     2:24:34     3:37:01     2:52:01   12:05     5:16:34
4035  Rachel & MacAgni       F 40-44    280/344     1:08:56     2:27:24     3:41:40     2:49:11   12:05     5:16:35
4036  Laura Slivka           F 30-34    259/301     1:04:05     2:18:59     3:32:45     2:57:54   12:06     5:16:52
4037  Amy Beehn              F 40-44    281/344     1:06:57     2:24:49     3:36:39     2:52:08   12:06     5:16:57
4038  Tonya Dunn             F 40-44    282/344     1:08:06     2:23:14     3:31:31     2:53:48   12:06     5:17:02
4039  Stephanie Crook        F 35-39    322/394     1:12:27     2:39:18     3:49:17     2:37:44   12:07     5:17:02
4040  Raymond Beja           M 50-54    259/279     1:01:43     2:19:31     3:31:33     2:57:40   12:07     5:17:10
4041  Jennifer Floyd         F 35-39    323/394     1:08:57     2:25:21     3:33:39     2:51:59   12:07     5:17:20
4042  Sarah Honchul          F 19-24    115/142     1:10:38     2:33:51     3:40:06     2:43:33   12:07     5:17:23
4043  Tasha Kane             F 35-39    324/394     1:05:39     2:25:25     3:32:21     2:51:59   12:07     5:17:24
4044  Andrew Gulley          M 25-29    254/276     1:12:35     2:32:57     3:42:45     2:44:28   12:07     5:17:24
4045  Micah Lustig           M 25-29    255/276     1:05:53     2:25:55     3:33:40     2:51:56   12:08     5:17:51
4046  Jessica Sheely         F 35-39    325/394     1:02:13     2:18:11     3:34:52     2:59:41   12:08     5:17:52
4047  Elle Cheung            F 30-34    260/301     1:13:52     2:34:52     3:43:07     2:43:01   12:08     5:17:53
4048  Frank Minor            M 25-29    256/276       59:32     2:10:32     3:28:12     3:07:24   12:09     5:17:56
4049  Amber Myers            F 40-44    283/344     1:13:23     2:29:19     3:40:21     2:48:45   12:09     5:18:03
4050  Susan Lucas            F 50-54    120/167     1:13:23     2:29:23     3:40:23     2:48:40   12:09     5:18:03
4051  Chris Schilling        M 25-29    257/276       55:40     1:57:24     3:04:45     3:20:45   12:09     5:18:09
4052  Vanessa Pierson        F 30-34    261/301     1:06:53     2:35:03     3:48:25     2:43:09   12:09     5:18:12
4053  James Wellwood         M 25-29    258/276     1:13:52     2:35:34     3:43:43     2:42:39   12:09     5:18:12
4054  Ralph McEldowney       M 50-54    260/279     1:10:55     2:30:08     3:37:08     2:48:12   12:09     5:18:19
4055  Rhonda Curtis          F 50-54    121/167     1:12:26     2:31:58     3:41:12     2:46:24   12:10     5:18:22
4056  Sandy Nasser           F 55-59      69/99     1:09:58     2:29:37     3:41:42     2:49:12   12:11     5:18:48
4057  Cathy Fox              F 55-59      70/99     1:09:59     2:29:37     3:41:43     2:49:12   12:11     5:18:48
4058  Anthony Melvin         M 40-44    396/429     1:00:30     2:15:35     3:34:40     3:03:16   12:11     5:18:51
4059  Chase Stanley          M 25-29    259/276     1:07:36     2:29:05     3:36:47     2:49:51   12:11     5:18:56
4060  Tim Foster             M 40-44    397/429     1:09:30     2:32:37     3:45:59     2:46:19   12:11     5:18:56
4061  Corey Dubois           M 25-29    260/276     1:07:36     2:29:05     3:36:47     2:49:51   12:11     5:18:56
4062  Carla Renforth         F 35-39    326/394     1:08:40     2:34:24     3:56:40     2:44:41   12:11     5:19:05
4063  Gary Kloczkowski       M 60-64     74/105     1:05:23     2:28:47     3:32:20     2:50:20   12:11     5:19:07
4064  Melissa Hensley        F 25-29    246/291     1:07:09     2:24:31     3:34:42     2:54:54   12:12     5:19:24
4065  Amy Conn               F 40-44    284/344     1:09:10     2:27:12     3:36:31     2:52:16   12:12     5:19:28
4066  Kyle Mosier            M 30-34    305/319     1:08:33     2:23:24     3:32:45     2:56:17   12:13     5:19:40
4067  Jennifer Miller        F 40-44    285/344     1:07:07     2:23:24     3:30:05     2:56:23   12:13     5:19:47
4068  Raquel Hamilton        F 45-49    197/247     1:03:14     2:23:59     3:37:59     2:55:49   12:13     5:19:47
4069  Christie Hardy         F 40-44    286/344     1:05:01     2:33:32     3:42:11     2:46:25   12:13     5:19:56
4070  Gina Gereau            F 50-54    122/167     1:12:19     2:30:09     3:41:02     2:49:51   12:13     5:19:59
4071  Douglas Calton         M 60-64     75/105       58:11     2:09:17     3:29:24     3:10:45   12:13     5:20:02
4072  Lexie Cuppett          F 35-39    327/394     1:16:19     2:40:08     3:49:21     2:39:56   12:13     5:20:04
4073  Gyamfua Gyamerah       F 35-39    328/394     1:09:46     2:28:54     3:38:59     2:51:10   12:13     5:20:04
4074  Cindy Morgan           F 45-49    198/247     1:03:20     2:16:21     3:27:27     3:03:49   12:14     5:20:10
4075  Deborah Bogden         F 60-64      28/41     1:13:33     2:35:16     3:45:28     2:45:15   12:14     5:20:31
4076  Kathryn Loesch         F 25-29    247/291     1:10:09     2:28:13     3:38:44     2:52:24   12:15     5:20:36
4077  John Yamashita         M 60-64     76/105     1:08:31     2:27:42     3:40:19     2:52:59   12:15     5:20:41
4078  Ted Alwine             M 60-64     77/105     1:19:56     2:39:44     3:48:46     2:41:02   12:15     5:20:46
4079  Matthew Parkinson      M 30-34    306/319     1:07:21     2:20:49     3:28:11     3:00:07   12:15     5:20:55
4080  Dennis Casey III       M 30-34    307/319     1:03:29     2:14:57     3:30:18     3:06:03   12:16     5:20:59
4081  Michael Patterson      M 45-49    362/384     1:05:27     2:26:53     3:38:26     2:54:15   12:16     5:21:07
4082  Marian Miller          F 70-74        2/2     1:08:09     2:28:12     3:33:18     2:53:04   12:16     5:21:15
4083  Melanie Carrel         F 45-49    199/247     1:14:17     2:40:06     3:49:03     2:41:15   12:16     5:21:21
4084  Don Hylman             M 40-44    398/429     1:07:18     2:26:11     3:33:00     2:55:13   12:16     5:21:23
4085  Trent Hicks            M 45-49    363/384     1:09:55     2:28:41     3:37:16     2:52:45   12:17     5:21:25
4086  Jeff Haymaker          M 50-54    261/279     1:09:56     2:28:42     3:37:16     2:52:44   12:17     5:21:25
4087  Nicholas Thompson      M 40-44    399/429     1:13:25     2:50:03     4:00:19     2:31:26   12:17     5:21:28
4088  Jeorge Manley          M 25-29    261/276     1:06:36     2:21:28     3:35:11     3:00:02   12:17     5:21:29
4089  Kyle Thomas            M 40-44    400/429     1:02:46     2:15:42     3:27:40     3:05:53   12:17     5:21:34
4090  Cj Follett             M 50-54    262/279     1:14:58     2:39:01     3:47:06     2:42:43   12:17     5:21:43
4091  Erik Martakis          M 45-49    364/384     1:03:44     2:22:41     3:36:13     2:59:04   12:17     5:21:45
4092  Teresa Sherrard        F 50-54    123/167     1:13:56     2:40:02     3:51:21     2:41:49   12:18     5:21:50
4093  Clifton Anders         M 60-64     78/105     1:09:51     2:33:08     3:43:29     2:48:48   12:18     5:21:55
4094  Luke Moore             M 25-29    262/276     1:02:59     2:25:36     3:39:05     2:56:30   12:18     5:22:06
4095  Kandra Witkokwski      F 40-44    287/344     1:04:26     2:24:50     3:37:54     2:57:18   12:18     5:22:08
4096  Rebecca Schneider      F 55-59      71/99     1:16:23     2:41:57     3:49:58     2:40:12   12:18     5:22:08
4097  Sarah Malaney Malaney  F 35-39    329/394     1:09:55     2:33:08     3:43:30     2:49:08   12:18     5:22:15
4098  Bill Doyle             M 60-64     79/105       48:09     1:46:47     3:05:15     3:35:39   12:19     5:22:26
4099  Jennifer Zukley        F 50-54    124/167     1:02:15     2:21:56     3:33:48     3:00:33   12:19     5:22:29
4100  Douglas Seeber         M 60-64     80/105     1:09:56     2:33:09     3:43:31     2:49:26   12:19     5:22:35
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4101  George Lukezic         M 65-69      43/55     1:09:17     2:32:36     3:40:14     2:50:01   12:19     5:22:36
4102  Benjamin Haddon        M 19-24    133/144     1:06:50     2:24:41     3:42:42     2:57:56   12:19     5:22:37
4103  Marilyn Jordan         F 45-49    200/247     1:12:06     2:31:45     3:43:44     2:50:54   12:19     5:22:39
4104  Joyce Cornelison       F 50-54    125/167     1:12:06     2:31:45     3:43:45     2:50:56   12:19     5:22:40
4105  Kimberly Mayes         F 45-49    201/247     1:11:17     2:29:29     3:40:33     2:53:20   12:20     5:22:49
4106  Dan Lara               M 45-49    365/384     1:21:45     2:38:23     3:44:30     2:44:29   12:20     5:22:52
4107  Ann Myres              F 35-39    330/394     1:10:38     2:28:50     3:42:29     2:54:05   12:20     5:22:54
4108  Emily Jennings         F 25-29    248/291     1:10:38     2:28:49     3:42:29     2:54:07   12:20     5:22:55
4109  Melissa Cassidy        F 45-49    202/247     1:08:34     2:28:28     3:42:18     2:54:34   12:20     5:23:01
4110  Lori Chen              F 25-29    249/291       56:03     2:15:39     3:45:20     3:07:29   12:20     5:23:07
4111  Jenna Ahern            F 25-29    250/291     1:08:55     2:34:42     3:45:40     2:48:34   12:21     5:23:16
4112  Mary F Burger          F 55-59      72/99     1:16:47     2:40:38     3:48:46     2:42:38   12:21     5:23:16
4113  Sarah Wallace          F 19-24    116/142     1:07:39     2:26:16     3:32:45     2:57:01   12:21     5:23:17
4114  Lamia Scherzinger      F 35-39    331/394     1:10:12     2:29:28     3:44:05     2:53:51   12:21     5:23:19
4115  Brittany Manson        F 35-39    332/394     1:10:12     2:29:28     3:44:04     2:53:51   12:21     5:23:19
4116  Sherri Hasenour        F 40-44    288/344     1:15:44     2:41:55     3:47:50     2:41:26   12:21     5:23:21
4117  Brian Stenholm         M 40-44    401/429     1:12:02     2:29:36     3:35:46     2:53:57   12:21     5:23:33
4118  Brooke Kelly           F 25-29    251/291     1:09:47     2:34:05     3:43:27     2:49:37   12:22     5:23:41
4119  Mike Griffin           M 45-49    366/384     1:13:07     2:29:56     3:38:02     2:53:51   12:22     5:23:47
4120  Kaila Busken           F 19-24    117/142     1:11:43     2:25:27     3:37:16     2:58:24   12:22     5:23:50
4121  Allison Smith          F 25-29    252/291     1:17:24     2:39:56     3:50:35     2:44:02   12:22     5:23:58
4122  Terry Brown            M 50-54    263/279     1:13:32     2:34:12     3:42:43     2:49:49   12:22     5:24:00
4123  Anne Kobbermann        F 35-39    333/394     1:17:33     2:43:27     3:51:03     2:40:34   12:22     5:24:00
4124  Rubirosa Dimalanta     F 50-54    126/167     1:17:09     2:39:17     3:54:14     2:44:50   12:23     5:24:07
4125  Rowena Martinez        F 45-49    203/247     1:17:09     2:39:18     3:54:10     2:44:52   12:23     5:24:09
4126  Faraj Atassi           M 45-49    367/384     1:09:13     2:26:28     3:38:55     2:57:42   12:23     5:24:10
4127  Kellie Buschor         F 30-34    262/301     1:15:39     2:38:47     3:49:39     2:45:24   12:23     5:24:11
4128  Timothy Gernert        M 60-64     81/105     1:10:48     2:28:22     3:32:58     2:56:03   12:23     5:24:24
4129  Kara Neuse             F 45-49    204/247     1:08:07     2:28:18     3:43:06     2:56:14   12:24     5:24:31
4130  Teresa Shelton         F 35-39    334/394     1:17:34     2:45:33     3:55:11     2:39:00   12:24     5:24:33
4131  Tim Curtis             M 50-54    264/279     1:12:26     2:31:57     3:42:38     2:52:37   12:24     5:24:34
4132  Adam Adler             M 35-39    386/410     1:06:54     2:23:10     3:35:06     3:01:33   12:24     5:24:43
4133  Stephen Turner         M 60-64     82/105     1:12:29     2:31:07     3:43:13     2:53:38   12:24     5:24:45
4134  Amanda Schafer         F 35-39    335/394     1:14:00     2:35:20     3:44:46     2:49:35   12:25     5:24:54
4135  Betsy Kurtz            F 30-34    263/301     1:12:49     2:34:25     3:45:26     2:50:30   12:25     5:24:55
4136  Heather Cote           F 40-44    289/344     1:10:00     2:33:08     3:42:54     2:51:50   12:25     5:24:57
4137  Shani Fegan            F 19-24    118/142     1:12:30     2:32:44     3:41:28     2:52:21   12:25     5:25:05
4138  Deborah Burris-Kitchen F 55-59      73/99     1:09:52     2:34:47     3:44:12     2:50:27   12:25     5:25:13
4139  Angie Brattain         F 35-39    336/394     1:11:16     2:36:37     3:48:37     2:48:40   12:25     5:25:17
4140  Meredith Danko         F 25-29    253/291     1:14:12     2:40:00     3:50:41     2:45:18   12:25     5:25:17
4141  Jill Amonette          F 30-34    264/301     1:11:31     2:36:38     3:48:38     2:48:40   12:25     5:25:18
4142  Kelly Watson           F 45-49    205/247     1:09:52     2:33:37     3:47:18     2:51:42   12:25     5:25:18
4143  Kathy Strahm           F 55-59      74/99     1:10:28     2:30:19     3:46:09     2:55:09   12:26     5:25:27
4144  Lisa Harvey            F 50-54    127/167     1:10:31     2:30:20     3:46:11     2:55:11   12:26     5:25:30
4145  Brett Miller           M 25-29    263/276     1:04:43     2:19:08     3:37:16     3:06:24   12:26     5:25:31
4146  Alex Ickert            F 25-29    254/291     1:15:22     2:39:40     3:50:04     2:45:55   12:26     5:25:35
4147  Cynthia Deep           F 45-49    206/247     1:11:48     2:33:46     3:44:38     2:52:06   12:27     5:25:51
4148  Heather Abramo         F 35-39    337/394     1:06:28     2:26:51     3:38:57     2:59:01   12:27     5:25:51
4149  Christina Piron        F 30-34    265/301     1:15:45     2:40:18     3:51:47     2:45:35   12:27     5:25:53
4150  Laura Hagar            F 40-44    290/344     1:09:40     2:30:57     3:42:00     2:55:06   12:27     5:26:03
4151  Zoe Thompson           F 19-24    119/142     1:08:02     2:22:31     3:39:42     3:03:34   12:27     5:26:05
4152  Shawn Blazier          M 30-34    308/319     1:06:16     2:24:17     3:39:57     3:01:50   12:27     5:26:06
4153  Autumn Sander          F 19-24    120/142     1:08:06     2:29:03     3:41:41     2:57:09   12:27     5:26:11
4154  James Hagar            M 35-39    387/410     1:09:40     2:30:55     3:41:58     2:55:19   12:28     5:26:13
4155  Andrea Harrison        F 35-39    338/394     1:13:01     2:39:43     3:51:45     2:46:31   12:28     5:26:13
4156  Peter Diezel           M 30-34    309/319     1:15:04     2:38:38     3:47:14     2:47:40   12:28     5:26:17
4157  Kellie Beckering       F 30-34    266/301     1:17:09     2:41:57     3:53:33     2:44:21   12:28     5:26:18
4158  Rhyanna Krueger        F 35-39    339/394     1:07:09     2:35:11     3:49:02     2:51:22   12:28     5:26:33
4159  Stacy Florence         F 45-49    207/247     1:11:51     2:34:03     3:45:30     2:52:32   12:28     5:26:34
4160  Cara Kuester           F 25-29    255/291     1:07:02     2:27:19     3:41:10     2:59:18   12:28     5:26:36
4161  Kate Trinkle           F 19-24    121/142     1:12:08     2:31:42     3:45:49     2:55:19   12:29     5:27:01
4162  Summer D Gardner       F 40-44    291/344     1:08:08     2:29:57     3:45:02     2:57:09   12:30     5:27:05
4163  Derek Foresman         M 19-24    134/144     1:07:36     2:29:25     3:44:41     2:57:52   12:30     5:27:16
4164  Clayton Mosley         M 19-24    135/144     1:07:36     2:29:23     3:44:42     2:57:54   12:30     5:27:16
4165  Allie Grimm            F 25-29    256/291     1:06:36     2:32:39     3:47:19     2:54:48   12:30     5:27:26
4166  Trisha Hengemuhle      F 25-29    257/291     1:12:52     2:31:59     3:43:41     2:55:38   12:31     5:27:36
4167  Sisi He                F 25-29    258/291     1:16:47     2:40:38     3:48:43     2:47:04   12:31     5:27:42
4168  Alison Doron           F 25-29    259/291     1:11:15     2:29:32     3:43:11     2:58:16   12:31     5:27:48
4169  Paul Doron             M 55-59    179/204     1:11:16     2:29:31     3:43:12     2:58:18   12:31     5:27:48
4170  Lisa East              F 45-49    208/247     1:04:31     2:22:04     3:34:57     3:05:54   12:32     5:27:58
4171  Odel Lubin             M 35-39    388/410     1:08:19     2:29:50     3:47:33     2:58:12   12:32     5:28:01
4172  Tiffany Allgeier       F 30-34    267/301     1:11:08     2:33:31     3:46:47     2:54:32   12:32     5:28:03
4173  Lara Huffman           F 35-39    340/394     1:11:50     2:33:50     3:44:45     2:54:16   12:32     5:28:06
4174  Roger Trahin Ii        M 40-44    402/429     1:06:21     2:25:42     3:41:02     3:02:35   12:32     5:28:16
4175  Kent Ray               M 55-59    180/204     1:09:37     2:33:59     3:42:21     2:54:29   12:33     5:28:27
4176  William Pitts          M 19-24    136/144       57:09     2:16:43     3:36:11     3:11:59   12:33     5:28:42
4177  Lisa Frey              F 50-54    128/167     1:14:08     2:37:11     3:49:21     2:51:32   12:33     5:28:42
4178  Fred Lowney            M 35-39    389/410       59:48     2:09:27     3:29:43     3:19:24   12:34     5:28:51
4179  Christopher Powell     M 40-44    403/429     1:04:20     2:20:39     3:23:55     3:08:13   12:34     5:28:52
4180  Megan Galle            F 19-24    122/142     1:05:19     2:19:10     3:36:02     3:09:44   12:34     5:28:54
4181  Jean-Marie Suggs       F 50-54    129/167     1:13:18     2:37:40     3:48:33     2:51:15   12:34     5:28:55
4182  Jennifer Strege        F 45-49    209/247     1:09:31     2:26:35     3:51:54     3:02:22   12:34     5:28:56
4183  Elizabeth Vea-Smith    F 45-49    210/247     1:15:00     2:39:57     3:49:52     2:49:01   12:34     5:28:58
4184  Phil Wohl              M 65-69      44/55     1:12:23     2:45:06     3:55:40     2:43:57   12:34     5:29:03
4185  Amanda Witt            F 35-39    341/394     1:13:32     2:37:36     3:48:25     2:51:35   12:34     5:29:11
4186  Linton Brown           M 35-39    390/410     1:11:58     2:34:36     3:41:42     2:54:38   12:34     5:29:14
4187  Brandi Wolf            F 35-39    342/394     1:09:32     2:26:35     3:52:25     3:02:44   12:35     5:29:19
4188  Annette Gentrup        F 40-44    292/344     1:09:31     2:26:32     3:51:51     3:02:49   12:35     5:29:20
4189  Matt Stansberry        M 40-44    404/429     1:09:32     2:26:32     3:51:52     3:02:49   12:35     5:29:21
4190  Geri Briskey           F 50-54    130/167     1:09:33     2:26:34     3:52:25     3:02:47   12:35     5:29:21
4191  Rebecca Schenk         F 40-44    293/344     1:06:31     2:26:23     3:39:07     3:03:01   12:35     5:29:24
4192  Emily Atkinson         F 19-24    123/142     1:14:26     2:38:18     3:46:24     2:51:14   12:35     5:29:31
4193  April Rentschler       F 40-44    294/344       59:58     2:19:10     3:37:28     3:10:29   12:35     5:29:38
4194  Ray Lim                M 65-69      45/55                 2:39:51     3:57:02     2:49:50   12:35     5:29:40
4195  Dara Griggs            F 25-29    260/291     1:07:11     2:23:39     3:34:09     3:06:10   12:36     5:29:48
4196  Margleny Littleton     F 30-34    268/301     1:07:34     2:36:24     3:49:58     2:53:32   12:36     5:29:56
4197  Dan Sejas              M 40-44    405/429     1:06:50     2:19:49     3:32:55     3:10:10   12:36     5:29:59
4198  Crystal Broach         F 30-34    269/301     1:10:33     2:28:48     3:49:19     3:01:24   12:37     5:30:12
4199  Jessica Harter         F 30-34    270/301     1:10:33     2:28:49     3:49:20     3:01:24   12:37     5:30:12
4200  Rebecca Brown          F 19-24    124/142     1:10:30     2:30:36     3:43:39     2:59:40   12:37     5:30:16
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K        HALF         30K    LASTHALF    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
4201  Keith Baumann          M 50-54    265/279     1:10:06     2:30:08     3:38:18     3:00:09   12:37     5:30:16
4202  Meraley Fugate574      M 16-18      11/12       56:42     1:57:34     3:27:47     3:32:45   12:37     5:30:19
4203  Liborio Rivera         M 65-69      46/55     1:06:50     2:22:04     3:40:19     3:08:22   12:37     5:30:25
4204  Jenni Liffick          F 35-39    343/394     1:08:50     2:31:10     3:48:40     2:59:17   12:37     5:30:27
4205  Allyn Crowe            M 35-39    391/410     1:01:47     2:19:29     3:36:46     3:11:03   12:37     5:30:32
4206  Doug Vaughan           M 55-59    181/204     1:05:25     2:23:58     3:42:50     3:06:37   12:38     5:30:35
4207  Jennifer Petersen      F 25-29    261/291     1:09:14     2:25:57     3:38:30     3:04:43   12:38     5:30:39
4208  Matthew Randall        M 45-49    368/384     1:07:03     2:24:39     3:37:57     3:06:06   12:38     5:30:44
4209  Jeremy Hammen          M 30-34    310/319     1:07:57     2:27:58     3:46:15     3:02:49   12:38     5:30:47
4210  Cadence Moore          F 30-34    271/301     1:10:37     2:35:48     3:49:30     2:54:59   12:38     5:30:47
4211  Karen Mulligan         F 50-54    131/167     1:16:52     2:41:11     3:50:10     2:49:47   12:38     5:30:57
4212  Jennifer Walton        F 45-49    211/247     1:11:30     2:36:10     3:49:43     2:54:55   12:39     5:31:04
4213  David Sluss            M 35-39    392/410     1:05:22     2:26:18     3:37:45     3:04:56   12:39     5:31:14
4214  David Shultz           M 25-29    264/276     1:12:33     2:32:58     3:45:12     2:58:18   12:39     5:31:16
4215  Courtney Crabtree      F 19-24    125/142     1:12:34     2:32:59     3:45:12     2:58:17   12:39     5:31:16
4216  Brandon Jett           M 30-34    311/319     1:07:52     2:29:01     3:45:22     3:02:17   12:39     5:31:17
4217  Caitlin McClelland Met F 30-34    272/301       58:19     2:05:44     3:12:15     3:25:38   12:39     5:31:22
4218  Teresa Huddleston      F 45-49    212/247     1:12:18     2:30:56     3:41:06     3:00:31   12:40     5:31:27
4219  Terri Varnadoe         F 55-59      75/99     1:12:12     2:39:39     3:50:20     2:51:49   12:40     5:31:27
4220  Carrie Berg            F 50-54    132/167     1:13:08     2:37:34     3:52:01     2:54:00   12:40     5:31:33
4221  Jessica Goins          F 35-39    344/394     1:16:07     2:37:08     3:47:30     2:54:33   12:40     5:31:40
4222  Charles Shaskus        M 60-64     83/105     1:16:04     2:37:07     3:47:30     2:54:34   12:40     5:31:40
4223  Thomas Belt            M 60-64     84/105     1:10:15     2:28:55     3:44:00     3:02:48   12:40     5:31:43
4224  Kathryn Clark          F 35-39    345/394     1:10:37     2:34:00     3:49:41     2:57:44   12:40     5:31:43
4225  Kamran Koie            M 35-39    393/410     1:08:21     2:26:39     3:41:08     3:05:12   12:40     5:31:50
4226  Nika Gloyeske          F 35-39    346/394     1:02:34     2:16:33     3:33:37     3:15:21   12:41     5:31:54
4227  Candace Ganger         F 35-39    347/394     1:08:22     2:28:50     3:51:16     3:03:05   12:41     5:31:54
4228  Marcel Gabitan         M 45-49    369/384     1:06:58     2:28:48     3:46:56     3:03:12   12:41     5:32:00
4229  Robert Roller          M 40-44    406/429     1:00:51     2:19:09     3:37:34     3:12:53   12:41     5:32:02
4230  Brittany McClure       F 30-34    273/301     1:14:17     2:36:54     3:47:16     2:55:11   12:41     5:32:05
4231  Jonathan Cox           M 35-39    394/410     1:13:59     2:40:11     3:50:31     2:51:58   12:41     5:32:08
4232  Rebecca Ricke          F 19-24    126/142     1:08:38     2:28:52     3:49:10     3:03:22   12:41     5:32:13
4233  Logan Ricke            M 25-29    265/276     1:08:36     2:28:51     3:49:09     3:03:23   12:41     5:32:13
4234  Jessica Fischer        F 25-29    262/291     1:09:48     2:36:04     3:49:25     2:56:13   12:41     5:32:16
4235  Fredna Holmgren        F 60-64      29/41     1:14:23     2:41:33     3:53:11     2:50:45   12:41     5:32:17
4236  Paula Gustafson        F 60-64      30/41     1:13:10     2:36:35     3:48:48     2:55:57   12:42     5:32:32
4237  Victor Hugo Canela     M 25-29    266/276     1:03:15     2:24:25     3:42:55     3:08:12   12:42     5:32:37
4238  Sarah Royer            F 35-39    348/394     1:08:04     2:33:41     3:48:11     2:58:58   12:42     5:32:38
4239  Ruby Bosshammer        F 55-59      76/99     1:06:50     2:26:50     3:49:25     3:05:58   12:43     5:32:48
4240  Shelley Bryant         F 45-49    213/247     1:06:05     2:25:44     3:42:42     3:07:17   12:43     5:33:01
4241  Martha Sholty          F 45-49    214/247     1:05:31     2:29:14     3:52:18     3:03:51   12:43     5:33:04
4242  Tanner Krauth          M 25-29    267/276     1:15:37     2:35:56     3:49:26     2:57:10   12:43     5:33:06
4243  Polly Brown            F 50-54    133/167     1:09:34     2:33:37     3:49:56     2:59:35   12:43     5:33:11
4244  Renee Jaska            F 45-49    215/247     1:20:18     2:46:19     3:57:57     2:46:54   12:44     5:33:12
4245  Sean Noll              M 40-44    407/429     1:11:23     2:37:07     3:49:00     2:56:06   12:44     5:33:13
4246  John Guzman            M 35-39    395/410     1:02:33     2:12:54     3:42:30     3:20:22   12:44     5:33:16
4247  Jessica Snell          F 35-39    349/394     1:08:32     2:35:50     3:49:45     2:57:27   12:44     5:33:16
4248  Tiffany Schlueter      F 40-44    295/344     1:12:09     2:38:29     3:49:29     2:54:54   12:44     5:33:22
4249  Joshua Pennings        M 25-29    268/276     1:15:41     2:35:59     3:49:30     2:57:28   12:44     5:33:26
4250  Mory Bailey            F 45-49    216/247     1:02:00     2:21:48     3:41:58     3:11:39   12:44     5:33:27
4251  Doug Hickerson         M 55-59    182/204     1:16:54     2:40:43     3:51:54     2:52:48   12:44     5:33:30
4252  Shannon Spencer        F 40-44    296/344     1:08:03     2:33:24     3:48:32     3:00:11   12:44     5:33:35
4253  Jennifer Manek         F 40-44    297/344     1:17:39     2:44:16     3:55:27     2:49:20   12:44     5:33:35
4254  Jane Fields            F 55-59      77/99     1:10:40     2:36:06     3:48:03     2:57:31   12:44     5:33:37
4255  Melissa Sutton         F 45-49    217/247     1:08:04     2:33:23     3:48:33     3:00:18   12:45     5:33:40
4256  Deana Fowler           F 45-49    218/247     1:15:28     2:40:56     3:51:34     2:52:48   12:45     5:33:43
4257  Tara Carlile           F 45-49    219/247     1:11:46     2:27:30     3:40:58     3:06:14   12:45     5:33:44
4258  Kylene Crabb           F 35-39    350/394     1:11:47     2:27:29     3:41:00     3:06:16   12:45     5:33:45
4259  Tamara Farmer          F 60-64      31/41     1:08:57     2:28:50     3:45:41     3:05:36   12:46     5:34:26
4260  Jennifer Cox           F 30-34    274/301     1:16:05     2:34:52     3:49:20     2:59:45   12:47     5:34:36
4261  Chelsea Koehring       F 40-44    298/344     1:16:04     2:34:52     3:49:21     2:59:45   12:47     5:34:37
4262  Abigail Korte          F 19-24    127/142     1:05:58     2:27:50     3:43:18     3:06:58   12:47     5:34:47
4263  Sue Stickley           F 55-59      78/99     1:12:07     2:34:09     3:46:14     3:00:44   12:47     5:34:52
4264  George Southgate       M 70-74       4/11     1:12:09     2:40:38     3:56:14     2:54:17   12:47     5:34:54
4265  Kayla Groene           F 25-29    263/291     1:08:11     2:29:19     3:47:02     3:05:43   12:48     5:35:02
4266  Bethany Howard         F 25-29    264/291     1:18:02     2:42:12     3:53:00     2:52:57   12:48     5:35:09
4267  Tania Moore            F 40-44    299/344     1:09:40     2:32:19     3:47:35     3:02:53   12:48     5:35:11
4268  Suzanne Tesson         F 45-49    220/247     1:10:43     2:36:51     3:54:24     2:58:22   12:48     5:35:13
4269  Catherine Aldrich      F 60-64      32/41     1:07:34     2:26:21     3:43:22     3:09:02   12:48     5:35:22
4270  Matt Thomas            M 35-39    396/410     1:06:40     2:21:08     3:38:39     3:14:31   12:49     5:35:38
4271  Stephen Spear          M 50-54    266/279     1:11:47     2:38:03     3:49:04     2:57:38   12:49     5:35:40
4272  Adam Kreuzman          M 55-59    183/204     1:04:02     2:20:31     3:39:06     3:15:10   12:49     5:35:40
4273  Terance Lee            NOAGE          1/2     1:06:53     2:31:33     3:39:56     3:04:08   12:49     5:35:41
4274  Timothy Murphy         M 45-49    370/384     1:11:47     2:38:03     3:49:05     2:57:38   12:49     5:35:41
4275  Stephanie Jones        F 35-39    351/394     1:02:36     2:17:37     3:32:47     3:18:13   12:50     5:35:49
4276  Keith Groppel          M 40-44    408/429     1:02:34     2:17:36     3:32:44     3:18:14   12:50     5:35:49
4277  Shane Sommers          M 40-44    409/429     1:02:38     2:17:36     3:32:53     3:18:14   12:50     5:35:50
4278  Patrick Kreuzman       M 55-59    184/204     1:04:00     2:20:32     3:39:02     3:15:25   12:50     5:35:57
4279  Angela Fiege           F 55-59      79/99     1:08:24     2:38:12     3:48:58     2:58:13   12:51     5:36:25
4280  Ken Whiting            M 60-64     85/105     1:02:26     2:16:36     3:36:39     3:19:52   12:51     5:36:28
4281  Liz Zalam              F 50-54    134/167     1:19:57     2:40:07     3:54:27     2:56:32   12:51     5:36:38
4282  Dan Wentz              M 35-39    397/410     1:14:00     2:37:58     3:51:15     2:58:42   12:51     5:36:40
4283  Rebecca Franklin       F 30-34    275/301     1:14:02     2:37:58     3:51:16     2:58:43   12:51     5:36:41
4284  Pamela Roesler         F 55-59      80/99     1:19:12     2:43:06     3:57:41     2:53:42   12:52     5:36:47
4285  Michael Mayer          M 40-44    410/429     1:14:29     2:35:21     3:50:48     3:01:27   12:52     5:36:47
4286  Nina Ardery            F 55-59      81/99     1:14:43     2:42:11     3:55:20     2:54:46   12:52     5:36:57
4287  Tonya Todd Reeves      F 40-44    300/344     1:18:58     2:49:33     4:02:57     2:47:29   12:52     5:37:01
4288  Jim Moore              M 60-64     86/105     1:16:48     2:41:10     3:55:28     2:55:55   12:52     5:37:04
4289  Kevin Obrien           M 55-59    185/204     1:08:49     2:26:43     3:39:02     3:10:28   12:53     5:37:10
4290  Jeremy Bell            M 40-44    411/429       56:53     2:03:45     3:27:38     3:33:29   12:53     5:37:13
4291  Angela Osborne         F 40-44    301/344     1:14:00     2:39:58     3:55:00     2:57:16   12:53     5:37:14
4292  Kelsey Raus            F 25-29    265/291     1:11:09     2:34:10     3:52:02     3:03:11   12:53     5:37:21
4293  Sarah Laken            F 19-24    128/142     1:11:06     2:34:09     3:52:06     3:03:24   12:53     5:37:32
4294  Ross Nordhoff          M 30-34    312/319     1:10:03     2:28:47     3:45:10     3:09:04   12:54     5:37:51
4295  Matthew Schuetter      M 35-39    398/410     1:10:02     2:28:49     3:45:10     3:09:03   12:54     5:37:51
4296  Haley Chaney           F 25-29    266/291     1:14:07     2:34:47     3:43:55     3:03:06   12:54     5:37:53
4297  Farhad Karim           M 70-74       5/11     1:10:06     2:32:45     3:51:14     3:05:12   12:54     5:37:57
4298  Terrie Burrell         F 50-54    135/167     1:13:52     2:37:23     3:51:02     3:00:41   12:55     5:38:04
4299  Mary Russell           F 55-59      82/99     1:18:01     2:46:56     4:00:02     2:51:11   12:55     5:38:07
4300  Dianna Doblosky        F 35-39    352/394     1:20:24     2:50:13     4:01:19     2:48:12   12:55     5:38:25
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4301  Mark Janosky           M 60-64     87/105     1:10:16     2:29:59     3:44:10     3:08:34   12:56     5:38:32
4302  Doris McCoy            F 45-49    221/247     1:12:12     2:39:23     3:59:59     2:59:11   12:56     5:38:33
4303  Ashley Cook            F 30-34    276/301     1:12:01     2:32:35     3:49:37     3:06:01   12:56     5:38:36
4304  Elizabeth Heltz        F 35-39    353/394     1:06:52     2:24:43                 3:13:57   12:56     5:38:40
4305  David Heltz            M 40-44    412/429     1:06:49     2:22:14     3:38:19     3:16:26   12:56     5:38:40
4306  Karin Ytterbo          F 19-24    129/142     1:11:06     2:34:09     3:52:02     3:04:34   12:56     5:38:42
4307  Helen Chadwick         F 50-54    136/167     1:15:25     2:43:06     3:55:27     2:55:41   12:56     5:38:46
4308  Maria Abeleda          F 40-44    302/344     1:18:59     2:49:25     4:02:37     2:49:29   12:57     5:38:54
4309  Spencer Parrish        M 25-29    269/276     1:14:37     2:31:53     3:42:17     3:07:02   12:57     5:38:54
4310  Elizabeth Dehoog       F 40-44    303/344     1:13:10     2:40:12     3:50:35     2:58:52   12:57     5:39:04
4311  Melissa Gray Long      F 40-44    304/344     1:11:29     2:30:27     3:45:23     3:08:47   12:57     5:39:14
4312  Tricia Wente           F 40-44    305/344     1:14:41     2:45:45     3:58:10     2:53:30   12:57     5:39:14
4313  Heather Garrett        F 45-49    222/247     1:14:41     2:45:44     3:58:07     2:53:30   12:57     5:39:14
4314  Chris Lynch            M 45-49    371/384     1:08:48     2:28:43     3:50:59     3:10:46   12:58     5:39:29
4315  Paul Friedman          M 50-54    267/279     1:09:28     2:26:34     3:44:06     3:12:58   12:58     5:39:31
4316  Roxsand Brown          F 45-49    223/247     1:12:53     2:37:25     3:56:06     3:02:35   12:59     5:40:00
4317  Jason Hamilton         M 35-39    399/410     1:08:28     2:29:13     3:47:11     3:10:52   12:59     5:40:04
4318  Anne Hartwick          F 50-54    137/167     1:16:26     2:44:06     3:55:02     2:56:04   12:59     5:40:09
4319  Kathryn Jerrell        F 40-44    306/344     1:16:26     2:44:04     3:55:03     2:56:05   12:59     5:40:09
4320  Amy Nichols            F 35-39    354/394     1:17:39     2:42:30     3:55:42     2:58:02   13:00     5:40:31
4321  Cassandra Swiatek      F 25-29    267/291     1:11:28     2:31:33     3:51:12     3:09:06   13:01     5:40:38
4322  Jessica Mason          F 30-34    277/301     1:19:20     2:43:52     4:01:08     2:56:55   13:01     5:40:47
4323  Sally Gries            F 35-39    355/394     1:19:21     2:43:54     4:01:08     2:56:59   13:01     5:40:52
4324  Sarah Dwigans          F 30-34    278/301     1:10:15     2:33:49     3:51:38     3:07:20   13:02     5:41:08
4325  Beth Zachary           F 30-34    279/301     1:10:15     2:33:48     3:51:38     3:07:20   13:02     5:41:08
4326  Carrie Butler          F 35-39    356/394     1:09:28     2:39:25     3:56:48     3:02:01   13:02     5:41:26
4327  Tim Clarke             M 45-49    372/384     1:13:18     2:36:22     3:55:17     3:05:16   13:03     5:41:38
4328  Catherine Gilligan     F 55-59      83/99     1:13:19     2:36:23     3:55:18     3:05:16   13:03     5:41:38
4329  Haylee Robertson       F 25-29    268/291     1:07:09     2:37:51     3:55:38     3:04:16   13:04     5:42:06
4330  Anastasia Luc          F 25-29    269/291     1:09:46     2:31:46     3:47:58     3:10:30   13:04     5:42:15
4331  Dana Downing           F 30-34    280/301     1:16:45     2:40:39     3:51:22     3:01:45   13:05     5:42:23
4332  Beverly Bonsett        F 65-69       8/11     1:16:41     2:40:40     3:54:55     3:01:47   13:05     5:42:27
4333  Brandon Pierce Pierce  M 40-44    413/429     1:01:36     2:18:41     3:40:37     3:23:47   13:05     5:42:28
4334  Jason Hodges           M 35-39    400/410     1:06:08     2:21:20     3:40:17     3:21:10   13:05     5:42:30
4335  Zachary White          M 30-34    313/319     1:11:34     2:32:41     3:55:23     3:09:54   13:05     5:42:34
4336  Jennifer Vogelgesang   F 40-44    307/344     1:10:37     2:31:57     3:45:43     3:10:48   13:05     5:42:45
4337  Shannon Perdue         F 30-34    281/301     1:10:37     2:31:56     3:45:43     3:10:49   13:05     5:42:45
4338  Vicky Williams         F 50-54    138/167     1:15:08     2:38:51     3:51:10     3:04:03   13:06     5:42:53
4339  Rendal Walters         M 45-49    373/384     1:08:00     2:33:47     3:52:13     3:09:10   13:06     5:42:57
4340  Derrill Digby          M 55-59    186/204     1:08:54     2:29:36     3:46:38     3:13:23   13:06     5:42:59
4341  Robert Rudow           M 50-54    268/279     1:07:42     2:32:00     3:55:46     3:11:00   13:06     5:42:59
4342  Helen Kinsey           F 55-59      84/99     1:13:12     2:37:44     3:54:51     3:05:16   13:06     5:43:00
4343  Christian Lemmler      F 40-44    308/344     1:07:21     2:32:00     3:55:46     3:11:10   13:06     5:43:09
4344  Cynthia Whitt          F 40-44    309/344     1:16:20     2:40:13     3:58:24     3:03:12   13:07     5:43:24
4345  Julia Snyder           F 50-54    139/167     1:21:40     2:47:37     4:00:43     2:55:51   13:07     5:43:28
4346  Victoria Frimming      F 50-54    140/167     1:21:40     2:47:40     4:00:44     2:55:51   13:07     5:43:30
4347  Megan Gardam           F 40-44    310/344     1:20:18     2:46:18     4:01:14     2:57:13   13:07     5:43:31
4348  Sarah Darrow           F 30-34    282/301     1:20:19     2:46:20     4:01:15     2:57:13   13:07     5:43:32
4349  Mandy Lewzader         F 30-34    283/301     1:11:29     2:37:17     3:56:27     3:06:22   13:07     5:43:38
4350  Tammy Goecker          F 40-44    311/344     1:10:17     2:31:13     3:52:05     3:12:29   13:08     5:43:41
4351  Missy Woods            F 45-49    224/247     1:10:20     2:31:14     3:52:08     3:12:28   13:08     5:43:42
4352  Sara Pugh              F 35-39    357/394     1:10:53     2:39:18     3:58:43     3:04:26   13:08     5:43:43
4353  Margie Williams        F 50-54    141/167     1:09:23     2:29:13     3:46:11     3:14:41   13:08     5:43:54
4354  Jamie Talarek          F 35-39    358/394     1:06:23     2:34:52     3:57:49     3:09:06   13:08     5:43:57
4355  Leesa Browning         F 25-29    270/291       59:44     2:05:46     3:02:47     3:38:29   13:09     5:44:15
4356  Rick Zimmerman         M 50-54    269/279       59:44     2:05:46     3:02:48     3:38:29   13:09     5:44:15
4357  Scott Bauer            M 45-49    374/384     1:14:47     2:38:49     3:55:06     3:05:35   13:09     5:44:23
4358  Lauren Burton          F 19-24    130/142     1:14:21     2:41:31     4:01:13     3:03:04   13:10     5:44:35
4359  Charon Burton          F 40-44    312/344     1:14:20     2:41:35     4:01:15     3:03:01   13:10     5:44:35
4360  Lauren Meiler          F 30-34    284/301     1:09:06     2:28:08     3:51:15     3:16:38   13:10     5:44:45
4361  Marissa Heinz          F 25-29    271/291     1:21:56     2:50:03     4:04:04     2:54:49   13:10     5:44:51
4362  Mary Eident            F 35-39    359/394     1:17:25     2:43:51     3:59:19     3:01:09   13:11     5:44:59
4363  Cynthia Bishop         F 45-49    225/247     1:14:34     2:38:29     3:50:59     3:06:52   13:11     5:45:20
4364  Michelle Flowera       F 35-39    360/394     1:08:41     2:36:52     3:59:21     3:08:48   13:12     5:45:39
4365  Ashley Shanklin        F 30-34    285/301     1:19:05     2:49:42     4:06:27     2:56:01   13:12     5:45:42
4366  Kristy Allen           F 30-34    286/301     1:19:05     2:49:42     4:06:27     2:56:00   13:12     5:45:42
4367  Jess Vidimos           F 30-34    287/301     1:19:03     2:49:42     4:06:28     2:56:01   13:12     5:45:42
4368  Kelly Lorch            F 35-39    361/394     1:18:22     2:50:04     4:02:33     2:55:51   13:13     5:45:54
4369  Jodi Armstrong         F 35-39    362/394     1:18:21     2:50:05     4:02:35     2:55:50   13:13     5:45:54
4370  Melisa Cinbat          F 25-29    272/291     1:12:55     2:38:14     3:57:09     3:07:42   13:13     5:45:56
4371  Corey Hlavacek         M 30-34    314/319     1:15:25     2:44:28     3:58:51     3:01:44   13:13     5:46:11
4372  Tammy Knippenberg      F 50-54    142/167     1:19:33     2:50:58     4:05:05     2:55:23   13:14     5:46:21
4373  Lita Marion            F 45-49    226/247     1:11:32     2:38:43     3:55:58     3:07:49   13:14     5:46:32
4374  Jonathan Marion        M 45-49    375/384     1:11:31     2:38:43     3:55:58     3:07:49   13:14     5:46:32
4375  Bob Wolf               M 65-69      47/55     1:17:22     2:43:11     3:57:28     3:03:28   13:14     5:46:39
4376  Janice Martin          F 55-59      85/99     1:05:02     2:28:40     3:51:59     3:18:03   13:14     5:46:42
4377  Laura Angelly          F 40-44    313/344     1:05:37     2:28:12     3:44:31     3:18:36   13:15     5:46:47
4378  Candace Crouse         F 40-44    314/344                                                   13:16     5:47:16
4379  Jim Rankin             M 70-74       6/11     1:12:34     2:35:34     3:51:03     3:12:11   13:17     5:47:45
4380  Michelle Oilar         F 35-39    363/394     1:17:06     2:44:31     4:02:08     3:03:16   13:17     5:47:47
4381  Juanita Acord          F 50-54    143/167     1:14:32     2:44:30     4:02:08     3:03:18   13:17     5:47:47
4382  Brenda Acord           F 50-54    144/167     1:14:30     2:44:31     4:01:44     3:03:17   13:17     5:47:47
4383  Byron Folkerts         M 60-64     88/105     1:13:24     2:36:44     3:51:26     3:11:05   13:17     5:47:48
4384  Jill Phipps            F 35-39    364/394     1:17:05     2:43:52     4:03:45     3:04:10   13:18     5:48:02
4385  Chris Jones            M 40-44    414/429     1:15:16     2:39:37     3:51:14     3:08:27   13:18     5:48:03
4386  Kyle Rogers            M 35-39    401/410     1:15:18     2:39:38     3:51:46     3:08:27   13:18     5:48:05
4387  Rose Shannon           F 50-54    145/167     1:18:26     2:50:06     4:05:45     2:58:03   13:18     5:48:08
4388  Tom Partipilo          M 55-59    187/204     1:17:54     2:45:21     4:01:58     3:02:57   13:18     5:48:17
4389  Stephanie Hendricks    F 45-49    227/247     1:11:36     2:33:52     4:00:34     3:14:40   13:19     5:48:32
4390  Kala Jenkins           F 25-29    273/291     1:11:32     2:33:53     4:00:33     3:14:40   13:19     5:48:32
4391  Jolee Stegemoller      F 30-34    288/301     1:15:15     2:50:07     4:04:44     2:58:27   13:19     5:48:34
4392  Amanda Groninger       F 35-39    365/394     1:14:47     2:34:17     3:48:27     3:14:21   13:19     5:48:37
4393  Philip Groninger       M 35-39    402/410     1:14:46     2:34:17     3:48:28     3:14:22   13:19     5:48:38
4394  Jim Hermiller          M 60-64     89/105     1:10:50     2:30:53     3:47:33     3:18:08   13:20     5:49:01
4395  Rachael Hoagland       F 40-44    315/344     1:14:07     2:41:05     4:03:18     3:08:30   13:21     5:49:34
4396  Micheal Kilpatrick     M 55-59    188/204     1:20:11     2:48:00     4:00:14     3:01:38   13:21     5:49:37
4397  Tyler Kilpatrick       M 19-24    137/144     1:20:11     2:48:00     4:00:14     3:01:37   13:21     5:49:37
4398  Mary Fischl            F 55-59      86/99     1:21:53     2:53:36     4:12:59     2:56:12   13:22     5:49:47
4399  Amy Rutenberg          F 50-54    146/167     1:12:11     2:40:56     4:04:58     3:08:52   13:22     5:49:48
4400  Kelsey Gergen          F 25-29    274/291     1:09:15     2:38:25     4:00:41     3:11:26   13:22     5:49:51
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4401  Jilliane Pruiett       F 35-39    366/394     1:12:05     2:43:48     4:01:16     3:06:15   13:22     5:50:02
4402  Andrew Johnson         M 25-29    270/276     1:00:35     2:26:04     3:46:32     3:24:02   13:22     5:50:06
4403  Russell Rudolph        M 60-64     90/105     1:14:11     2:40:19     4:00:07     3:10:04   13:23     5:50:23
4404  Kristina Knapp         F 25-29    275/291     1:19:14     2:45:25     4:03:04     3:05:01   13:23     5:50:26
4405  Jeffrey Gerding        M 25-29    271/276     1:15:11     2:39:31     3:56:34     3:11:18   13:24     5:50:48
4406  Luis Rhoden            M 60-64     91/105     1:08:20     2:38:16     3:54:07     3:12:33   13:24     5:50:49
4407  Kurt Spitler           M 50-54    270/279     1:19:14     2:46:53     4:04:11     3:04:00   13:24     5:50:53
4408  Scot Walls             M 50-54    271/279     1:19:14     2:46:55     4:04:11     3:03:59   13:24     5:50:53
4409  Holly Hinds            F 45-49    228/247     1:20:10     2:48:47     4:08:48     3:02:07   13:24     5:50:54
4410  Charlotte Lohrenz      F 55-59      87/99     1:13:22     2:38:53     4:03:58     3:12:05   13:24     5:50:57
4411  Julie Walsh            F 50-54    147/167     1:15:54     2:43:57     4:02:35     3:07:10   13:25     5:51:07
4412  Emilie Austin          F 19-24    131/142     1:17:23     2:45:32     4:05:48     3:05:36   13:25     5:51:07
4413  Jennifer Harris        F 35-39    367/394     1:22:08     2:48:12     4:01:46     3:02:57   13:25     5:51:09
4414  Rachel Haynes          F 40-44    316/344     1:22:07     2:48:12     4:01:45     3:02:57   13:25     5:51:09
4415  Jill Williams          F 30-34    289/301     1:14:24     2:43:10     4:01:37     3:08:08   13:25     5:51:17
4416  Allison Leer           F 55-59      88/99     1:20:39     2:49:36     4:06:41     3:01:46   13:25     5:51:22
4417  Melissa Joyce          F 50-54    148/167     1:22:48     2:54:49     4:10:30     2:56:47   13:26     5:51:36
4418  Jade Scott             F 25-29    276/291     1:08:47     2:31:35     3:58:17     3:20:31   13:27     5:52:06
4419  Brittany Patterson     F 30-34    290/301     1:08:47     2:31:34     3:58:19     3:20:33   13:27     5:52:07
4420  Jerry Lambdin          M 55-59    189/204     1:03:08     2:18:23     3:45:57     3:33:45   13:27     5:52:07
4421  April Roane            F 35-39    368/394     1:17:46     3:02:50     4:37:12     2:49:21   13:27     5:52:10
4422  Becky Tichenor         F 40-44    317/344     1:07:50     2:38:15     4:03:46     3:14:20   13:28     5:52:35
4423  Caleb Stainbrook       M 19-24    138/144     1:06:01     2:25:14     3:56:41     3:27:30   13:28     5:52:43
4424  Michael Woods          M 35-39    403/410     1:08:39     2:33:02     3:57:04     3:19:54   13:29     5:52:56
4425  Scott Reed             M 40-44    415/429     1:21:02     2:49:10     4:03:06     3:04:00   13:29     5:53:09
4426  Wensen Niu             M 25-29    272/276     1:10:47     2:43:00     4:00:33     3:10:27   13:30     5:53:26
4427  Michael Potter Potter  M 40-44    416/429     1:17:58     2:42:47     4:02:26     3:10:53   13:30     5:53:39
4428  Jennifer Eshelman      F 50-54    149/167     1:16:10     2:48:50     4:06:56     3:04:51   13:30     5:53:40
4429  Katy Smith             F 30-34    291/301     1:16:11     2:48:51     4:06:57     3:04:51   13:30     5:53:41
4430  Kathleen Haynes        F 40-44    318/344     1:16:41     2:46:32     4:03:05     3:07:12   13:31     5:53:44
4431  Thomas Sesterhenn      M 40-44    417/429     1:13:03     2:33:32     3:48:38     3:20:17   13:31     5:53:49
4432  Penny Terwelp          F 45-49    229/247     1:16:21     2:44:36     4:08:11     3:09:32   13:31     5:54:08
4433  Stephanie Lynas        F 40-44    319/344     1:16:36     2:42:46     4:00:14     3:11:31   13:32     5:54:17
4434  Laura Galler           F 35-39    369/394     1:16:24     2:44:38     4:08:13     3:09:39   13:32     5:54:17
4435  Josh Lauritsen         M 25-29    273/276     1:13:42     2:41:53     4:03:01     3:12:40   13:32     5:54:32
4436  Michael Seaver         M 40-44    418/429     1:06:36     2:27:59     3:53:57     3:26:40   13:33     5:54:39
4437  Katie Dunbar           F 25-29    277/291     1:15:00     2:42:26     4:02:45     3:12:15   13:33     5:54:40
4438  Melissa Reiff          F 40-44    320/344     1:16:32     2:41:44     4:00:11     3:13:05   13:33     5:54:48
4439  William Matthew Oates  M 35-39    404/410     1:13:23     2:36:48     3:59:40     3:18:01   13:33     5:54:49
4440  Melissa Strass         F 45-49    230/247     1:19:45     2:49:40     4:06:26     3:05:14   13:33     5:54:53
4441  David Manson           M 50-54    272/279     1:15:20     2:48:24     4:09:06     3:06:31   13:33     5:54:54
4442  Cari Fairbanks         F 35-39    370/394     1:22:13     2:54:15     4:11:22     3:00:46   13:33     5:55:01
4443  E Kort                 F 60-64      33/41     1:09:13     2:38:28     4:03:34     3:16:36   13:34     5:55:03
4444  Fred Heise             M 45-49    376/384     1:13:08     2:40:33     3:55:53     3:14:32   13:34     5:55:05
4445  Rose Scovel            F 40-44    321/344     1:16:48     2:41:46     3:55:43     3:13:27   13:34     5:55:13
4446  Jaime France           F 35-39    371/394     1:27:08     3:00:02     4:13:27     2:55:28   13:35     5:55:30
4447  Bob Gahol              M 50-54    273/279     1:14:34     2:43:45     4:06:13     3:11:47   13:35     5:55:31
4448  Kerry Finegan          F 35-39    372/394     1:14:36     2:45:03     4:05:14     3:10:30   13:35     5:55:32
4449  Tracy Lance            F 45-49    231/247     1:10:55     2:46:37     4:10:47     3:09:08   13:35     5:55:45
4450  Connie Ulep            F 40-44    322/344     1:09:41     2:37:29     3:59:16     3:18:30   13:36     5:55:59
4451  Ryiah Nevo             F 40-44    323/344     1:22:36     2:54:23     4:11:30     3:01:53   13:36     5:56:16
4452  Tammy Else             F 45-49    232/247     1:22:00     2:54:40     4:13:21     3:01:42   13:37     5:56:21
4453  Donald Richardson      M 65-69      48/55     1:26:10     3:01:29     4:19:53     2:54:55   13:37     5:56:23
4454  Stephen Shores         M 60-64     92/105     1:26:08     3:01:29     4:19:54     2:54:55   13:37     5:56:24
4455  Craig Oldenettel       M 60-64     93/105     1:07:03     2:31:37     3:55:29     3:24:48   13:37     5:56:25
4456  Mary Velasco           F 45-49    233/247     1:18:41     2:49:00     4:03:50     3:07:37   13:37     5:56:37
4457  Don Wilkinson          M 65-69      49/55     1:11:15     2:29:56     3:40:32     3:27:04   13:38     5:56:59
4458  Charles Tripple        M 60-64     94/105     1:24:42     2:59:27     4:14:39     2:57:37   13:38     5:57:04
4459  Deborah Plummer        F 55-59      89/99     1:24:39     2:59:26     4:14:38     2:57:39   13:38     5:57:04
4460  Erica Ripberger        F 25-29    278/291     1:11:22     2:45:15     4:02:42     3:11:57   13:38     5:57:12
4461  Morgan Flanary         F 25-29    279/291     1:11:22     2:45:16     4:02:46     3:11:57   13:39     5:57:12
4462  Candy Knoy             F 35-39    373/394     1:10:20     2:34:59     3:56:00     3:22:27   13:39     5:57:26
4463  Caleb Knoy             M 16-18      12/12     1:10:18     2:35:00     3:56:29     3:22:26   13:39     5:57:26
4464  Kathlyn Rasmussen      F 55-59      90/99     1:13:58     2:37:43     4:02:36     3:19:50   13:39     5:57:33
4465  Evaliz V Harrison      F 40-44    324/344     1:10:01     2:39:51     3:58:51     3:17:52   13:40     5:57:43
4466  Tracy Shirley          F 25-29    280/291     1:18:45     2:49:47     4:06:14     3:08:00   13:40     5:57:46
4467  Tabatha Wallace        F 30-34    292/301     1:10:19     2:38:21     4:05:38     3:19:27   13:40     5:57:48
4468  David Hughes           M 70-74       7/11     1:12:05     2:42:20     4:08:25     3:15:34   13:40     5:57:53
4469  Phil Larson            M 30-34    315/319     1:23:54     2:49:39     4:05:25     3:08:20   13:40     5:57:58
4470  Kerri Haskins          F 45-49    234/247     1:17:59     2:51:35     4:13:34     3:06:28   13:40     5:58:03
4471  Patti Boehnlein        F 65-69       9/11     1:23:14     2:56:24     4:13:30     3:01:42   13:41     5:58:06
4472  Caren Whitcomb         F 55-59      91/99     1:23:20     2:56:29     4:13:35     3:01:43   13:41     5:58:12
4473  Colin Martin           M 40-44    419/429     1:20:44     2:50:49     4:05:38     3:07:32   13:41     5:58:21
4474  Rachel Magenheimer     F 35-39    374/394     1:15:48     2:44:07     4:03:39     3:14:16   13:41     5:58:23
4475  Jerry Boyd             M 19-24    139/144     1:13:33     2:48:16     4:09:38     3:10:22   13:42     5:58:37
4476  Lindsey Freibert       F 30-34    293/301     1:19:18     2:50:45     4:11:38     3:08:11   13:42     5:58:56
4477  Jonathan Enari         M 25-29    274/276     1:09:53     2:42:01     4:00:46     3:16:58   13:43     5:58:59
4478  Alisa Elliott          F 25-29    281/291     1:14:24     2:43:08     4:09:09     3:15:54   13:43     5:59:02
4479  Amy Hamstra            F 19-24    132/142     1:14:15     2:44:36     4:05:22     3:14:32   13:43     5:59:08
4480  Ari Dahl               F 19-24    133/142     1:21:03     2:53:50     4:14:01     3:05:20   13:43     5:59:09
4481  Varinia Arceo          F 35-39    375/394     1:12:58     2:38:38     4:01:04     3:20:43   13:43     5:59:20
4482  Tanya Leahy Leahy      F 45-49    235/247     1:19:35     2:50:49     4:10:21     3:08:33   13:43     5:59:22
4483  Terence Leahy Leahy    M 50-54    274/279     1:19:38     2:51:05     4:10:20     3:08:18   13:43     5:59:22
4484  Ruth Bonacci-Klaeser   F 60-64      34/41     1:24:38     2:52:08     4:10:46     3:07:25   13:44     5:59:33
4485  Christy McCrary        F 35-39    376/394     1:21:47     2:46:05     4:02:40     3:13:33   13:44     5:59:38
4486  Sara Ruckman           F 25-29    282/291     1:10:43     2:46:21     4:13:29     3:13:21   13:44     5:59:41
4487  Jenna Williams         F 16-18        5/5     1:16:45     2:40:50     3:57:49     3:19:01   13:45     5:59:51
4488  Arthur L Garrard       M 60-64     95/105     1:12:57     2:38:36     4:01:01     3:21:16   13:45     5:59:51
4489  Michael Golub          M 45-49    377/384       40:19     2:27:17     3:54:12     3:32:39   13:45     5:59:56
4490  Kaylen Coleson         F 25-29    283/291     1:22:53     2:55:55     4:11:59     3:04:08   13:45     6:00:02
4491  Lin Coleson            M 50-54    275/279     1:22:53     2:55:54     4:11:57     3:04:09   13:45     6:00:02
4492  Florence May           F 50-54    150/167     1:10:21     2:40:46     4:02:31     3:19:18   13:45     6:00:03
4493  George Feliciano       M 40-44    420/429     1:12:27     2:40:49     4:07:23     3:19:17   13:45     6:00:06
4494  Darcy Shreves          M 45-49    378/384     1:09:03     2:36:49     3:58:28     3:23:19   13:45     6:00:08
4495  Jackie Welch           F 35-39    377/394     1:15:40     2:50:00     4:11:42     3:10:09   13:45     6:00:08
4496  Dana Musapatika        F 45-49    236/247     1:15:08     2:40:36     4:04:04     3:19:40   13:45     6:00:15
4497  Elise Barcis           F 30-34    294/301     1:26:45     2:59:35     4:15:25     3:00:47   13:46     6:00:21
4498  Alice Beary            F 65-69      10/11     1:26:45     2:59:35     4:15:24     3:00:47   13:46     6:00:22
4499  Kaitlyn Stegenga       F 19-24    134/142     1:14:21     2:44:38     4:05:23     3:15:47   13:46     6:00:25
4500  Troy Cockrum           M 40-44    421/429     1:10:13     2:32:38     3:51:29     3:27:48   13:46     6:00:25
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K        HALF         30K    LASTHALF    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
4501  Olivia Henson          F 40-44    325/344     1:07:33     2:43:01     4:07:42     3:17:29   13:46     6:00:29
4502  Michelle Reuter        F 35-39    378/394     1:07:34     2:45:36     4:07:42     3:14:54   13:46     6:00:29
4503  Amanda Kralik          F 35-39    379/394     1:18:33     2:51:00     4:07:41     3:09:38   13:46     6:00:38
4504  Machele Keen           F 60-64      35/41     1:16:04     2:46:54     4:10:20     3:13:54   13:47     6:00:47
4505  Tom Forsythe           M 55-59    190/204     1:23:18     2:56:50     4:16:58     3:04:15   13:47     6:01:05
4506  Kathleen Gant          F 40-44    326/344     1:23:26     3:02:41     4:18:20     2:58:49   13:48     6:01:30
4507  Jana Mallder           F 45-49    237/247     1:16:23     2:51:16     4:12:53     3:10:42   13:49     6:01:58
4508  Mary Kay Bosse         F 50-54    151/167     1:23:15     3:01:49     4:20:53     3:00:12   13:49     6:02:00
4509  Lynda Jackson          F 55-59      92/99     1:23:13     3:01:47     4:20:53     3:00:14   13:50     6:02:01
4510  Allison Adcock         F 25-29    284/291     1:20:44     2:53:54     4:12:01     3:08:07   13:50     6:02:01
4511  Michaela McClain       F 19-24    135/142     1:15:10     2:47:30     4:09:27     3:14:43   13:50     6:02:13
4512  Samantha Baldwin       F 30-34    295/301     1:13:17     2:46:03     4:09:11     3:16:23   13:50     6:02:26
4513  Guillermo Hernandez    M 55-59    191/204     1:10:17     2:42:26     4:10:55     3:20:15   13:51     6:02:41
4514  Julia Fugate           F 35-39    380/394       57:21     2:20:50     3:53:07     3:42:11   13:52     6:03:01
4515  Eva Allibone           F 19-24    136/142     1:17:08     2:49:18     4:11:34     3:14:01   13:52     6:03:18
4516  Robert Bartman         M 70-74       8/11     1:11:53     2:45:54     4:10:15     3:17:52   13:54     6:03:45
4517  Monica Fyfe            F 35-39    381/394     1:16:29     2:48:55     4:13:23     3:15:06   13:54     6:04:01
4518  James Schraidt         M 65-69      50/55     1:18:12     2:51:14     4:13:07     3:12:48   13:54     6:04:01
4519  Daniel Shuff           M 80+          1/1     1:16:15     2:46:54     4:10:11     3:17:47   13:56     6:04:40
4520  Kyle Hoeing            M 19-24    140/144     1:04:39     2:28:32     3:59:37     3:36:21   13:56     6:04:52
4521  Marcy Blundall         F 35-39    382/394     1:16:59     2:53:39     4:17:08     3:11:15   13:56     6:04:54
4522  Rocio Mondragon        F 40-44    327/344     1:11:04     2:40:31     4:09:08     3:24:24   13:56     6:04:55
4523  Jamie Simpson          F 50-54    152/167     1:21:26     2:58:12     4:17:26     3:06:58   13:57     6:05:09
4524  Bob Huber              M 60-64     96/105     1:21:11     2:56:21     4:10:03     3:08:53   13:57     6:05:13
4525  Larry Young            M 75-79        2/2     1:19:54     2:55:22     4:12:28     3:10:17   13:58     6:05:38
4526  Theodore Shively       M 65-69      51/55     1:10:37     2:40:19     4:08:41     3:25:29   13:58     6:05:48
4527  Maria Reynolds         F 45-49    238/247     1:19:22     2:53:08     4:15:20     3:12:59   13:59     6:06:06
4528  Jenna Martinek         F 25-29    285/291     1:25:59     2:57:34     4:20:00     3:08:48   13:59     6:06:22
4529  Daniel Payne           M 40-44    422/429     1:18:02     2:49:16     4:07:56     3:17:26   14:00     6:06:42
4530  Justin Daniels         M 35-39    405/410     1:32:49     3:08:16     4:18:52     2:58:40   14:01     6:06:56
4531  Cathy Busse            F 55-59      93/99     1:18:03     2:52:12     4:13:23     3:14:46   14:01     6:06:57
4532  Jess Bertke            F 30-34    296/301     1:17:06     2:50:20     4:10:17     3:16:47   14:01     6:07:07
4533  Jodi Heilman           F 50-54    153/167     1:17:08     2:50:25     4:10:23     3:16:45   14:01     6:07:10
4534  Bradley Schwartz       M 65-69      52/55     1:21:53     2:53:36     4:12:58     3:13:46   14:02     6:07:21
4535  Shannon Neumann        M 40-44    423/429     1:15:51     2:41:36     3:59:26     3:26:04   14:02     6:07:39
4536  Zulikha Neumann        F 40-44    328/344     1:15:51     2:41:36     3:59:26     3:26:04   14:02     6:07:40
4537  Angel Cruz Castro      M 19-24    141/144     1:03:11     2:31:32     3:55:49     3:36:15   14:03     6:07:46
4538  Jim Weigle             M 45-49    379/384       58:48     2:07:27     4:31:15     4:00:34   14:03     6:08:01
4539  Teresa Van Zant        F 55-59      94/99     1:23:22     2:55:42     4:16:53     3:12:26   14:04     6:08:07
4540  Sarah Horr             F 45-49    239/247     1:21:44     2:56:20     4:17:29     3:11:50   14:04     6:08:09
4541  Stephanie Wesseling    F 35-39    383/394     1:23:08     2:54:33     4:15:39     3:14:07   14:05     6:08:40
4542  Lisa Hardesty          F 50-54    154/167     1:23:07     2:54:31     4:15:39     3:14:11   14:05     6:08:41
4543  Thomas Caldwell Jr     M 45-49    380/384       58:55     2:25:58     3:50:34     3:42:47   14:05     6:08:44
4544  Ryan Staley            M 35-39    406/410     1:18:20     2:48:14     4:11:28     3:20:38   14:05     6:08:51
4545  Matt MacKert           M 35-39    407/410     1:11:23     2:46:19     4:01:14     3:22:37   14:05     6:08:56
4546  Philip Barker          M 40-44    424/429       58:41     2:12:43     4:01:13     3:56:15   14:05     6:08:57
4547  Sarah Downs            F 25-29    286/291     1:21:43     2:52:34     4:14:09     3:16:24   14:05     6:08:58
4548  Jordan Orner           M 25-29    275/276     1:14:31     2:55:23     4:20:50     3:14:12   14:07     6:09:34
4549  Joshua Hillman         F 35-39    384/394     1:14:12     2:48:37     4:08:55     3:21:04   14:07     6:09:40
4550  Steven Shapiro         M 60-64     97/105     1:26:47     3:04:21     4:24:25     3:05:24   14:07     6:09:45
4551  Donna Forney           F 45-49    240/247     1:24:42     2:55:57     4:16:01     3:13:52   14:07     6:09:49
4552  Karen Gay              F 55-59      95/99     1:24:42     2:56:00     4:16:01     3:13:52   14:07     6:09:51
4553  Sarah Duncan           F 50-54    155/167     1:19:12     2:57:06     4:18:57     3:13:19   14:09     6:10:25
4554  Angela Courtney        F 50-54    156/167     1:16:32     2:49:39     4:12:03     3:20:47   14:09     6:10:26
4555  Aaron Ross             M 30-34    316/319     1:16:48     2:50:33     4:13:30     3:19:58   14:09     6:10:31
4556  Chris Foo              M 35-39    408/410     1:16:49     2:50:36     4:13:30     3:19:55   14:09     6:10:31
4557  Michael Brown          M 55-59    192/204     1:13:26     2:37:55     4:01:59     3:32:48   14:09     6:10:42
4558  Maggie Sielaff         F 30-34    297/301     1:13:26     2:37:53     4:02:00     3:32:50   14:09     6:10:43
4559  Mark Funderburk        M 55-59    193/204     1:17:59     2:47:22     4:15:13     3:23:27   14:10     6:10:48
4560  Molly Mathistad        F 19-24    137/142     1:17:53     2:47:37     4:06:49     3:23:12   14:10     6:10:49
4561  Julie Ball             F 35-39    385/394     1:15:22     2:50:03     4:12:48     3:20:50   14:10     6:10:53
4562  Melinda Cochran        F 19-24    138/142     1:13:58     2:48:17     4:11:40     3:23:05   14:11     6:11:22
4563  Prudence Strain-Gamso  F 60-64      36/41     1:23:17     2:56:19     4:15:30     3:15:16   14:11     6:11:34
4564  John Walker            M 55-59    194/204     1:23:14     2:57:45     4:19:12     3:13:52   14:12     6:11:37
4565  Nicholas Vance         M 19-24    142/144     1:10:59     2:46:10     4:14:31     3:25:48   14:12     6:11:58
4566  Todd Ernsberger        M 45-49    381/384     1:17:09     2:52:12     4:20:30     3:19:48   14:12     6:12:00
4567  Suzie Luthe            F 45-49    241/247     1:17:10     2:52:14     4:20:30     3:19:47   14:12     6:12:00
4568  Bret Swisher           M 55-59    195/204     1:01:35     2:25:02     3:56:04     3:46:59   14:12     6:12:00
4569  Melissa McGinley       F 35-39    386/394     1:09:35     2:36:09     4:05:34     3:36:18   14:13     6:12:27
4570  Michael Digennaro      M 55-59    196/204     1:20:23     2:52:36     4:17:04     3:20:02   14:14     6:12:37
4571  Angela Wadding         F 25-29    287/291     1:21:57     2:59:14     4:23:01     3:13:42   14:15     6:12:56
4572  Michelle Kaiser Bray   F 45-49    242/247     1:17:19     2:51:55     4:18:14     3:21:15   14:15     6:13:09
4573  Lori Sherwood          F 50-54    157/167     1:26:47     3:04:22     4:24:24     3:09:03   14:16     6:13:24
4574  Alison Edwards         F 35-39    387/394     1:12:57     2:42:48     3:47:20     3:30:48   14:16     6:13:36
4575  Sandy Merrell          F 50-54    158/167     1:26:10     3:01:30     4:20:00     3:12:36   14:17     6:14:05
4576  Kevin Shreves          M 19-24    143/144     1:04:48     2:28:09     4:01:43     3:46:23   14:18     6:14:32
4577  Brent Dongell          M 30-34    317/319     1:15:42     2:49:10     4:18:56     3:25:25   14:18     6:14:35
4578  Oliver Dongell         M 60-64     98/105     1:16:14     2:49:10     4:18:56     3:25:26   14:18     6:14:36
4579  Christina  (tina) Gilm F 40-44    329/344     1:17:24     2:51:30     4:17:35     3:23:12   14:19     6:14:41
4580  Kevin Kroeger          M 40-44    425/429     1:09:59     2:51:39     4:11:26     3:23:11   14:19     6:14:49
4581  Bill Penwell           M 60-64     99/105     1:18:22     2:55:22     4:19:17     3:19:42   14:19     6:15:03
4582  Michelle Presutti      F 40-44    330/344     1:22:02     2:59:14     4:23:01     3:16:13   14:20     6:15:26
4583  Dawn Smith             F 45-49    243/247     1:21:56     2:59:20     4:23:03     3:16:07   14:20     6:15:27
4584  Taylor Mitchell        M 25-29    276/276     1:16:42     2:46:56     4:11:29     3:28:34   14:20     6:15:29
4585  Charles Manis          M 60-64    100/105     1:08:16     2:31:43     4:09:33     3:43:50   14:21     6:15:33
4586  Lorelei Siddall        F 35-39    388/394     1:10:57     2:43:44     4:15:04     3:31:52   14:21     6:15:36
4587  Dan Moser              M 60-64    101/105     1:27:31     3:03:38     4:23:33     3:12:50   14:23     6:16:27
4588  Ken Leboutillier       M 55-59    197/204     1:12:01     2:43:27     4:09:25     3:33:31   14:24     6:16:58
4589  Tiffany Kravec         F 45-49    244/247     1:21:58     2:59:35     4:26:06     3:18:22   14:26     6:17:56
4590  Drew Gehman            M 50-54    276/279     1:13:51     2:40:11     4:06:46     3:37:59   14:26     6:18:10
4591  Valorie Curran         F 45-49    245/247     1:32:29     3:09:28     4:28:55     3:08:53   14:27     6:18:20
4592  Carla Bauman           F 40-44    331/344     1:22:01     2:59:35     4:25:14     3:18:56   14:27     6:18:30
4593  Cindy Helms            F 60-64      37/41     1:25:56     3:02:18     4:24:57     3:16:49   14:29     6:19:07
4594  Amberly Jones          F 35-39    389/394     1:20:33     2:56:01     4:22:19     3:23:37   14:30     6:19:37
4595  Amanda Kauffeld        F 25-29    288/291     1:10:46     2:38:30     4:05:36     3:41:45   14:31     6:20:14
4596  Patricia Patterson     F 50-54    159/167     1:29:08     3:03:59     4:24:34     3:17:13   14:33     6:21:11
4597  Taylor Mosbey          F 19-24    139/142     1:24:20     3:00:02     4:27:41     3:22:24   14:36     6:22:25
4598  Misty Stump            F 40-44    332/344     1:23:24     3:01:23     4:27:31     3:21:10   14:37     6:22:32
4599  Jennifer Wright        F 40-44    333/344     1:21:05     2:52:52     4:19:20     3:29:43   14:37     6:22:35
4600  Craig Smith            M 50-54    277/279     1:23:33     2:54:26     4:16:44     3:28:54   14:38     6:23:20
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K        HALF         30K    LASTHALF    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
4601  Kathrine Goodrick      F 50-54    160/167     1:23:32     2:54:26     4:16:45     3:28:56   14:38     6:23:22
4602  Scott Deyoe            M 55-59    198/204     1:25:54     3:06:55     4:30:38     3:16:36   14:39     6:23:31
4603  Michelle McCarley      F 40-44    334/344     1:24:19     3:03:05     4:29:53     3:20:43   14:39     6:23:47
4604  Margaret Ascolani      F 19-24    140/142     1:15:25     2:44:28     4:15:13     3:39:32   14:40     6:24:00
4605  Annette Aveline        F 30-34    298/301     1:15:51     2:54:22     4:31:18     3:29:53   14:40     6:24:14
4606  Maria Cline            F 60-64      38/41     1:22:23     2:56:44     4:19:23     3:28:09   14:42     6:24:52
4607  Jill Slagel            F 50-54    161/167     1:21:48     2:58:53     4:23:47     3:26:17   14:43     6:25:10
4608  Holly Vantreese        F 30-34    299/301     1:21:09     2:57:41     4:25:41     3:27:58   14:44     6:25:39
4609  Jean Neely             F 60-64      39/41     1:16:43     2:53:42     4:25:12     3:32:06   14:44     6:25:48
4610  Dawn Bell              F 40-44    335/344     1:21:57     2:58:03     4:26:02     3:27:59   14:44     6:26:01
4611  Alan Boeschel          M 50-54    278/279     1:31:28     3:12:09     4:32:15     3:14:26   14:46     6:26:34
4612  Stephanie Baker        F 19-24    141/142     1:26:42     2:59:03     4:24:45     3:27:32   14:46     6:26:34
4613  Mark Baker             M 55-59    199/204     1:26:38     2:59:02     4:24:46     3:27:34   14:46     6:26:35
4614  Daniel Murphy          M 70-74       9/11     1:22:59     2:54:33     4:23:10     3:32:07   14:46     6:26:39
4615  Carolyn Havener        F 60-64      40/41     1:23:17     3:04:21     4:28:22     3:22:20   14:46     6:26:40
4616  Karl Truman            M 55-59    200/204     1:23:14     3:04:17     4:28:23     3:22:24   14:46     6:26:41
4617  Richard Condre         M 45-49    382/384     1:23:41     3:01:14     4:26:45     3:26:03   14:47     6:27:17
4618  Josh Spenner           M 40-44    426/429     1:06:43     2:41:11     4:19:48     3:46:09   14:47     6:27:19
4619  Joanne Kinner          F 50-54    162/167     1:21:57     2:58:01     4:26:05     3:29:28   14:48     6:27:28
4620  Donna Rooney           F 55-59      96/99     1:21:59     2:58:09     4:26:06     3:29:21   14:48     6:27:29
4621  Gary Smith             M 55-59    201/204     1:17:43     2:42:58     4:06:35     3:44:36   14:48     6:27:33
4622  Becky Smith            F 55-59      97/99     1:17:44     2:42:58     4:06:35     3:44:36   14:48     6:27:33
4623  Cordelia Bemis         F 65-69      11/11     1:20:48     3:00:08     4:23:38     3:27:43   14:49     6:27:50
4624  Timothy Branam         M 40-44    427/429     1:20:44     3:04:02     4:34:15     3:23:49   14:49     6:27:51
4625  Jennie Conrad          F 50-54    163/167     1:24:05     3:06:07     4:28:07     3:22:11   14:50     6:28:17
4626  Nicole Herthel-Frye    F 35-39    390/394     1:16:07     2:54:03     4:20:36     3:34:15   14:50     6:28:18
4627  David Clark            M 65-69      53/55     1:28:11     3:04:18     4:26:55     3:24:01   14:50     6:28:19
4628  Khadijah Chester       F 40-44    336/344     1:33:34     3:10:15     4:30:39     3:18:34   14:51     6:28:48
4629  Brenda Babel           F 40-44    337/344     1:27:03     3:05:06     4:29:14     3:24:38   14:53     6:29:44
4630  Marcia Trusley         F 40-44    338/344     1:26:05     3:01:56     4:29:09     3:28:05   14:54     6:30:00
4631  Glenn Trusley          M 40-44    428/429     1:26:03     3:01:56     4:29:06     3:28:05   14:54     6:30:00
4632  Kate Lifferth          F 35-39    391/394     1:19:11     2:58:44     4:29:57     3:31:24   14:54     6:30:07
4633  Mike Lozano            M 55-59    202/204     1:14:10     2:54:43     4:26:31     3:35:31   14:54     6:30:14
4634  John Wenzel            M 60-64    102/105     1:18:39     2:49:29     4:18:59     3:41:18   14:55     6:30:47
4635  M Bailey               F 30-34    300/301     1:10:59     2:49:10     4:26:53     3:41:52   14:56     6:31:02
4636  Jen Savage             F 45-49    246/247     1:19:12     2:58:45     4:29:58     3:32:46   14:57     6:31:30
4637  Dr. Sandra Sears       F 50-54    164/167     1:22:40     2:59:56     4:27:34     3:32:08   14:58     6:32:04
4638  Kimber Rueff           F 50-54    165/167     1:26:58     3:05:16     4:31:23     3:27:01   14:59     6:32:17
4639  Erinlee Stiffler       F 35-39    392/394     1:29:00     3:10:32     4:35:41     3:21:48   14:59     6:32:19
4640  Colleen Rudisell       F 50-54    166/167     1:28:59     3:10:31     4:35:42     3:21:48   14:59     6:32:19
4641  Melissa Elischer       F 35-39    393/394     1:33:31     3:16:41     4:38:46     3:15:56   15:00     6:32:37
4642  Joe Beal               M 40-44    429/429     1:06:19     2:35:33     4:03:55     3:57:12   15:00     6:32:45
4643  David Berryman         M 55-59    203/204     1:22:19     2:53:21     4:17:11     3:40:35   15:03     6:33:56
4644  Mark Lemieux           M 45-49    383/384     1:20:56     3:00:17     4:28:47     3:34:35   15:05     6:34:52
4645  Mason Gonterman        M 19-24    144/144     1:29:48     3:06:11     4:33:37     3:28:45   15:05     6:34:55
4646  Sarah Gonterman        F 19-24    142/142     1:29:49     3:06:11     4:33:40     3:28:45   15:05     6:34:56
4647  Rachel Snyder          F 25-29    289/291     1:17:23     2:57:07     4:26:58     3:38:57   15:08     6:36:04
4648  Tricia Helton          F 40-44    339/344     1:30:22     3:12:21     4:37:45     3:24:54   15:10     6:37:15
4649  Paula Harrell          F 45-49    247/247     1:30:21     3:12:21     4:37:48     3:24:55   15:10     6:37:15
4650  Michael Boyle          M 65-69      54/55     1:27:03     3:09:24     4:39:53     3:28:15   15:11     6:37:39
4651  Trisha Preer           F 40-44    340/344     1:30:51     3:13:59     4:38:33     3:23:50   15:12     6:37:49
4652  Kim McMunn             F 40-44    341/344     1:33:17     3:16:38     4:39:50     3:21:14   15:12     6:37:52
4653  Tony Newboult          M 55-59    204/204     1:32:47     3:14:33     4:39:20     3:23:25   15:12     6:37:58
4654  Bruce Freeburger       M 65-69      55/55     1:17:17     2:52:11     4:26:43     3:45:59   15:12     6:38:10
4655  Susan Schneider        NOAGE          2/2     1:30:53     3:11:37     4:39:19     3:26:55   15:13     6:38:32
4656  Timothy Troxel         M 35-39    409/410     1:33:17     3:16:41     4:39:48     3:21:53   15:13     6:38:33
4657  Curt Saunders          M 30-34    318/319     1:25:45     3:09:23     4:37:50     3:29:15   15:13     6:38:38
4658  Myschel Saunders       F 30-34    301/301     1:25:51     3:09:24     4:37:51     3:29:15   15:13     6:38:39
4659  Casey Crookston        M 45-49    384/384     1:32:52     3:12:20     4:39:13     3:26:28   15:14     6:38:48
4660  Jim Wahl               M 70-74      10/11     1:22:09     3:07:21     4:42:31     3:32:36   15:16     6:39:57
4661  Melissa Fields         F 40-44    342/344     1:22:09     3:07:24     4:36:18     3:33:00   15:17     6:40:23
4662  Kathryn Bacon          F 50-54    167/167     1:21:15     3:00:39     4:33:06     3:40:03   15:18     6:40:42
4663  Mary McDonald          F 60-64      41/41     1:22:23     3:02:25     4:32:47     3:39:11   15:20     6:41:35
4664  Thomas Bauer           M 35-39    410/410     1:21:37     3:07:24     4:36:22     3:34:38   15:21     6:42:01
4665  Kyle Vaughn            F 25-29    290/291     1:21:37     3:07:25     4:36:23     3:34:38   15:21     6:42:03
4666  Katherine Cler         F 25-29    291/291     1:22:08     3:08:56     4:39:47     3:33:23   15:22     6:42:18
4667  John Cler              M 60-64    103/105     1:22:10     3:08:57     4:39:48     3:33:22   15:22     6:42:19
4668  Yolanda Scott          F 55-59      98/99     1:32:15     3:17:50     4:44:55     3:26:02   15:25     6:43:52
4669  Walter Evans           M 50-54    279/279     1:25:41     3:08:11     4:42:12     3:38:32   15:32     6:46:43
4670  Kristina Hume          F 35-39    394/394     1:23:56     3:03:07     4:37:01     3:44:05   15:33     6:47:12
4671  Laurence MacOn         M 70-74      11/11     1:27:29     3:08:22     4:38:46     3:39:11   15:34     6:47:32
4672  Kimberly Alsept-Gard   F 40-44    343/344     1:23:39     3:08:00     4:41:31     3:39:44   15:34     6:47:43
4673  John Connor            M 60-64    104/105     1:28:49     3:16:18     4:46:55     3:37:58   15:49     6:54:15
4674  Michael Pawlak         M 30-34    319/319     1:23:22     3:17:26     4:41:51     3:36:58   15:49     6:54:23
4675  Bruce Purdy            M 60-64    105/105     1:37:31     3:28:22     4:55:32     3:35:50   16:12     7:04:11
4676  Rose Pagonis           F 55-59      99/99     1:34:24     3:17:47     4:45:52     3:50:38   16:22     7:08:24
4677  Heather Trom           F 40-44    344/344     1:30:26     3:15:58     4:46:02     3:52:47   16:22     7:08:44
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